
Sr. 

No.
Roll No. Candidate Name Father Name Gender D.O.B. Category

Sub-

Category
Marks 

Date of 

Counselling

1 2518730059 ASHOK KUMAR SARWAN SINGH MALE 22-07-1984 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

2
2518730069 JASWINDER KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN MALE 31-10-1987 OBC Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

3 2515400198 PUSHAP LATA PARAMA NAND FEMALE 03-12-1988 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

4 2515680487 SUNIL KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH MALE 16-10-1990 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

5 2518600138 ANCHALA DEVI SUKHDEV RAJ FEMALE 27-11-1990 SC 34 10-02-2026

6 2515680588 SHIV RAM SHANKAR MALE 11-01-1991 SC 34 10-02-2026

7 2511130047 SEEMA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE 20-03-1992 OBC 34 10-02-2026

8 2509020439 KULWANT SINGH JAI AL MALE 27-07-1992 SC 34 10-02-2026

9 2515680412 SUMAN KUMARI DHRUBO RAM FEMALE 27-01-1994 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

10 2507200087 BABLI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 29-04-1994 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

11 2515680220 ANITA KUMARI GURUVAKSHA FEMALE 15-08-1994 SC 34 10-02-2026

12 2515370530 ANJU KATOCH NEK RAM FEMALE 03-10-1994 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

13 2516500100 SEETA DEVI ANOKHI RAM FEMALE 15-02-1995 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

14 2515680250 SAPNA DEVI SITA RAM FEMALE 14-04-1995 OBC 34 10-02-2026

15 2515340126 ASHA DEVI KAPOOR SINGH FEMALE 22-04-1995 SC 34 10-02-2026

16
2515390234 SHALINI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-08-1995 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

17
2517560168 DIKSHA THAKUR

SHYAM SINGH 

THAKUR FEMALE 01-09-1995 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

18 2518600129 SONIKA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 13-10-1995 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

19 2518600225 SILMA DEVI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 18-02-1996 OBC 34 10-02-2026

20 2511130028 MAMTA DEVI SHAKTI CHAND FEMALE 21-05-1996 SC 34 10-02-2026

21
2507160047 MADHU BALA CHANDER MOHAN FEMALE 25-06-1996 SC 34 10-02-2026

22 2515680392 DEEPIKA KUMARI HUKKAM RAM FEMALE 08-11-1996 SC 34 10-02-2026

23 2515360068 SEEMA NIKKA RAM FEMALE 13-12-1996 SC 34 10-02-2026

24 2515680071 BHARTI DEVI PRABHU FEMALE 15-03-1997 SC 34 10-02-2026

25 2507170159 KAJAL KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-03-1997 SC 34 10-02-2026

26
2511130128 KAJAL CHAUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-08-1997 OBC 34 10-02-2026

27 2517560013 LATA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-09-1997 SC 34 10-02-2026

28 2507230116 SHILPA KUMARI BALVEER SINGH FEMALE 21-10-1997 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

29
2507700137 ABHISHEK SINGH RAVINDER KUMAR MALE 26-01-1998 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

30 2510040435 MONIKA UTTAM RAJ FEMALE 19-02-1998 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

31
2511100052 ANJALI BHANDARI ARJUN KUMAR FEMALE 28-02-1998 SC 34 10-02-2026

32
2508460210 CHHERING DOLKAR ANAND PRAKASH FEMALE 18-04-1998 ST 34 10-02-2026

33
2507640026 SONAM RAGHUBIR SINGH FEMALE 01-06-1998 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

34 2507220080 REENA DEVI BARFO FEMALE 04-06-1998 ST 34 10-02-2026

35 2510040180 SHILPA DEVI FIRJU FEMALE 16-06-1998 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

36
2507160005 MANEESHA JASWAL RANVEER SINGH FEMALE 21-07-1998 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

37
2515400077 VANDANA DHARAM CHAND FEMALE 17-08-1998 SC 34 10-02-2026

38 2515350431 PRAKASH CHAND DURGA DASS MALE 17-08-1998 OBC 34 10-02-2026

39
2517550037 RUBY DHIMAN

SHASHI KUMAR 

DHIMAN FEMALE 06-09-1998 SC 34 10-02-2026

40 2507220104 SHWETA KAMAL KISHORE FEMALE 12-09-1998 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

41
2518600284

SHIVANKUR 

SHARMA

GURBACHAN 

SINGH MALE 12-09-1998 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

42 2508460108 MONIKA VERMA CHUNI LAL FEMALE 13-10-1998 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

43
2515680044 MANISHA KUMARI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 14-11-1998 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

44
2511130212 KANCHAN KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 18-11-1998 OBC 34 10-02-2026

45
2507150087 AARTI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 05-01-1999 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

46 2509020285 PALLVI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-01-1999 SC 34 10-02-2026

47 2508460063 AANCHAL MAN MANOHAR FEMALE 19-03-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

48 2511120182 NIDHI KAMLESH RAJ FEMALE 08-08-1999 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026
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49 2508460188 URMILA KUMARI GIAN JEET FEMALE 20-10-1999 ST 34 10-02-2026

50 2507640027 KAJAL TARA CHAND FEMALE 06-12-1999 SC 34 10-02-2026

51 2516480401 SHALINI NEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE 10-02-2000 SC 34 10-02-2026

52 2509010006 TAMANNA DEV RAJ RANA FEMALE 07-03-2000 OBC 34 10-02-2026

53 2509010394 AJAY KUMAR DHARM PAL MALE 02-08-2000 GENERAL Sports 34 10-02-2026

54
2516480466

HIMANSHU 

CHAUHAN SUKH BIR SINGH FEMALE 26-08-2000 SC 34 10-02-2026

55
2511120408 SAKSHAM SHARMA SATISH SHARMA MALE 27-08-2000 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

56 2512290953 RAJESH DOLA RAM MALE 24-09-2000 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

57 2511130092 JYOTI SURESH CHAND FEMALE 03-10-2000 SC 34 10-02-2026

58 2516480293 DEEPIKA DEVI KALYAN SINGH FEMALE 06-11-2000 EWS 34 10-02-2026

59
2511130157 KAJAL SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 22-12-2000 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

60
2507170136 ANKITA BALBEER SHINGH FEMALE 25-12-2000 OBC 34 10-02-2026

61 2510090056 INDRO DEVI JAGDISH FEMALE 01-01-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

62 2515350299 DAYA DEVI TOLU RAM FEMALE 11-01-2001 OBC 34 10-02-2026

63
2507220179 NEHA CHOUDHARY MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 05-02-2001 OBC 34 10-02-2026

64
2517560339 ROHIT NAIEK YOGINDER SINGH MALE 07-02-2001 SC 34 10-02-2026

65 2508430046 ASHA KUMARI MOHAN LAL FEMALE 09-02-2001 SC 34 10-02-2026

66 2510040615 ANITA KUMARI MAN SINGH FEMALE 09-02-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

67 2516480402 PRAMITA DEVI HARKESH FEMALE 10-03-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

68 2517550021 JAGRITI RAJ PAL FEMALE 13-03-2001 GENERAL Sports 34 10-02-2026

69 2515680332 RAMA DEVI LALIT KUMAR FEMALE 13-03-2001 ST 34 10-02-2026

70 2507170260 SHIVANI DEVI ATMA RAM FEMALE 15-03-2001 SC 34 10-02-2026

71 2510080105 MEERA NEGI RAM FEMALE 04-04-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

72
2516490153 SHIVANI BHATIA JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 05-05-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

73
2511100115 ARCHANA DHIMAN SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-2001 OBC 34 10-02-2026

74 2516520014 ANSHU KUMARI INDER SINGH FEMALE 19-06-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

75
2515680597 KAMLESH KUMAR PURAN CHAND MALE 20-07-2001 SC 34 10-02-2026

76 2511120253 DIKSHA THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-08-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

77
2510040014 AARUSHI DEVENDER KUMAR FEMALE 21-09-2001 SC 34 10-02-2026

78
2507190055 SHIVALI MANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 21-09-2001 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

79 2508440063 MUSKAN BRIJ LAL FEMALE 26-09-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

80
2508430171 ROHIT THAKUR S.H SATISH KUMAR MALE 10-11-2001 EWS 34 10-02-2026

81
2515360047 KALPANA SHARMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 02-12-2001 EWS BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

82 2512290088 SONI JEET RAM FEMALE 05-01-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

83
2507230117 KOMAL DEVI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

84 2516480525 SEEMA DEVI TIKA RAM FEMALE 04-02-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

85
2512290384 HARVEENA KUMARI HIMMAT RAM FEMALE 24-02-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

86 2509660032 RASHMI DEVI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-03-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

87 2515340068 GENU KUMARI CHANDER MANI FEMALE 11-03-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

88 2508450065 CHHERING DEKIT RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-03-2002 ST 34 10-02-2026

89
2511120290 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 02-04-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

90 2510040572 DIKSHA KUMARI DEVI CHAND FEMALE 09-05-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

91 2507170213 SONALI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 18-05-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

92 2515370603 NEHA RAJ JIWAN LAL FEMALE 27-05-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

93 2511100005 SAKSHI KUMARI SURESH CHAND FEMALE 16-06-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

94
2510090136 AMAN KUMAR PRAVEEN KUMAR MALE 04-07-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

95
2516480078 MINAKSHI THAKUR

VIKRAM SINGH 

THAKUR FEMALE 11-07-2002 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

96 2516490240 RITIKA DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 18-07-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

97 2515680287 SHIYA PARAM DEV FEMALE 24-07-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

98
2507170145 NIVEKSHA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 10-08-2002 ST 34 10-02-2026

99 2515350252 URMILA DEVI KAHAN SINGH FEMALE 16-08-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026
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100 2507700055 VAISHALI PRITAM CHAND FEMALE 29-08-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

101 2507630092 ESHITA BALORIA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

102 2513240017 PUSHPA VIDYA LAL FEMALE 09-09-2002 ST 34 10-02-2026

103
2507620019 SHAVETA SHARMA OMKAR CHAND FEMALE 10-09-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

104 2511120012 POONAM PRATAP CHAND FEMALE 20-09-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

105 2511100126 SHIVANI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 01-10-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

106 2515680281 RADHIKA RAJENDER PAL FEMALE 07-10-2002 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

107 2516480461 AKANKSHA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 21-10-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

108 2507170062 PRIYANKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 26-10-2002 ST 34 10-02-2026

109
2507170200

DHIMAN ARUSHI 

PRAVEEN PRAVEEN DHIMAN FEMALE 31-10-2002 SC 34 10-02-2026

110 2516480618 KARINA DEVI DEEP RAM FEMALE 25-11-2002 OBC 34 10-02-2026

111 2512290180 RAMILA TAPE RAM FEMALE 02-01-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

112
2507170303 HIMANSHU SUBHASH CHAND MALE 02-01-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

113 2507700083 KRITI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 19-02-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

114 2510040013 NEHA THAKUR RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 22-02-2003 EWS 34 10-02-2026

115
2511120240 ALIKSHA SHARMA AMI CHAND FEMALE 27-02-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

116
2516480897 VIMAL THAKUR SUKH PAL SINGH MALE 27-02-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

117 2512270043 MR RAHUL SH SOHAN LAL MALE 28-02-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

118 2516480795 ANKIT KUMAR RAJENDER MALE 10-03-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

119 2508460066 KAJAL KUMARI KEWAL RAM FEMALE 20-03-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

120
2509020065 KIRAN KUMARI HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE 22-03-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

121 2510040213 KHUSHBU MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 22-03-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

122 2510040134 PALLVI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 25-03-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

123
2511130175 ANSHIKA SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA FEMALE 25-03-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

124 2511120203 KOMAL SHARMA BHASKAR DUTT FEMALE 22-04-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

125 2515690115 UMESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH MALE 03-05-2003 EWS 34 10-02-2026

126 2515610023 PRIYANKA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 28-05-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

127 2511120004 BHAVANA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

128 2510040297 SARITA KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE 20-06-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

129 2516510078 MONIKA PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE 20-06-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

130 2518730061 AMAN KUMAR SHANKAR DASS MALE 23-06-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

131 2507170015 ANU KUMARI PRAKAM SINGH FEMALE 26-06-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

132 2511110161 PALAK SHARMA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 07-07-2003 EWS 34 10-02-2026

133 2511130011 PALLAVI KEWAL CHAND FEMALE 22-07-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

134
2511140014 RIYA CHANDEL SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 28-07-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

135 2515370813 AYUSH THAKUR SURESH KUMAR MALE 05-08-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

136 2507170033 NEESHA KUMARI PIAR CHAND FEMALE 19-08-2003 ST 34 10-02-2026

137
2510080113 RANJNA  KUMARI LAL CHAND FEMALE 06-09-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

138
2516480619 NAVITA THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 13-09-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

139 2509010116 SHIVANI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-09-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

140 2510080098 CHETNA BISHAN DASS FEMALE 14-09-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

141 2510090069 VANDNA DEVI DUTT FEMALE 16-09-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

142 2515390116 ARTI DEVI BUDHI SINGH FEMALE 17-09-2003 ST 34 10-02-2026

143 2517560381 HARISH MAAN SINGH MALE 22-09-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

144
2518570135 MANSI JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 30-09-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

145 2512280095 DEEPIKA THAKUR RAM DEV FEMALE 02-10-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

146 2516510089 NAVEEN KUMAR BALA DUTT MALE 08-10-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

147
2516480002 HEMA TOMAR VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

148 2518570060 RITIKA THAKUR SAMBER SINGH FEMALE 21-10-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

149 2509020196 KUMARI KRITIKA SHYAM LAL FEMALE 21-10-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

150 2515400192 YAMINI SARVAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-10-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

151
2514310004 TANZIN PANMA NORBU SAMPHEL FEMALE 05-11-2003 SC 34 10-02-2026

152
2507700118 NIKITA KUMARI

NAROTTAM 

CHAND FEMALE 27-11-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

153 2516490203 PREET KAUR ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 01-12-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

154 2516490349 LALITA DEVI PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 07-12-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026
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155 2515690095 PUNEET THAKUR DESH RAJ MALE 10-12-2003 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

156 2515690086 RINKU RANA KHEM SINGH MALE 23-12-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

157
2512280223 DAVENDER SINGH HUKAM RAM MALE 28-12-2003 OBC 34 10-02-2026

158 2516480305 TANUJA HET RAM FEMALE 01-01-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

159 2507220075 NITI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

160
2516480770 ABHISHEK THAKUR HUSAN SINGH MALE 09-01-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

161 2515340134 HARSHA DEVI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 11-01-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

162 2515400334 SHIVANI DEVI KALA RAM FEMALE 17-01-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

163 2511130256 ANSHIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-01-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

164 2507170134 SALONI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 02-02-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026

165
2515370096 TEENA

HANS RAJ 

KAUSHAL FEMALE 08-02-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

166
2508460214 RANJANA NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

167 2515370074 NEHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 14-02-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

168 2512290661 BABLI BALVINDER FEMALE 18-02-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

169 2510050099 SONIKA PURAN SINGH FEMALE 22-02-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026

170 2510080200 HARI KANT PREM LAL MALE 29-02-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

171
2508410025 MINAKSHI NARENDER DUTT FEMALE 02-03-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

172 2511110185 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE 10-03-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

173
2510040855 ABHISHEK KUMAR TULSI RAM MALE 21-03-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026

174 2515350290 PALLVI PYAR CHAND FEMALE 21-03-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

175 2518600176 MEHAK GURCHAIN FEMALE 01-04-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

176
2507150043

PALLAVI 

CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 06-04-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

177
2515680222 TAMANA SHARMA MAHENDER KUMR FEMALE 07-04-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

178 2510030047 NEHA DESH RAJ FEMALE 14-04-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

179 2511130181 SALONI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 23-04-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

180 2518730049 SAKSHI NASEEB SINGH FEMALE 29-04-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

181
2515400046 KESAR WALIA KRISHAN CHAND FEMALE 01-05-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

182 2517550056 KIRAN KUMARI KAPIL DEV FEMALE 07-05-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

183 2515350324 PRIYA LAL SINGH FEMALE 12-05-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

184
2510040524 BHAVNA KUMARI HAKO RAM FEMALE 21-05-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

185 2515400521 HIM SAGAR TARA CHAND MALE 25-05-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

186
2516490273 NIKITA CHAUHAN RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 29-05-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

187 2515370013 DIKSHA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 14-06-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

188 2510040046 KOMLATA NARAD RAM FEMALE 18-06-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

189 2512270063 ABHISHEK KAITH DEV RAJ KAITH MALE 29-06-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

190
2512290653 VENUS VERMA

RAM PRASAD 

VARMA FEMALE 06-07-2004 EWS 34 10-02-2026

191 2517540017 DEEPANSHU MOTI RAM FEMALE 15-07-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

192 2508410104 IRSHAD MUKHTYAR ALI MALE 16-07-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

193
2511130146 NISHA DEVI SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-07-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

194 2515690018 PALLVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 22-07-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

195 2515370434 RANJANA LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE 25-07-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

196
2515680329 MANISHA KUMARI PARMA NAND FEMALE 27-07-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

197 2512280168 GANGA MEHAR SINGH FEMALE 01-08-2004 EWS 34 10-02-2026

198 2509010392 PANKAJ BABU RAM MALE 02-08-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

199
2507200036 SUHANI DHIMAN DES RAJ FEMALE 12-08-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

200 2512270036 MANISHA DEVI GOVIND SINGH FEMALE 14-08-2004 EWS 34 10-02-2026

201 2515360060 KOMAL LOK PAL FEMALE 09-09-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

202 2510040858 VIKESH KUMAR CHAMNO MALE 13-09-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

203
2516490157

SHEETAL 

CHAUDHARY DEVINDER SINGH FEMALE 14-09-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

204
2510040418 BANDNA KUMARI PAWAN FEMALE 15-09-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

205 2507160023 SHIKHA DEVI DEV RAJ FEMALE 18-09-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

206 2507640019 SHEETAL KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 20-09-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

207 2507230055 MUSKAN PAWAN FEMALE 24-09-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026
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208
2507620083 DEEKSHA PATHANIA RAGHUBIR SINGH FEMALE 24-09-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

209
2510080034 SNEHA KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 28-09-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

210 2510050028 SHEETAL DEVI VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE 01-10-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026

211 2516480945 HARSH PUNDIR CHAMEL SINGH MALE 08-10-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

212 2515350123 ANJALI ASHOK FEMALE 15-10-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

213 2516480991 RITIK TOMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE 15-10-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

214 2517560182 SALONI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 22-10-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

215
2508450036 ANJALI  VERMA

RAMPRAKSH 

VERMA FEMALE 05-11-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

216 2510050078 DIPALI SHARMA MADAN LAL FEMALE 15-11-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

217
2507230091 PAYAL CHOUDHARY BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE 16-11-2004 OBC 34 10-02-2026

218 2509010052 SHREYA GUPTA VIVEK FEMALE 17-11-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

219
2507620087 RIYA SANDESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

220 2510040595 MONU ARJUN FEMALE 18-11-2004 ST 34 10-02-2026

221 2510040931 AMIT THAKUR PRAKSH CHAND MALE 21-11-2004 ST PHH 34 10-02-2026

222
2511120175 SHIVANI DHIMAN SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-11-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

223 2515370347 SHIVANI DALER SINGH FEMALE 01-12-2004 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

224 2509020311 TANU DEVI LATE PREM LAL FEMALE 10-12-2004 SC 34 10-02-2026

225 2510040298 BANDNA DES RAJ FEMALE 18-12-2004 EWS 34 10-02-2026

226 2508430139 BAVNISH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE 01-01-2005 EWS 34 10-02-2026

227 2512290058 RIYA THAKUR DOLA SINGH FEMALE 04-01-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

228 2510080162 DIMPLE TEK CHAND MALE 05-01-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

229 2515610022 PALAK BHARTI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 05-01-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

230 2508430113 ANJALI SURAJ KUMAR FEMALE 08-01-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

231 2515340182 VIPAN KUMARI HEM SINGH FEMALE 10-01-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

232 2512290114 SONIYA LAGAN CHAND FEMALE 14-01-2005 EWS 34 10-02-2026

233 2515370618 VINU KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

234 2515380171 DEEPAK BHADER SINGH MALE 27-01-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

235 2512290298 PALAK ROOM SINGH FEMALE 03-02-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

236 2515380096 KAVITA HUKAM SINGH FEMALE 04-02-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

237 2516480947 SACHIN DESH RAJ MALE 11-02-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

238 2516490004 DEEPTI THAKUR PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 14-02-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

239 2515340073 PRIYANKA GOPAL KRISHAN FEMALE 27-02-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

240 2515340130 MAMTA CHANDRESH FEMALE 28-02-2005 EWS BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

241 2511120120 SNEH LATA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-03-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

242 2510040830 NAVEEN KUMAR DALEEP SINGH MALE 03-03-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

243 2511120224 SAKSHI SUNEEL KUMAR FEMALE 03-03-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

244
2510090171 SANTOSH KUMAR KARAM SINGH MALE 15-03-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

245 2509660093 BANITA KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE 17-03-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

246 2515390224 VINITA KUMARI DILER SINGH FEMALE 17-03-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

247 2507220149 RITU RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 18-03-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

248 2515610030 PALAK THAKUR TEJ SINGH FEMALE 20-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

249
2516480570 ANJALI DHANVEER SINGH FEMALE 21-03-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

250
2510080069

POONAM 

SANKHYAN NARAIN SINGH FEMALE 26-03-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

251
2507220177 SAKSHI DEVI SHAMINDER SINGH FEMALE 02-04-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

252 2515370518 URVASHI KESAR SINGH FEMALE 15-04-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

253
2508460147

AKANKSHA 

SHARMA BABU RAM FEMALE 18-04-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

254 2510050079 POOJA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 20-04-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

255 2517550060 PALAK DALEEP SINGH FEMALE 22-04-2005 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

256 2512280072 ADITI CHAUHAN SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

257 2507170316 AJAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE 01-05-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

258 2518580035 GOURI DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 08-05-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

259 2516480569 VISHAKHA GAUR ISHWAR DASS FEMALE 10-05-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

260 2510040422 PAMMI DHARO FEMALE 18-05-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

261 2510040106 ANJU DEVI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 25-05-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

262 2512290955 MANISH THAKUR SUNDER SINGH MALE 28-05-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

263
2512290596 PRIYANKA THAKUR DABE RAM FEMALE 31-05-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026
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264 2510040906 SAPNA KUMARI SUNEET MALE 12-06-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

265 2518570164 RAZIA BEGUM SHOKET ALI FEMALE 23-06-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

266 2518570180 PALAK TILAK RAJ FEMALE 03-07-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

267
2516500091 AMBIKA SHARMA KAMAL SWAROOP FEMALE 10-07-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

268
2512290063 RAVEENA KUMARI DEVI CHAND FEMALE 13-07-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

269 2515680259 RIYA BASANT LAL FEMALE 15-07-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

270 2508410039 NISHA SHARMA AMAR CHAND FEMALE 27-07-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

271
2511110095 SHIVANGI SHARMA HEM RAJ FEMALE 29-07-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

272
2507170206 AKRITI CHAUHAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 08-08-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

273 2510040441 NISHA KUMARI VISHNU FEMALE 01-09-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

274
2507700011 RASHI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 04-09-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

275 2514320005 SHWETA RAM SINGH FEMALE 05-09-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

276 2510090047 SHIVANI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 06-09-2005 ST PHH 34 10-02-2026

277 2507220022 KAJAL THAKUR BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 09-09-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

278 2515370159 MANJU DEVI RAM FEMALE 09-09-2005 EWS 34 10-02-2026

279 2517550213 AJAY KUMAR RAM PRATAP MALE 10-09-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

280
2509020095 SHARIKA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-09-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

281 2509010071 MEENAKSHI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-10-2005 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

282 2518570212 BANSH DHIMAN RAMESH KUMAR MALE 11-10-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

283
2516490025 MONIKA HARKESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-10-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

284 2515380061 YAMINI KUMARI MUNSHI RAM FEMALE 01-11-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

285 2512290028 PREETIKA HARI RAM FEMALE 11-11-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

286 2511120299 PRIYA ROHLI RAM FEMALE 19-11-2005 SC 34 10-02-2026

287 2507170158 NEHA SHARMA BILLU RAM FEMALE 20-11-2005 ST 34 10-02-2026

288
2507200041

SAKSHI 

CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 23-12-2005 OBC 34 10-02-2026

289 2509010300 KIRNA KUMARI RATTNU RAM FEMALE 02-01-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

290 2507640073 SAKSHI SUMESH KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

291 2512280035 RENUKA KESHAV RAM FEMALE 03-01-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

292 2511110148 ANSHITA KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 08-01-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

293 2507220079 SUNITA DEVI BARFO FEMALE 11-01-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

294 2510040580 MEENA KUMARI NEEL CHAND FEMALE 19-01-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

295
2510040190 MONIKA JAMWAL SUDERSHAN SINGH FEMALE 24-01-2006 EWS 34 10-02-2026

296 2509010207 NAMRTA BAL MUKAND FEMALE 26-01-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

297
2516480419 KARUNA DEVI MEHENDER SINGH FEMALE 02-02-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

298 2510090099 NAVEDITA ASHO RAM FEMALE 14-02-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

299
2507230178

VANSHUL 

BHARDWAJ

RAM KUMAR 

SHARMA MALE 17-02-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

300
2512290060 RAJNI BHAGWAN DASS FEMALE 20-02-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

301 2518570034 KOMAL KUMARI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 24-02-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

302 2516490223 NEHA KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH FEMALE 07-03-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

303
2510060020 KANCHAN DEVI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 09-03-2006 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

304 2516500094 MEHAK SHARMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 19-03-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

305 2512290865 ARUN KUMAR CHAMARU RAM MALE 28-03-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

306 2512290073 BABLI NOOP RAM FEMALE 02-04-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

307 2515400309 ROJI CHAUHAN MITTER DEV FEMALE 14-04-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

308 2516520073 AMISHA BISHAN SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

309 2507170010 NANCY MADAN LAL FEMALE 23-04-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

310 2515680083 KRITIKA SHARMA GHANSHYAM FEMALE 29-05-2006 GENERAL PHH 34 10-02-2026

311 2509010180 NITIKA VERMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 01-06-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

312
2512270023 SANDEEP KAUR DILAWAR SINGH FEMALE 01-06-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

313
2507620008 RITIKA CHOUDHARY

PARMJEET SINGH 

CHOUDHARY FEMALE 23-06-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

314 2510080017 MANISHA DEVI BODH RAJ FEMALE 01-07-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

315
2511120387 SHUBHAM VERMA BALDEV CHAND MALE 14-07-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026
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316 2510040001 BHARTI KAPOOR SANJU FEMALE 23-07-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

317
2507170267 POOJA CHAUDHARY TILAK RAJ FEMALE 24-07-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

318 2507630089 ARSHITA SACHIN KUMAR FEMALE 29-07-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

319
2512290814 SHARUN THAKUR RAVINDER THAKUR MALE 02-08-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

320 2510080158 PANKAJ KUMAR BALAK RAM MALE 09-08-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

321 2515370322 ANJALI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 11-08-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

322 2507160150 RAJAT SAMYAL DILBAG SIGH MALE 13-08-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

323 2510040932 KARAN SINGH RAMESH CHAND MALE 15-08-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

324
2510040171 SANIYA BHARDWAJ RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 27-08-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

325
2509020125 HARJINDER KAUR BARJEET SINGH FEMALE 29-08-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

326
2507230191 TARUN SINGH JITENDER SINGH MALE 31-08-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

327 2509020269 ANJALI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 03-09-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

328
2517560184 KHUSHBOO

DEVENDER 

PRAKASH FEMALE 05-09-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

329 2516480493 MANSI SUBHASH FEMALE 06-09-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

330 2515370350 REHANA VEGAM FAKAR DEEN FEMALE 15-09-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

331 2509020251 DIMPLE DEVI RAM LAL FEMALE 19-09-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

332 2517560211 AKSHITA PEZTA SHER SINGH FEMALE 21-09-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

333 2515350228 ARTI DEVI BALAM RAM FEMALE 26-09-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

334 2516500061 NITIKA NIKKAM SINGH FEMALE 02-10-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

335 2515400296 PRIYANKA RAO GULAB SINGH FEMALE 04-10-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

336 2515680202 VAISHALI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 11-10-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

337 2516480876 NIKHIL RAMESH MALE 12-10-2006 GENERAL PHH 34 10-02-2026

338
2515390204 KRITIKA PATHANIA RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 12-10-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

339 2510080090 LALITA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 16-10-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

340 2516480754 BHANU RANJEET SINGH MALE 26-10-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

341
2516480215 RITIKA CHAUHAN AMAR SINGH FEMALE 01-11-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

342 2507210128 TANISHA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2006 OBC 34 10-02-2026

343 2515680010 LATA DEVI LAL SINGH FEMALE 06-11-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

344 2510080112 ANJLI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

345 2510060073 PANKAJ KUMAR GOVIND MALE 09-11-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

346
2509020228 HIMANI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

347 2508430084 PRANJAL JHANKAR SINGH FEMALE 15-11-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

348 2510040835 RISHABH DALEEP KUMAR MALE 19-11-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

349 2515680026 SAKSHI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 26-11-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

350
2517560069 ANCHAL SHARMA SURESH DUTT FEMALE 30-11-2006 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

351 2507700068 ISHIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2006 ST 34 10-02-2026

352 2512290248 KANISHKA NEGI PUNE RAM FEMALE 07-12-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

353 2508470051 SAHIL SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 08-12-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

354 2507210124 GORI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 18-12-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

355
2507210019 MUNISHA KUMARI SARAV CHAND FEMALE 27-12-2006 SC 34 10-02-2026

356 2515370246 GUNJAN PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

357
2509010360 RITIKA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND MALE 07-01-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

358 2510040116 DEEPIKA THAKUR NARESH FEMALE 12-01-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

359 2515340085 SUMAN KUMARI SOHAN LAL FEMALE 13-01-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

360
2516490151 RIYA KUMARI SHALINDER SINGH FEMALE 13-01-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

361 2517550093 PRIYA DEVI JASVIR SINGH FEMALE 15-01-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

362 2509010244 SAKSHI ROOP LAL FEMALE 15-01-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

363
2518600149 MANISHA DEVI DARSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 17-01-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

364
2510090158 JITENDER KUMAR MAHINDER SINGH MALE 19-01-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

365
2511100113 PALAK PATIYAL SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 19-01-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

366
2517560195 HIMANSHI NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 28-01-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

367
2515370835 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE 30-01-2007 EWS 34 10-02-2026
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368
2510040304 PRIYANKA KUMARI CHAMAN SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

369
2515400101 PRATIKSHA THAKUR SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-02-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

370 2516480049 MAMTA SHARMA GHANSHYAM FEMALE 04-02-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

371 2509020246 PALAK KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 06-02-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

372
2515370150 TANUSHRI BHUPENDER SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

373 2512270041 ANKUSH THAKUR RINKU MALE 18-02-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

374 2518590050 SAPNA RATTAN LAL FEMALE 18-02-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

375
2515370866

MUHAMMAD 

YUNUS BARKAT ALI MALE 26-02-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

376 2510090040 LALITA KUMARI MUSADI FEMALE 05-03-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

377 2515680254 PALAK PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 07-03-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

378
2510040690

KIRTAN SANJAY 

THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR MALE 08-03-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

379 2512290779 RAJESH PREM SINGH MALE 12-03-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

380 2515400448 RAHUL THAKUR SOVAN THAKUR MALE 15-03-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

381 2516480894 RITIK SURESH MALE 19-03-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

382 2509010257 NITIKA RAJESH FEMALE 20-03-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

383 2508460157 NEHA GOPAL FEMALE 25-03-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

384 2507230101 ARPITA DEVI VIKAS KUMAR FEMALE 31-03-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

385 2515340265 LITESH NETAR SINGH MALE 01-04-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

386 2515610071 SUJAL THAKUR PAPPI KUMAR MALE 01-04-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

387 2515690090 PANKAJ KANSHI RAM MALE 03-04-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

388 2509010122 TANU SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 04-04-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

389 2517530024 NIKITA SHARMA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE 08-04-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

390
2508450010 BHUMIKA SHARMA PARAM SWAROOP FEMALE 10-04-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

391 2507210036 AASTHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 13-04-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

392 2508430161 ISHAN SHER SINGH MALE 19-04-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

393 2509020134 GAURI JAGAT PAL FEMALE 01-05-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

394 2511140033 VARSHA RANI RIKHI RAM FEMALE 07-05-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

395 2508460080 RITIKA DALIP SINGH FEMALE 10-05-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

396 2515400486 SANJAY KUMAR DUNI CHAND MALE 10-05-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

397
2515390040 SAMRITI SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR 

SHARMA FEMALE 21-05-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

398 2516480279 ADITI TEJ RAM FEMALE 22-05-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

399 2515680404 MUSKAN NAND LAL FEMALE 01-06-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

400 2508460260 PRINCE RAKESH KUMAR MALE 05-06-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

401 2509020265 ANJANA UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 06-06-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

402 2512300010 DEEPA BUDH RAM FEMALE 14-06-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

403 2509670007 ANJALI THAKUR GOPAL CHAND FEMALE 16-06-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

404
2509010080 NISHITA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 19-06-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

405
2517560322 MAHIMA KASHYAP KAMLESH FEMALE 20-06-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

406 2510090146 ANKIT BASANT KHAIRATI MALE 28-06-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

407 2515680555 YOGESH KUMAR BHUP SINGH MALE 29-06-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

408 2507200104 ANCHAL NARENDRA DEV FEMALE 01-07-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

409 2509020489 KUNJAN KUMAR SURJEET SINGH MALE 04-07-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

410 2518600304 ANIKET RAKESH CHAND MALE 05-07-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

411
2516480859 VISHAL SANANI MR KISHAN SINGH MALE 06-07-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

412 2509020468 SHUBHAM SHYAM LAL MALE 07-07-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

413 2511100188 BANSH KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE 07-07-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

414 2517560261 PRACHI THAKUR PANKAJ KUMAR FEMALE 07-07-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

415
2515680179 SNEHA CHAUDHARY GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE 16-07-2007 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

416 2507170146 NEENAKSHI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 31-07-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

417
2510060011

RAJNANDNI 

THAKUR VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 02-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

418
2515690008 DAVINDRA KUMARI KHUBE RAM FEMALE 05-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

419
2510040924

PRATEEK SINGH 

RANA RAMESH MALE 07-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

420
2512290639 TAMANNA THAKUR MOHINDER SINGH FEMALE 09-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026
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421 2509010017 TAMANNA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

422 2508460014 MUSKAN MADAN LAL FEMALE 15-08-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

423
2516500119 AYUSH CHAUHAN SURJEET SINGH MALE 24-08-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

424
2511120370

ARMAN 

MOHAMMAD SHER MOHAMMAD MALE 27-08-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

425
2515390232 RAKSHA DEVI BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 28-08-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

426
2515400179

PURNIMA 

CHAUHAN BALAK RAM FEMALE 04-09-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

427
2509020366 SHAKSHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-09-2007 EWS 34 10-02-2026

428 2515380085 AKRITI MAN SINGH FEMALE 16-09-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

429
2510040807

DHARAMENDER 

KUMAR BISHAN DAS MALE 21-09-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

430 2511120273 SHIYA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR FEMALE 25-09-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

431 2516490079 SAKEENA SATPAL FEMALE 01-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

432 2512280203 VINOD KUMAR PYAR SINGH MALE 01-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

433 2515340172 USHA FAGNU RAM FEMALE 01-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

434 2510040675 NEK RAJ THAKRU MALE 02-10-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

435 2518600049 SANIA FAZAL KAREEM FEMALE 02-10-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

436 2515340074 KANCHAN HEM RAJ FEMALE 03-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

437 2510040419 KANIKA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 04-10-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

438 2510040513 DIKSHA SHARMA KEWAL KUMAR FEMALE 04-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

439 2517560017 AASTHA THAKUR DUTT FEMALE 06-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

440
2507150003 PALAK PATHANIA DEVINDER SINGH FEMALE 07-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

441 2517560354 NIKHIL BHAGAT RAM MALE 07-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

442
2512290784 AVINASH THAKUR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 11-10-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

443 2507170187 ANJALI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 12-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

444 2507160140 NEERAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 15-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

445 2511120269 ISHA THAKUR DESH RAJ FEMALE 15-10-2007 EWS 34 10-02-2026

446
2515400298 POONAM SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

447
2516480968 ABHAY CHAUHAN DHANRAJ MALE 16-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

448 2518570050 MEGHA JEEVAN KUMAR FEMALE 18-10-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

449
2515350097 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE 19-10-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

450 2510040167 BHUMIKA GIAN CHAND FEMALE 20-10-2007 ST 34 10-02-2026

451 2517560060 SIMRAN NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

452 2511120147 SHIKHA GILL HARDEEP SINGH FEMALE 23-10-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

453 2518580058 PALAK THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-10-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

454
2516490350 RIYA CHAUDHARY RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 24-10-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

455 2515680472 DIKSHIT ISHAR DASS MALE 25-10-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

456
2510080013 KRISHNA THAKUR NEK RAM FEMALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

457 2511120361 DHRUV THAKUR RAJENDER PAUL MALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

458
2515370239 HIMANSHA THAKUR FATTE RAM FEMALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

459
2511110123 SHIVANI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

460
2511130264 KASHISH SHARMA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

461
2515340184 REKHA DEVI CHANDER SINGH FEMALE 09-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

462 2509660060 PALAK SHARMA ASHOK PAL FEMALE 14-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

463 2509010150 PRIYANKA DEVI HEM RAJ FEMALE 16-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

464
2507190031 TANVI CHAUDHARY

SUDARSHAN 

KUMAR FEMALE 19-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

465
2515340011 SANDEEP TAKUR BHISHAM KUMAR FEMALE 20-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

466 2507220025 RIDIMA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 22-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

467
2515400376 PARIKSHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 25-11-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

468 2511110068 NEHA KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 27-11-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

469
2515390241 KANGNA THAKUR BHUP SINGH FEMALE 28-11-2007 EWS 34 10-02-2026

470 2516490327 ARTI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026
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471 2511130066 PALAK SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-12-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

472
2515400444

DEEPANSH 

BHARDWAJ YADAV SINGH MALE 08-12-2007 SC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 34 10-02-2026

473
2515400279 DHRUVITA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-12-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

474
2515350056 ANKITA THAKUR JAGESHWAR SINGH FEMALE 17-12-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

475 2507170328 AKSHIT KUMAR ISHWAR DASS MALE 19-12-2007 OBC 34 10-02-2026

476 2515370376 LALITA DHARAM DASS FEMALE 20-12-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

477
2510040959

AMIT KUMAR 

PARIHAR CHAMAN SINGH MALE 20-12-2007 SC 34 10-02-2026

478 2510080136 ANISHA KUMARI SUBHASH FEMALE 21-12-2007 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

479
2510090026 PARINITA THAKUR

SH.RAMESH 

KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

480 2516490112 RADHIKA SHYAM CHAND FEMALE 01-01-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

481 2510080066 YUKTA RAJOLI RAMLOK FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

482 2518570178 MAHIMA BHARTI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

483 2507180011 PAYAL SWROOP SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

484 2518600097 TARANJEET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 03-01-2008 EWS 34 10-02-2026

485 2515380102 KANIKA THAKUR MANI RAM FEMALE 03-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

486 2518580001 KRITIKA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

487
2509010157 SONAKSHI BICHITAR SINGH FEMALE 05-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

488 2509670038 ANIKET SINGH HIMMAT SINGH MALE 07-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

489
2518600259 HARSHDEEP SINGH

SUKHVINDER 

SINGH MALE 08-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

490
2515350091 TABBU JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 10-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

491 2507170102 KANIKA SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA FEMALE 11-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

492 2512290039 KHIM KALA UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 16-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

493 2507220194 AKSHAY RANA UJAGAR SINGH MALE 16-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

494 2515390154 ARTI VIKRAM CHAND FEMALE 16-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

495 2515350264 PRERNA KUMARI JYOTI RAM FEMALE 18-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

496 2511100097 RITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

497
2511100176 ANKUR THAKUR BACHITTER SINGH MALE 20-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

498 2509660018 HARSHITA SUSHEEL FEMALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

499 2515680149 HIMANI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 22-01-2008 ST 34 10-02-2026

500
2515370871 VIVEK KUMAR

YADVINDER 

KUMAR MALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

501 2511100015 ANJLI SUDESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

502
2518570012 SEJAL INDERJEET SINGH FEMALE 26-01-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

503 2517550009 PALAK SHARMA DHARM PAL FEMALE 27-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

504 2517550014 GURDEEP KAUR GURNAM SINGH FEMALE 27-01-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

505
2515340037 SARIKA BHARDWAJ AMAR SINGH FEMALE 28-01-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

506 2510060077 ANIL KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE 28-01-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

507 2515350057 KASHISH TILAK RAJ FEMALE 30-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

508
2515350108 HARSHITA JASWAL MANOJ SINGH FEMALE 30-01-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

509 2515690023 DIKSHA THAKUR CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 01-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

510 2510080061 BABLI DEEP RAJ FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

511 2512280030 DIKSHA THAKUR GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 05-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

512 2515680239 AKSHITA SHARAN LAL FEMALE 06-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

513 2510090162 ADITYA RAJPOOT KHEM RAJ MALE 07-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

514
2509020209 DEEPAKSHI KUMARI VIJENDER PAL FEMALE 10-02-2008 EWS 34 10-02-2026

515 2512290070 DEEPALI PREM CHAND FEMALE 11-02-2008 GENERAL Sports 34 10-02-2026

516 2509020205 KHUSHBOO HEM RAJ FEMALE 12-02-2008 EWS 34 10-02-2026

517 2515380081 ANSHIKA KEWAL SINGH FEMALE 14-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

518 2515340019 ANJALI GURDEV FEMALE 15-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

519 2517530014 ISHITA LAL CHAND FEMALE 15-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

520
2510080104 KANTA DEVI SUBHASH KUMAR FEMALE 17-02-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

521 2515340118 MONIKA KUMARI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 21-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

522 2515680221 SUHANI RAVI KANT FEMALE 22-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

523 2512270006 DIVYANSHI NORAM CHAND FEMALE 25-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026
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524
2507170199 ANSHIKA RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

525 2515690065 DEEPA DEVI TARA CHAND FEMALE 25-02-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

526 2507200050 SHRUTI RASAL SINGH FEMALE 26-02-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

527 2510040164 PRIYA DEVI NARANU FEMALE 29-02-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

528 2511140054 KHUSHBOO RAMAN KUMAR FEMALE 03-03-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

529
2515390027 DIKSHA SHARMA LEKH RAJ SHARMA FEMALE 09-03-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

530 2512280016 LATA DEVI KURME RAM FEMALE 11-03-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

531 2509010131 ARSHIYA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 12-03-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

532 2515690037 LAKSHMI JYOTI PRAKASH FEMALE 12-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

533
2510090039 SHILPA SHARMA

DHARMINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

534 2510040073 HIMANI KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 17-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

535 2516480697 MANJU BALA SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 18-03-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

536 2515680479 HIMANSHU SURESH KUMAR MALE 19-03-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

537 2510040892 DIMPLE SURESH KUMAR MALE 23-03-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

538 2515370904 RAHUL THAKUR DEV RAJ MALE 24-03-2008 EWS 34 10-02-2026

539 2515690122 TILAK RAJ HET RAM MALE 25-03-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

540 2515390169 SHAGUN SURENDER FEMALE 02-04-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

541 2516480923 KARAN RAMESHWAR MALE 10-04-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

542 2510040878 KARAN JARYAL DAULAT RAM MALE 11-04-2008 ST 34 10-02-2026

543 2510040416 REETU OMI FEMALE 12-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

544
2515390044 RISHIKA KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

545 2508410108 AKHIL RAM SARAN MALE 14-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

546
2511110222 SHIVANSH THAKUR DINESH KUMAR MALE 15-04-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

547 2507170233 NANDINI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-04-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

548
2510060045 SULEKHA DEVI RACHHPAL SINGH FEMALE 20-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 34 10-02-2026

549 2515350143 ADITI THAKUR RANVEER SINGH FEMALE 21-04-2008 OBC 34 10-02-2026

550 2507230094 ANJALI RAM SINGH FEMALE 21-04-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

551 2515400156 PRIYANSHI HEM CHAND FEMALE 25-04-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

552 2509020199 SHILPA DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 26-04-2008 ST 34 10-02-2026

553 2508430096 SNEHA BELI RAM FEMALE 28-04-2008 EWS 34 10-02-2026

554 2515370523 GEETANJALI DUMER SINGH FEMALE 29-04-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

555 2510040267 NEHA KEWAL KUMAR FEMALE 07-05-2008 ST 34 10-02-2026

556
2517530050 AKSHITA SHARMA KUSH SHARMA FEMALE 07-05-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

557
2517560137 PARUL PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 10-05-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

558
2509010362 PRASHANT RAJENDER KUMAR MALE 20-05-2008 GENERAL 34 10-02-2026

559
2509660063 ANSHIKA SEHGAL VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 21-05-2008 SC 34 10-02-2026

560 2518600257 SANJEEV KUMAR GURDEV SINGH MALE 20-05-1979 SC Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

561 2511110189 MANOJ KUMAR PREM CHAND MALE 13-04-1981 SC Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

562 2507640081 GANESH KUMAR SUNDER SINGH MALE 05-01-1984 OBC Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

563 2511100171 ANIL KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE 30-06-1984 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

564 2515370748 BALMUKAND HARI RAM MALE 18-06-1987 OBC Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

565 2507220192 VIJAY KUMAR SHER SINGH MALE 28-10-1988 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

566
2512290334

KANCHANA 

KUMARI KRISHAN CHAND FEMALE 29-08-1992 SC 33 10-02-2026

567 2515400111 KIRNA DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 31-12-1992 SC 33 10-02-2026

568 2516500104 NITIKA SHARMA SATPAL FEMALE 16-09-1993 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

569 2516490288 NEETA DEVI JALAM SINGH FEMALE 01-05-1994 SC 33 10-02-2026

570 2507710002 REENA DEVI TRILOK CHAND FEMALE 26-06-1994 SC 33 10-02-2026

571 2512290097 ANJNA THAKUR NEEL CHAND FEMALE 28-10-1994 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

572 2515680248 SUNITA TWARU RAM FEMALE 12-12-1994 SC 33 10-02-2026

573 2516520037 URMILA DEVI BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 18-01-1995 OBC 33 10-02-2026

574 2510030008 JYOTI KUMARI MAST RAM FEMALE 19-01-1995 ST 33 10-02-2026

575
2507170091

SHIWALI 

CHAUDHARY SHRI DHAR FEMALE 21-06-1995 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

576 2515370072 JAVANA KUMARI HEM RAJ FEMALE 11-04-1996 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

577 2512290612 POOJA PREM SINGH FEMALE 24-05-1996 ST 33 10-02-2026

578 2518570157 NEELAM NIKKA RAM FEMALE 13-07-1996 ST 33 10-02-2026
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579
2515380129 PRIYA DEVI HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE 14-08-1996 SC 33 10-02-2026

580 2507640038 PRIYA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 08-09-1996 OBC 33 10-02-2026

581 2507220144 SHIVANI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 09-09-1996 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

582 2511120034 VAVITA KUMARI VEER SINGH FEMALE 27-11-1996 SC 33 10-02-2026

583 2507150029 KAVITA DEVI SARVE SINGH FEMALE 16-01-1997 ST 33 10-02-2026

584 2510080108 RAJNI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 02-02-1997 EWS BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

585 2515370005 VERSHA MITTER DEV FEMALE 15-03-1997 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

586
2511100037

DIKSHA 

CHAUDHARY SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 10-04-1997 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

587 2507220140 MONIKA DEVI JAGDEV RAJ FEMALE 16-07-1997 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

588 2508460021 MANITA BANKA RAM FEMALE 03-08-1997 SC 33 10-02-2026

589
2516480531 SUSHILA DEVI DHANVIR SINGH FEMALE 27-08-1997 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

590
2510040306 MADHU BALA KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 10-02-1998 OBC 33 10-02-2026

591 2515680335 ALJIYA ROOP LAL FEMALE 12-02-1998 SC 33 10-02-2026

592 2507640079 SUSHMA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-02-1998 SC 33 10-02-2026

593 2515680453 AJAY KUMAR BANSI RAM MALE 05-03-1998 OBC PHH 33 10-02-2026

594 2516510041 NEELAM THAKUR GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 01-07-1998 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

595 2507620144 SAKSHI DEVI SHIV KUMAR FEMALE 01-08-1998 SC 33 10-02-2026

596 2515350195 KIRNA THAKUR GIAN CHAND FEMALE 03-08-1998 OBC 33 10-02-2026

597 2509020338 YOGITA KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 31-08-1998 OBC 33 10-02-2026

598 2511100025 REEMA KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 17-11-1998 SC 33 10-02-2026

599
2510040461 DEEKSHA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-1998 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

600
2507170280 AKASH SHARMA

MR KAMAL KUMAR 

SHARMA MALE 09-02-1999 OBC 33 10-02-2026

601 2507170151 ANAMIKA RIKHI RAM FEMALE 12-03-1999 ST 33 10-02-2026

602 2515340049 DEEPA KUMARI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 17-03-1999 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

603 2507230045 NIDHI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 28-04-1999 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

604 2515350389 PAWAN KUMAR SHANKER DASS MALE 01-05-1999 OBC 33 10-02-2026

605
2515680322 VANYA KUMARI

BHUPENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 13-05-1999 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

606 2515400384 ANCHAL KAMLESH FEMALE 20-05-1999 SC 33 10-02-2026

607 2508470027 DIKSHA JHEBI RAM FEMALE 18-06-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

608 2511120259 VIJAYA BHARTI NAGENDER PAL FEMALE 15-07-1999 SC 33 10-02-2026

609
2509010035

SHOBHANA 

DHIMAN SHARVAN KUMAR FEMALE 07-09-1999 SC 33 10-02-2026

610 2515610044 KUSHMA JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 16-12-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

611 2507150030 NEELAM KAMAL KANT FEMALE 24-12-1999 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

612 2512290668 ANJALI HIMMAT RAM FEMALE 01-01-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

613 2511130221 SHALU THAKUR ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 07-01-2000 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

614
2516480915 ADITYA PAL SADHU SINGH MALE 08-02-2000 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

615
2517550077 SIMRANJEET KAUR DEV SINGH FEMALE 13-02-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

616 2512290771 AMAN CHOUHAN JAGDISH CHAND MALE 18-03-2000 SC Ex.S.M. 33 10-02-2026

617 2516480212 NISHA KUMARI JAGAR SINGH FEMALE 13-05-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

618 2507630096 ROMIKA SAKINDER FEMALE 18-05-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

619 2515370134 DURGI DEVI KHEM CHAND FEMALE 28-05-2000 ST 33 10-02-2026

620 2511120089 USHA DEVI BALVIR CHAND FEMALE 07-06-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

621
2510060001 SARIKA BERRY

RAKESH CHAND 

BERRY FEMALE 28-06-2000 ST 33 10-02-2026

622 2515400188 SHIVANI NEK RAM FEMALE 02-07-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

623 2511120138 KIRTI DEVI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 12-09-2000 SC 33 10-02-2026

624
2511120327 SHAILJA KAPIL SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 15-09-2000 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

625 2515340140 INDU THAKUR KARAM SINGH FEMALE 23-10-2000 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

626
2518600135 INDERGEET KAUR SATNAM SINGH FEMALE 12-11-2000 OBC 33 10-02-2026

627
2507700088

DEEPANSHU 

JAMWAL KRISHAN PAL FEMALE 12-11-2000 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

628 2515400153 ANJALI KISHOR FEMALE 17-11-2000 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

629 2510040433 YADU PARAS RAM FEMALE 18-01-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

630 2516520008 SAROJ BALA KIRPA RAM FEMALE 28-01-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026
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631 2512290686 PRIYANKA AMAR JEET FEMALE 01-03-2001 ST 33 10-02-2026

632 2515390008 KAVITA DEVI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 04-03-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

633 2518570024 SABIYA PARMAR BALRAJ FEMALE 04-03-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

634 2509020162 SHIVANI BHAGI RATH FEMALE 16-03-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

635 2507210076 DIKSHA HARNAM SINGH FEMALE 02-04-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

636 2511140057 REKHA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 06-04-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

637 2508440011 GEETANJALI RAMESH FEMALE 17-04-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

638
2507620095

DEEPIKA 

CHOUDHARY TARSEM FEMALE 10-05-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

639 2516510045 TANU DEVI JAI KRISHAN FEMALE 16-05-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

640 2515400008 ANJALI JAILAL FEMALE 21-05-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

641
2507700018 ABHA RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 25-06-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

642 2507210057 MUSKAN UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 10-07-2001 OBC 33 10-02-2026

643 2516480636 KUMARI SPRIHA VISHAL KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

644
2516500111 NIVESH CHAUHAN VIDHI CHAND MALE 20-07-2001 SC 33 10-02-2026

645 2515340060 BANITA KUMARI TEK CHAND FEMALE 01-08-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

646
2511110163

PRIYANKA 

AGNIHOTRI

SHIV NATH 

SHARMA FEMALE 09-08-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

647 2510080204 KISHORI LAL BELI RAM MALE 15-08-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

648 2515380116 MONIKA DEVI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 19-08-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

649
2511140053 PRIYANKA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 11-09-2001 SC 33 10-02-2026

650 2507210116 SHIVANI DEVI PRITHVI RAJ FEMALE 22-09-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

651 2515680410 AMNISHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 22-09-2001 SC 33 10-02-2026

652 2515370901 AKSHAY KUMAR DHARAM DASS MALE 11-10-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

653 2507150080 RAKSHA THAKUR BRAHMU RAM FEMALE 23-10-2001 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

654
2510040901

BHOGINDER 

KUMAR CHAMAN SINGH MALE 25-10-2001 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

655
2515370363 KUMARI PRIKSHU SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 05-11-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

656
2507170052 SHEETAL DEVI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2001 ST 33 10-02-2026

657 2518730052 AYUSHI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

658
2518730045 DEEPALI NARINDER KUMAR FEMALE 15-11-2001 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

659 2507160045 ISHANI JEET RAM FEMALE 28-11-2001 SC 33 10-02-2026

660 2516520107 KIRAN SURESH CHAND FEMALE 28-11-2001 OBC 33 10-02-2026

661 2515370368 SAROJ RANI JEEVAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

662 2507170125 KAJAL KUMARI HARI NATH FEMALE 17-01-2002 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

663 2515690126 SURAJBHAN LAL SINGH MALE 18-01-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

664
2507710019 SHIKSHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 20-01-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

665 2508430108 KAVITA SATYA PRAKASH FEMALE 25-01-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

666
2516500066 MONIKA SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA FEMALE 15-02-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

667
2515680497 AAYUSH THAKUR SH JAGJIT SINGH MALE 28-02-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

668 2508430067 REEMA SAIN BHEEM SAIN FEMALE 28-02-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

669 2515680021 PRIYA THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

670
2516480730 ADITYA TOMAR LAKSHMI CHAND MALE 16-03-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

671 2511130224 PRIYANKA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 17-03-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

672 2517550221 RAM PARTAP SHER SINGH MALE 15-04-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

673
2516480098

PRATIBHA 

CHAUHAN BABU RAM FEMALE 25-04-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

674 2512270040 RAJESH KUMAR GOPAL CHAND MALE 05-05-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

675 2515350144 MAMTA KHEM SINGH FEMALE 06-05-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

676 2515370917 VIKRANT SANT RAM MALE 13-05-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

677
2516490217 MADHU DEVI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-05-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

678 2511130129 SHITIKA KUMARI BUDHI SINGH FEMALE 23-05-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

679
2511120326 SAVITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 27-07-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

680 2515610052 NEHA THAKUR PURAN CHAND FEMALE 01-08-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

681
2507200052 NEHA CHOUDHARY KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 24-08-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

682 2515340235 HITESH KUMAR BUDHI RAM MALE 05-09-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

Page 13 of 97



683
2512290494 BHAWANI THKUR TEDI SINGH FEMALE 15-10-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

684
2511140046 AMISHA RANI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 25-10-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

685 2515680356 ANCHALI MURLI RAM FEMALE 25-10-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

686 2515680155 BHAVNA DEVI JAI KUMAR FEMALE 26-10-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

687
2515340070 YAMUNA KUMARI DEVI RAM FEMALE 08-11-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

688 2510040526 SHEETAL MAN SINGH FEMALE 01-12-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

689
2518600292 HARSH KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR MALE 07-12-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

690
2509020261 ARTI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 23-12-2002 OBC 33 10-02-2026

691
2518580075 MUSKAN DHIMAN MADAN LAL FEMALE 25-12-2002 SC 33 10-02-2026

692 2515350069 PRITIKA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 30-12-2002 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

693 2515680210 LAXMI DEVI LAL MAN FEMALE 01-01-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

694 2510040121 PAYAL SHARMA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 02-01-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

695 2512290737 ROHAN SHARMA KUNJ LAL MALE 08-02-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

696 2517550072 TANVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 19-02-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

697 2516490321 LATASHA MUKESH FEMALE 08-03-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

698 2512290377 HARI SINGH INDER SINGH FEMALE 13-03-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

699 2512290517 MANJU MOHAN LAL FEMALE 25-03-2003 OBC 33 10-02-2026

700 2515680367 PRITI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 09-04-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

701
2516480970 AYUSH CHAUHAN SHANTI RAM MALE 10-04-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

702 2515370825 AJAY NIGARU RAM MALE 18-04-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

703
2508450066 RITIKA THAKUR

ROOP RAM 

THAKUR FEMALE 18-04-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

704 2507170355 ARYAN MEHRA MANISH KUMAR MALE 25-04-2003 OBC Sports 33 10-02-2026

705 2509010193 DIVYA SHARMA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 09-05-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

706 2510040361 ANJALI DEVI LABDHI FEMALE 14-05-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

707
2512290085 YAMUNA THAKUR TEJ SINGH FEMALE 15-05-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

708
2509020365 ANJALI

MUSTAK 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 23-05-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

709
2508440032 SHIVANI BABINDER SINGH FEMALE 30-05-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

710
2516480331 KOSHIKA SHARMA SHIVA NAND FEMALE 10-06-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

711
2507640035 ANJALI SHARMA MOHAN MURARI FEMALE 19-06-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

712 2517560204 SHIVANI RANA AMIT KUMAR FEMALE 20-06-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

713 2517560144 ANJANA KUMARI BALDEV FEMALE 02-07-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

714 2509660125 RAKESH KUMAR SURJAN SINGH MALE 08-07-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

715
2507700060

SUJATA 

CHAUDHARY MALKEET KUMAR FEMALE 08-07-2003 OBC 33 10-02-2026

716 2516480877 AMAN PADAM SINGH MALE 10-07-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

717 2512290382 SEEMA KUMARI KHUSHI RAM FEMALE 13-07-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

718
2510050071

NEELAM KUMARI 

NEELAM KUMARI 

NEELAM KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE 14-07-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

719 2515400175 JAYA THAKUR LEELA DHAR FEMALE 15-07-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

720
2508450091

HIMANSHU 

SHARMA

DINA NATH 

SHARMA MALE 15-07-2003 EWS 33 10-02-2026

721
2512280232 GAURAV THAKUR

CHANDER 

PRAKASH MALE 16-07-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

722
2511120291 SAKSHI KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 24-07-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

723
2515370373 NEHA JASWANT SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

724 2510050112 KASHISH MUKESH FEMALE 18-08-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

725
2510050115 MAMTA DEVI MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 18-08-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

726 2512290887 RAVI KUMAR SHIV RAM MALE 10-09-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

727
2511120148 RIYA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 11-09-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

728 2515390316 PRIYANSHU BRIKAM RAM MALE 02-10-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

729 2518590044 ISHA RANI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

730
2514310016

KONCHOK 

CHHODON LUNDUP DORGE FEMALE 23-10-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

731 2509660067 RITIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026
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732
2510030052 SALOCHANA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

733 2515370107 BANITA THAKUR HANS RAJ FEMALE 11-11-2003 GENERAL PHH 33 10-02-2026

734 2515400047 PALLVI THAKUR SITA RAM FEMALE 13-11-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

735 2508460003 MUSKAN BHARTI DEEP KUMAR FEMALE 18-11-2003 SC 33 10-02-2026

736 2515390296 ABHAY JASWAL ROOP LAL MALE 28-11-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

737 2507200023 NANCY THAKUR AJIT KUMAR FEMALE 29-11-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

738 2510030020 MUSKAN ANEK KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

739
2511130257 SHAHINA RAJ MOHAMMED FEMALE 04-12-2003 ST 33 10-02-2026

740 2515370436 MANISHA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 14-12-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

741
2517560257 SANTOSH NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE 17-12-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

742 2515350295 SANDHYA DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 18-12-2003 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

743 2515340240 BHOPENDER PAL DAGI RAM MALE 25-12-2003 OBC 33 10-02-2026

744 2515370277 NANDITA MAHIPAL FEMALE 01-01-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

745 2507170063 RITIKA KUMARI GYAN CHAND FEMALE 08-01-2004 ST 33 10-02-2026

746 2511100109 PALLVI DEVI RAM KRISHAN FEMALE 11-01-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

747
2515370896 SAHIL THAKUR

RAVI KUMAR 

THAKUR MALE 29-01-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

748 2515350319 JYOTI SURENDAR PAL FEMALE 04-02-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

749 2511130123 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

750
2512280082 ISHITA PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE 28-02-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

751
2516480357 RUCHIKA JOGENDER SINGH FEMALE 04-03-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

752
2508470049 MIMANSA VERMA HEMANT VERMA FEMALE 07-03-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

753
2514310007 TASHI CHHODON CHHERING RAPTAN FEMALE 10-03-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

754 2510050029 NEHA DOGRA VIJAY DOGRA FEMALE 17-03-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

755 2515690024 DEEPA KUMARI TULE RAM FEMALE 20-03-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

756 2510040183 ASHA KUAMRI FEMALE 21-03-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

757 2510040614 NISHA KUMARI KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 10-04-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

758 2515380042 POOJA DEVI GHANSHYAM FEMALE 13-04-2004 ST 33 10-02-2026

759 2512280195 KHEM RAJ DEVI SINGH MALE 13-04-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

760 2507220082 MANISHA DEVI NRIPJEET SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

761 2516520131 MANISHA DEVI TOTA RAM FEMALE 18-04-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

762 2507230105 SOURABH SHASHI RAJ FEMALE 23-04-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

763 2507190004 ANKITA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 24-04-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

764 2511120286 DIVYA NEERAJ FEMALE 25-04-2004 EWS 33 10-02-2026

765 2508440045 PALLAVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 26-04-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

766 2517550041 SUSHMITA DEVI SUCHA SINGH FEMALE 28-04-2004 ST 33 10-02-2026

767 2516480794 NAVEEN JAGAR SINGH MALE 03-05-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

768 2512290443 GAYTRI DEVI SINGH FEMALE 05-05-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

769 2516480457 SNEHA NEGI RANDEEP SINGH FEMALE 08-05-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

770
2517560004 DIYA GURUNG RAJESH GURUNG FEMALE 19-05-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

771 2509020399 ANSHUL VERMA PREM LAL MALE 26-05-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

772 2518570102 POOJA SATPAL FEMALE 01-06-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

773 2515680574 YUV RAJ PUSHAP RAJ MALE 04-06-2004 EWS 33 10-02-2026

774 2515390276 SURYANSH PAWAN KUMAR MALE 06-06-2004 ST PHH 33 10-02-2026

775 2518570036 SHREYA VERMA SANJEEV VERMA FEMALE 26-06-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

776 2511120063 DIYA RANVEER SINGH FEMALE 28-06-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

777
2515680096

PRIYANKA 

CHAUDHARY RAMSWAROOP FEMALE 01-07-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

778
2515610017 PRIYA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 03-07-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

779
2517560210 SALONI CHAUHAN KHEM DAYAL FEMALE 06-07-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

780 2515400393 DISHA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 21-07-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

781 2507220135 RIYA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-07-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

782
2518600251 SANJANA KUMARI SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 28-07-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

783
2516480680 KAJAL SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 30-07-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

784
2512290238

KHUSHBOO 

THAKUR KESHAV RAM FEMALE 01-08-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

785 2507220069 MANSI THAKUR MADAN LAL FEMALE 12-08-2004 ST 33 10-02-2026
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786 2511130005 KAJAL THAKUR AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 13-08-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

787 2507230049 NEHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-08-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

788 2515380212 PANKAJ THAKUR DURGA DUTT MALE 10-09-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

789 2515370364 ANJALI KUMARI DIWAN CHAND FEMALE 12-09-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

790 2507630113 MADHU BALA RAVINDER PAL FEMALE 12-09-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

791
2516480956 SHUBHAM KUMAR RANVIR SINGH MALE 24-09-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

792 2509010280 JAGRITI SHARMA SOHAN LAL FEMALE 24-09-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

793 2515370307 SAPNA GAGAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-10-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

794
2518600145 KANCHAN SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 03-10-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

795
2510040464 MUSKAN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 31-10-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

796
2507170266 AMANDEEP SULINDER SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

797 2511120227 SHIVALI THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-11-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

798 2510040655 BABLI DEVI LAL CHAND FEMALE 08-11-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

799 2515680076 PRIYANKA BHIM CHAND FEMALE 09-11-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

800 2517550017 LAXMI DEVI ISHWAR DASS FEMALE 12-11-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

801
2518600195 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURMEET KAUR FEMALE 22-11-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

802 2510040129 BHAWANI KARNAIL FEMALE 25-11-2004 SC 33 10-02-2026

803 2507630070 POOJA DEVI BANSI LAL FEMALE 25-11-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

804 2507620070 PALAK SHIV PRASAD FEMALE 30-11-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

805 2507630078 TANVI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

806 2518570146 ANITA DEVI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 12-12-2004 OBC 33 10-02-2026

807 2516490230 ANCHAL KAPOOR RATTAN SINGH FEMALE 20-12-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

808 2507620123 PRIYA KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 23-12-2004 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

809 2512280057 ROHINI THAKUR BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 25-12-2004 EWS 33 10-02-2026

810
2516480949 HIMANSHU KAMLESH KUMAR MALE 25-01-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

811 2515380040 SADHNA PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 09-02-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

812 2515400037 SANJNA DEVI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

813 2512290232 SUSHMITA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

814 2515370791 ABHAY SEN LALIT SEN MALE 14-02-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

815
2515350289 SAMRITI DEVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 16-02-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

816 2508440024 MAYA KISHAN FEMALE 18-02-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

817
2511120126 VARSHA KAUNDAL SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 20-02-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

818 2515390238 ANCHAL MOHAN LAL FEMALE 02-03-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

819 2507220074 SHRUTI SHARMA KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 10-03-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

820
2507160085 ADITI THAKUR MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 10-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

821 2515340137 CHETNA KUMARI DURGA FEMALE 13-03-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

822 2515350096 MINAKSHI RANA HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 16-03-2005 GENERAL PHH 33 10-02-2026

823 2510080246 RAMESH KUMAR DHARAM SINGH MALE 28-03-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

824 2512290360 SAKSHI DUNI CHAND FEMALE 05-04-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

825 2509010191 MONIKA MANI CHAND FEMALE 05-04-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

826 2512290956 ABHISHEK NARESH KUMAR MALE 11-04-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

827 2510040373 KAUSHALYA DEVI CHAIN LAL FEMALE 14-04-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

828 2513240014 BHANU PRIYA GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 14-04-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

829 2508410081 AKSHARA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-04-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

830 2515390233 SANIA THAKUR DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-04-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

831 2507620128 DEEPKA DEVI RAMESH SINGH FEMALE 22-04-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

832 2515370090 YUKTI INDER SAIN FEMALE 27-04-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

833 2511120194 TANNU PRIYA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-05-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

834 2515370278 KHUSHBOO MANGAT RAM FEMALE 14-05-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

835 2508470014 SAKSHI JAGDISH FEMALE 15-05-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

836 2507220072 NANCY THAKUR PIAR SINGH FEMALE 17-05-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

837 2508430050 ANCHAL THAKUR KHEM RAJ FEMALE 19-05-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

838 2515340135 REENA DEVI TEK CHAND FEMALE 23-05-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

839 2515380055 SHEETAL HARI SINGH FEMALE 24-05-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

840
2509010100

BHARTI 

CHOUDHARY DAULAT RAM FEMALE 04-06-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

841 2516480398 SANTOSH SHER SINGH FEMALE 14-06-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026
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842
2511130205 SAKSHI

SUKH DEV URF 

PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 25-06-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

843 2514330009 SIMRAN JARAM SINGH FEMALE 28-06-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

844 2508450062 KAJAL ROOP RAM FEMALE 06-07-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

845 2515370665 HEM LATA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 08-07-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

846
2510070024 SHUBHAM NARENDER SINGH MALE 09-07-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

847 2511130204 RUSHIKA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 19-07-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

848 2510050089 SHIVANI VERMA DES RAJ FEMALE 21-07-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

849 2515400258 KIRAN GAVAYNU RAM FEMALE 24-07-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

850
2515340146 VEDIKA HARISH SHARMA FEMALE 31-07-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

851
2507620167 TAMNNA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 31-07-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

852 2512270032 NEHA THAKUR SITA RAM FEMALE 02-08-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

853
2508440035 SAVI LOKINDER SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

854 2517530053 SANJANA DEVI INDER SINGH FEMALE 06-08-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

855 2515350351 SHIVAM AMAR CHAND MALE 17-08-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

856
2507700147

ABHISHEK 

CHOUDHARY JANAM SINGH MALE 20-08-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

857 2515400054 RAMA BHUPENDER FEMALE 22-08-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

858 2511120306 ISHITA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-08-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

859
2511120047 SANJANA KUMARI DEEP KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

860 2515350126 PAYAL SHYAM LAL FEMALE 11-09-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

861
2508430004 TAMANA BHUSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 05-10-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

862
2518580040

NAMARTA 

CHOUDHARY DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-10-2005 OBC 33 10-02-2026

863 2517560214 ALKA NEGI KARAM SINGH FEMALE 09-10-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

864 2510040325 DIPALI DES RAJ FEMALE 15-10-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

865
2515370674

CHANDNI 

CHAUHAN RAJENDER PAL FEMALE 18-10-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

866 2509660009 DIKSHA KUMARI PYAR SINGH FEMALE 22-10-2005 ST 33 10-02-2026

867 2512290122 PRIYANKA NIRAT RAM FEMALE 31-10-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

868 2512290460 SIMRAN NEERAT RAM FEMALE 01-11-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

869 2516490181 KUMARI SUHANI GURUDEET FEMALE 02-11-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

870
2516490136

YUVIKA 

BHATNAGAR AJAY BHATNAGAR FEMALE 05-11-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

871 2516490056 NISHA JAGPAL SINGH FEMALE 17-11-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

872 2507160028 SIYA JEEVAN KUMAR FEMALE 19-11-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

873 2511110131 KANAK LATA HARI RAM FEMALE 19-11-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

874 2510040511 KAJAL DES RAJ FEMALE 19-11-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

875 2516510024 AMBIKA BANSI RAM FEMALE 25-11-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

876 2515380054 GITANJALY PRAMOD SINGH FEMALE 07-12-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

877 2512290978 GAURAV DEV RAJ MALE 07-12-2005 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

878 2516520052 POONAM VERMA PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 18-12-2005 SC 33 10-02-2026

879 2517560101 KHUSHBOO BABU RAM FEMALE 02-01-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

880 2515370203 MEHAK CHET RAM FEMALE 10-01-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

881
2516490422 HARMINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH MALE 15-01-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

882 2516480753 VICKY CHAUHAN JATI RAM MALE 17-01-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

883 2510090035 MANISHA CHAMAN SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

884 2510080106 PUSHPA KUMARI JAI DAYAL FEMALE 21-01-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

885 2510040702 MUKESH KUMAR CHAMAN LAL MALE 18-02-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

886
2507700111

SANIYA 

CHOUDHARY VIKESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-02-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

887 2515680548 RITIK SURENDER PAL MALE 27-02-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

888 2515370421 GEETANJALI NAND LAL FEMALE 26-03-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

889
2507180016 SHIVANI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 30-03-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

890 2515360093 SUJAL MADAN LAL MALE 01-04-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

891 2516490426 ROHAN SONI RAMESH KUMAR MALE 01-04-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

892 2507220150 VEDIKA YASHPAL FEMALE 09-04-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

893 2507190048 PARUL ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 10-04-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

894
2511110004 POOJA DEVI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-04-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026
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895 2515400424 NIKHIL THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR MALE 17-04-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

896
2515610001 PRIKSHITA THAKUR RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

897 2512290538 KIRNA THAKUR JAI RAM FEMALE 25-04-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

898 2515370450 KANISHKA NEELAM KUMAR FEMALE 03-05-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

899 2511120349 SAHIL PATIYAL SANJAY KUMAR MALE 15-05-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

900 2515370158 TAMANA HEERA LAL FEMALE 18-05-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

901 2515360048 ANKITA MAST RAM FEMALE 24-05-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

902 2515370504 DEEPA KESAR SINGH FEMALE 16-07-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

903
2510040162 USHA KUMARI MANESH KUMAR FEMALE 21-07-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

904 2507210087 KASHISH SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 21-07-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

905
2515680460 PRINCE RAJENDER KUMAR MALE 24-07-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

906
2515370054 DUMESHWARI DEVI FATEH SINGH FEMALE 26-07-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

907
2515350141

SHABNAM  

DHIMAN VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 11-08-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

908 2509660036 KALPNA DEVI JAI PAL FEMALE 15-08-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

909 2512290682 KAMONIKA DOLE RAM FEMALE 20-08-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

910 2516490309 JAINEB ANSARI ILFAN FEMALE 31-08-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

911
2509020308 DHANIKA SHARMA

AMARJEET 

SHARMA FEMALE 02-09-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

912 2515690033 JAGRITI HET RAM FEMALE 05-09-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

913 2510040937 ANKIT TANDON ARVIND KUMAR MALE 06-09-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

914 2511100145 PALAK JODH SINGH FEMALE 07-09-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

915 2515370891 VIKRANT BHATIA KARAM CHAND MALE 08-09-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

916
2510040094 RANJANA SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 10-09-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

917 2510090151 PIYUSH MANOJ KUMAR MALE 10-09-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

918 2511120276 PRIYA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 24-09-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

919 2518730021 VIPASHA DEVI SUNISH KUMAR FEMALE 28-09-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

920 2511110127 KAJAL KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 29-09-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

921 2507190028 ANJALI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-10-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

922
2516480075 AMISHA CHAUHAN SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 09-10-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

923 2512280061 KUSAM LATA GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 13-10-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

924 2516490099 MONIKA LAL SINGH FEMALE 18-10-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

925
2511130305 ABHAY SURINDER KUMAR MALE 09-11-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

926
2511120231 HEMLATA MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 13-11-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

927 2515680509 KARTIK THAKUR TEJ SINGH MALE 15-11-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

928 2516480852 ARYAN SHARMA ANIL DUTT MALE 16-11-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

929
2510040238 MEENAKSHI DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 19-11-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

930 2516480155 NAMRTA MADAN MOHAN FEMALE 21-11-2006 OBC 33 10-02-2026

931 2515340115 DIVYA LAL MAN FEMALE 01-12-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

932 2515390176 ANCHAL HARDEV SINGH FEMALE 01-12-2006 SC 33 10-02-2026

933 2517550085 REKHA DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 10-12-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

934 2516490196 RISHUKA NARAIN SINGH FEMALE 17-12-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

935 2517550055 SIMRAN MEHRA HEMRAJ MEHRA FEMALE 19-12-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

936 2515380005 RUBIKA KUMARI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 20-12-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

937 2515400483 JAGDISH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MALE 24-12-2006 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

938
2509660035 SANTOSH KUMARI VIJAY RAM FEMALE 26-12-2006 ST 33 10-02-2026

939 2515400323 NISHITA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

940 2517560409 NITIN SHARMA RAMESH DUTT MALE 01-01-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

941 2507170040 SHAGUN SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 07-01-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

942 2516500015 SANJANA SATYAPAL FEMALE 12-01-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

943
2515390036 TAMANNA MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 15-01-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

944 2509020175 NISHA KUMARI GANESH DUTT FEMALE 15-01-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

945 2515370721 DIKSHIT VIKRAM SINGH MALE 24-01-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

946
2508410012 PALVI JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 03-02-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

947 2517560291 SAKSHI VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 03-02-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

948 2515380100 BHARTI HEM RAJ FEMALE 07-02-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026
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949
2510050076 PALAK KUMARI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 13-02-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

950 2517530038 JYOTI HARI RAM FEMALE 15-02-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

951
2515680184 AASTHA KIRTIMAN SINGH FEMALE 23-02-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

952
2510040946 TUSHAR KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND MALE 23-02-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

953
2510040612 PALAK NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 26-02-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

954 2518600246 ANCHAL SHER SINGH FEMALE 06-03-2007 ST 33 10-02-2026

955 2512290366 DIVYA PREM SINGH FEMALE 08-03-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

956
2511120348 PRASHANT VERMA

SANTOSH KUMAR 

VERMA MALE 13-03-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

957 2509010355 KARTIK SHARMA LAKHAN PAL MALE 15-03-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

958 2508430115 RAVINA JOSHI GOPAL DAS FEMALE 19-03-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

959
2510090066 ANKITA KUMARI MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE 21-03-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

960
2511120258 VISHALI SHARMA MAHINDER PAL FEMALE 24-03-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

961 2515370854 KARTIK SHYAM LAL MALE 25-03-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

962 2516480524 KAVITA SHARMA VINEET KUMAR FEMALE 27-03-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

963 2515350386 PIYUSH THAKUR RAM LAL MALE 01-04-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

964 2508430063 SIMRAN SHUKRU RAM FEMALE 05-04-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

965 2507150128 DHEERAJ SHYAM SINHG MALE 10-04-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

966
2509020023 ANANYA DHIMAN SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 26-04-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

967
2512270039 GUNJAN SINGH DEVENDER SINGH FEMALE 29-04-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

968
2510080224 RAJ KUMAR RABINDER KUMAR MALE 02-05-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

969 2509020359 SHAILJA SOHAN LAL FEMALE 06-05-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

970 2510040009 ISHAANI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 09-05-2007 ST 33 10-02-2026

971
2518590021 SONIA BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE 11-05-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

972 2512290496 NISHA BUDH RAM FEMALE 19-05-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

973
2514320004 PARINITA JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-05-2007 ST 33 10-02-2026

974 2509010209 PRATIBHA BABU RAM FEMALE 26-05-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

975 2509660144 GAURAV KUMAR SHASHI PAL MALE 26-05-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

976 2508410020 PALLVI PARMOD SINGH FEMALE 27-05-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

977 2515390030 BHARTI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 28-05-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

978 2510040605 SUHANI SURYA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-05-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

979 2511100138 KANIKA SHARMA SHYAM LAL FEMALE 01-06-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

980 2517550053 NEHA DEVI JOGINDER PAL FEMALE 02-06-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

981 2511130022 SONIKA SHARMA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 03-06-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

982 2512290790 HARISH KUMAR BHIMI RAM MALE 04-06-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

983 2509020146 ANMOL RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 06-06-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

984 2515680153 GAYATRI AATMA RAM FEMALE 07-06-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

985 2507230110 MUSKAN SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 15-06-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

986 2509010267 VANSHIKA GOPAL FEMALE 21-06-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

987 2518580105 NIKHIL KUMAR RANJIT SINGH MALE 26-06-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

988 2511120261 ANSHIKA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-07-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

989 2508430037 AVANTIKA DIWAN SINGH FEMALE 09-07-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

990 2511130241 DIKSHA SHARMA DUNI CHAND FEMALE 13-07-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

991 2511120088 ANJALI SURJIT SINGH FEMALE 25-07-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

992
2516481011 PIYUSH CHAUHAN PRATAP SINGH MALE 26-07-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

993 2515400140 GAURI SHARMA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 27-07-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

994 2515340022 SANIYA KUMARI KUSHAM CHAND FEMALE 01-08-2007 EWS 33 10-02-2026

995 2510040210 RIYA KARNAIL FEMALE 04-08-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

996 2510040053 KAJAL KUMARI KULDEEP FEMALE 09-08-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

997
2511120359 SHIVAM SHARMA JEEVAN KUMAR MALE 11-08-2007 GENERAL Sports 33 10-02-2026

998
2515400181 ANSHIKA KUMARI VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE 12-08-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

999
2510040244 SHWETA SHARMA PANJU RAM FEMALE 16-08-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1000 2517550051 PRIYANKA DEVI DHYAN SINGH FEMALE 17-08-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1001 2511110060 KRITIKA DEHAL ROOP LAL FEMALE 24-08-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026
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1002
2515340202 JITENDRA KUMARI PREM SINGH FEMALE 26-08-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1003 2512280003 SIMRAN PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 29-08-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1004 2510080018 GUDO DEVI SERO RAM FEMALE 29-08-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1005 2512280124 PAREETIKA GANGA SINGH FEMALE 01-09-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1006 2510080045 VINEETA SARV DYAL FEMALE 04-09-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1007 2507620024 ANIYA KAUNDAL RAM KUMAR FEMALE 05-09-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1008 2507210094 PRAGTI BALDEV KUMAR FEMALE 12-09-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1009 2512290119 PRIYANKA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 13-09-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1010 2507230106 PALLVI KEHAR SINGH FEMALE 16-09-2007 ST 33 10-02-2026

1011 2507640092 NIKHIL KUMAR SWARN SINGH MALE 19-09-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1012 2515400475 JIVESH LEELA DHAR MALE 22-09-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1013 2517560132 URVASHI MAST RAM FEMALE 24-09-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1014 2508450079 MUKESH KUMAR DEVKI NAND MALE 26-09-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1015 2515400078 DEEPA KUMARI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 02-10-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1016 2518600101 HARSHITA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-10-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1017
2515400090 KRITIKA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 08-10-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1018 2516490401 ARMAN ALI SALIM MOHD MALE 10-10-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1019 2515400408 AMRITA THAKUR PARAS RAM FEMALE 11-10-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1020 2510040563 RASHI THAKUR RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 13-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1021 2518600096 NITIKA SUDESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1022
2507190003 HARSHITA VERMA KUSHAL SINGH FEMALE 25-10-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1023
2515390207 ANCHAL SHARMA HEM RAJ FEMALE 28-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1024
2516490210 KASHISH KAPOOR RANGI LAL FEMALE 30-10-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1025 2509010254 MADHU DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 30-10-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1026 2515340270 KEWAL KRISHAN CHINT RAM MALE 31-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1027 2510040054 BHUVNESHWARI BANSI LAL FEMALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1028 2515390112 TANISHA BRAHM DUTT FEMALE 01-11-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1029
2510030057

SUSHIL BASHISHTH 

PAL ARJUN MALE 05-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1030 2512290758 GAURAV LAL CHAND MALE 09-11-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1031 2515390078 RITIKA JAI GOPAL FEMALE 12-11-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1032
2511100086 DIVYA MOHINDER SINGH FEMALE 13-11-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1033 2515340230 ADARSH LUDER MANI MALE 15-11-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1034 2515350356 ADITYA THAKUR GUJAR MALE 15-11-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1035 2509660080 PALVI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1036 2507160086 RITIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1037
2518570006 NEHA BHARDWAJ RAJ PAL FEMALE 22-11-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1038 2508430003 SANJNA THAKUR GUMAT RAM FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1039 2515370534 PUSHPA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 01-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1040 2515370875 DESH RAJ PAWAN KUMAR MALE 02-12-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1041 2517560185 PREETI KHEM CHAND FEMALE 03-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1042
2515390171 TAMANA DEVI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 04-12-2007 EWS 33 10-02-2026

1043 2509020103 AYUSHI RANA DEEP CHAND FEMALE 11-12-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1044 2511110178 SHAILJA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-12-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1045 2515380175 AKASH NARPAT MALE 13-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1046 2510060028 ANJALI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1047
2516480835 SACHIN PUNDIR KULPREET SINGH MALE 15-12-2007 SC 33 10-02-2026

1048
2511120294 POOJA ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 15-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1049 2509010065 ANJALI DEVI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1050
2517530023 SHAHEEN

SALIM 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 20-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1051 2516480462 URVASHI MAYA RAM FEMALE 24-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1052
2508410045 KUMARI VIBHUTI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 28-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1053 2515380180 VANEET KUMAR DEV  RAJ MALE 29-12-2007 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1054 2509020069 DIKSHA DEVI CHUNI LAL FEMALE 30-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1055 2508460184 DIKSHA BHEEM SINGH FEMALE 31-12-2007 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1056
2511110188 ARYAN DOGRA YASH PAUL DOGRA MALE 01-01-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026
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1057 2507630061 KAMNI DEVI TEJ SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1058
2515390309

ADITYA SINGH 

CHAUHAN

AJAY KUMAR 

CHAUHAN MALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1059 2510080132 MAMTA KUMARI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1060 2515370202 DIMPLE HEM SINGH FEMALE 03-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1061 2515400257 PRANJALI KHEM CHAND FEMALE 03-01-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1062 2515380220 SAHIL SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 08-01-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1063 2515690019 PALAVI THAKUR HET RAM FEMALE 09-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1064 2516490236 ANSHIKA JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 16-01-2008 OBC PHH 33 10-02-2026

1065 2509660071 PALAK DEVI BUDHI SINGH FEMALE 19-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1066 2510080044 KRITIKA SHARMA DEESEE RAM FEMALE 20-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1067 2515340154 NEHA KHIRAMANI FEMALE 20-01-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1068 2515690110 HARISH KUMAR NETER MANI MALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1069 2515680257 PARUL TEK CHAND FEMALE 27-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1070 2515370042 PRACHI RAJ PUSHAP RAJ FEMALE 28-01-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1071
2510080116 KHUSHI GHINDER SINGH FEMALE 29-01-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1072
2509010374 VINAYAK SHARMA SURENDER PAL MALE 31-01-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1073 2510040752 RAJ KUMAR BINDU PASWAN MALE 01-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1074 2509010160 PRACHI ANILKUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1075 2510050064 ANKITA SUMAN SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1076 2507210090 ANKITA KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1077 2517560174 RITIKA RAJESH FEMALE 06-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1078 2515370155 SNEHA INDER SINGH FEMALE 09-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1079 2511110124 LALITA JASWAL TEK CHAND FEMALE 10-02-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1080 2515400458 ADITYA NAVEEN KUMAR MALE 11-02-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1081
2510090104 DISKHA RAWAT DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE 11-02-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1082 2516510050 PAYAL SHARMA LEKH RAM FEMALE 12-02-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1083
2515390102 PALLVI PRITHAVI CHAND FEMALE 13-02-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1084 2515680426 ARUN THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR MALE 14-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1085 2510040144 SHRUTI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 15-02-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1086 2510040251 KANIKA THAKUR BAL KRISHAN FEMALE 16-02-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1087 2507620010 ANKITA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 17-02-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1088 2510040948 VIKAS KUMAR HUKAM CHAND MALE 20-02-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1089 2515370543 MEHAK THAKUR TEK CHAND FEMALE 22-02-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1090 2515390068 BAVITA BANT RAM FEMALE 24-02-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1091
2515370887 TARUN KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE 25-02-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1092
2516500013 NAYASA NARINDER SINGH FEMALE 01-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1093 2510060012 SNEHA AJAY ABROL FEMALE 01-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1094 2515680253 ANSHIKA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 01-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1095
2510080101 ANJU BHARDWAJ KULDEEP FEMALE 01-03-2008 EWS 33 10-02-2026

1096 2515340275 PIYUSH UMESH KUMAR MALE 01-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1097
2516500014

BHUMIKA 

CHAUHAN HARI MOHAN FEMALE 03-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1098 2511140060 SWEETY BHARAT KUMAR FEMALE 03-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1099 2510080088 POOJA KUMARI LOBHI RAM FEMALE 05-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1100
2509010351 SWASTIK SHARMA KRISHAN LAL MALE 07-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1101 2510040376 SNEHA KUMARI BACHAN SINGH FEMALE 09-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1102
2515340213 KARTIK VIRENDER KUMAR MALE 16-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1103 2518600167 ISHA KUMARI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 16-03-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1104
2512290853 HEMANT BAIRAGI MAST RAM MALE 17-03-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1105 2511100140 SAKSHI DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 18-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1106
2510040377 PRANJAL HITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-03-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1107
2516480758 PARTH CHAUHAN MAN SINGH MALE 23-03-2008 GENERAL Sports 33 10-02-2026

1108 2507170014 TANVI ASHOK FEMALE 25-03-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1109
2515680088 NIHARIKA THAKUR HEMANT KUMAR FEMALE 27-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1110 2510060029 KRITIKA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 27-03-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026
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1111 2516480520 ANSHIKA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1112 2515390292 RAHUL ROOP CHAND MALE 31-03-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1113 2515390251 GIRJA NAND GIAN CHAND MALE 02-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1114 2515370779 RITUL TILAK RAJ MALE 04-04-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1115 2507700125 ARTI SURJEET FEMALE 04-04-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1116 2515680589 JATIN KUMAR ROSHAN LAL MALE 04-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1117 2511130019 ANKITA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1118 2509020076 DISHA SUKH DEV FEMALE 08-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1119 2517550027 KAVITA DHANI RAM FEMALE 10-04-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1120 2512290219 SIMRAN THAKUR OM PRAKASH FEMALE 15-04-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1121 2516520099 DIMPAL GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 15-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1122 2512290485 KAVITA TEK CHAND FEMALE 17-04-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1123
2510040527 RIDHI KUMARI MAHINDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-04-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1124 2515400255 ANJALI VERMA KALI DASS FEMALE 20-04-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1125 2510040434 RUCHI DEVI DESO FEMALE 23-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1126 2515370657 GUNJAN THAKUR DOLA RAM FEMALE 24-04-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1127 2512290351 NEHA KUMARI RAJU RAM FEMALE 25-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1128
2512290463 KASHISH PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 25-04-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1129 2507230027 SANJANA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1130 2511100130 PRIYA SATNAM SINGH FEMALE 27-04-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1131 2515370136 SUNITA DEVI UMESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-05-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1132 2516480321 SHIVIKA RAJPUT SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 01-05-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1133 2507630108 APEKSHA CHUHAR SINGH FEMALE 04-05-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1134 2511120205 REKHA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 06-05-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1135 2515370822 ARMAN LAXMAN KUMAR MALE 09-05-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1136 2515400345 PRIYA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 10-05-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1137
2510080189 PARIKSHIT THAKUR PREM LAL MALE 12-05-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1138 2509020193 AKANKSHA AMRIT LAL FEMALE 16-05-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1139 2515680300 PUSHPANJALI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 16-05-2008 ST 33 10-02-2026

1140
2515400100 TAMANNA JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 18-05-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1141
2512290488 SHRUTI ANAND DHARAM CHAND FEMALE 21-05-2008 SC 33 10-02-2026

1142
2518730071 DIVYANSH GURDEEP SINGH MALE 22-05-2008 GENERAL 33 10-02-2026

1143
2516510103 ANKUSH SHARMA KIRPA RAM MALE 26-05-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1144 2516480694 LALITA DEVI DEEP CHAND FEMALE 26-05-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 33 10-02-2026

1145 2515370232 DIMPLE KUMARI DEVI RAM FEMALE 28-05-2008 OBC 33 10-02-2026

1146 2518590061 SANJEEV KUMAR BALDEV SINGH MALE 22-05-1985 OBC Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1147
2507160132

ANISH KUMAR 

SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR MALE 09-04-1991 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1148 2516500120 DINESH KUMAR INDER SINGH MALE 27-08-1991 SC 32 10-02-2026

1149 2507220133 POOJA DEVI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 14-01-1992 SC 32 10-02-2026

1150
2516480313 PRIYANKA LACHAMI CHAND FEMALE 11-04-1992 SC 32 10-02-2026

1151 2507210118 TNU KOHLI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 07-07-1992 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1152 2516480142 NISHA SHER SINGH FEMALE 18-02-1993 OBC Sports 32 10-02-2026

1153 2512290429 DEVIKA SHIV KUMAR FEMALE 02-09-1993 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1154 2507210081 PRIYA UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 11-09-1993 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1155
2515610072 SATISH KUMAR MUNSHI RAM MALE 11-11-1993 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1156 2515400407 RAMA DEVI JAGDISH FEMALE 30-12-1993 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1157
2512290041 KHUVINDRA DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-03-1994 SC 32 10-02-2026

1158 2509670032 SUNITA DEVI MALKIT SINGH FEMALE 23-11-1994 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1159 2515400191 PINKI DEVI KARAM SINGH FEMALE 29-11-1994 SC 32 10-02-2026

1160 2512290493 KUSUM LATA HEERA SINGH FEMALE 15-12-1994 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1161
2518600132 CHANCHLA KUMARI ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 20-12-1994 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1162 2516510073 PROMILA DEVI HARI CHAND FEMALE 02-06-1995 SC 32 10-02-2026

1163 2508460097 KAJAL KUMARI ROOP SINGH FEMALE 10-07-1995 SC 32 10-02-2026

1164 2515680488 AASHISH KUMAR GANGA RAM MALE 26-08-1995 SC 32 10-02-2026

1165 2509010168 PAYAL JAGOTA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-1995 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1166 2511120042 KAMINI HARI KRISHAN FEMALE 17-11-1995 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1167 2515680361 NEELAM KUMARI SUNDER LAL FEMALE 01-03-1996 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1168
2515400318 POONAM THAKUR LAL SINGH FEMALE 10-06-1996 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1169 2511120222 ROZY RANI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 15-09-1996 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1170 2515400020 PRIYA MADAN SINGH FEMALE 15-10-1996 GENERAL Sports 32 10-02-2026

1171 2517550232 VIJAY KUMAR DIWAN CHAND MALE 25-12-1996 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1172 2518570150 KOMAL SHARMA RAVI DUTT FEMALE 27-03-1997 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1173
2516490344 SANTOSH KUMARI SANT RAM FEMALE 09-04-1997 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1174 2510040632 PALLVI DEVI PRITHI CHAND FEMALE 09-05-1997 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1175 2509010289 KALPNA KUMARI DAULAT RAM FEMALE 12-07-1997 SC 32 10-02-2026

1176 2515400343 ANITA KUMARI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 17-08-1997 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1177 2509010143 AMBHIKA RAM LAL FEMALE 15-09-1997 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1178 2515680168 KAVITA RAM SINGH FEMALE 22-10-1997 SC 32 10-02-2026

1179
2515400081 NIKHITA JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 02-11-1997 SC 32 10-02-2026

1180 2514330014 KOYAL DEM  CHAND FEMALE 07-12-1997 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1181 2507620073 SANGEETA DEVI PRITTAM FEMALE 22-12-1997 SC 32 10-02-2026

1182 2510080048 REKHA DEVI BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 14-01-1998 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1183
2507220185

AKHILESHWAR 

SHARMA

RAGHUNANDAN 

SHARMA MALE 07-04-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1184
2508440001 ARCHNA MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 14-04-1998 SC 32 10-02-2026

1185 2516480542 POONAM DEVI MAST RAM FEMALE 22-06-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1186 2511130260 JYOTI RANBIR SINGH FEMALE 23-06-1998 SC 32 10-02-2026

1187 2515340191 INDU DEVI MURARI LAL FEMALE 25-06-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1188 2509020203 JYOTI THAKUR JEEVA NAND FEMALE 30-06-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1189
2515370511 RAJESHWARI JITENDER SINGH FEMALE 16-08-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1190 2515370078 SHIVANI NANAK CHAND FEMALE 09-09-1998 SC 32 10-02-2026

1191 2517550020 MANPREET KAUR RAM DAYAL FEMALE 10-09-1998 SC 32 10-02-2026

1192
2507210078

SABITA 

CHAUDHARY SHYAM SINGH FEMALE 11-09-1998 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1193
2511100053 AASTHA KANCHAN SINGH FEMALE 20-12-1998 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1194 2516490080 PUNAM DEVI RANDEEP SINGH FEMALE 25-12-1998 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1195 2511110022 DIKSHA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 29-01-1999 SC 32 10-02-2026

1196 2508460013 AUJU JUMARI UMA NAND FEMALE 19-02-1999 SC 32 10-02-2026

1197
2509020415 ABHISHEK THAKUR JASWANT SINGH MALE 15-04-1999 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1198
2507230085 KAMNA DEVI SWAROOP CHAND FEMALE 11-07-1999 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1199
2507230012 PALLVI THAKUR SAWROOP SINGH FEMALE 17-07-1999 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1200 2515370753 AJAY KUMAR MAHANT RAM MALE 25-08-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1201 2515350092 ANJANA DEVI SHYAM LAL FEMALE 12-10-1999 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1202
2509020378 POONAM SHARMA SHIV OM PRAKASH FEMALE 03-11-1999 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1203 2518590009 NEHA RANJIT SINGH FEMALE 15-11-1999 SC 32 10-02-2026

1204 2511120347 RESAB CHAUHAN RAKESH KUMAR MALE 17-11-1999 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1205 2515680208 MONIKA THAKUR MITTER DEV FEMALE 29-11-1999 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1206 2512290764 MOHIT KUMAR BAL KRISHAN MALE 28-12-1999 SC 32 10-02-2026

1207 2512290483 SHANU KATOCH SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-01-2000 ST 32 10-02-2026

1208 2507220138 TAMANNA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-01-2000 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1209
2515370524

PARIKSHA 

PATHANIA CHATTER SINGH FEMALE 24-01-2000 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1210 2510050100 POOJA DEVI PURAN SINGH FEMALE 24-01-2000 ST 32 10-02-2026

1211 2516490117 MANISHA BHARTU FEMALE 19-02-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1212 2512280237 CHHABI RAAM SUKH RAM MALE 14-03-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1213
2509020073 ALISHA DOGRA JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 13-04-2000 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1214 2507630013 REKHA DEVI JAI SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2000 SC 32 10-02-2026

1215 2509020407 RISHAV KUMAR RAM PAL MALE 20-06-2000 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1216 2508440031 MINAKSHI VIJAY RAM FEMALE 04-07-2000 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1217
2509020122 SHREYA PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 05-10-2000 SC 32 10-02-2026

1218 2516490363 SAVITA SHARMA RAM LAL FEMALE 01-11-2000 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026
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1219
2515380135 SAKINA KUMARI NAGENDER SINGH FEMALE 04-12-2000 SC 32 10-02-2026

1220 2507640004 MONIKA VED PARKASH FEMALE 15-12-2000 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1221 2515370333 POOJA DEVI KHEM CHAND FEMALE 01-01-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1222 2518580093 SOURAV PHELLI RAM MALE 09-02-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1223 2517530021 ANU KUMARI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-02-2001 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1224 2517550159 GURPREET KAUR DATA RAM FEMALE 19-02-2001 ST 32 10-02-2026

1225
2507230074 SHABNAM SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 18-03-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1226 2507620040 SUMNA DEVI JARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 28-03-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1227
2512290095 TARNA CHAUHAN MOHAN SINGH FEMALE 05-04-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1228 2512290200 PARWATI VED RAM FEMALE 06-04-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1229
2507210022

SHIVALI 

CHOUDHARY BHUVNESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-04-2001 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1230 2515680198 YAMINI DEVI ROOP FEMALE 13-04-2001 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1231
2507170194 PRITI CHAUDHARY TRILOK CHAND FEMALE 26-04-2001 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1232 2515680407 PRIYANKA CHAITRU RAM FEMALE 10-05-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1233 2507220097 SHRUTI DEVI VIJAY SINGH FEMALE 23-05-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1234
2511130236 SHIVANI SHARMA MAST RAM FEMALE 12-06-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1235 2508460274 AMAN DAYA RAM MALE 05-07-2001 ST PHH 32 10-02-2026

1236 2507160038 KAJAL SHARMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 17-08-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1237
2510050153 SHIVANSH GURUNG

VIJAY SINGH 

GURUNG MALE 26-08-2001 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1238 2510040623 PALLAVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 05-09-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1239
2508460109 KANISHKA DEVI RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 13-09-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1240 2507170137 SANJALI DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 23-09-2001 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1241 2511110153 REENA DEVI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 23-09-2001 SC Sports 32 10-02-2026

1242 2511140058 NEHA KUMARI SANSAR CHAND FEMALE 04-10-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1243 2507170011 KAVITA DEVI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 18-10-2001 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1244 2516510070 SAROJ DEVI LAYAK RAM FEMALE 30-10-2001 SC 32 10-02-2026

1245 2507170122 ISHIKA KUMARI RAMJOO FEMALE 06-12-2001 ST 32 10-02-2026

1246 2518600146 MEENAKSHI BALBIR KAPILA FEMALE 12-12-2001 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1247
2507170236 AKANKSHA

BALVINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2002 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1248 2515350240 PREETI SUBHASH FEMALE 14-01-2002 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1249 2511140021 ANCHANA DEVI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 18-01-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1250 2512291002 DHYAN SINGH ROSHAN LAL MALE 22-01-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1251
2516490465 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJESH SINGH MALE 24-01-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1252 2507630022 RASHI DEVI CHHOTA RAM FEMALE 13-02-2002 ST 32 10-02-2026

1253 2509010262 TANU DEVI NIKRU RAM FEMALE 01-03-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1254 2517560149 NIKITA DURGA DUTT FEMALE 05-03-2002 SC 32 10-02-2026

1255 2508460287 SANDEEP TILTA NARESH TILTA MALE 17-03-2002 SC 32 10-02-2026

1256 2518600027 PRIYA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 26-04-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1257 2507620114 AKANKSHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-05-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1258
2507210136 SAMEER ASHWANI KUMAR MALE 16-06-2002 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1259 2516480819 RAHUL DUTT RAVINDER DUTT MALE 16-06-2002 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1260 2510040516 SIMRAN RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-06-2002 ST 32 10-02-2026

1261 2515680275 GUNJAN KHEM SINGH FEMALE 29-06-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1262
2507160099 RAJNI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 04-07-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1263 2516480220 RITIKA THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 18-07-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1264 2515370415 MONIKA PUNEET KUMAR FEMALE 22-07-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1265 2511120330 TANISHA RANU RAM FEMALE 09-08-2002 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1266
2516480030 AKSHITA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH FEMALE 15-08-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1267 2510040871 NAGESH KUMAR KHEM RAJ MALE 02-09-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1268 2510040161 SHILPA MAN SINGH FEMALE 07-09-2002 SC 32 10-02-2026

1269
2515680139 RANJANA KUMARI

YASHWANT 

KUMAR FEMALE 08-10-2002 SC 32 10-02-2026

1270 2507170034 SIMRAN KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 14-10-2002 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1271 2510090083 NEHA DEVI SATPAL FEMALE 16-10-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1272 2507630036 DIPIKA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-11-2002 SC 32 10-02-2026
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1273
2508450038 CHAHAT THAKUR

PURAN CHAND 

THAKUR FEMALE 14-12-2002 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1274 2510070008 SAPNA KUMARI AATMA RAM FEMALE 16-12-2002 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1275 2515680483 BHUPENDER PAL ROOP LAL MALE 28-12-2002 ST 32 10-02-2026

1276
2510060067 SHILPA DEVI JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 31-12-2002 ST 32 10-02-2026

1277 2515380079 NEHA SOHAN LAL FEMALE 19-01-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1278
2507170202 ISHA RAGHUVIR SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1279
2509020411 VISHIST DHIMAN PARTAP SINGH MALE 06-02-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1280
2507170327 VIRENDER KUMAR KHOJU RAM MALE 09-03-2003 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1281 2510070017 SANGEETA DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 12-03-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1282 2515370814 MURARI LAL NANAK CHAND MALE 16-03-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1283 2516480650 POOJA DEVI GOPI CHAND FEMALE 19-03-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1284
2517530007 SANJANA THAKUR DEV RAJ THAKUR FEMALE 29-03-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1285 2515680417 CHETNA KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 03-04-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1286
2515610034 SHIVANI THAKUR JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 07-04-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1287 2518730043 ANCHAL THAKUR SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 05-05-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1288 2515390085 MANSI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 10-05-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1289
2516480037 SAKSHI DEVINDER SINGH FEMALE 29-05-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1290 2510040283 RIYA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 11-06-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1291 2510040947 NAVEEN KUMAR KISHAN CHAND MALE 14-06-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1292
2511130042 SHEETAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 27-06-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1293 2515340160 UMA DEVI DOLE RAM FEMALE 27-06-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1294 2507630058 PRERNA KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 30-06-2003 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1295 2516490291 DIKSHA INDER PAL FEMALE 19-07-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1296
2507200092 VIPASHA BODOPAL SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 22-07-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1297
2507210130 PREETI CHAUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 02-08-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1298
2517550018 PRIYA DEVI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 03-08-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1299 2515380141 NAINA RAJU RAM FEMALE 07-08-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1300 2511120128 NEHA KUMARI MULKH RAJ FEMALE 10-08-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1301 2508470010 PRIYANKA ROOP SINGH FEMALE 20-08-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1302 2518590055 PRIYA DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 23-08-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1303 2507220032 INDU BALA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 28-08-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1304
2515390228 SHALINI SHARMA PARM DEV FEMALE 29-08-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1305 2515370874 PRAVEEN KUMAR LEKH RAJ MALE 31-08-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1306 2510040212 RAKHI RAJESH FEMALE 04-09-2003 ST 32 10-02-2026

1307 2516490259 TANU SHARMA JOGINDER FEMALE 08-09-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1308 2515380026 SAPNA HARI SINGH FEMALE 11-09-2003 ST 32 10-02-2026

1309 2518580033 SHILPA KUMARI DEV RAJ SINGH FEMALE 19-09-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1310 2515400086 SIMRAN THAKUR BHADAR SINGH FEMALE 26-09-2003 ST 32 10-02-2026

1311 2518570073 NITIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 30-09-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1312
2515350423 ANURAG THAKUR DALIP SINGH MALE 14-10-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1313
2510040029 ANISHA DEVI SH.KARTAR SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2003 ST 32 10-02-2026

1314
2507220023 MANU CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 21-10-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1315
2515370632 ROHIN CHAUHAN NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 26-10-2003 SC 32 10-02-2026

1316 2507700076 SHALINI DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1317 2514330002 KESANG DOLMA RAM LAL FEMALE 12-11-2003 ST PHH 32 10-02-2026

1318 2516480768 AMAN TOMAR PREM SINGH MALE 25-11-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1319 2515350132 TABBU THAKUR PYARE LAL FEMALE 26-11-2003 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1320
2512290875 SURENDER KUMAR SHIV RAM MALE 03-12-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1321 2509020337 ANJALI PRABHAT SINGH FEMALE 03-12-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1322 2517560005 MANSI JAI SINGH FEMALE 09-12-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1323
2510090033 PREETIKA THAKUR KHARATI LAL FEMALE 12-12-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1324 2515370133 ANITA KUMARI BUDHE RAM FEMALE 17-12-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1325 2511120284 KAMINI ANUP SHARMA FEMALE 22-12-2003 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1326 2509660039 RITU BHARDWAJ SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2004 GENERAL PHH 32 10-02-2026

1327
2512290208 KANTA DEVI BHUPENDER SINGH FEMALE 06-01-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1328 2507170307 TARUN KAUSHAL SURESH KUMAR MALE 07-01-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1329 2515400014 TANVI THAKUR RUP SINGH FEMALE 28-01-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1330 2515380029 SAPNA DEVI BIRI SINGH FEMALE 28-01-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1331 2507230166 KASHISH CHAIN SINGH FEMALE 28-01-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1332
2515400404 KRITIKA CHAUHAN LEKH RAJ FEMALE 02-02-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1333 2507170178 KUMKUM VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 09-02-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1334 2509010342 NIKHIL PRITAM MALE 28-02-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1335 2515350316 SHAILZA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 11-03-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1336
2507170089 JIGYATA MOHAN THAKUR FEMALE 12-03-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1337 2511110119 ANKITA DEVI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 17-03-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1338
2511110208

NISHANT 

BHARDWAJ ASHOK KUMAR MALE 21-03-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1339 2512280208 MOHAN LAL NAINU RAM MALE 21-03-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1340 2508460252 ROVIN THAKUR DHARAM PAL MALE 30-03-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1341 2513240010 ANTRA AJEET SINGH FEMALE 02-04-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1342 2515350405 PANKAJ THAKUR AZAD KUMAR MALE 13-04-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1343 2507170021 TANVI PRAHLAD FEMALE 15-04-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1344 2507620011 NIKITA DEVI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 19-04-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1345 2515680018 LALITA KUMARI SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 21-04-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1346
2510080039 MUSKEENA BEGAM JAMAL DEEN FEMALE 25-04-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1347 2510040125 ARTI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-04-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1348 2515400367 PALLVI NARPAT RAM FEMALE 30-04-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1349 2517560292 PRIYA KESHVA RAM FEMALE 06-05-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1350 2515400056 YAMINI TEK CHAND FEMALE 08-05-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1351 2515680471 BHUP SINGH JAI RAM MALE 09-05-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1352 2510040379 BABITA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 10-05-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1353 2515370399 ANITA KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR FEMALE 18-05-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1354
2516490336

TANISHA 

CHAUDHARY SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 01-06-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1355 2507160110 AARJOO SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 08-06-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1356 2507160084 SARISHTI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 11-06-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1357
2516490086 MANYA CHAUHAN SURESH CHAUHAN FEMALE 22-06-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1358 2515380145 RIYA SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 29-06-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1359 2515390287 ABHISHEK RAO AMIN CHAND MALE 03-07-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1360
2515370171 LATISHA THAKUR SHIVNEEL KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1361
2515380181 KAUSHAL SHARMA DIMPLE SHARMA MALE 17-07-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1362 2516480515 NISHA DEVI HUSAN SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1363
2512290295 AKANKSHA BELWA HIRALAL FEMALE 13-08-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1364 2517560156 RITIKA JOGINDER DUTT FEMALE 13-08-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1365 2510040405 TANVI KULDEEP FEMALE 05-09-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1366 2512280219 GOPAL SINGH THAKUR DASS MALE 05-09-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1367 2515380060 KOMAL VERMA JYOTI PRAKASH FEMALE 18-09-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1368 2511120010 BHARTI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 24-09-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1369
2516480719 REETA DEVI NARENDER SINGH FEMALE 06-10-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1370
2508430132 SANTOSH KUMAR SH ROSHI RAM MALE 07-10-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1371 2509020195 CHANDNI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 18-10-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1372 2510040641 AARTI DARBARI FEMALE 22-10-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1373 2510090113 HIMANI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 31-10-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1374 2511140047 SEEMA DEVI KEHAR SINGH FEMALE 08-11-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1375 2512290635 NEHA MANGAT RAM FEMALE 09-11-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1376 2516500092 SUHANI AMBA DUTT FEMALE 14-11-2004 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1377 2515400327 DIKSHA BHIM DEV FEMALE 19-11-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1378
2507170123 MAHIMA KUMARI PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1379 2511120264 SAVITA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 02-12-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1380 2509670020 KALPNA DEVI DEV RAJ FEMALE 20-12-2004 SC 32 10-02-2026

1381 2510070010 KUNTLA DEV RAJ FEMALE 27-12-2004 ST 32 10-02-2026

1382
2508410047 SHEETAL KUMARI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 28-12-2004 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1383 2507700032 ANJALI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1384 2517560289 SHAGUN SANJEEV SURYA FEMALE 01-01-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1385
2512290151 RASHI VERMA JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 06-01-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1386
2512290202 PRIYANKA DEVI

BABLOO DEV 

SHARMA FEMALE 26-01-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1387
2511130317 MOHAMMAD AARIF SLAM DEEN MALE 28-01-2005 ST 32 10-02-2026

1388 2507230078 JYOTI SANSAR CHAND FEMALE 29-01-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1389
2510080005 BHUVNESHWARI SUWARAN SINGH FEMALE 06-02-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1390
2515340228 YOGESH  KUMAR SH. MANOHAR LAL MALE 06-02-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1391
2515380169 SUNIL SURENDER KUMAR MALE 08-02-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1392
2508430023 CHANDRESH RANA PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 20-02-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1393 2509020145 SHIVANI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-03-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1394 2515400401 SANJANA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 05-03-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1395 2512290711 BHAWNA INDER DEV FEMALE 05-03-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1396 2515360032 NEELAM KUMARI NANAK CHNAD FEMALE 06-03-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1397 2515400313 AARTI SURAT RAM FEMALE 06-03-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1398 2507150044 RASHIKA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-03-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1399
2508440013 SHEETAL KUMARI RAMLAL FEMALE 11-03-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1400 2511120364 AMIT CHAUHAN SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 11-03-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1401
2509020039 HIMANI SHARMA AMAR NATH FEMALE 16-03-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1402 2518590065 PRINCE MANOHAR LAL MALE 16-03-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1403 2516480580 POOJA SITA RAM FEMALE 20-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1404
2515360112 BHUPESH KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR MALE 02-04-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1405 2508460165 SONAM RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-04-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1406 2517560193 SIMRAN YASH PAL FEMALE 06-04-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1407
2507230095 DEEKSHA HOSHIYAR SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1408 2507640051 PALAK KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 20-04-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1409
2511130254 PRIYA BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 28-04-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1410 2511140019 SHIVANI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 11-05-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1411 2511120395 AKHIL KUSHAL KUMAR MALE 18-05-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1412 2510040446 HEENA TEK CHAND FEMALE 20-05-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1413 2515370458 GEETA THAKUR MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 22-05-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1414 2510040536 PRIYA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 22-05-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1415 2516480840 NITIN TOMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE 24-05-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1416 2515370038 SANJNA KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE 01-06-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1417
2516480382 KASHISH THAKUR RAM PAL FEMALE 08-06-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1418
2511120150 PRIYA THAKUR PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 13-06-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1419 2517560222 PRIYA UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 13-06-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1420
2508430058 SHWETA THAKUR PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 16-06-2005 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1421 2510050114 ANJALI DEVI GUR DEV FEMALE 16-06-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1422 2512280066 TIRANA SANDHU BHADER SINGH FEMALE 19-06-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1423
2509020164 PRIYANKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 20-06-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1424 2512290807 JAWAHAR LAL TARA CHAND MALE 26-06-2005 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1425 2508430074 SHRUTI CHUNI LAL FEMALE 28-06-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1426 2511130116 VIPLAV DHIMAN VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-07-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1427 2512280075 URMILA NIDHI SINGH FEMALE 03-07-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1428
2515690059 PARERNA KUMARI OM CHNAD FEMALE 14-07-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1429 2515390222 TAMANA SH NEK RAM FEMALE 16-07-2005 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1430 2511130318 ARYAN SHARMA SHIV KUMAR MALE 02-08-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1431 2516490281 ASHA DEVI BUDH RAM FEMALE 10-08-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026
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1432 2508450035 ANJALI KAPIL DEV FEMALE 17-08-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1433 2507190018 RAJEENA BEGAM RANGI DEEN FEMALE 19-08-2005 ST 32 10-02-2026

1434 2507170171 ANJALI DEVI LOVE KUMAR FEMALE 22-08-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1435 2508460239 SONU BANDHU CHATAR SINGH MALE 26-08-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1436
2518570113 SHEETAL KUMARI AVTAR SINGH FEMALE 28-08-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1437
2516490194 SHEETAL CHAUHAN DALIP SINGH FEMALE 01-09-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1438 2515350269 URVASHI TEJ RAM FEMALE 01-09-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1439 2515610009 SHABBU LEKH RAJ FEMALE 02-09-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1440 2517560066 MONIKA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 14-09-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1441 2512290620 RAM DEI REPTI RAM FEMALE 04-10-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1442 2516480275 ANJALI TOMAR BIRBAL FEMALE 20-10-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1443
2511140074 ANJALI KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 23-10-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1444 2515380140 VANITA THAKUR CHAMARU RAM FEMALE 27-10-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1445 2516480536 NISHA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-10-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1446
2515370256 YAMINI BHAGWAN SINGH FEMALE 06-11-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1447 2512290930 YOGESHWAR UTTAM CHAND MALE 06-11-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1448 2511110111 BHARTI RANGRA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 07-11-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1449 2507700119 MUSKAN BHARTI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 09-11-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1450
2508450084 SAHIL RAGHUVASHI KULDEEP MALE 10-11-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1451 2509010278 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1452
2515370035 TARUNA SHARMA DHANDEV FEMALE 29-11-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1453
2516490068 ARIBA

MOHAMMAD 

ISRAR FEMALE 13-12-2005 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1454
2515690134 PARTHIK THAKUR PADAM SINGH MALE 23-12-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1455 2508460029 PRIYANKA SAROJ HEMRAJ SAROJ FEMALE 24-12-2005 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1456 2516480395 BHUMIKA MOHAN LAL FEMALE 31-12-2005 SC 32 10-02-2026

1457
2507640031 RITIKA ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1458 2515680213 BHAVNA DEVI DAULAT RAM FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1459 2515400373 ANKITA RANJIT SINGH FEMALE 06-01-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1460 2515370374 DIYA YADVINDER FEMALE 09-01-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1461 2512290118 SAPNA GHANSHYAM FEMALE 10-01-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1462
2509010054 SHAGUN PATHANIA PRITHVI PAL FEMALE 21-01-2006 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1463 2516480236 PARUL KEDAR SINGH FEMALE 04-02-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1464
2515400146 KAREENA KUMARI HEM RAJ FEMALE 07-02-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1465 2515400487 HARSH KUMAR JEET RAM MALE 12-02-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1466 2516500065 SAMIKSHA BHAJAN SINGH FEMALE 15-02-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1467 2507210034 KANIKA DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 19-02-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1468 2515680109 ARUNA NAIK RAJENDER PAUL FEMALE 20-02-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1469 2515370359 JINNAT SHYAM LAL FEMALE 28-02-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1470 2507230054 SHAINA KAPOOR AMBIKA PRASAD FEMALE 10-03-2006 ST 32 10-02-2026

1471 2508440071 SUMIT NEGI RAHUL NEGI MALE 12-03-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1472
2513240003 DIKSHA KUMARI

CHANDER 

PRAKASH FEMALE 14-03-2006 ST 32 10-02-2026

1473
2511120191 KASHISH SHARMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 18-03-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1474 2515680058 ANCHAL GOPI CHAND FEMALE 24-03-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1475 2511120320 ANKITA SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1476
2515370668 SUSHMITA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 24-04-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1477 2515340108 HEMLATA HARI SINGH FEMALE 04-05-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1478 2515350400 NITISH KUMAR RIKHI RAM MALE 16-05-2006 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1479 2507220027 SIMRAN GOVIND LAL FEMALE 19-05-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1480
2518570091 KAMINI DEVI GURMEET SINGH FEMALE 28-05-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1481
2518580102 NIKHIL KATNORIA

SURESH KUMAR 

KATNORIA MALE 07-06-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1482 2512290225 RIYA THAKUR TIKAM RAM FEMALE 09-06-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1483 2507200066 ANJALI SANJAY PARMAR FEMALE 10-06-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1484
2518600082 NILAKSHI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 14-06-2006 OBC 32 10-02-2026
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1485 2517550132 SUMAN KUMARI DESH RAJ FEMALE 19-06-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1486 2511140041 ANJALI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 20-06-2006 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1487 2518580008 KUSUM DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 25-06-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1488
2512290340 HARSHITA THAKUR CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 29-06-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1489 2507170071 ANANYA RANJEET FEMALE 07-07-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1490
2517540012 SHERAP CHHODON CHHERING ANGDUI FEMALE 13-07-2006 ST 32 10-02-2026

1491
2511120357

AADARSH 

CHAUHAN NARESH CHAUHAN MALE 23-07-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1492 2517560104 PAYAL VERMA HARISH THAKUR FEMALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1493 2512290132 SIMRAN THAKUR VED VYAS FEMALE 12-08-2006 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1494
2515340180 MADHU CHAUHAN HET RAM FEMALE 25-08-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1495 2507220201 ABHAY SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE 28-08-2006 ST 32 10-02-2026

1496 2512290512 VISHALI THAKUR PREM CHAND FEMALE 30-08-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1497
2516480441 PREETI CHANCHAL KUMAR FEMALE 01-09-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1498 2515680182 MAMTA KHEM CHAND FEMALE 20-09-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1499 2507160108 PALAK MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 23-09-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1500 2518600066 RIYA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 01-10-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1501
2511120016 SONIA RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 02-10-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1502 2518570061 SHAINA HAMEED MOHD FEMALE 05-10-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1503
2515350259 PAYAL BHARDWAJ SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 21-10-2006 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1504 2517560331 RISHABH PAL SHITAL PAL MALE 22-10-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1505 2511110116 SANCHITA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 28-10-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1506
2518570025 SHAGUN THAKUR MANGAL SINGH FEMALE 02-11-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1507 2507170126 AARTI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 02-11-2006 ST 32 10-02-2026

1508
2515340083 ANGEL PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1509 2515370845 GAURAV BHINDER SINGH MALE 11-11-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1510 2507170269 SWATI CHAMEL SINGH FEMALE 11-11-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1511 2515680119 RIYA SHYAM LAL FEMALE 14-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1512
2511120101 PRATYASHA BALI

ASHOK KUMAR 

BALI FEMALE 18-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1513 2511120396 ADITYA KAUSHAL TARA CHAND MALE 19-11-2006 SC PHH 32 10-02-2026

1514
2508440023 GUNJAN VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 21-11-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1515 2507160074 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 21-11-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1516 2507160011 RITIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-11-2006 GENERAL Sports 32 10-02-2026

1517
2515350202 ANJALI DEVI SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 27-11-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1518 2515690125 KHEM RAJ HEM RAJ MALE 27-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1519 2512290089 SANJANA BHAG CHAND FEMALE 28-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1520 2515370498 SHIVANI SANJEEV FEMALE 28-11-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1521 2515360042 SHAGUN TODER RAM FEMALE 05-12-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1522
2515370261 MONIKA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 10-12-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1523 2512290242 POORVA NEGI KUSHAL SINGH FEMALE 13-12-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1524
2507640003 RIYA CHOUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 20-12-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1525
2507150082 SHIKHA THAKUR JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 21-12-2006 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1526 2512290186 RIMPAL MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 29-12-2006 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1527 2512290218 MEHAK SUNDER LAL FEMALE 31-12-2006 SC 32 10-02-2026

1528 2517560362 AYUSH SONI SACHIN KUMAR MALE 01-01-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1529
2510080233 HIMANSHU LAXMMAN SINGH MALE 05-01-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1530 2515680269 SARIKA BALDEV THAKUR FEMALE 12-01-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1531
2507160070 ANSHUL KOUNDAL ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 25-01-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1532 2512290065 KRISHMA DEVI JEET SINGH FEMALE 28-01-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1533 2512290716 GEETA DEVI AMAR CHAND FEMALE 01-02-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1534 2510040758 RAKESH KUMAR AMKO MALE 05-02-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1535 2515380082 MUSKAN RAMESH FEMALE 07-02-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1536
2515680421 RIYA THAKUR

DEVENDER SINGH 

THAKUR FEMALE 08-02-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1537 2515350393 SANU GUDDU MALE 18-02-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1538 2516480677 SONIKA DEVI SATYA PAL FEMALE 18-02-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1539 2518580038 KANCHAN DEVI NAND LAL FEMALE 19-02-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1540 2507170105 SHAGUN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 20-02-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1541 2512280023 JYOTI THAKUR BHAG SINGH FEMALE 23-02-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1542
2516520034 ANKITA CHAUHAN KEDIYA RAM FEMALE 28-02-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1543 2512290812 NITISH KUMAR DEVI CHAND MALE 01-03-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1544 2510040689 KAMLESH JANAM SINGH MALE 05-03-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1545 2515680199 RITIKA SHIV RAM FEMALE 08-03-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1546 2516480058 DEEKSHA DHANI SINGH FEMALE 14-03-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1547 2510040602 RITIKA KUMARI THAKRU FEMALE 15-03-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1548 2511110120 ANISHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 20-03-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1549
2517560288 SADHNA VERMA OM SINGH VERMA FEMALE 23-03-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1550
2515680556 CHHAVINDER LAL KHIM SINGH MALE 26-03-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1551 2512290050 SONALI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 29-03-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1552
2508450075 MAHESH SINGH PREM LAL SINGH MALE 31-03-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1553 2515390055 PRIYA RAJ SINGH FEMALE 08-04-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1554 2507220107 PALBHI KULTAR SINGH FEMALE 11-04-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1555 2507170141 ASHA KUMARI PREM RAJ FEMALE 13-04-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1556
2511110062 ANJALI THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-04-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1557 2510080015 PALLVI LIHNU RAM FEMALE 15-04-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1558
2517560343 KARTIK THAKUR NARENDER SINGH MALE 18-04-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1559
2507700101 PAYAL RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 20-04-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1560
2509020255 KAMLESH KUMARI PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 03-05-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1561 2515370273 NEELAM PARAM DEV FEMALE 05-05-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1562
2516490034

RESHU 

CHOUDHARY BASAKHI RAM FEMALE 12-05-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1563
2515360030 PUNAMA DEVI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 15-05-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1564 2515690034 LIKSHA THAKUR GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE 16-05-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1565 2516480857 SAMEER KHAN NASEEM KHAN MALE 18-05-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1566 2517530045 KANISHKA SOOD RAMAN SOOD FEMALE 20-05-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1567 2518600013 ASHANA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 26-05-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1568 2509020391 ADDIL ALI KASHMIR ALI MALE 05-06-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1569 2515680444 PEEYUSH KUMAR PURAN CHAND MALE 15-06-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1570 2515370353 KOMAL AMAR CHAND FEMALE 16-06-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1571 2512290141 MEHAK RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1572 2516490253 MUSKAN SWARAJ SINGH FEMALE 19-06-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1573 2510040242 SHIVANI BHOLA FEMALE 20-06-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1574
2515340216 NIRMAL CHAUHAN KEWAL KUMAR MALE 27-06-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1575
2510040686 DHRUV THAKUR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE 01-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1576 2515380093 TANVI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 01-07-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1577 2516480656 GAURI SHARMA LAL CHAND FEMALE 01-07-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1578
2515400306 SUHANI KAILASH THAKUR FEMALE 04-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1579
2509010019 SHIVANI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 06-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1580 2512290739 SUMIT CHUNI LAL MALE 08-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1581
2508450006 ARSHITA THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR FEMALE 10-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1582 2512290179 VANSHIKA TAPE RAM FEMALE 12-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1583
2518600079 RICHA  BHARDWAJ NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1584 2512290258 DEEPIKA GOPI CHAND FEMALE 17-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1585 2509010130 SNEHA KUMARI PREM LAL FEMALE 17-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1586
2507220202

SHUBHAM 

CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL MALE 19-07-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1587
2507160032 RIDHIMA THAKUR SUSHIL THAKUR FEMALE 22-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1588 2515610011 DIYA THAKUR RUP SINGH FEMALE 23-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1589 2515400232 MADHU SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 23-07-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1590
2507190039

MEENAKSHI 

KOUSHAL SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 23-07-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1591 2507230038 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 24-07-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1592 2509020354 MUSKAN BIRBAL KUMAR FEMALE 28-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1593 2512270037 ADITI RAJ PADAM SINGH FEMALE 30-07-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1594 2515400189 RITIKA KASHYAP BANSI RAM FEMALE 01-08-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1595
2507150036

KALPANA 

CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 07-08-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1596
2515390015 SANJNA KUMARI

PURSHOTAM 

KUMAR FEMALE 11-08-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1597 2515680028 PALAK LUDER MANI FEMALE 16-08-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1598 2515390281 PRINCE KUMAR SONU KUMAR MALE 29-08-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1599
2507630109 KASHISH CHANDEL BHAJAN SINGH FEMALE 04-09-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1600 2511140055 PAYAL SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 10-09-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1601
2510040556

MEENAKSHI 

CHAUHAN CHAMAN SINGH FEMALE 11-09-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1602 2515400544 AKSHAY KUMAR MANOHAR LAL MALE 11-09-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1603 2507160068 SHIYA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 16-09-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1604
2510040264 PAYAL BHARDWAJ SARADA RAM FEMALE 18-09-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1605 2510040896 AMIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE 28-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1606 2515680455 AKASH HANS RAJ MALE 29-09-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1607
2511100102 MANISHA KUMARI SWAROOP CHAND FEMALE 01-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1608 2507230005 KAJAL KAPOOR DILWAR SINGH FEMALE 02-10-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1609
2518600014 HARNEET KAUR HARVINDER SINGH FEMALE 02-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1610
2515400091 URVASHI HARISH CHANDER FEMALE 02-10-2007 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1611
2515390194 SAMRITI SHARMA PUSHAP RAJ FEMALE 03-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1612 2510040037 KIRTI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 05-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1613 2515400467 KRISH GOPAL CHAND MALE 05-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1614
2509020473 MOHIT SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR MALE 08-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1615
2515400233 SRISHTI SHARMA GAURI SHANKAR FEMALE 09-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1616 2509670035 SHIV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 10-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1617 2508450002 RAKSHITA RAJENDER FEMALE 12-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1618 2511120379 RAJAT SINGH UTTAM SINGH MALE 12-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1619 2507170186 SHIVALI SUNIL DUTT FEMALE 12-10-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1620 2515400340 BHAWANA DEVI YASH PAL FEMALE 15-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1621 2510050108 VIDHI HARI PRASAD FEMALE 17-10-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1622 2515370121 RAJANI DEVI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1623 2515680016 SANJANA LALIT KUMAR FEMALE 22-10-2007 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1624 2507170019 SARITA MADAN LAL FEMALE 23-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1625 2512300012 SALONI RANOUT SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 23-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1626
2507170148 PALAK MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 23-10-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1627 2512290889 VIJAY KUMAR MOHAR SINGH MALE 28-10-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1628
2515680478

AYUSH 

CHOUDHARY SURENDER KUMAR MALE 31-10-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1629 2515350318 TAMNNA GOVIND RAM FEMALE 01-11-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1630 2512290378 BHARTI BUDH RAM FEMALE 02-11-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1631 2515400174 MANSI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1632 2515400115 PRIYA UMESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1633 2509010210 SIYA DEVI KEHAR SINGH FEMALE 08-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1634
2511100103 ANSHIKA DHIMAN SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 09-11-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1635
2515690005 TAMANNA KUMARI TEK SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1636
2510040749 SHAURYAN KALIA GARGESH KUMAR MALE 10-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1637 2516520109 NIHARIKA BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1638 2516480587 KASHISH DHARAM PAL FEMALE 10-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1639 2509010096 KAVITA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1640 2507210095 ARSHITA SUKH LAL FEMALE 11-11-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1641 2515370306 KALPNA KUMARI VED RAM FEMALE 13-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1642 2518600023 PAYAL SATPAL FEMALE 18-11-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1643
2507190019

KHUSHBOO 

CHOUDHARY PARKASH CHAND FEMALE 21-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1644 2515400267 DIKSH THAKUR MAYADHAR FEMALE 22-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1645 2509010110 ISHA SHARMA JAGAT PAL FEMALE 25-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1646 2509020021 SAKSHI NEK RAM FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1647 2516480079 KARISHMA KUNDAN SINGH FEMALE 30-11-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1648
2515390123 SAMIKSHA THAKUR VINEET KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 32 10-02-2026

1649 2510030005 JIYA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 01-12-2007 ST 32 10-02-2026

1650
2510080219

BHUPENDER 

KUMAR HEM RAJ MALE 01-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1651
2515690085 PARIKSHIT VERMA TIKKAM RAM MALE 02-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1652
2511120228 SHIVANI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 02-12-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1653 2515680476 ARJUN THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR MALE 03-12-2007 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1654 2515370342 PALLAVI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE 03-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1655 2515390035 KRITIKA DALER SINGH FEMALE 04-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1656 2515390020 SNEHA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 12-12-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1657 2510080227 HANS RAJ KISHORI LAL MALE 18-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1658 2510080014 ANITA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 21-12-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1659 2516480353 AMISHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 21-12-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1660 2515390225 MEHAK THAKUR PURAN CHAND FEMALE 21-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1661
2512290914 SHUBHAM PRAKSH OM PRAKASH MALE 23-12-2007 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1662 2509660056 SNEHA THAKUR ANOOP SINGH FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1663 2507620134 ANAMIKA RAMESH SINGH FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1664
2507220157 AKSHITA PATHANIA AJAY PAL SINGH FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1665
2515680233 KAMINI JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2007 SC 32 10-02-2026

1666 2515680345 MUSKAN NETAR SINGH FEMALE 25-12-2007 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1667 2515690088 PAWAN KUMAR DURGA SINGH MALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1668 2510030068 PINKU BHOLA MALE 03-01-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1669 2515680519 SATYAM THAKUR KHUSHAL SINGH MALE 05-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1670
2515390214 KASHISH KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1671 2507170246 DEEPIKA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 05-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1672 2515400446 ARNAV THAKUR ANIL KUMAR MALE 06-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1673
2509660061 RUHANI CHANDER MOHAN FEMALE 06-01-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1674 2516500042 ANCHAL THAKUR VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 15-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1675
2510030002 TAMANNA KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 17-01-2008 ST 32 10-02-2026

1676 2509010383 KRISH THAKUR HEERA LAL MALE 17-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1677 2516490146 SUNAKSHI BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 22-01-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1678
2517550049 ANU BALA GURCHARAN DASS FEMALE 23-01-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1679 2518570092 NAINA SAROOP LAL FEMALE 25-01-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1680 2515690038 MUSKAN VED RAM FEMALE 25-01-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1681 2515370712 NEERAJ DHARAM SINGH MALE 02-02-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1682 2510080122 SAPNA KUMARI NEK SINGH FEMALE 02-02-2008 SC PHH 32 10-02-2026

1683 2515370577 DIVYA OM CHAND FEMALE 10-02-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1684 2515680187 PALLVI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 19-02-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1685 2515340055 TEENA KUMARI KARAM SINGH FEMALE 22-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1686 2508450022 RITIKA VERMA LAIQ RAM FEMALE 25-02-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1687
2512280216 BHARAT BHUSHAN KISHAN CHAND MALE 01-03-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1688
2507630139 KRISH CHOUDHARY RANJIT SINGH MALE 01-03-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1689 2515370857 KHEM SINGH SHIV LAL MALE 04-03-2008 GENERAL PHH 32 10-02-2026

1690 2509020010 ARUSHI DEVI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 08-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1691 2509010175 SHIVANI HANS RAJ FEMALE 08-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1692 2515690058 CHETNA KUMARI BALAK RAM FEMALE 10-03-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1693 2515390061 ANJALI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 11-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1694 2515380032 YOGESHWARI BELI RAM FEMALE 12-03-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1695
2507620041 SHIVANGI SHARMA MANISH KUMAR FEMALE 13-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026
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1696 2515400249 TANVI DEVI LEKH RAM FEMALE 15-03-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1697 2507220042 SAMEEKSHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1698
2507210155 KARTIK VARINDER KUMAR MALE 17-03-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1699
2510080176

SHAURYA PARTAP 

SINGH BALWAN SINGH MALE 22-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1700 2517550155 RITU DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 22-03-2008 ST 32 10-02-2026

1701 2515370024 SUKRITI HUKME RAM FEMALE 26-03-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1702 2509660031 MAMTA KUMARI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 28-03-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1703 2515360058 TANISHA YOG RAJ FEMALE 29-03-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1704 2515340012 GARIMA SHASHI KUMAR FEMALE 02-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1705 2507160115 MUSKAN JANAK SINGH FEMALE 04-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1706 2510040570 SNEHA VICKY FEMALE 05-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1707 2510040597 SNEHA KUMARI ARUN FEMALE 07-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1708 2510090060 RIYA DEVI HAKAM CHAND FEMALE 09-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1709
2515680212 SAKSHI KRISHAN CHAND FEMALE 10-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1710 2515340162 BANDNA MAHENDER PAL FEMALE 10-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1711
2508450057 VAISHALI SHARMA

VIRENDER 

PRAKASH FEMALE 10-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1712 2510090105 ISHRAT SONI IMRAN FEMALE 10-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1713 2515690047 HIMANI THAKUR DESH RAJ FEMALE 13-04-2008 EWS 32 10-02-2026

1714 2507620108 MEHAK RAJPUT KARAN SINGH FEMALE 14-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1715
2510090155 GAURAV SHARMA VIRENDER KUMAR MALE 15-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1716 2512290322 PRIYA THAKUR DEV RAJ FEMALE 17-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1717 2515370897 PIYUSH RANGILA RAM MALE 18-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1718 2511130169 DIKSHA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 20-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1719
2510080250

MOHITESHWAR 

SINGH PREM LAL MALE 20-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1720
2515680512

NISHANT SINGH 

JAMWAL RAJENDER SINGH MALE 24-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1721 2516500069 VEDIKA TOMAR SITA RAM FEMALE 24-04-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1722
2517530042 BHAWNA SHARMA

KULDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA FEMALE 25-04-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1723 2512280002 SARIKA THAKUR KISHAN SINGH FEMALE 01-05-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1724 2510040323 ANJLI THAKUR TILAK RAJ FEMALE 05-05-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 32 10-02-2026

1725
2509020444 KSHITIZ KAUNDAL RAJ KUMAR MALE 06-05-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1726 2515680089 PALAK SHARMA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-05-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1727
2517560070 PAYAL JASWANT SINGH FEMALE 16-05-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1728
2515370680 SHRUTI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 20-05-2008 GENERAL 32 10-02-2026

1729 2517550141 ANJALI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 21-05-2008 SC 32 10-02-2026

1730 2510060040 RIDHAM RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-05-2008 ST 32 10-02-2026

1731 2517560135 KRITI DULLA RAM FEMALE 27-05-2008 OBC 32 10-02-2026

1732 2507640095 SATISH KUMAR DHARAM SINGH MALE 10-06-1980 SC Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

1733
2509010330 BALWINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH MALE 04-10-1981 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

1734
2511130282 MANINDER SINGH

BACHITTER 

NSINGH MALE 18-05-1985 SC Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

1735
2510080147

PUSHPINDER 

KUMAR HARISH CHANDER MALE 29-06-1990 ST 31 11-02-2026

1736 2510040786 AJAY KUMAR KISHAN CHAND MALE 20-09-1990 SC 31 11-02-2026

1737 2515370011 ANOO KUMARI JAI RAM FEMALE 27-05-1991 SC 31 11-02-2026

1738 2515380198 DUNI CHAND HALKU RAM MALE 30-11-1991 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1739 2510090110 ANJANA KUMARI PARAS RAM FEMALE 24-04-1992 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1740
2507230127 KAVITA DEVI BHAGWAN DASS FEMALE 12-03-1993 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1741 2507230052 RANJANA DEVI CHATTER SINGH FEMALE 20-03-1993 ST 31 11-02-2026

1742 2518580032 SHAMMI BEGAM JAGAT RAM FEMALE 08-06-1993 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1743 2511100131 MANGLA DEVI PREM CHAND FEMALE 20-07-1993 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1744 2507640078 RANJANA BALA MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 12-11-1993 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1745 2515680533 ARUN KUMAR MANGAT RAM MALE 02-12-1993 SC 31 11-02-2026

1746
2507230026 SAVITA RANA RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 06-01-1995 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026
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1747
2511130315 NITIN KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR MALE 02-05-1995 SC 31 11-02-2026

1748 2515390237 RENU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 13-10-1995 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1749
2507230018 NEHA SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 26-02-1996 ST 31 11-02-2026

1750 2516480080 NITI PUNDIR KASHMIRI LAL FEMALE 13-06-1996 SC 31 11-02-2026

1751 2515390210 SHALU DEVI RAM LAL FEMALE 05-07-1996 SC 31 11-02-2026

1752 2507620002 SHIVANI DEVI JOGINDER PAL FEMALE 20-09-1996 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1753
2507700053

SHUBHAM 

KOUNDAL KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 17-11-1996 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1754 2515680385 VANDANA DHARAM LAL FEMALE 17-02-1997 SC 31 11-02-2026

1755
2518570235 PARAMJEET SINGH BALBIR SINGH MALE 10-05-1997 SC PHH 31 11-02-2026

1756 2512290327 DIMPAL KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 12-05-1997 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1757
2515400270 MANOJ KUMARI SHRAVAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-08-1997 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1758 2517560046 SANGEETA KARAM CHAND FEMALE 21-08-1997 SC 31 11-02-2026

1759 2515680346 DIMPLE SHER SINGH FEMALE 25-10-1997 SC 31 11-02-2026

1760 2507620062 MANDEEP KOUR CHAIN SINGH FEMALE 29-11-1997 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1761
2509020033

AKANKSHA 

SHARMA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 11-12-1997 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1762 2507220052 SWATI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-12-1997 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1763 2515680415 HIMANI KIRTI CHAND FEMALE 17-03-1998 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1764 2507150092 SONALI VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 28-03-1998 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1765
2510030029 REENA SHARMA PARKASH CHAND FEMALE 30-04-1998 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1766 2518570030 GOURVI THAKUR DESH RAJ FEMALE 02-10-1998 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1767 2509010190 POOJA PREM CHAND FEMALE 20-10-1998 SC 31 11-02-2026

1768 2512290649 KRISHMA DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 28-12-1998 SC 31 11-02-2026

1769
2507640053 NAZMA CHOUHAN MUREED HUSSAIN FEMALE 11-01-1999 ST 31 11-02-2026

1770 2512290915 JAGDISH AZAD KHIALU RAM MALE 21-01-1999 SC 31 11-02-2026

1771 2518570226 ATUL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 10-02-1999 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1772
2517530069 KAMLA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 25-02-1999 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1773
2509020322 MANISHA GAUTAM RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 28-03-1999 EWS 31 11-02-2026

1774
2507700037 SUJATA DHARAM CHAND FEMALE 02-04-1999 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1775 2509010311 MAMTA KUMARI BABU RAM FEMALE 07-04-1999 SC 31 11-02-2026

1776 2515390152 SARJA KUMARI OM CHAND FEMALE 06-08-1999 SC 31 11-02-2026

1777 2518570085 PURNIMA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 25-09-1999 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1778
2507620100 NEHA CHOUDHARY JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 04-10-1999 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1779 2512290412 SUNITA TEK RAM FEMALE 05-11-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1780 2509020213 SHILPA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 10-11-1999 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1781 2515370912 HIM SINGH NETAR SINGH MALE 24-12-1999 SC 31 11-02-2026

1782
2510040819 DEEPAK KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR MALE 13-01-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1783 2507170348 NIKHIL KUMAR SHAM LAL MALE 26-02-2000 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1784
2512290268 AVANTIKA NEGI

PRATAP CHAND 

NEGI FEMALE 15-04-2000 ST 31 11-02-2026

1785 2515340194 JAYOTI DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 24-05-2000 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1786 2515390181 SHALU DEVI BALAM RAM FEMALE 25-05-2000 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1787
2511130063 KHUSHBOO RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-06-2000 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1788 2515360059 MAMTA KUMARI KANSHI RAM FEMALE 01-07-2000 SC 31 11-02-2026

1789 2508430069 ILPA JIYA LAL FEMALE 11-07-2000 SC 31 11-02-2026

1790 2515370424 DIMPLE KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 31-07-2000 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1791 2510090059 GUDDO AMRU FEMALE 06-08-2000 SC 31 11-02-2026

1792 2507640020 VISHAKHA YUDHVIR SINGH FEMALE 14-08-2000 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1793 2509020482 ANKAJ KAUNDAL KHEM RAJ MALE 16-08-2000 SC 31 11-02-2026

1794
2512290037 ALKA NEGI BHAGAT RAM NEGI FEMALE 16-09-2000 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1795 2512290563 TASHI LAMO SUNAM JEET FEMALE 19-10-2000 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1796
2510040662 VISHAL BADIYAAN HEM RAJ MALE 08-11-2000 SC 31 11-02-2026

1797 2515690055 REENA KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE 11-11-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1798 2510040182 ANU DEVI FIRJU FEMALE 13-01-2001 ST 31 11-02-2026

1799 2515360034 PUSHPA DEVI KARAM DASS FEMALE 15-01-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026
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1800 2511120041 MADHU BALA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 16-01-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1801 2508460197 SUMAN KUMARI NAND LAL FEMALE 28-01-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1802 2515370036 BHAWNAI DEVI NETAR SINGH FEMALE 20-02-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1803 2516480530 ANKITA THAKUR PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 11-03-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1804 2516480604 REKHA PUNDIR SHAYAMLAL FEMALE 28-03-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1805 2510040483 BABITA DEVI HAKAM CHAND FEMALE 09-04-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1806 2516520102 KAJAL DULLA RAM FEMALE 17-04-2001 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1807 2515380056 ANJALI KUMARI TILAK  RAJ FEMALE 23-04-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1808 2516480070 PRIYA JEET SINGH FEMALE 25-04-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1809
2510070007 HIMANI SHARMA KHEM RAJ FEMALE 01-05-2001 ST 31 11-02-2026

1810 2516500067 SANGEETA MOHAN SINGH FEMALE 01-05-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1811 2517550181 ANJALI KABUL SINGH FEMALE 05-05-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1812 2508460143 POOJA KARAM CHAND FEMALE 31-05-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1813 2515370006 KHUSHBOO VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1814
2507630021 TAMANNA SHAMSHER SINGH FEMALE 28-06-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1815 2512280227 MANOJ KUMAR TIKAM RAM MALE 07-07-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1816
2511100091 PRERNA SHANDIL RAJENDER FEMALE 26-07-2001 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1817 2515680284 HEMLATA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-09-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1818 2518580037 DEEKSHA BIDHI SINGH FEMALE 12-10-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1819
2512290542 TENZIN LATA CHHERING GIACHO FEMALE 13-10-2001 ST 31 11-02-2026

1820 2515340200 KHOMAVATI PURAN CHAND FEMALE 25-10-2001 EWS 31 11-02-2026

1821 2515350291 CHAMPA DEVI JAGAN NATH FEMALE 30-10-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1822 2510040531 CHANDRIKA NARENDER FEMALE 05-11-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1823
2507160007 SUNITA PURSHOTAM LAL FEMALE 14-11-2001 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1824
2511120118 PRIYANKA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

DOGRA FEMALE 18-11-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1825 2509020174 SHAILJA KUMARI VEERI SINGH FEMALE 26-11-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1826
2515400251 KUSUM KUMARI

MEHAR CHAND 

SHARMA FEMALE 03-12-2001 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1827 2518580068 NEHA SUKH RAM FEMALE 03-12-2001 SC 31 11-02-2026

1828
2515680292 KAVITA JAGESHWAR RAM FEMALE 27-12-2001 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1829 2515350373 PAWAN KUMAR BHATKU RAM MALE 03-01-2002 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1830 2516480981 ANKUSH DEEP RAM MALE 08-01-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1831 2515360024 MONIKA DHANI RAM FEMALE 10-01-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1832
2507620115

PRIYANKA 

CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 12-01-2002 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1833
2515690054 TENISHA KUMARI KIRTI PRASAD FEMALE 01-02-2002 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1834 2510040288 DISHA DEV MAHINDER FEMALE 03-02-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1835 2516480776 MANISH KUMAR BABU RAM MALE 16-02-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1836
2517530066 RAMA DEVI SANJAY SHARMA FEMALE 22-02-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1837 2512290525 ANITA KUMARI DEV RAJ FEMALE 07-03-2002 GENERAL Sports 31 11-02-2026

1838
2512290388 KAVITA BHARTI DHARAM CHAND FEMALE 19-04-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1839 2518600255 VISHAL KASHMIRI LAL MALE 26-04-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1840 2507710004 MUSKAN SWAROOP LAL FEMALE 12-05-2002 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1841 2512290590 OMA DEVI PHAGNU RAM FEMALE 08-06-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1842 2512280137 RAMA DEVI BHAG CHAND FEMALE 03-07-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1843 2509020483 SOURABH GOPAL MALE 10-08-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1844 2518570046 SUJATA THAKUR YASHPAL FEMALE 18-08-2002 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1845 2507150076 SHIVANI INDER SINGH FEMALE 20-08-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1846
2507170036 SHABNAM DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE 24-08-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1847
2509010118 MADHU MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 26-08-2002 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1848 2516520089 SHAGUN VERMA DEEPA FEMALE 29-09-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1849
2507620039 VISHAKHA AMARJEET SINGH FEMALE 06-10-2002 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1850 2507150070 PRIYA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 13-11-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1851 2516480566 ALISHA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 27-11-2002 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1852 2515360082 BHUMA DEVI AMI CHAND FEMALE 06-12-2002 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

Page 35 of 97



1853 2516490404 DIVYANSH JEET SINGH MALE 10-12-2002 SC 31 11-02-2026

1854 2507210035 PARUL DHIMAN NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2002 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1855 2515400276 ARCHANA INDER SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1856 2515370463 KRITIKA SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1857
2507640064 SHWETA DEVI SHAMSHER SINGH FEMALE 13-01-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1858 2507160064 ANJALI RATTAN LAL FEMALE 15-01-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1859
2512290478 RANJEET KUMARI NOK SINGH FEMALE 19-01-2003 GENERAL PHH 31 11-02-2026

1860 2515690133 KHEM RAJ MANI RAM MALE 25-02-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1861
2516480194 NIKITA SHARMA

RAMESHWAR 

DUTT FEMALE 28-02-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1862 2510040198 KOMAL KUMARI BAL BAHADUR FEMALE 11-03-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1863
2516500038 MEGHA THAKUR RAVINDER THAKUR FEMALE 15-03-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1864 2516490329 HEM LATA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1865 2514320001 ADITI KISHAN LAL FEMALE 31-03-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1866
2512290501 CHANDNI THAKUR MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 03-04-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1867 2515340178 TINA KUMARI BHOOP CHAND FEMALE 14-04-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1868 2510030014 SHIVANI DEVI JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE 17-04-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1869
2517560008 PRIYANKA SHARMA

BABU RAM 

SHARMA FEMALE 03-05-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1870 2507210091 RAJNI MOOL RAJ FEMALE 26-05-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1871 2512290811 SANJEEV KUMAR DEVI CHAND MALE 29-05-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1872 2516520006 KAJAL DALIP SINGH FEMALE 15-06-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1873
2508460240 MOHINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH MALE 25-06-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1874 2509010192 ISHA THAKUR TEJ PAL FEMALE 02-07-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1875 2515400263 ARUNA HARI RAM FEMALE 11-07-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1876 2511130032 TANUJA SHARMA SUNIL DUTT FEMALE 24-07-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1877 2515370639 SAMRITI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 29-07-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1878
2510040341 MINAKSHI DEVI DARSHAN SINGH FEMALE 31-07-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1879
2507170147 SWATI DHIMAN SANJAY DHIMAN FEMALE 04-08-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1880 2512290768 DEEPAK MAN SINGH MALE 06-08-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1881 2517530070 HEMLATA HARISH CHAND FEMALE 08-08-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1882 2510040462 MEGHA RAMESH FEMALE 08-08-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1883 2512280229 SURESH KUMAR HIRA SINGH MALE 14-08-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1884
2514310013 RINCHEN DOLMA DORJE CHHERING FEMALE 17-08-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1885
2507170042 KAMINI SH. ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 19-08-2003 ST 31 11-02-2026

1886 2515350182 SHWETA SHYAM LAL FEMALE 24-08-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1887 2515390104 KANCHAN DESH RAJ FEMALE 03-09-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1888
2507220172 PRIYA CHOUDHARY BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 19-09-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1889 2515400324 NANCY RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-09-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1890 2514330019 MAHESH PREM SINGH MALE 25-09-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1891 2507210067 RITIKA SHASHI KUMAR FEMALE 06-10-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1892 2515680400 DIKSHA DEVI THAKAR DASS FEMALE 10-10-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1893 2507170170 DIMPLE BADRI RAM FEMALE 15-10-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1894
2511130266 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 30-10-2003 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1895 2512290965 SURAJ PRAKASH TULE RAM MALE 03-11-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1896 2516490050 DIKSHA DEVI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-11-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1897 2515400538 AMAN HET RAM MALE 18-12-2003 SC 31 11-02-2026

1898 2509670024 REENA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-12-2003 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1899
2515680304 MUSKAN PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1900 2515390151 BANTI DEVI GULABU FEMALE 05-01-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1901 2515370349 NIKITA VEERI SINGH FEMALE 09-01-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1902 2508460270 SHUBHAM KALYAN SINGH MALE 09-01-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1903 2510040002 KUNTA DEVI BHINDRO FEMALE 12-01-2004 ST 31 11-02-2026

1904 2512290969 ARUN KUMAR DUNI CHAND MALE 12-01-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1905 2512280157 LATA DEVI MAGLU RAM FEMALE 28-01-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1906 2507190014 RITIKA RANVIR SINGH FEMALE 07-02-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1907 2510040444 SHABNAM DHANI RAM FEMALE 15-02-2004 ST 31 11-02-2026
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1908
2515370576 JAYA KUMARI GULSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 18-02-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1909 2516500125 ADITYA DHARAMPAL MALE 03-03-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1910
2516480225 TANUJA THAKUR HEMANT KUMAR FEMALE 11-03-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1911 2516480433 RAVINA DEVI NEETA RAM FEMALE 15-03-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1912 2508460153 SUNEHA KUMARI NIRDHAN FEMALE 15-03-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1913
2510030039 PRIYA DEVI PRASHOTAM RAM FEMALE 25-03-2004 ST 31 11-02-2026

1914 2517560241 KAJAL MEHAR SINGH FEMALE 28-03-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1915 2515370803 KARAN THAKUR RANGEELA RAM MALE 17-04-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1916 2515370613 USHA KUMARI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 22-04-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1917 2515390310 PRAVEEN KUMAR NIKA RAM MALE 16-05-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1918 2510080026 GEETA DEVI KHOJU RAM FEMALE 23-05-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1919
2512280085 GAYATRI DEVI NARENDER SINGH FEMALE 20-06-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1920 2515400300 NIKHITA MURARI LAL FEMALE 21-06-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1921 2515370138 SUNITA BHOOP SINGH FEMALE 30-06-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1922 2517560167 ARTI DHARAMPAL FEMALE 05-07-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1923 2512290439 SAKSHI SHARMA YAGYA CHAND FEMALE 22-07-2004 EWS 31 11-02-2026

1924 2507230076 ANKITA NAIK RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 27-07-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1925
2516500096 ANCHAL VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 01-08-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1926 2508460160 MITAL SHARMA DAULAT RAM FEMALE 10-08-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1927
2512290564 SHRUTI RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 13-08-2004 ST 31 11-02-2026

1928
2515680009 PRIYANKA THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 19-08-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1929 2515390024 NEHA HET RAM FEMALE 25-08-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1930 2516520060 SALONI TULSI RAM FEMALE 03-09-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1931
2515390096 MS SUMAN SHRI  ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 08-09-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1932 2515680211 CHETNA TEK CHAND FEMALE 29-09-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1933 2507150059 ANSHUL BHATT JAI GOPAL FEMALE 03-10-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1934
2507210115 ANAMIKA

MOHINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 12-10-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1935 2510040685 PUSHP RAJ CHAIN LAL MALE 13-10-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1936 2507700041 PRITI THAKUR KALYAN SINGH FEMALE 22-10-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1937 2507200094 PALAK VIJAY KESHAV FEMALE 22-10-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1938 2515680371 DIKSHA HARI SINGH FEMALE 24-10-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1939 2507150088 GARGI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1940
2510040192 AVANTIKA KUMARI KHIYALU RAM FEMALE 09-11-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1941 2517560198 SHARMILA JEET SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1942 2511130058 SHIKHA KUMARI AJIT SINGH FEMALE 14-11-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1943 2508470021 PALAK CHAUHAN KANWAR SINGH FEMALE 18-11-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1944 2515370001 DIVYA NISHAPATTI FEMALE 23-11-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1945 2507700105 SHIKHA  KUMARI KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 25-11-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1946 2515680384 BANITA CHET RAM FEMALE 27-11-2004 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1947
2509010055 PALAK

PURSHOTTAM 

CHAND FEMALE 06-12-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1948 2508430100 SUKARMA SES RAM FEMALE 09-12-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1949
2517530012 BHAVIKA KASHYAP

PURAN DUTT 

KASHYAP FEMALE 13-12-2004 SC 31 11-02-2026

1950
2517550151 BHAVNA DEVI VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 14-12-2004 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1951 2507630105 PRIYA MEHRA DIMPLE FEMALE 15-12-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1952 2515680203 NAINSHI NEK RAM FEMALE 01-01-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1953 2511130124 RITIKA CHANDER BHAN FEMALE 04-01-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1954 2515340147 SANJNA KUMARI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 13-01-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1955 2507700132 NISHANT SINGH NIHAL SINGH MALE 15-01-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1956 2510040469 SUMNA KUMARI SHIV KUMAR FEMALE 16-01-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1957
2517560108 PRANJAL SHARMA

BHAGAT RAM 

SHARMA FEMALE 27-01-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1958
2511130105 AKRITI PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 28-01-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1959 2512270033 SHIVANI DOLA SINGH FEMALE 30-01-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1960 2515390293 SANDEEP PALSRA AJAY  KUMAR MALE 02-02-2005 EWS 31 11-02-2026
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1961
2507230154

ANKITA 

CHOUDHARY SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 03-02-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1962 2507170211 KIRAN BALA YASHPAL SINGH FEMALE 19-02-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1963 2512290131 HIMANI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-02-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1964 2510040695 IRFAN KHAN RASHEED MALE 09-03-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1965
2515370696 SURYANSH VERMA NARENDER KUMAR MALE 10-03-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1966 2516510067 ANJALI HARI CHAND FEMALE 15-03-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1967
2515370515 VANDNA KUMARI HEM RAJ FEMALE 16-03-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1968 2512290475 KAVITA KIRAN KUMAR FEMALE 26-03-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1969 2511120141 PALAK THAKUR NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-03-2005 EWS BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1970 2507150120 ANKIT THAKUR SURAJ SINGH MALE 30-03-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1971
2507160096 PRIYA THAKUR RAGHUBEER SINGH FEMALE 31-03-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1972 2515370571 JAHANVI NAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 03-04-2005 EWS 31 11-02-2026

1973
2507220170 VANSHIKA SHARMA VIKRAM SHAARMA FEMALE 06-04-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1974 2518600088 KANCHAN KANG NIRMAL SINGH FEMALE 16-04-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1975 2515370592 HIMA DEVI HIRA SINGH FEMALE 16-04-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1976 2515680402 PREETI LAL SINGH FEMALE 26-04-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1977 2511120052 KIRAN KUMARI HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 10-05-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1978 2511110231 KIRAN KUMAR KULTAR SINGH MALE 18-05-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1979 2512290605 SAPNA AMAR BHADUR FEMALE 28-05-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1980 2517560028 DIKSHA BABU LAL FEMALE 06-06-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1981
2507630135 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR MALE 07-06-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1982 2510030042 RISHU KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 10-06-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

1983 2509010088 POOJA DEVI KASHMIRI LAL FEMALE 17-06-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1984 2515350053 SANJNA THAKUR DALIP KUMAR FEMALE 18-06-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1985 2507700113 BHARTI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 20-06-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1986 2509020424 SAMAR SANDIL JAI LAL MALE 29-06-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1987
2510050149

AKSHAT 

SABHARWAL ANIL KUMAR MALE 30-06-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1988 2516490221 ASHITA ISHWAR CHAND FEMALE 01-07-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1989 2517560163 TRISHA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

1990 2515370774 RAJNISH RAO KISHORI LAL MALE 12-07-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

1991 2509660015 ISHA PUNDEER ISHWER SINGH FEMALE 21-07-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1992
2512280077 ANSHU MAHAJAN VIPIN MAHAJAN FEMALE 22-07-2005 GENERAL WFF 31 11-02-2026

1993 2515380014 DEEPIKA THAKUR ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 28-07-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

1994 2512290905 ABHAY ASHOK KUMAR MALE 30-07-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

1995 2516480789 HIMANSHU GOPAL SINGH MALE 11-08-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1996
2518570090 NIKETA BACHITTAR SINGH FEMALE 14-08-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

1997 2515340003 YAMANI LALIT KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

1998
2510060023 KASHISH TANDON AJIT KUMAR FEMALE 17-08-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

1999
2512290644 MAHAK DHANVEER SINGH FEMALE 24-08-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2000 2511120388 VANSH THAKUR NEK CHAND MALE 25-08-2005 GENERAL Sports 31 11-02-2026

2001 2508410066 REEPA RATTI RAM FEMALE 25-08-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2002
2511120318 PAYAL SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 05-09-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2003 2511130255 RITIKA SHARMA BIRBAL FEMALE 05-09-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2004 2510080254 DILSHED MOHD TAJ MOHD MALE 18-09-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2005
2518600224 KAJAL CHAUDHARY SHYAM SINGH FEMALE 20-09-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

2006 2515390099 HIMANI KIRAN YOG RAJ FEMALE 27-09-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

2007 2508460064 KHUSHBOO BHOPAL SINGH FEMALE 12-10-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2008 2515680266 KUSHAL LATA SUKHRAM FEMALE 22-10-2005 SC Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

2009 2518590056 ANSHIKA BHAGAT SINGH FEMALE 28-10-2005 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2010 2515400314 SUHANI RAO RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2005 ST 31 11-02-2026

2011 2515370208 CHAMPA DEVI CHIMNA RAM FEMALE 13-11-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2012 2515350084 RIYA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 22-11-2005 SC 31 11-02-2026

2013 2510080029 MAMTA JAI RAM FEMALE 05-12-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2014 2518600199 RISHIKA SURESH PAL FEMALE 26-12-2005 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2015 2515400261 SANEHA SANJAY  KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026
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2016
2518590048 KRITIKA PATHANIA

LATE RAGHUVIR 

SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2017 2507160039 PALAK ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2018
2515350117 ANSHU DEVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 13-01-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2019 2516520035 NEELAM GITA RAM FEMALE 15-02-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2020 2508460268 RITIK VINOD KUMAR MALE 21-02-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2021 2508440059 SUMAN TRILOK FEMALE 22-02-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2022 2507620076 RITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 28-02-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2023
2507160106 NEHA RANI SH. KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 08-03-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2024 2515360117 HEMANT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 10-03-2006 GENERAL PHH 31 11-02-2026

2025 2515370705 VISHAL THAKUR BALDEV SINGH MALE 14-03-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2026 2515400502 BHAGYA JYOTI KISHORI LAL MALE 29-03-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2027 2516480474 POOJA CHAUHAN PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 30-03-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2028 2512290534 NIHARIKA BODH RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 30-03-2006 ST 31 11-02-2026

2029
2516480235 PRIYANKA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 07-04-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2030 2507700044 SARIKA DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 09-04-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2031 2509010306 KIRAN KUMARI GIAN CHAND FEMALE 13-04-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2032 2507210107 MUSKAN RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 22-04-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2033 2515360095 SAHIL GHANSHYAM MALE 23-04-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2034
2507190017 NAJIYA

RAFEEK 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 27-04-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2035 2515370867 SHIV LAL MAST RAM MALE 12-05-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2036 2517560058 NEHAL SEHGAL GAGAN SEHGAL FEMALE 15-05-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2037 2507210143 SAMEER KULDEEP SINGH MALE 01-06-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2038 2507200177 HITESH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE 07-06-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2039
2515340014 BHAVNA THAKUR NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-06-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2040 2510040754 ADITYA  RAJ RAJ KUMAR MALE 24-06-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2041 2515400113 KAVITA PAWAN  KUMAR FEMALE 25-06-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2042 2515380164 ANISH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR MALE 28-06-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2043 2507630065 ANITA DEVI JANAM SINGH FEMALE 01-07-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2044
2509010391 RITESH KOUSHAL HEMRAJ THAKUR MALE 06-07-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2045 2507210120 RENUKA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 09-07-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2046 2507700073 JANVI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-07-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2047 2512280018 PRIYA DEVKI NAND FEMALE 18-07-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2048 2510040319 SANJNA KUMARI CHATRO RAM FEMALE 18-07-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2049 2515400262 ANITA YASHPAL FEMALE 21-07-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2050
2515400210 MAHAK

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 28-07-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2051
2507170342

AMAN KUMAR 

DOGRA SH.SANJAY KUMAR MALE 30-07-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2052
2510040217 SANTOSH KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 03-08-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2053
2510080102 TANISHA KUMARI DALIP SINGH FEMALE 03-08-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2054 2507230050 ANJALI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 19-08-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2055
2512280193 KARAN CHAUHAN CHET RAM MALE 19-08-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2056 2515400388 SUMAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 01-09-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2057
2508470033 SNEHA LATA SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 03-09-2006 GENERAL PHH 31 11-02-2026

2058
2510030051 NANDANI THAKUR KUNJ LAL FEMALE 09-09-2006 ST 31 11-02-2026

2059 2516520100 TANUJA SHARMA BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 10-09-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2060 2509660079 KIRTI DHIMAN KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 15-09-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2061 2516480266 SIMRAN SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 30-09-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2062 2509010177 SHALU KUMARI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 07-10-2006 ST 31 11-02-2026

2063 2516480052 SHIVANI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-10-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2064 2510080140 NEHA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 12-10-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2065 2516481013 AMAN CHAUHAN TIKA RAM MALE 12-10-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2066 2510040955 MOHIT THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR MALE 15-10-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2067
2516490278

MANNAT 

CHAUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 19-10-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2068 2518600233 DIKSHA KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 21-10-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2069 2510040918 RAHUL KUMAR TILAK RAJ MALE 22-10-2006 ST 31 11-02-2026
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2070
2507160147 DIPANSHU DHIMAN SANJAY KUMAR MALE 02-11-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2071 2511120028 ASHIYANA RANI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 04-11-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2072 2507700121 NIHARIKA BAKIL SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2006 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2073 2515380106 SAINA THAKUR DEVI RAM FEMALE 16-11-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2074 2516520019 RAVINA DEVI DHURU RAM FEMALE 18-11-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2075
2509020450 LAKSHAY PATHAK PARVEEN PATHAK MALE 21-11-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2076 2509020353 ISHANA SHEIKH PARKASH FEMALE 30-11-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2077 2509020008 STUTI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 03-12-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2078 2516480068 NITIKA LAYAK RAM FEMALE 05-12-2006 SC 31 11-02-2026

2079 2510090156 SAHIL KUMAR CHAIN LAL MALE 16-12-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2080
2508460247

AADITYA 

SANKHYAN BHAWAN KUMAR MALE 17-12-2006 SC PHH 31 11-02-2026

2081
2511100081 TANIA SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2006 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2082
2507200167 RAHUL

GANESH PAUL 

SINGH MALE 30-12-2006 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

2083
2507700072 SHAGUN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2084 2512290032 SIMRAN AJEET KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2007 ST 31 11-02-2026

2085 2510030060 DIXIT KUMAR TILAK RAJ MALE 05-01-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2086 2507150133 RAHUL KEHAR SINGH MALE 06-01-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2087
2509010037 SHIVANI KUMARI RAM PAL FEMALE 14-01-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2088 2511100070 PRIITI SHARMA DALIP CHAND FEMALE 19-01-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2089 2509020249 REKHA DEVI DINA NATH FEMALE 20-01-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2090 2517560074 GARIMA RAM LAL FEMALE 21-01-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2091 2509020235 RIYA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 23-01-2007 EWS BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2092 2515370750 OM PRAKASH DHARAM DEV MALE 25-01-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2093 2516480805 KUNAL DINESH KUMAR MALE 30-01-2007 OBC Sports 31 11-02-2026

2094 2516490006 ANUKRITI DHAN SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2095 2509660064 MUSKAN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 04-02-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2096 2515400532 TAJENDER CHAMAN LAL MALE 11-02-2007 SC Ex.S.M. 31 11-02-2026

2097 2509020292 KANIKA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 22-02-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2098 2511110117 PALAK AJEET SINGH FEMALE 25-02-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2099 2512290606 MAHAK KANHAYA LAL FEMALE 07-03-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2100
2507160008 ANSHITA SHARMA MOHAN SHARMA FEMALE 08-03-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2101 2507700140 SURYANSH SUDESH KUMAR MALE 18-03-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2102
2507210119 KOMAL GURDEEP SINGH FEMALE 19-03-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2103
2516510104 ANSHU BRAHAMA NAND MALE 23-03-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2104 2510040757 SUNIL SHARMA UTTAM CHAND MALE 25-03-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2105 2518570234 MOHIT SHARMA TELU RAM MALE 03-04-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2106 2517560414 ASHISH KUMAR JAGDISH MALE 08-04-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2107
2516480704 RIYA DUTT SHARMA

SUNIL DUTT 

SHARMA FEMALE 15-04-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2108
2509010398 MR JASHAN DEEP SH INDER PAL MALE 15-04-2007 SC Sports 31 11-02-2026

2109
2515350303 BHUMIKA THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 17-04-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2110 2515680334 BANITA LEKH RAM FEMALE 20-04-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2111 2510050132 ARUN KUMAR KEWAL MALE 22-04-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2112
2512290770 NARESH KUMAR DHARAM CHAND MALE 04-05-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2113
2509020343 ANSHAL DHIMAN SURENDER PAL FEMALE 08-05-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2114 2515610061 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND MALE 11-05-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2115 2509010337 SHOBHIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE 13-05-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2116 2510080230 DINESH KUMAR KUWAR SINGH MALE 14-05-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2117
2511120117 DIKSHA VIKRAMJEET SINGH FEMALE 22-05-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2118 2511110072 MEENAKSHI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 23-05-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2119
2515400042 MANISHA VERMA YASHPAL FEMALE 24-05-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2120
2517550161 PRIYANKA DEVI DARSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 27-05-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026
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2121 2516480073 GAYATRI DEVI PREMPAL FEMALE 01-06-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2122 2515680084 NEELAM RAO PREM CHAND FEMALE 04-06-2007 ST 31 11-02-2026

2123
2515350136 SHAIROL CHAUHAN DILAWAR SINGH FEMALE 10-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2124
2518580006 NAZMA

MOHAMMED 

ASLAM FEMALE 11-06-2007 ST 31 11-02-2026

2125 2515610013 REEYA THAKUR JEEWAN LAL FEMALE 14-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2126
2512290393 VANSHIKA THAKUR ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 15-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2127 2515400550 TUSHAR RAMPAL MALE 15-06-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2128 2515380178 AABHAS THAKUR AMAR CHAND MALE 16-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2129 2507230037 KASHISH RAMESH SINGH FEMALE 19-06-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2130 2511130154 SHAGUN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 27-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2131 2510040415 SNEHA VIPAN SINGH FEMALE 30-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2132 2516480978 PRINCE SHARMA JAGAT SINGH MALE 30-06-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2133 2512280092 SNEHA THAKUR MOHAR SINGH FEMALE 01-07-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2134 2512290265 GEETANJALI KANSHI RAM FEMALE 02-07-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2135 2515370112 REENA TIRTH RAM FEMALE 05-07-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2136
2518600187 ALISHA KRISHAN CHAND FEMALE 08-07-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2137 2509010161 VANSHIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2138 2510040849 VISHAL THAKUR ROSHAL LAL MALE 15-07-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2139 2515680315 SIMRAN KHEM CHAND FEMALE 31-07-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2140 2509010281 MADHU KUMARI NIKKA RAM FEMALE 03-08-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2141 2507630084 NEHA DEVI YASHPAL SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2142 2515390185 DISHA KUMARI VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 05-08-2007 GENERAL Sports 31 11-02-2026

2143
2518730075 SHUBHAM THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR MALE 06-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2144
2512290547 KIRAN SHRAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 09-08-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2145
2509010336

MOHAMMAD 

MANNAAN NADEEM KHAN MALE 13-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2146 2507170190 GUNJAN AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2147
2511100149 SHIVANI KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 15-08-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2148
2510040247 KANISHKA KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 16-08-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2149
2508460125 BHARTI SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2150 2509020277 ISHIKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2151 2507170013 RIYA PRITHVI CHAND FEMALE 27-08-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2152
2518590002 JASPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH FEMALE 27-08-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2153
2511140082 MD DANISH ANSARI

MOHAMMAD 

AJAJUL MALE 27-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2154 2512280209 TIKAM THAKUR ALAM CHAND MALE 27-08-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2155
2516490198 NEHA CHAUDHARY SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-09-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2156 2515400069 PAYAL KARAM SINGH FEMALE 07-09-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2157 2510040222 SEJAL KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 07-09-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2158
2515350315 RITIKA CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2159
2515680554 TANISHQ THAKUR NARESH KUMAR MALE 16-09-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2160 2507170235 ISHITA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-09-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2161 2516490430 JATIN GIAN CHAND MALE 22-09-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2162
2512290549 SHAURYA KASHYAP LAL CHAND FEMALE 24-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2163 2516480552 JYOTI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 24-09-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2164
2515400411

KANIKA 

CHAUDHARY RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-09-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2165
2517530004 UPASANA VERMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 30-09-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2166 2515400157 KAMNA DEVI BALAK RAM FEMALE 30-09-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2167
2510040091 VIDYA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 02-10-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2168 2515370678 DOLMA DEVI BHADUR SINGH FEMALE 05-10-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2169
2507210127

ANSHIKA 

CHOUDHARY BAL KRISHAN FEMALE 05-10-2007 OBC PHH 31 11-02-2026

2170 2515380038 DIVYA RAO SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-10-2007 ST 31 11-02-2026

2171 2511110047 MAHAK KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE 08-10-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026
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2172 2507620168 SONALI DEVI PREM SINGH FEMALE 12-10-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2173 2507620055 ANURANJNI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2174
2517530105 NITIN VARDHAN JOGINDER SINGH MALE 15-10-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2175 2514310006 DORJE CHHUKIT TANDUP DORJE FEMALE 18-10-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2176
2515400354 SONU KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 19-10-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2177 2509010050 PALAK DEVI RAM LOK FEMALE 29-10-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2178
2515390133 PRIYANKA THAKUR SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2179
2507200016 VANSHIKA DHIMAN BALVINDER SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2180 2507630025 KHUSHBU SUNEET SINGH FEMALE 06-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2181 2515610049 KALPANA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 06-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2182 2515680014 REETA DEVI LAL CHAND FEMALE 08-11-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2183
2511130089 PAYAL KOUNDAL

NAVDEEP 

KOUNDAL FEMALE 08-11-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2184 2511130242 DIYA SANJAY PALL FEMALE 09-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2185
2509020135 SONAM RANOUT SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 11-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2186 2507620194 SUJAL RANA RAMESH SINGH MALE 15-11-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2187
2515610014 SIMRAN PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2188 2511130030 SHILPA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 19-11-2007 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2189 2515390125 AARTI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 21-11-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2190
2507160121 ANSHITA JAMUAL MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 21-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2191 2511110035 PRIYA KAUNDAL RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2192 2508470034 MANJU RATTAN CHAND FEMALE 23-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2193 2515380217 ADITYA THAKUR TILAK RAJ MALE 23-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2194
2507220187 ARYAN RANA CHANCHAL SINGH MALE 26-11-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2195 2511120350 ABHAY PAWAN KUMAR MALE 28-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2196 2512290972 ARYAN SHYAM CHAND MALE 28-11-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2197 2515350055 SHIYA RANBIR SINGH FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2198 2512290844 MANISH KUMAR KUNDAN LAL MALE 01-12-2007 EWS 31 11-02-2026

2199
2516510013 AARUSHI CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 03-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2200 2515400403 GUNJAN VERMA NAND LAL FEMALE 03-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2201 2518570176 PAYAL SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-12-2007 GENERAL Sports 31 11-02-2026

2202 2515680078 NENCY KOUNDAL GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 09-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2203
2510040220 MADHU SHARMA SUBHASH KUMAR FEMALE 11-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2204 2515370066 JAYWANTI GURDYAL FEMALE 13-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2205
2515370113

BHUVNESHWARI 

DEVI DINA NATH FEMALE 13-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2206
2518580024 KAMINI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 13-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2207 2516510031 PAYAL KALYAN SINGH FEMALE 14-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2208
2510040065 VANSHIKA THAKUR SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-12-2007 GENERAL PHH 31 11-02-2026

2209 2508430012 DIVYANSHI MADAN LAL FEMALE 18-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2210 2509010051 JYOTI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 20-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2211
2515400474 SARTHAK PARKASH CHAND MALE 20-12-2007 SC 31 11-02-2026

2212 2509010324 GULSHAN NAROTAM MALE 22-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2213 2515350241 SHALU THAKUR GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 28-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2214
2515400222 PRATIGYA THAKUR RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 31-12-2007 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2215 2515610008 KANIKA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2216
2510030003 JASWINDER KAUR JEET SINGH FEMALE 12-01-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2217 2510040061 BHUMIKA SHAKTI PRASAD FEMALE 14-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2218 2512290787 SOURAV THAKUR CHUNI LAL MALE 15-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2219
2515690006 LAKESHA KUMARI BHOP SINGH FEMALE 17-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2220 2518600180 SARIKA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2221
2508470039 PRANCHAL JHALTA BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 19-01-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2222 2510090005 ANCHAL BASANT PREM RAJ FEMALE 21-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

Page 42 of 97



2223
2508460114 PRINCY SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 22-01-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2224
2509020070 VANSHIKA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 29-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2225 2511100158 KANIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 29-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2226 2511130270 TABISHA RANA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 29-01-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2227 2515610010 SNEHA DEVI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 06-02-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2228 2512290721 GEETANJALI TEJ RAM FEMALE 07-02-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2229 2508460034 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-02-2008 ST 31 11-02-2026

2230 2516520024 MEHAK VERMA VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE 14-02-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2231 2515350186 ANCHAL DEVI ABHAY KUMAR FEMALE 19-02-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2232 2511130078 DEEKSHA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-02-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2233 2512280143 KUSUM NEGI BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 20-02-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2234
2511100111 MANEET SINGH

PUSHPINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 22-02-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2235 2510040193 KASHISH KALYANO FEMALE 25-02-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2236
2518600178 TANVI

CHARANJEET 

SINGH FEMALE 27-02-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2237 2507160009 SNEHA KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 03-03-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2238 2515360110 GIRISH KUMAR CHHAYAL MALE 04-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2239 2512280036 GEETA BELI RAM FEMALE 06-03-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2240 2509010132 RIYA SHARMA JAI KRISHAN FEMALE 10-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2241 2515350003 MONIKA THAKUR PREM SINGH FEMALE 11-03-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2242 2515350061 AKANKSHA RANA ACHHAR SINGH FEMALE 11-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2243 2510080173 ANIL THAKUR PREM SINGH MALE 11-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2244 2515680209 ANAMIKA CHUNI LAL FEMALE 12-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2245
2516480816 KRISH THAKUR PRADEEP KUMAR MALE 14-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2246 2515370546 HEM LATA DUNI CHAND FEMALE 17-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2247 2515680506 NIKHIL DHAN DEV MALE 18-03-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2248 2515690097 DUR SINGH ACHHAR SINGH MALE 18-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2249 2515340124 MINAKSHI JEET SINGH FEMALE 19-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2250
2515400499 SHIVAM SAKLANI SURENDER KUMAR MALE 22-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2251 2518600029 RAJNI DEVI SOHAN LAL FEMALE 25-03-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2252 2515390311 NEERAJ KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR MALE 28-03-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2253 2512290285 HIMANI RAJ KRISHAN FEMALE 31-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2254
2515350152 DIKSHA CHAUHAN ANJU KUMAR FEMALE 31-03-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2255 2510040805 YASH THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR MALE 31-03-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2256 2507230068 MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-04-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2257 2507230043 MINAKSHI DHANI RAM FEMALE 06-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2258 2515390122 DISHA DEVI RAJOO RAM FEMALE 06-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2259
2515400516 RAHUL CHAUHAN GULAB SINGH MALE 08-04-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2260 2510090111 PALLAVI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2261
2509660143 ADITYA MAHAJAN PAWAN KUMAR MALE 11-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2262 2515400429 KARTIK MEHTA OM PRAKASH MALE 12-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2263 2512290387 GEETANJALI GOVIND RAM FEMALE 14-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2264 2511100148 VISHAL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 14-04-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2265
2507630043

SUHANI 

CHAUDHARY KUMBAR SINGH FEMALE 16-04-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 31 11-02-2026

2266 2511100099 PARUL SHARMA BALI RAM FEMALE 20-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2267 2510050032 TANVI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 21-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2268 2511110083 BHARTI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 26-04-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2269 2516490143 ARUSHI DINESH FEMALE 30-04-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2270 2510090090 VANDNA RAWAT ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 06-05-2008 GENERAL 31 11-02-2026

2271 2515680491 GOURAV TEK CHAND MALE 25-05-2008 OBC 31 11-02-2026

2272 2512290886 ARUN KUMAR PYARE LAL MALE 28-05-2008 SC 31 11-02-2026

2273
2516490441 DEVENDER KUMAR JAGAT RAM MALE 19-06-1987 SC Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2274 2515340220 DOL CHAND LUDER MANI MALE 30-06-1987 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2275
2509020475 MANOJ KUMAR

RATTANESH 

KUMAR MALE 04-07-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2276
2518580087 VIKAS SHARMA

SOHAN LAL 

SHARMA MALE 10-10-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2277 2511120287 ANU KUMARI SHYAM LAL FEMALE 02-06-1990 SC 30 11-02-2026
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2278 2518570189 SAROJ KUMARI GULZARA RAM FEMALE 27-06-1990 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2279 2515690052 DIMPLE MALA UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 31-10-1991 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2280
2510040644 LATA DEVI DHARAM CHAND FEMALE 19-02-1992 ST 30 11-02-2026

2281
2511130117 MADHU BALA

PARVINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 18-01-1993 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2282 2509660105 MANJU BALA ROOP LAL FEMALE 11-08-1993 SC 30 11-02-2026

2283
2512270051 NARENDER KUMAR MAN CHAND MALE 01-04-1995 SC 30 11-02-2026

2284
2507230169 AMIT VISHAMBHAR DASS MALE 04-02-1996 SC 30 11-02-2026

2285 2515390187 ANITA DEVI BIRBAL RAM FEMALE 26-11-1996 SC 30 11-02-2026

2286 2512290578 HEM LATA NIHAL SINGH FEMALE 25-12-1996 SC 30 11-02-2026

2287 2510040092 RAJNI DEVI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 13-01-1997 ST 30 11-02-2026

2288 2517530039 AARTI PARIHAR SHANKAR LAL FEMALE 13-03-1997 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2289 2515400075 ANCHAL HANSH RAJ FEMALE 12-04-1997 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2290 2509670003 SAPNA KUMARI RAM LAL FEMALE 02-05-1997 SC 30 11-02-2026

2291 2515370562 RENUKA JAGDISH FEMALE 04-05-1997 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2292 2512290498 ANJALI PATIYAL JEET RAM FEMALE 08-05-1997 SC 30 11-02-2026

2293 2517560054 NISHA KUMARI JAGAR SINGH FEMALE 13-05-1997 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2294 2515370596 IMLA DEVI TEK CHAND FEMALE 22-05-1997 SC 30 11-02-2026

2295 2510030032 RANO DEVI KARMO FEMALE 01-06-1997 SC 30 11-02-2026

2296 2516480132 PRITIKA GYAN CHAND FEMALE 08-09-1997 SC 30 11-02-2026

2297 2512290985 DALEEP KUMAR SHIV CHAND MALE 06-10-1997 ST 30 11-02-2026

2298 2507200169 SHIV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 26-01-1998 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2299
2515370087 DEEPIKA SHARMA MUNI LAL FEMALE 02-02-1998 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2300 2507230103 KOMAL THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 25-08-1998 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2301 2515390191 SHEENA DEVI MEGH SINGH FEMALE 01-10-1998 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2302 2508440085 RAHUL BHOPINDER MALE 04-02-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2303 2512280070 LALITA HEM RAJ FEMALE 12-02-1999 SC 30 11-02-2026

2304 2517560212 MANISHA GEETA RAM FEMALE 03-03-1999 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2305 2515400080 HEENA DUGLA RAM FEMALE 22-04-1999 SC 30 11-02-2026

2306 2507220165 SONIKA DEVI KARTAR SINGH FEMALE 06-06-1999 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2307 2516480603 UMA DEVI JATI RAM FEMALE 05-07-1999 SC 30 11-02-2026

2308
2509020389 SANTOSH KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-07-1999 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2309 2508460065 KUSUM BABU RAM FEMALE 18-08-1999 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2310
2511130193 MONIKA KOUNDAL MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 08-11-1999 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2311 2509010064 SURBHI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 09-12-1999 SC 30 11-02-2026

2312 2516480807 IMRAN KHAN LALDEEN MALE 15-01-2000 ST 30 11-02-2026

2313 2507210077 AKSHITA JOGINDER PAL FEMALE 04-02-2000 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2314 2512280149 SAVITRA DEVI KAMLI RAM FEMALE 10-02-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2315 2516490049 KIRAN SHARMA SANIYA RAM FEMALE 15-02-2000 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2316 2516520016 KIRAN KHATTER SINGH FEMALE 02-03-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2317
2510040187 PALLAVI BAROTRA VINAY FEMALE 04-03-2000 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2318 2515680027 PRIYANKA INDER SINGH FEMALE 21-03-2000 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2319 2507220128 SAKSHI DHIMAN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 20-06-2000 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2320 2517560098 KIRAN PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 22-06-2000 GENERAL PHH 30 11-02-2026

2321 2507170020 MONIKA DEVI GARD RAM FEMALE 23-06-2000 ST 30 11-02-2026

2322 2508440068 RAHUL JITTAM SINGH MALE 29-07-2000 SC Sports 30 11-02-2026

2323 2518570166 NEHA BEGUM SULTAN MOHD FEMALE 01-08-2000 ST 30 11-02-2026

2324 2515680366 PRIYANKA CHUNI LAL FEMALE 02-08-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2325
2515380012 NEHA KUMARI NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 07-08-2000 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2326 2515400399 ALISHA SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 27-08-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2327 2507640056 SHIVANI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2000 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2328 2507230090 RANKITA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 14-09-2000 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2329 2516490122 KAJAL SH.DALIP SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2000 OBC Sports 30 11-02-2026

2330 2516480937 JATIN CHAUHAN MOHAN SINGH MALE 05-11-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2331 2518600071 MANISHA DEVI CHANNU RAM FEMALE 14-11-2000 SC 30 11-02-2026

2332
2507170339 JATIN THAKUR JAGDISH KUMAR MALE 30-11-2000 ST 30 11-02-2026

2333 2516480953 ROHIT RAM SINGH MALE 02-01-2001 ST 30 11-02-2026

2334
2511100074 RAVINDU SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026
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2335
2511120030 ANKITA SHARMA DESHVIR SHARMA FEMALE 14-01-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2336 2515400085 PRIYANKA BRIJ LAL FEMALE 14-01-2001 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2337 2512290240 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-01-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2338
2515370485 MANISHA SHARMA DHAN DEV FEMALE 09-02-2001 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2339 2510040397 KAJAL GAJINDER FEMALE 21-02-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2340
2518600242 MANISHA KUAMRI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 12-03-2001 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2341 2507170076 NEHA TARA CHAND FEMALE 22-03-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2342 2516510047 LAXMI DEVI KHAJAN SINGH FEMALE 20-04-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2343 2508470045 NEHA JAGMOHAN FEMALE 20-04-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2344
2515390042 MANISHA KUMARI GYAN CHAND FEMALE 19-06-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2345
2515680503 MANISH CHAUHAN CHET RAM MALE 02-07-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2346 2515370037 BHAWANA DEVI TOTA RAM FEMALE 05-07-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2347 2515680394 SEEMA DEVI NARAYAN DASS FEMALE 06-07-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2348 2517560328 RIPANA AMIR CHAND FEMALE 30-07-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2349 2510080077 BHABITA LEKH RAJ FEMALE 01-08-2001 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2350 2515680498 SHIVAM KASHAV NARDEV MALE 06-08-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2351 2515370852 ABHISHEK HARISH KUMAR MALE 13-08-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2352 2507700061 AKRITI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-08-2001 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2353 2518600141 ASHA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 14-08-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2354 2511130263 PRIYA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 24-09-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2355 2511130121 NAMITA BHARTI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 26-10-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2356 2516500045 NEHA KUMARI BHIM SINGH FEMALE 28-10-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2357 2515400525 ANURAG RAJESH KUMAR MALE 13-11-2001 SC 30 11-02-2026

2358 2510040600 INDU DEVI CHAMAN SINGH FEMALE 25-11-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2359
2512290492 RANJU GAUTAM CHAND FEMALE 11-12-2001 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2360 2515350238 SUNITA DEVI SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 25-12-2001 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2361
2515350379 SURENDER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE 07-01-2002 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2362 2512290645 SEEMA BHAG CHAND FEMALE 18-01-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2363
2507170149 POOJA CHAUDHARY BHAGWAN DASS FEMALE 20-01-2002 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2364 2517560136 NIKITA BHATTI RAJESH BHATTI FEMALE 05-02-2002 SC PHH 30 11-02-2026

2365 2507700120 NEETU DEVI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-02-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2366 2507170183 PUSHPA DEVI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 16-02-2002 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2367 2509020132 NIKITA SHARMA DESH RAJ FEMALE 28-02-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2368 2517560363 PANKAJ SHARMA RAMESH CHAND MALE 28-02-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2369 2515610004 PRIYANKA DEVI RAJMAL FEMALE 01-03-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2370
2515610054 SHIVANI THAKUR RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 02-03-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2371 2515680319 TEJA TEK CHAND FEMALE 05-03-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2372 2512280041 REENA DEVI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 23-03-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2373 2512290249 NEHA THAKUR DOT RAM FEMALE 06-04-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2374 2512290976 KARAN RAM CHAND MALE 07-04-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2375 2515390245 ANJANA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 11-04-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2376
2512270048

KAMAL 

CHAUDHARY SANT LAL MALE 25-04-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2377 2515680316 KAVITA KUMARI KHUB RAM FEMALE 05-05-2002 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2378 2508460090 NASTAEEN KHAN RAHIS FEMALE 20-06-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2379 2515390247 KANCHNA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 21-06-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2380 2510040135 PRIYANKA SUBHASH FEMALE 05-07-2002 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2381 2507630050 PRIYANKA DEVI VIKRAMJEET FEMALE 23-07-2002 ST 30 11-02-2026

2382 2507710014 TAMANNA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 18-08-2002 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2383 2508460117 SULAKSHNA HARI DUTT FEMALE 19-08-2002 GENERAL Sports 30 11-02-2026

2384 2507630055 NITYA KUMARI JAGDEV KUMAR FEMALE 20-08-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2385 2512290676 SHAINA KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 25-09-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2386 2507150011 SAKSHI DES RAJ FEMALE 25-10-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2387
2518570027 ANCHAL RANA SANJIVAN SINGH FEMALE 01-11-2002 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2388 2515370877 LEKH RAJ TEJ SINGH MALE 19-11-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2389 2507190038 MAMTA KUMARI MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 21-11-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2390
2512280020 PRIYANKA

AMAR JYOTI 

SAGAR FEMALE 29-11-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026
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2391 2517560109 MONIKA NIHARU RAM FEMALE 06-12-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2392 2508460094 RAMA PARMA NAND FEMALE 28-12-2002 SC 30 11-02-2026

2393
2515690035 AMISHA  KUMARI TEEKHU RAM FEMALE 14-01-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2394 2512290448 LAXMI DEVI HEERA SINGH FEMALE 21-01-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2395 2512280104 MAHESHWARI SUNDER LAL FEMALE 25-01-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2396
2507160082 KAJAL THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2397
2507220164 KOMAL SHARMA

SUDARSHAN 

KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2398 2515390242 SHIVANI BALAM RAM FEMALE 18-03-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2399 2515370600 RAKSHA DEVI HARI SINGH FEMALE 19-03-2003 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2400
2511110169 SHIVANI

PARAMVEER 

SINGH FEMALE 23-03-2003 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2401
2518570097 ANIKA CHOUDHARY RAJINDER PAL FEMALE 28-03-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2402
2515680256 AMISHA CHAUHAN BITTU URF KESHAV FEMALE 02-04-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2403
2517550183 ARTI THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 19-04-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2404
2507150066 PRIYANKA KUMARI GANGA RAM FEMALE 21-04-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2405 2510040603 TANU KAPOOR SHAKTI PRASAD FEMALE 01-05-2003 ST 30 11-02-2026

2406
2515350112 SHAILJA KUMARI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 24-05-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2407
2507220130 RAJESH KUMARI PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 29-05-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2408
2510040265 AVANTIKA KUMARI DEV LAL FEMALE 22-06-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2409 2511120190 ARTI PUNA RAM FEMALE 15-07-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2410 2510040535 SONU KUMARI NAURANG FEMALE 25-07-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2411 2511130114 NANCY HANS RAJ FEMALE 04-08-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2412 2507190052 MUSKAN MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-08-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2413
2515370495 SHIRIN ROY RAHUL PRASHANT FEMALE 18-09-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2414 2517560415 MANISH SANT RAM MALE 20-09-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2415 2515370604 ANITA CHANDER MANI FEMALE 08-10-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2416 2512290331 BHUBNESHWARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2417
2515350414 ABHISHEK KUMAR BALDEEP CHNAD MALE 27-10-2003 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2418
2510040219 AYUSHI BHARDWAJ RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-11-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2419 2509020470 VISHAL KASHYAP INDER SINGH MALE 21-11-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2420
2518570133 SHARUTI RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 23-11-2003 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2421 2507160069 NEHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-12-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2422 2516510085 MANISHA KAPIL DEVI RAM FEMALE 05-12-2003 OBC Sports 30 11-02-2026

2423 2507200012 JYOTI MADAN GOPAL FEMALE 21-12-2003 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2424
2518570043 NAMIKA DEVI BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 24-12-2003 SC 30 11-02-2026

2425 2512290269 NIKITA DOLA RAM FEMALE 02-01-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2426
2517560146 VARSHA SHARMA KAMAL RAJ FEMALE 14-01-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2427 2510040427 SONIKA MANI RAM FEMALE 19-01-2004 ST 30 11-02-2026

2428 2510040402 ISHA DEVI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 22-01-2004 ST 30 11-02-2026

2429
2516480445 AKANKSHA PUNDIR ALOK PUNDIR FEMALE 28-01-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2430 2515370481 KARISHMA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 04-02-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2431 2515370564 MANPREET LAL SINGH FEMALE 08-02-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2432 2516520094 SHEETAL BANSI RAM FEMALE 15-02-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2433
2518600043 RAMANDEEP GURMAIL SINGH FEMALE 28-02-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2434 2511130155 MONIKA VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2435 2516520127 MS ASHA DEVI DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-03-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2436
2511100185 AASHISH JASWAL SITA RAM MALE 27-03-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2437 2517530052 AARUSHI PAL DILEEP PAL FEMALE 01-04-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2438
2514310009

DICHEN 

CHHONZOM RINCHEN TANDUP FEMALE 17-04-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2439
2508460151

AKANKSHA  

THAKUR PYARE LAL FEMALE 03-05-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2440 2516480497 SAPNA KUMARI PURAN CHAND FEMALE 12-05-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026
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2441 2516480590 TANU TOTA RAM FEMALE 25-05-2004 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2442
2512290255 MEHAK THAKUR MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 26-05-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2443 2515390246 SHIVANI BALVIR SINGH FEMALE 31-05-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2444
2507700115 NEHA DEVI PREETAM CHAND FEMALE 18-06-2004 ST 30 11-02-2026

2445 2507150040 SHANTA DEVI DEV RAJ FEMALE 20-06-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2446 2515370472 DEEPIKA THAKUR BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 30-06-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2447
2515370326 JAHANVI YOGENDER SINGH FEMALE 04-07-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2448
2507700106

AMITA 

CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-07-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2449
2517540025 SHORYA THAKUR PARAM VED SINGH MALE 21-07-2004 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2450
2518600189 SANDEEP KUMARI TARSEM LAL FEMALE 22-07-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2451 2517560396 VINAY RAGHUVEER MALE 25-07-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2452 2515400366 RIYA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 26-07-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2453 2511100184 ARTI DEVI HEM RAJ MALE 29-07-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2454 2511100108 POOJA DEVI HEM RAJ FEMALE 29-07-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2455 2512290935 MOHAN LAL CHET RAM MALE 01-08-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2456 2515340192 SONIYA KUMARI TEJ SINGH FEMALE 03-08-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2457
2507150035 SALONI DHIMAN RAKESH DHIMAN FEMALE 04-08-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2458 2516490062 KARISHMA PARTAP SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2459 2512290363 SANJANA HARI RAM FEMALE 18-08-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2460 2511110136 MEHAK YOG RAJ FEMALE 03-09-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2461 2516490444 LAKSHAY JAGDISH SINGH MALE 30-09-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2462 2518600237 SUNAYNA SHUBH PAL FEMALE 01-10-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2463 2515390062 ISHA KUMARI BHOOP CHAND FEMALE 02-10-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2464 2510040153 MADHU BALA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 14-10-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2465 2510040864 SURESH KUMAR HEM RAJ MALE 23-10-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2466 2511130207 AARTI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 03-11-2004 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2467 2510040281 KUSUM KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-11-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2468
2507630106 ANKITA RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2469
2515340035 SUPRIYA KHURANA PARAM DEV FEMALE 11-11-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2470 2518570047 SUNAKSHI GURPIARA FEMALE 26-11-2004 SC 30 11-02-2026

2471 2515380073 MUSKAN KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 01-12-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2472
2516480160 PARUL THAKUR

DHARMATAM 

SINGH FEMALE 23-12-2004 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2473 2507170281 VIVEK ASHEEL KUMAR MALE 29-12-2004 ST 30 11-02-2026

2474 2515340279 DIMPLE KUMAR BHUP SINGH MALE 01-01-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2475 2515610027 NIVEDITA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2476
2507150126 VIRENDER THRKUR BRAHMU RAM MALE 11-01-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2477 2508430073 SHABNAM GULZAR FEMALE 11-01-2005 ST 30 11-02-2026

2478 2515400383 LALITA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-01-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2479 2515390229 NEHA SHARMA SUMAN KUMAR FEMALE 16-01-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2480 2511120180 KANIKA THAKUR HEM RAJ FEMALE 20-01-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2481
2507170326 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE 23-01-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2482
2510080249 VIRENDER KUMAR KHEM RAJ MALE 01-02-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2483 2507210138 ANKUSH RAJ SINGH MALE 02-02-2005 OBC PHH 30 11-02-2026

2484 2516480696 ANSHIKA RAM PAL FEMALE 07-02-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2485 2507150106 GAYTRI DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 10-02-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2486
2507620093 ASTHA SHARMA

RAVINDER 

SHARMA FEMALE 15-02-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2487 2517530041 NEHA PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 04-03-2005 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2488 2511120014 PALAK ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2489 2516480535 SHEETAL FAKEER CHAND FEMALE 05-04-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2490
2516490337 PRIYA DEVI RAGHUVEER SINGH FEMALE 21-04-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2491
2510030065 TUSHAR JAPOTRA MADAN LAL MALE 27-04-2005 ST 30 11-02-2026

2492 2515380044 PRIYA HARI SINGH FEMALE 10-05-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2493 2510050065 SAMRITI SAINI ARJUN SAINI FEMALE 12-05-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026
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2494
2510080091 PRIYANKA KUMARI KUNDAN LAL FEMALE 15-05-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2495
2515340169

MEENAKSHI 

THAKUR HEM RAJ FEMALE 23-05-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2496 2511110170 MUSKAN BESARI RAM FEMALE 23-05-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2497 2515370864 KHEM SINGH PREM SINGH MALE 26-05-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2498 2512290981 AKHIL KASHYAP SINGU RAM MALE 28-05-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2499
2518730041 TAMANNA RANA NARINDER KUMAR FEMALE 30-05-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2500 2517550162 SUSHMA MADAN LAL FEMALE 30-05-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2501 2510030021 SWATI PANDEY PRITAM KUMAR FEMALE 07-06-2005 ST 30 11-02-2026

2502 2512290608 HIMANSHU KAMAL SINGH FEMALE 08-06-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2503 2516490028 KASAK SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2504 2509010282 MEENAKSHI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 19-06-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2505 2516510036 VARSHA HIRDA RAM FEMALE 05-07-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2506 2510050150 NITIN KOUSHAL VIJAY MALE 13-07-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2507
2517560280 AASTHA DAVENDER KUMAR FEMALE 20-07-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2508 2508450023 PRIYA SANJU FEMALE 10-08-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2509
2515340267 RITIK CHAUHAN

CHHAVINDER 

SINGH MALE 11-08-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2510 2516480403 NIDHI SHARMA TEJ RAM FEMALE 15-08-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2511 2515370661 REKHA DEVI TEJ RAM FEMALE 18-08-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2512 2509010276 JYOTI SUKH RAM FEMALE 29-08-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2513 2507640052 KAVITA YASH PAL FEMALE 30-08-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2514 2510040912 AKSHAY KUMAR SOBHA MALE 08-09-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2515
2511110203 SHIVANG THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE 23-09-2005 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2516 2512290109 AAKANKSHA JAGAT RAM FEMALE 27-09-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2517
2517560015 MINAKSHI SHARMA GANGA RAM FEMALE 30-09-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2518 2515680559 ROHIT VERMA DEVKI NANDAN MALE 05-10-2005 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2519 2512280213 DABE RAM GEHARU LAL MALE 06-10-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2520 2512290723 SIMRAN THAKUR KEHAR SINGH FEMALE 09-10-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2521 2510090084 KRISHNA DEVI DOGRU RAM FEMALE 23-10-2005 ST 30 11-02-2026

2522
2509020212 NEHA SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 29-10-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2523 2512280151 SNEH LATA LAL SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2005 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2524
2511100172

HIMANSHU 

SHARMA PIAR CHAND MALE 11-11-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2525
2515390121 SHIVANGI THAKUR BACHITTER SINGH FEMALE 15-11-2005 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2526 2517530015 BHUMIKA DHARAM PAL FEMALE 04-12-2005 SC 30 11-02-2026

2527 2508460246 AKASH RAHUL DEV RAJ MALE 04-12-2005 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2528 2507630011 NITIKA SHARMA SH.AJIT KUMAR FEMALE 20-12-2005 ST 30 11-02-2026

2529 2510030011 SHILPA KUMARI CHAMEL SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2530 2516490376 ANCHAL MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2531 2508430036 RAKSHA DEV CHAND FEMALE 11-01-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2532 2510040562 SNEHA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 12-01-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2533 2517560400 SUMIT PUNDEER KAMAL RAJ MALE 30-01-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2534 2508460286 ANKIT SHARMA SURESH CHAND MALE 07-02-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2535 2510080202 SAHAB SINGH RASALU MALE 05-03-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2536 2508410010 KAVITA SOBA RAM FEMALE 06-03-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2537
2515400497 DEEPAK CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR MALE 06-03-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2538
2518580041 SHEPHALLI KUMARI SUKH DEV FEMALE 10-03-2006 SC PHH 30 11-02-2026

2539
2515400533 SHIVANSH THAKUR SUDESH KUMAR MALE 10-03-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2540 2516490003 MANPREET KAUR HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 28-03-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2541
2515400493 SIMRANJEET SINGH KRIPAL SINGH MALE 28-03-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2542
2509010056 KASHISH BHAROL SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 03-04-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2543 2515680468 KRISH SEN VIJAY SEN MALE 04-04-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2544
2516480665 BHUMIKA DHANVIR SINGH FEMALE 28-04-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2545
2507220054 TANVI VERMA SURINDER SINGH FEMALE 30-04-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2546 2515340176 DIVYA SHARMA JAI PRAKASH FEMALE 27-05-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026
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2547 2510030026 MEENA DEVI PAPPU FEMALE 28-05-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2548 2516520075 MEHAK SHARMA BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 29-05-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2549
2518570221

HIMANSHU 

BHARDWAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SINGH MALE 01-06-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2550
2512290919 CHETNYA THAKUR ROHIT KUMAR MALE 05-06-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2551 2510040666 RAKESH KUMAR BHIM SINGH MALE 04-07-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2552 2515340209 RITESH RAJ KUMAR MALE 05-07-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2553
2511100003 ISHA THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-07-2006 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2554 2509010159 SIMRAN THAKUR SHYAM LAL FEMALE 07-07-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2555 2515350312 PALAK SHANTA KUMAR FEMALE 25-07-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2556
2517560394 HAPPY KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR MALE 26-07-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2557 2510040859 AKSHIT KATOCH PAWAN KUMAR MALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2558 2510090086 HIMANSHI DEVI SUJAN SINGH FEMALE 06-08-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2559 2515370266 SUNITA DEVI AMAR CHAND FEMALE 11-08-2006 ST 30 11-02-2026

2560
2515350116 SMILE KRISHAN KUMAR FEMALE 13-08-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2561
2512290029 DIVYA CHAUHAN

LEELA MANI 

CHAUHAN FEMALE 15-08-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2562 2516490156 NISHA DEVI PARTAP SINGH FEMALE 22-08-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2563
2518580050 KULWINDER KAUR BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 22-08-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2564 2511110085 VANDITA MOTI LAL FEMALE 30-08-2006 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2565 2515350237 SONALI THAKUR MOOLA RAM FEMALE 02-09-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2566
2511110226

RIYANSHU 

CHANDEL DHYAN SINGH MALE 06-09-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2567
2512290745 VASUDEV VERMA CHAMAN LAL MALE 13-09-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2568 2512290359 ANJALI DEVI KUNDAN LAL FEMALE 26-09-2006 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2569
2515390038 MONIKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-09-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2570 2512290996 YOGESH PRITAM SINGH MALE 30-09-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2571 2509010229 BHAWANA PREM LAL FEMALE 01-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2572 2516480064 ANSHU VEER SINGH FEMALE 03-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2573
2515680262 SAKSHI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 05-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2574 2510040517 RADHIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-10-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2575 2508430040 MUSKAN HUKAM RAM FEMALE 09-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2576 2510040455 YAMO CHATRO FEMALE 13-10-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2577 2511100144 PRINTY THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 18-10-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2578 2515680513 SAHIL KAUSHAL JAI RAM MALE 26-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2579
2511100150 BHAWANA BANSAL DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-10-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2580
2515680529 AMIT KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 07-11-2006 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 30 11-02-2026

2581 2508460205 VANDANA PARMA NAND FEMALE 11-11-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2582
2517560227 MUSKAN NARENDER SINGH FEMALE 13-11-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2583
2507170222

KANIKA 

CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 16-11-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2584 2516480071 PAYAL THAKUR SAT DEV FEMALE 29-11-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2585 2508430024 RIYA THAKUR SHER SINGH FEMALE 10-12-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2586 2515690128 HEMRAJ THAKUR DASS MALE 11-12-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2587 2515680048 PRIYA RAJU FEMALE 13-12-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2588 2511140040 VAISHALI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 14-12-2006 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2589 2516520045 BABLI RAJU RAM FEMALE 15-12-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2590 2515350125 MAMTA DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 15-12-2006 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2591 2515680268 BHANU PRIYA TEK CHAND FEMALE 22-12-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2592
2515680267 NANCY PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 30-12-2006 SC 30 11-02-2026

2593 2507170273 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2594
2515340029 PRIYANKA KUMARI PITAMBER FEMALE 11-01-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2595
2515690114 TEKENDER KUMAR DAIL RAM MALE 11-01-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2596 2507640103 RAJAT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE 13-01-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026
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2597
2518600291 YUGANSH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE 17-01-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2598 2516490144 SHIVANI DEEP CHAND FEMALE 18-01-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2599 2515390273 NEERAJ KUMAR GURDEV SINGH MALE 08-02-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2600 2507640102 KARTIK MEHRA RAJNISH KUMAR MALE 08-02-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2601 2512280171 PYARI DEVI BALE RAM FEMALE 09-02-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2602 2516520096 KARINA JAGDISH FEMALE 13-02-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2603 2516510035 REKHA DEVI LAY FEMALE 17-02-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2604 2510080070 GAYTRI BHURI SINGH FEMALE 17-02-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2605
2507170321 ANSHUL GURUNG KESHAV GURUNG MALE 20-02-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2606 2516480455 TAMANNA KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 01-03-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2607 2515340163 PALLAVI KUMARI LED RAM FEMALE 05-03-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2608 2515360072 SANJANA DIWAN SINGH FEMALE 08-03-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2609 2507220151 SNEHA KUMARI JAWALA SINGH FEMALE 14-03-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2610 2515370344 SULTANA BEGAM MASHUM ALI FEMALE 15-03-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2611 2515340249 SANJEEV KUMAR TIKKAM CHAND MALE 18-03-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2612
2509020350 SUNAINA KUMARI KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 18-03-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2613 2511120031 VANDNA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 22-03-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2614 2515400431 SAHIL DAULAT RAM MALE 22-03-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2615 2516500022 ARCHNA SHR.KULA NAND FEMALE 01-04-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2616 2511120234 SANIYA PIAR CHAND FEMALE 03-04-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2617 2510080223 SUMIT KUMAR KESRU RAM MALE 03-04-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2618 2508470004 PRIYANJALI DALIP  SINGH FEMALE 04-04-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2619
2510080004 JASMEEN BEGUM ABDUL GAFOOR FEMALE 11-04-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2620 2508420003 VANSHIKA ROOP LAL FEMALE 12-04-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2621 2511100177 ABHAY PATIYAL SANJAY KUMAR MALE 24-04-2007 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2622 2509010233 BHAWANA DHARAM PAL FEMALE 05-05-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2623 2516480707 MEGHNA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA FEMALE 19-05-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2624 2511120053 KRITIKA THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 24-05-2007 GENERAL Sports 30 11-02-2026

2625 2515370720 PUSHP RAJ BHUP SINGH MALE 26-05-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2626
2515400061 SAKSHI THAKUR CHAUDHARY RAM FEMALE 26-05-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2627
2512290822 KUSHAL CHAUHAN UDE RAM MALE 30-05-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2628 2515340175 TANISHA DEVI SHER SINGH FEMALE 30-05-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2629 2510040388 SAVITA HEM RAJ FEMALE 02-06-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2630
2509020031 SRIJAN THAKUR NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 07-06-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2631 2516510017 ANJALI VED PRAKASH FEMALE 14-06-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2632 2510040024 TANVI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 16-06-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2633 2515400509 ADITYA KAUSHAL KEWAL KISHOR MALE 24-06-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2634 2517550123 NEHA THAKUR NEELAM KUMAR FEMALE 27-06-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2635 2516480464 NEHA DEVI DEEP CHAND FEMALE 01-07-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2636 2515680553 NISCHAY JAGDISH CHAND MALE 01-07-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2637 2508430172 ADITYA THAKUR KHEM RAJ MALE 06-07-2007 GENERAL Sports 30 11-02-2026

2638 2515390113 PYAL GULERIA PAPPI RAM FEMALE 09-07-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2639 2518570103 RIHA DHIMAN PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2640
2510050146 NIKHIL KUMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE 15-07-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2641 2515400299 KAVITA HEM SINGH FEMALE 15-07-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2642 2507220125 JASMEET KAUR SARJAN SINGH FEMALE 16-07-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2643 2510040386 MEENAKSHI GORO RAM FEMALE 28-07-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2644
2516480514 ADITI SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-08-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2645 2512290704 ANJU BHARTI TEJ RAM FEMALE 02-08-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2646 2515340250 SUMIT ROOP CHAND MALE 06-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2647 2516490148 ARTI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 07-08-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2648 2507620078 SANSKRITI BALDEV RAJ FEMALE 09-08-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2649
2509010194 SADHNA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 09-08-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2650 2515350012 SAKSHI DALJEET SINGH FEMALE 11-08-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2651 2511120371 SAHIL KAKU KHAN MALE 11-08-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2652 2510050120 TANVI DES RAJ FEMALE 13-08-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2653
2512290964

SAMEER 

BHARDWAJ CHAUDHARI RAM MALE 19-08-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026
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2654 2515350148 PRIYA RAVI RAM FEMALE 21-08-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2655 2515370392 DEEPIKA GUDDU RAM FEMALE 24-08-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2656 2515370853 KARTIK MANHAS SHIV SINGH MALE 25-08-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2657 2509660086 SHREYA THAKUR DEEPAK THAKUR FEMALE 28-08-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2658
2515390045 KUSHAM KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-08-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2659 2515370400 HINA PINKU FEMALE 31-08-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2660 2516490380 SIMRAN DEVI BANSI LAL FEMALE 01-09-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2661 2510030030 KANIKA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 04-09-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2662 2515370384 SARIKA THAKUR VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2663
2515690069 MANISHA KUMARI PUSHAP KUMAR FEMALE 09-09-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2664 2518600174 ANJALI DEVI SUKH DEV FEMALE 11-09-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2665 2516480823 TANISH SHARMA CHUNNILAL MALE 17-09-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2666 2517560208 ANKITA JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 20-09-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2667 2515680490 NISHANT DALIP SINGH MALE 21-09-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2668
2518570105 SHANU AKHTAR

GULAM 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 22-09-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2669 2511120127 DEEKSHA BANKU RAM FEMALE 25-09-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2670
2510080118 AYASHA AKHTER

BASHIR 

MOHAMMED FEMALE 27-09-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2671
2510040137

AVANSHIKA 

SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 28-09-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2672 2510040608 SARIKA CHAIN SNGH FEMALE 01-10-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2673 2511130074 VISHAKHA DEVI SHYAM LAL FEMALE 05-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2674
2518570016 MINAKSHI

SHALINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 10-10-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2675 2508450046 VANIKA VIRINDER FEMALE 10-10-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2676
2515680142 PRIYANKA  SANDHU NASEEB SINGH FEMALE 11-10-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2677 2507700034 PALAK BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 15-10-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2678 2515340091 ANCHAL THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2679
2516490175 DIKSHA BHUPENDER SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2680 2515680585 DAKSH THAKUR YUDH CHAND MALE 24-10-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2681 2510040539 KHUSHBU SOM FEMALE 27-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2682 2509010340 KAMLESH RATTAN LAL MALE 31-10-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2683 2515350205 KALPANA DEVI ATMA RAM FEMALE 10-11-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2684 2512280154 MAYA BATTI DHANI RAM FEMALE 11-11-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2685 2515400026 PRIYA NIKKA RAM FEMALE 12-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2686
2515390149 ANSHITA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 13-11-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2687 2515400510 DIVYANSH HANS RAJ MALE 20-11-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2688 2510040421 RITIKA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-11-2007 ST 30 11-02-2026

2689 2515350072 AKRITI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 27-11-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2690
2512290859

GHANSHYAM 

SINGH JHABE RAM MALE 01-12-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2691
2515400223 REKHA KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 06-12-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2692
2509020289 TANIKSHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 07-12-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2693
2512290556 SUSHILA THAKUR TEK RAM FEMALE 13-12-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2694 2516480501 SANIYA SINDHU ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 17-12-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2695
2507160130 VANSHIKA JAMBAL RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-12-2007 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2696 2509660027 SHAGUN NAND LAL FEMALE 20-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2697 2515690061 KIRNA THAKUR TULSI RAM FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2698 2510040254 PRIYA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2699 2515680225 SONIA KANHAIYA FEMALE 26-12-2007 SC 30 11-02-2026

2700 2515370627 MONIKA NAROTTAM FEMALE 29-12-2007 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2701 2515370071 PALAK SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2702 2516510040 HIMANSHI BILAM SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2703
2512270013

SANJANA KUMARI 

JOSHI SUNDER LAL FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2704 2512280201 RAJESH GULERIA KISHORI LAL MALE 02-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2705
2511120332 NANDIKA SHARMA

SONI KUMAR 

SHARMA FEMALE 02-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2706 2516520139 SUMIT TOMAR SUNDER SINGH MALE 03-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026
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2707 2515340239 AVINASH KHEM RAJ MALE 10-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2708 2507170092 TAMANNA DESH RAJ FEMALE 13-01-2008 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2709 2510040794 NIKHIL SHARMA INDER MALE 18-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2710 2517560246 VANI ASHA RAM FEMALE 19-01-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2711 2510080052 LAXMI NEK CHAND FEMALE 20-01-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2712 2511120407 VISHAL BHUPENDER MALE 20-01-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2713
2512290562 VANSHIKA THAKUR GOVIND SINGH FEMALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2714 2515690068 TEJWANTI TIKAM RAM FEMALE 24-01-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2715
2511110025 AKSHARA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 30-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2716 2512270003 SIMRAN SAGAR RAM LAL FEMALE 30-01-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2717
2510040127 YAMINI

SHRI MOHINDER 

PAL FEMALE 31-01-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2718 2510080247 SAHIL HARI SINGH MALE 02-02-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2719 2515680243 RIYA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 03-02-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2720 2515340116 GINA DEVI GULAB SINGH FEMALE 08-02-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2721
2510080020

OMESHWARI 

PANDIT BELI RAM FEMALE 10-02-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2722 2510040726 NAVEEN KUMAR AMAR SINGH MALE 14-02-2008 ST 30 11-02-2026

2723 2516480389 HIMANI JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 19-02-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2724
2516520118 TAMANNA SHARMA GOPI CHAND FEMALE 23-02-2008 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2725 2509010172 PALAK KUMARI HANS RAJ FEMALE 24-02-2008 EWS 30 11-02-2026

2726 2507620112 BHAWNA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 24-02-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2727 2509020223 BANDNA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2728 2515610038 SHIYA THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 26-02-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2729 2510060010 KANGNA MANJEET SINGH FEMALE 01-03-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2730 2515370466 KASHISH RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-03-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2731 2508460256 HIMESH NILTU PREM KUMAR MALE 02-03-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2732
2510080194

JYOTIRADITYA 

VERMA PANKAJ MALE 04-03-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2733 2510040532 NIKITA KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE 09-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2734 2515680200 BABITA BHUP SINGH FEMALE 13-03-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2735
2507200095

SAKSHI 

CHOUDHARY RAKESH FEMALE 14-03-2008 OBC 30 11-02-2026

2736 2515360020 KOMAL SHARMA BHIMRAJ FEMALE 16-03-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2737 2507700052 ARTI KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 17-03-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2738 2511110052 SAKSHI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2739 2515400537 ARYAN RAMESH KUMAR MALE 02-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2740
2507700156 AKSHAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE 05-04-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 30 11-02-2026

2741 2510040624 VANITA MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 09-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2742 2510050060 KASHISH JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 11-04-2008 ST 30 11-02-2026

2743 2515370619 DIKSHA KUMARI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 18-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2744
2515400522

AASHISH KUMAR 

CHAUHAN VIJAY KUMAR MALE 21-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2745 2515680082 TANISHA RULDU RAM FEMALE 26-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2746
2515390155 JYOTIKA BHARDWAJ SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2747
2508430013 ANSHIKA THAKUR GOVIND SINGH FEMALE 28-04-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2748 2515400234 SARITA KUMARI SHER SINGH FEMALE 30-04-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2749 2511120283 RITIKA THAKUR NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-05-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2750 2515360088 HARIOM PURAN CHAND MALE 11-05-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2751 2510040840 PRAYANSHU RAKESH KUMAR MALE 15-05-2008 ST 30 11-02-2026

2752 2512290454 NEHA SHARMA SHIV RAM FEMALE 17-05-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2753 2516510004 TAVISHI DEEP RAM FEMALE 18-05-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2754 2515360078 NIDHI SHARMA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 20-05-2008 GENERAL 30 11-02-2026

2755 2510040049 TANU SURINDER FEMALE 23-05-2008 SC 30 11-02-2026

2756
2516490469 JAGDISH CHAND SATESHWAR DUTT MALE 13-07-1978 OBC Ex.S.M. 29 11-02-2026

2757 2511110194 NARENDER PAL ROOP CHAND MALE 05-08-1983 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 29 11-02-2026

2758 2518570121 NIRMAL KAUR ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 07-05-1989 SC 29 11-02-2026

2759 2515680064 ANJANA KUMARI BHAIRAV NATH FEMALE 07-03-1991 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2760 2508460093 ASHA DEVI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 15-01-1992 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2761
2516480691 USHA DEVI

DEVI RAM 

SHARMA FEMALE 29-03-1992 OBC 29 11-02-2026
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2762 2515690011 CHURA MANI HEM SINGH FEMALE 22-07-1992 SC 29 11-02-2026

2763
2515680063 BHARTI CHOUDHARI RAM FEMALE 03-07-1993 SC 29 11-02-2026

2764 2507210093 INDER BALA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 07-10-1993 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2765 2509020227 ANJU SHARMA HANSRAJ FEMALE 20-10-1993 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2766 2515380088 ANITA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 07-09-1994 ST 29 11-02-2026

2767 2516510018 KIRAN BALA MANGA RAM FEMALE 11-03-1995 SC 29 11-02-2026

2768 2515370106 BHARTI SATYA DEV FEMALE 20-04-1995 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2769 2518580005 MAMTA DEVI RATAN CHAND FEMALE 10-06-1995 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2770
2515390313 PROVEEN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND MALE 04-04-1996 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 29 11-02-2026

2771
2509020014 SHIVANI THAKUR SURAM SINGH FEMALE 08-06-1996 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2772 2515680561 PURAN CHAND SHAUJU RAM MALE 29-08-1996 SC 29 11-02-2026

2773 2508420001 RAJ KUMARI HIM LAL FEMALE 21-12-1996 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2774 2507640017 DEEPIKA BISHAN DASS FEMALE 13-01-1997 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2775 2517560367 MAMTA BALDEV MALE 10-02-1997 SC 29 11-02-2026

2776 2507620156 SHIVANI ROOP LAL FEMALE 19-04-1997 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2777 2510030015 REENA DEVI MAST RAM FEMALE 24-05-1997 ST 29 11-02-2026

2778 2510050095 SUNITA DEVI BIDHI SINGH FEMALE 26-08-1997 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2779 2509020345 SHIVANI RAJ PAL FEMALE 20-09-1997 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2780 2507630047 TAMANNA JAGDISH FEMALE 22-10-1997 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2781 2511120399 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 29-11-1997 SC 29 11-02-2026

2782 2517550185 NISHA DEVI GURUDYAL FEMALE 20-02-1998 SC 29 11-02-2026

2783
2517530086 ANJALI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 25-05-1998 SC 29 11-02-2026

2784
2507170216 TANYA SHAMMI KUMAR FEMALE 05-07-1998 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2785 2515390094 MEENA DEVI SUKH DEV FEMALE 23-08-1998 SC 29 11-02-2026

2786
2511130246 SAVITA  THAKUR GAJINDER SINGH FEMALE 31-08-1998 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2787
2516480148 PRAGATI CHAUHAN HAJARI SINGH FEMALE 12-11-1998 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2788
2508460281 ANKIT CHAUHAN

MAN SINGH 

CHAUHAN MALE 16-12-1998 SC 29 11-02-2026

2789 2515340254 HEM RAJ GAGAN BIHARI MALE 06-06-1999 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2790
2517560368 PRATEEK PANWAR RAMESH PANWAR MALE 10-07-1999 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2791 2516480986 MUKESH KUMAR JAI KISHORE MALE 06-10-1999 SC 29 11-02-2026

2792 2511120037 SHIKHA KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-1999 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2793
2510090100 ARTI CHAUHAN SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 16-10-1999 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2794
2512290669 SANGAM THAKUR TARA CHAND FEMALE 25-10-1999 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2795 2507630019 SHILPA DEVI ARJUN SINGH FEMALE 21-11-1999 ST 29 11-02-2026

2796 2507640099 VINAY KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALE 22-12-1999 SC 29 11-02-2026

2797 2516480200 ASHIMA GHANTU RAM FEMALE 12-02-2000 SC 29 11-02-2026

2798 2515370248 MANJU DEVI ANANT RAM FEMALE 16-04-2000 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2799 2516480666 KRISHMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-07-2000 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2800 2507170109 REEMA JEEVAN SINGH FEMALE 23-07-2000 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2801 2510070003 HEENA KUMARI JANAM SINGH FEMALE 14-08-2000 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2802 2509020071 RITIKA KUMARI YASHPAL FEMALE 10-09-2000 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2803 2507710013 VARSHA ROOP LAL FEMALE 28-09-2000 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2804 2518600085 SHIKHA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 03-10-2000 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2805 2510080211 SAT PAL JANAM SINGH MALE 05-10-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2806 2511100075 SHALINI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 12-11-2000 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2807 2512290138 ANJALI RAM LAL FEMALE 21-11-2000 SC 29 11-02-2026

2808
2515680172 RAJNI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 22-11-2000 SC 29 11-02-2026

2809 2514330013 RITIKA MADAN LAL FEMALE 29-12-2000 SC 29 11-02-2026

2810 2507170255 MANJU KUMARI MELA RAM FEMALE 11-01-2001 ST 29 11-02-2026

2811 2516480153 PAYAL GYAN CHAND FEMALE 15-01-2001 SC 29 11-02-2026

2812 2507230059 MONIKA DEVI JAI RAM FEMALE 15-01-2001 ST 29 11-02-2026

2813 2517560358 NETAR SINGH RAJENDER MALE 16-02-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2814 2515370585 KHEM LATA DILE RAM FEMALE 21-02-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2815 2510080111 DIMPLE KUMARI INDER PAL FEMALE 07-03-2001 SC 29 11-02-2026

2816 2511110008 NISHA DEVI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 09-04-2001 SC 29 11-02-2026
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2817
2512280120 TARNA DEVI KAMLESH CHAND FEMALE 29-04-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2818 2509020374 MEENAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 29-04-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2819 2511120213 ARTI DEVI SHAKTI CHAND FEMALE 21-05-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2820 2515360083 NUTAN KISHORI LAL FEMALE 01-07-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2821
2511130148 RAVEENA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE 15-10-2001 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2822 2512290278 ARCHANA GYAN PERKASH FEMALE 22-10-2001 SC 29 11-02-2026

2823 2515370676 BANITA BIRI SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2001 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2824
2518580051 SHIVANI SHARMA SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 09-11-2001 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2825 2511110137 ANJU KUMARI KAMER SINGH FEMALE 02-12-2001 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2826 2515400456 HANS RAJ SAJU RAM MALE 15-12-2001 SC Sports 29 11-02-2026

2827
2515350075 AMBIKA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-01-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2828
2507640047 RUCHI DILAWAR SINGH FEMALE 06-01-2002 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2829 2518600010 NAVDEEP RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-01-2002 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2830 2510080131 DEVKI DEVI NARAIN SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2831 2515390147 SHILPA DEVI PARTAP SINGH FEMALE 26-01-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2832
2515370189 SHILPA PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 30-01-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2833 2507230021 SEEMA DEVI RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 07-02-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2834 2515370651 SUNITA DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 20-02-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2835 2515400339 PAYAL BALDEV BANSAL FEMALE 25-02-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2836 2515390291 SANDEEP KUMAR MEHAR CHAND MALE 03-03-2002 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2837 2510040519 AKANKSHI MANIYA RAM FEMALE 28-03-2002 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2838 2518570051 ALISHA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-04-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2839 2510030013 SHABNAM JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE 06-04-2002 ST 29 11-02-2026

2840 2515370225 TARUNA KUMARI HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 28-04-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2841
2516480846 VINAY KUMAR JAI INDER SINGH MALE 20-05-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2842 2512280081 NITANSHU GIAN SINGH FEMALE 25-05-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2843
2516490036 JYOTI DHANVEER SINGH FEMALE 26-06-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2844
2511130106 NANCY BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 06-07-2002 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2845
2515370446 PIYUSHA THAKUR SH RAM CHANDER FEMALE 12-08-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2846 2508410058 SHRUTI DILMI RAM FEMALE 06-09-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2847
2509020286

KANCHANA 

KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 10-09-2002 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2848
2509010218 SHIWANI SHARMA RAM PAL SHARMA FEMALE 25-11-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2849 2515370572 AARTI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 26-11-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2850 2508430077 HEM LATA JAGAT RAM FEMALE 05-12-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2851 2508410060 AMBIKA SHYAM SINGH FEMALE 15-12-2002 SC 29 11-02-2026

2852 2515350281 SUPRIYA HARISH CHAND FEMALE 30-12-2002 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2853 2518730039 SIYA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 04-01-2003 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2854 2512290254 DECHAN DOLKAR PADMA ANGRUP FEMALE 22-01-2003 ST 29 11-02-2026

2855 2516490296 SHAKSHI VERMA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-01-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2856 2515370008 AANCHAL BHAG CHAND FEMALE 29-01-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2857 2515400256 DIMPLE LEELA RAM FEMALE 16-02-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2858 2511140048 KIRNA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 27-02-2003 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2859 2518570163 RITIKA SATPAL FEMALE 01-03-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2860
2511130102 PRIYA KAUSHAL KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 17-03-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2861 2515370667 SHIVANI CHET RAM FEMALE 27-03-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2862 2510040472 KASHISH REET SINGH FEMALE 28-03-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2863 2512290380 MEENA KUMARI PARSI NATH FEMALE 13-04-2003 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2864
2510030046 KHUSHBU SHARMA AMI CHAND FEMALE 27-04-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2865
2508470058 SAURAV SHARMA

PYARE LAL 

SHARMA MALE 04-05-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2866
2509010203 JYOTI JOGINDER KUMAR FEMALE 20-05-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2867
2517560347

VISHWA JEET  

SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN MALE 05-06-2003 ST 29 11-02-2026

2868 2515680313 LATESH VERMA DEVKI NANDAN FEMALE 25-06-2003 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2869 2511140065 MINAKSHI MAMAN FEMALE 15-07-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026
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2870 2511120091 KUSUM LATA KAMALJEET FEMALE 16-07-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2871
2507220105 PRIDHI SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-07-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2872 2516480291 AYUSHI MOHIL RAMESH MOHIL FEMALE 16-08-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2873 2512290031 AKSHITI AJEET KUMAR FEMALE 29-08-2003 ST 29 11-02-2026

2874
2510040682 AVINASH THAKUR KARAM CHAND MALE 30-08-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2875 2515370525 PRIYANKA DUNI CHAND FEMALE 07-09-2003 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2876 2515370178 MINAKSHI MAHANT RAM FEMALE 20-09-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2877 2515370772 DUR SONGH NARPAT RAM MALE 20-09-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2878 2507150057 SAKSHI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-10-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2879 2515610047 DIPTI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 13-11-2003 SC 29 11-02-2026

2880 2516480411 SANJANA SAINI CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 09-12-2003 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2881
2511130130 SHIVANI GURMEET SINGH FEMALE 18-12-2003 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2882
2507220188 SHUBHAM JARIYAL GOVIND SINGH MALE 01-01-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2883
2516490218 SONIKA RAJINDER SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2884 2507210106 SIMRAN KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 07-01-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2885 2510040844 SUJAL BHINDER SINGH MALE 26-01-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2886 2516520090 NIKITA VERMA DEEPA RAM FEMALE 27-01-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2887 2515680234 KUSUM LATA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 03-02-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2888
2508440022 MEENAKSHI

BISHAMBHER 

SINGH FEMALE 01-03-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2889 2515360124 TEK SINGH PRATAP SINGH MALE 07-03-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2890
2507150110 AJAY KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE 01-04-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2891 2515350331 ABHAY THAKUR VRIJ LAL MALE 20-04-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2892
2510090180 ADARSH THAKUR HOSHIYARA RAM MALE 23-04-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2893 2511130179 TANU RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-04-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2894
2507170049 KOMAL KOUNDAL SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 30-05-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2895 2507210065 AKARSHIKA KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 09-06-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2896 2510030016 SHIVANI DEVI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 10-06-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2897
2515350343 RISHI BHARDWAJ PAWAN KUMAR MALE 01-07-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2898 2515390218 ISHA DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 06-07-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2899 2515370471 NEHA GIAN CHAND FEMALE 12-07-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2900 2507170167 MEHAK KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-07-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2901 2515680398 KAVITA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 11-08-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2902 2515680047 KAVITA NARAYAN DASS FEMALE 15-08-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2903 2512290316 PRIYA THAKUR PREM CHAND FEMALE 20-08-2004 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2904 2516490271 ANU KUMARI RANGI LAL FEMALE 01-09-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2905
2507210063 SEJAL SAKINDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-09-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2906 2515390285 LALIT KUMAR BALVIR SINGH MALE 01-10-2004 ST 29 11-02-2026

2907 2511110005 ISHA RANA KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 11-10-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2908 2508460011 SHRISHTI GULAB SINGH FEMALE 12-10-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2909
2507620142 ANJALI PATHANIA SAKINDER SINGH FEMALE 29-10-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2910
2510040216 PRIYANKA KUMARI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 09-11-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2911 2510040923 RAKESH KUMAR CHAMAN SINGH MALE 11-11-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2912 2510040440 PALLAVI PRAKASH FEMALE 25-11-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2913 2518600294 DIVESH MOHAN LAL MALE 29-11-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2914 2515680129 PAYAL THAKUR HARBANSH LAL FEMALE 30-11-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2915
2510080128 HEMLATA RAWAT BAIJA RAM FEMALE 05-12-2004 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2916 2516490274 PAYAL KHAJAN SINGH FEMALE 06-12-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2917
2511120165 KOMAL

ASHOK SINGH 

RANA FEMALE 08-12-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2918 2515680538 AYUSH YADAV LAL SINGH MALE 15-12-2004 ST 29 11-02-2026

2919
2511120285 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 16-12-2004 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2920 2516490373 KHUSHI RAM KARAN FEMALE 24-12-2004 SC 29 11-02-2026

2921 2508410035 ARZU SATAR MOHD FEMALE 06-01-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2922 2515370401 NEHA DEVI KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 07-01-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026
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2923 2515350408 AVINASH RAJMAL MALE 10-01-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2924
2511100023 ANU KUMARI MUKHTIAR SINGH FEMALE 18-01-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2925 2515370788 LAVISH SUKH RAM MALE 18-01-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2926
2511120220 SUHANI THAKUR

KULDEEP SINGH 

THAKUR FEMALE 23-01-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2927
2511130183 KRITIKA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 31-01-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2928
2510090079 NEELAM KUMARI

MOHINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 07-02-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2929 2517550114 GAYTRI KESHAV FEMALE 08-02-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2930
2507220162 NANDITA PARIHAR YUDHVIR SINGH FEMALE 08-02-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2931 2518570055 SHEETAL CHAIN SINGH FEMALE 28-02-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2932
2511110220 ANIKET JOGINDER SINGH MALE 03-03-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2933 2508430149 JATIN SUNDER SINGH MALE 07-03-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2934 2509010108 ISHA SHARMA RAM NATH FEMALE 13-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2935 2512290809 KISHORI LAL GANGA RAM MALE 18-03-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2936 2509010032 KUMARI NIKITA CHHOTA RAM FEMALE 24-03-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2937 2512290166 SHIVANI KHUB RAM FEMALE 01-04-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2938 2518600201 KAJAL KIRPAL SINGH FEMALE 02-04-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2939 2510050092 DIPALI MAGHAR SINGH FEMALE 03-04-2005 ST 29 11-02-2026

2940 2517560129 RUCHI GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 04-04-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2941
2517550193 DIVYAM PRAKASH CHAND MALE 07-04-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2942
2516490276 KAJAL JASMINDER SINGH FEMALE 14-04-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2943 2516490231 PREETI SHARMA JAGAT RAM FEMALE 01-05-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2944 2512290896 SHEKHAR JAWAHAR LAL MALE 01-05-2005 ST 29 11-02-2026

2945 2510040506 GARIMA DEVI PAWAN FEMALE 05-05-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2946 2512290753 CHIRAG PAWAN KUMAR MALE 06-05-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2947
2516510071 MONIKA SHARMA KIRPA RAM FEMALE 13-05-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2948
2515370913 HIMANSHU PURAN PRAKASH MALE 14-05-2005 ST 29 11-02-2026

2949
2511120310 KASHISH THAKUR SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 21-05-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2950 2511120297 PAYAL OM PARKASH FEMALE 28-06-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2951 2508430175 LOK RAJ RANJEET SINGH MALE 01-07-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2952 2515350262 SUNAKSHI PHINKU RAM FEMALE 11-07-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2953 2515400053 RITIKA HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 15-07-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2954 2511120018 KAJAL ANOOP KUMAR FEMALE 16-08-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2955 2510040799 TAVEEZ KUMAR TILAK RAJ MALE 25-08-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2956
2510080107 DEVINDRA KUMARI PREM LAL FEMALE 20-09-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2957
2516490372 JASPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH FEMALE 28-09-2005 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2958
2512290795 DUSHAR KASHYAP MOHAR SINGH MALE 16-10-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2959
2515390300 TUSHAR SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR MALE 16-10-2005 GENERAL PHH 29 11-02-2026

2960 2508460145 SHRUTI THAKUR BIR SINGH FEMALE 01-11-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2961 2515360010 IDNU BHOLA DUTT FEMALE 19-11-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2962
2509660038 PARUL PARDUMAN SINGH FEMALE 12-12-2005 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2963 2515370547 ARTI MEGH SINGH FEMALE 28-12-2005 SC 29 11-02-2026

2964 2510080054 PUSHPA THAKUR DUM RAM FEMALE 02-01-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2965 2512290890 AKSHAY KUMAR BUDH RAM MALE 03-01-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2966 2507170029 RISHIKA AMAR SINGH FEMALE 13-01-2006 ST 29 11-02-2026

2967 2512290834 SHIVANSH PAL RAJENDER PAL MALE 15-01-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2968 2515350197 RADHIKA VICHITER SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2969 2512290479 PRATIKSHA SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 25-01-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2970
2511130159 PAYAL THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 29-01-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2971
2515370299 NAGINA VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE 23-02-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2972
2510060044 TANVI THAKUR SURESH THAKUR FEMALE 23-02-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2973 2512280224 YASHPAL KAMLI RAM MALE 28-02-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2974 2517550127 KRITIKA PAL JAI PAL FEMALE 07-03-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026
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2975 2516480127 PRIYANKA ROHIT KAMAL FEMALE 17-03-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2976 2515340106 SANJANA JEEVA NAND FEMALE 27-03-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2977 2515400068 ISHITA HEM CHAND FEMALE 02-04-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2978 2509020137 PALLVI KUMARI SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 05-04-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2979 2518590047 HIMANSHI RAM PAL FEMALE 06-04-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2980
2512290321 HIMANSHI THAKUR OM PRAKASH FEMALE 08-04-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2981 2511120400 DINESH KUMAR BANSHI LAL MALE 08-04-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

2982 2516480985 AMAN CHAUHAN RAJ KUMAR MALE 15-04-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2983 2515400247 RIYA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2984
2511130294 HARSHIT KAUSHAL DESHVIR MALE 02-05-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2985 2515390263 NITIN KUMAR DHARAM DASS MALE 11-05-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2986
2507620149 TANVI SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA FEMALE 17-05-2006 EWS 29 11-02-2026

2987 2510080063 INDRA KUMARI YOGRAJ FEMALE 27-05-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2988 2509010105 JYOTI SHARMA RAM PAL FEMALE 28-05-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2989 2512290627 KARISHMA GHANSHYAM FEMALE 30-05-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2990
2515680433 KARTIKE TEK CHAND MALE 31-05-2006 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 29 11-02-2026

2991 2517550212 RAHUL SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 08-06-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2992
2515690136 DUSHYANT KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE 19-06-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2993 2507170319 ARYAN DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR MALE 01-07-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2994 2507180019 MUSKAN ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 03-07-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2995
2512290959 AMIT BHARDWAJ VEER SINGH MALE 07-07-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2996 2511130276 MOHIT KAUSHAL VINOD KUMAR MALE 10-07-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

2997 2518600083 ANJALI KUMARI RAMJEET FEMALE 01-08-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

2998 2507210084 SAVITA THAKUR AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-08-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

2999
2511130307

MOHAMMAD 

RIHAN AJIJ KHAN MALE 06-08-2006 ST 29 11-02-2026

3000 2515370163 LATA YADAV GHANSHYAM FEMALE 14-08-2006 ST 29 11-02-2026

3001 2509020180 DIYA CHANDEL RAM PAL FEMALE 14-08-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3002 2515680567 RITIK KUMAR KHUB RAM MALE 15-08-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3003 2511100049 TANU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 11-09-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3004
2515370473 SAMIKSHA KUMARI ROOP LAL FEMALE 13-09-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3005
2518600104 DAMINI SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR 

SHARMA FEMALE 16-09-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3006
2511110042 SHIVANI KUMARI RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 24-09-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3007 2516480995 PARIKSHIT KAMAL PRAKASH MALE 24-09-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3008 2517550194 NIKHIL KUMAR TARA CHAND MALE 01-10-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3009 2508430078 ANCHAL TAHKUR SHYAM CHAND FEMALE 09-10-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3010
2515680270 HEENA SHARMA

YADWINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 14-10-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3011 2511120015 NAVITA SHARMA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 19-10-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3012
2509010399

AKSHIT KUMAR 

PANDAY RAM PAL MALE 19-10-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3013
2517550004 MEENAKSHI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 20-10-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3014 2509660055 JYOTI DEVI MUNSHI RAM FEMALE 20-10-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3015 2507620014 SIMRAN VINAY KUMAR FEMALE 23-10-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3016 2507620178 KUSHAL KUMAR KULDIP SINGH MALE 24-10-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3017 2507700030 KASHISH DEEP RAJ FEMALE 25-10-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3018
2507170195

SANIYA 

CHAUDHARY SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 30-10-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3019 2515350403 AKHIL KAUNDAL CHINTAMANI MALE 03-11-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3020 2512290995 NAMAN SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 05-11-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3021
2515690060 KAMLESH THAKUR BIR SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3022
2510040268 SRISHTI THAKUR SURESH THAKUR FEMALE 13-11-2006 GENERAL Sports 29 11-02-2026

3023 2516480786 PUNEET TOMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE 17-11-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3024 2512290499 ARPITA PREM SINGH FEMALE 25-11-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3025 2515680189 GARIMA KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 27-11-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3026 2515380035 RIYA HARI SINGH FEMALE 07-12-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026
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3027
2517560059 ARUSHI VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 17-12-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3028 2509010348 CHANDAN KANT RAM PAL MALE 17-12-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3029 2515400122 JYOTI KIRAN KUMAR FEMALE 23-12-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3030 2518570168 TANIYA SHER SINGH FEMALE 23-12-2006 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3031
2511130250 REEZA

RIYAZ 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 26-12-2006 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3032 2511120176 ESHITA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 31-12-2006 SC 29 11-02-2026

3033
2507620059 SHIPALI SARVINDER SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3034
2515690010 SEJAL THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 02-01-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3035
2509020346 KANCHAN KUMARI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 07-01-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3036 2513240024 VISHAL NEGI PAPU NEGI MALE 16-01-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3037 2517530059 KALPNA DHANNA SINGH FEMALE 01-02-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3038
2510060007 MANNAT THAKUR MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3039
2511130301 ANSHUL DHIMAN SATISH KUMAR MALE 17-02-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3040 2507630076 SHEETAL DEVI AJIT SINGH FEMALE 21-02-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3041 2518600126 SNEHA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3042 2515370906 RESHAM KUMAR GOKAL CHAND MALE 08-03-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3043
2507230014 SHEETAL KAPOOR RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-03-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3044 2510040218 NATASHA JIYA LAL FEMALE 10-03-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3045 2507170150 ANSHIKA ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 10-03-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3046
2509010107 BHUMIKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3047
2516520116 NIKITA NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE 15-03-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3048 2518600022 TIKSHA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-03-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3049
2512290045 VANSHIKA JAMWAL

MAHESHINDER 

SINGH FEMALE 30-03-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3050 2509020355 TALVI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 31-03-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3051 2515400071 KASHISH DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 01-04-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3052 2511110154 DISHA KAUNDAL AMARNATH FEMALE 16-04-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3053 2515340231 VIJAY MOTI RAM MALE 20-04-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3054 2517560333 KARTIK KAUNDAL LEKH RAM MALE 21-04-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3055 2510040952 NEERAJ KUMAR ISHAR SINGH MALE 04-05-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3056 2516510002 PRIYANKA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 08-05-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3057 2510080236 NIKHILESH RANA NARAIN SINGH MALE 09-05-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3058 2515350288 PALAK SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-05-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3059 2515350395 PAWAN KUMAR NANAK CHAND MALE 11-05-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3060 2515370020 PAYAL SANJAY PAL FEMALE 21-05-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3061 2509020377 JYOTI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-05-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3062 2516500024 KASHISH VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 25-05-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3063
2516510030 PRIYANKA VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 25-05-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3064
2517550068 MANJEET KAUR

GURCHARAN 

SINGH FEMALE 06-06-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3065 2515380208 VISHAL THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 06-06-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3066
2515370355 MEHAK JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 11-06-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3067 2512280008 KESRA DEVI HARI SINGH FEMALE 16-06-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3068 2512280140 REKHA DEVI BELI RAM FEMALE 17-06-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3069 2518600017 RIYA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-06-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3070 2516490334 KUSUM LATA SOM CHAND FEMALE 19-06-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3071
2509010341 UMESH BHARDWAJ PURENDER KUMAR MALE 20-06-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3072 2512290580 SAKSHI KHANNA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-06-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3073 2515350294 SANIYA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 03-07-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3074
2515400028

YAVANTIKA 

THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-07-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3075
2518600210 SIMRAN KAUR

MANMOHAN 

SINGH FEMALE 10-07-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3076
2515350217 ANKITA SHARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 18-07-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3077 2510030069 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MALE 21-07-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3078
2517550153 RITIKA CHAUHAN SUCHA RAM FEMALE 22-07-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026
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3079 2515340181 YAKSHITA GUPTA KAPIL GUPTA FEMALE 26-07-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3080
2510040652 MONIKA SUBHASH KUMAR FEMALE 31-07-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3081 2515680370 CHANCHAL NARESH FEMALE 04-08-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3082
2509020485

HIMANSHU 

SHARMA OMKAR SHARMA MALE 08-08-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3083 2510030009 ANKITA KUMARI DESH RAJ FEMALE 10-08-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3084 2511100002 MUSKAN MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-08-2007 SC Sports 29 11-02-2026

3085
2515390012 SHAGUN THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3086 2510040353 SNEHA KUMARI BIHARI LAL FEMALE 15-08-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3087
2516490011 PRERANA PARMAR PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 17-08-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3088
2515400070

GEETANJALI 

KASHYAP SHYAMU KASHYAP FEMALE 18-08-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3089
2518600048 HARPREET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH FEMALE 24-08-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3090 2518600034 TANIYA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-08-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3091 2515400449 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND MALE 29-08-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3092 2515680522 VIJAY KUMAR KAMAL DEV MALE 29-08-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3093
2518730070 NAVEEN BHARWAL VIJAY KUMAR MALE 01-09-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3094 2515680440 KARAN SINGH KESAR SINGH MALE 02-09-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3095
2518600219

HARSHITA 

BHARDWAJ TARA CHAND FEMALE 07-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3096 2509010068 ISHA VERMA PRITTAM LAL FEMALE 08-09-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3097 2515370837 AKSHAT GULERIA MUKESH KUMAR MALE 17-09-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3098 2507190061 KRISH VIJAY KUMAR MALE 24-09-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3099 2511100112 JASMIN RANVIR SINGH FEMALE 02-10-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3100 2515610042 SUMAN KUMARI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 07-10-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3101 2508460052 RUMANI MEHTA NAR DEV FEMALE 09-10-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3102 2515400412 SHIVANI DEVI SHER SINGH FEMALE 10-10-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3103 2515680075 TANISHKA SURENDER PAL FEMALE 13-10-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3104
2514310011 TANZIN DHADON DAWA GIALSON FEMALE 14-10-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3105
2509010251 PALAK KOUNDAL RAJNEESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-10-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3106
2510040351 ADITI SINGH VIRENDER SINGH FEMALE 19-10-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3107
2516480453 NISHA DEVI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 19-10-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3108 2512290193 MUSKAN DEV RAJ FEMALE 26-10-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3109
2518600290 JASVINDER SINGH JAGIR SINGH MALE 26-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3110
2515340082 MANSI

CHHAVINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 03-11-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3111 2512290389 ANCHAL SHER SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3112 2510090043 SHALU KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 05-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3113 2515680293 PALLAVI HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 06-11-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3114
2517560255 VARSHA SHARMA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 10-11-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3115 2515680081 NISHA NOKHU RAM FEMALE 11-11-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3116 2517550087 NEHA DEVI TARA CHAND FEMALE 11-11-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3117
2514310024 URGIAN PALSANG FURGU DORJE MALE 22-11-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3118 2515680035 LAXMI DEVI DHANI RAM FEMALE 23-11-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3119 2518600062 ANKITA RANI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 27-11-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3120
2510030076 HARSHIT THAKUR RAM PAL THAKUR MALE 29-11-2007 ST 29 11-02-2026

3121 2515400063 ANTRA THAKUR SHAMI PAL FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3122 2515350183 SARIKA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-12-2007 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3123 2507220099 JANVI DHIMAN NAND LAL FEMALE 12-12-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3124
2507220119 NIHARIKA SULAKHAN SINGH FEMALE 13-12-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3125 2515690100 HIMANSHU MEGH SINGH MALE 15-12-2007 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3126 2510040800 KARTIK VIPAN KUMAR MALE 18-12-2007 SC 29 11-02-2026

3127 2511120383 AJAY VEER SINGH MALE 19-12-2007 SC Sports 29 11-02-2026

3128
2509670033 MEENA DEVI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 23-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3129 2507230048 KANIKA KAPOOR SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2008 ST PHH 29 11-02-2026

3130 2512290802 HARSH THAKUR INDER SINGH MALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026
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3131 2517550189 PARNEET KAUR AVTAR SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3132 2515340038 SONIYA VERMA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 03-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3133
2515400519 HARSH SHARMA SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 05-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3134
2515400523 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESH MALE 09-01-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3135 2515400350 ISHA BHARDWAJ NAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 09-01-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3136 2512270019 NITIKA JYOTI LAL FEMALE 13-01-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3137 2512280044 TWINKLE HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 14-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3138
2516480186 MONIKA CAHNDERMOHAN FEMALE 18-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3139 2511120281 KANIKA THAUR RAJNI DEVI FEMALE 18-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3140 2510080231 SANJAY KUMAR NIRMAL MALE 21-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3141
2512290189

SAMRITIKA 

SHARMA BANTU SHARMA FEMALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3142 2510040044 MANSI CHONA JAI RAJ CHONA FEMALE 25-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3143 2515390286 ADITYA RAJU MALE 25-01-2008 ST 29 11-02-2026

3144 2510040149 PUSHPA KUMARI YASH PAL FEMALE 27-01-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3145
2509020303 SHAGUN RAJESH GAUTAM FEMALE 05-02-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3146 2517560398 RISHAV PURAN DUTT MALE 05-02-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3147
2517530092

DIVYANSHU 

KASHYAP RAVINDER KUMAR MALE 10-02-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3148 2509020233 SAMIKSHA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 12-02-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3149 2515370903 LALALIT KUMAR UTTAM SINGH MALE 12-02-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3150 2515400092 PRIYA VERMA JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 13-02-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3151 2517560097 PALIKA ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 16-02-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3152
2515400214 KAMNA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 17-02-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3153 2515680282 HINA CHANDERMANI FEMALE 19-02-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3154
2518600205 ANJALI KANG

MANVINDER 

SINGH FEMALE 25-02-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3155 2516480274 RENU DEVI HIRDA RAM FEMALE 26-02-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3156 2510040088 BHARTI THAKUR HEM RAJ FEMALE 03-03-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3157 2510040587 MONIKA KUMARI NARESH FEMALE 04-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3158 2509020068 JANVI THAKUR DESH RAJ FEMALE 07-03-2008 EWS 29 11-02-2026

3159
2510040554

SAMIKSHA  

KASHYAP PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 12-03-2008 ST 29 11-02-2026

3160 2511130248 SUHANI THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-03-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3161 2507230016 PRIYA SOKINI RAM FEMALE 21-03-2008 ST 29 11-02-2026

3162 2509010109 SHIVANSHI JAI KUMAR FEMALE 25-03-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3163 2516480381 TANVI RAJNISH FEMALE 25-03-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3164 2509010095 PALAK PYARE LAL FEMALE 04-04-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3165 2511130111 SHAILJA SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 05-04-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3166 2515680432 AKSHIT CHET RAM MALE 08-04-2008 ST 29 11-02-2026

3167 2507160060 AKANKSHA SUKH DEV FEMALE 08-04-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3168
2509020460 VISHAL BHARDWAJ JAGDISH CHAND MALE 10-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3169
2511120090 SHAGUN KUMARI SOM NATH FEMALE 11-04-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3170
2509660091 NIDHI CHANDEL MANINDER SINGH FEMALE 11-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3171
2515350109 ANVEKSHA THAKUR BADRI DASS FEMALE 12-04-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3172 2507200078 KRITIKA DHIMAN KEWAL CHAND FEMALE 18-04-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3173 2515690066 URMILA KUMARI HET RAM FEMALE 19-04-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3174 2515690022 AISHWARYA RAI THAKAR DASS FEMALE 27-04-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3175 2510090072 SNEHA KULDEEP FEMALE 27-04-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3176 2515370879 SURAJ MANI RAM SINGH MALE 29-04-2008 EWS 29 11-02-2026

3177
2518590057 ANSHIKA SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 04-05-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3178 2516510108 SUJAL VANTA MOHAN LAL MALE 09-05-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3179 2508430021 TANU JARIYAL SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 11-05-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3180 2516490029 AMANDEEP DUNI CHAND FEMALE 15-05-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3181 2507620025 TRUSHI SHIVA RAM FEMALE 15-05-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3182
2509010060 PALAK THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 16-05-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3183 2511120096 MUSKAN SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 19-05-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026

3184 2511100175 NIKHIL KUMAR MANJEET SINGH MALE 20-05-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 29 11-02-2026
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3185 2516480024 JYOTI VIJAY PAL FEMALE 25-05-2008 SC 29 11-02-2026

3186 2515370886 ROHIT KUMAR SHUPPU RAM MALE 27-05-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3187
2511130234 ADITI CHOUDHARY DINESH FEMALE 28-05-2008 OBC 29 11-02-2026

3188 2516510107 DHAIRYA RAKESH KUMAR MALE 28-05-2008 GENERAL 29 11-02-2026

3189 2507170345 SANJEEV KUMAR BIRBAL DASS MALE 16-03-1982 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3190 2515350348 DALER SINGH JAGDISH CHAND MALE 22-07-1984 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3191
2510050133 SURINDER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH MALE 28-05-1986 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3192 2518600282 SATNAM SINGH TARA SINGH MALE 30-12-1986 SC Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3193 2507640083 AMIT KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 15-12-1987 SC Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3194 2515400138 PREM LATA BALDEV RAM FEMALE 13-06-1989 SC 28 11-02-2026

3195
2507220200 VIJAY KUMAR SWARAN SINGH MALE 23-04-1990 SC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3196 2507160151 SACHIN SHARMA KAMAL DEV MALE 17-08-1990 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3197 2508460142 POONAM JAGAN NATH FEMALE 17-07-1991 GENERAL PHH 28 11-02-2026

3198 2510060005 REKHA DEVI KRISHNO FEMALE 08-08-1991 SC 28 11-02-2026

3199
2518570126 ANU RADHA NASIB CHAND FEMALE 12-03-1992 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3200
2507150081 SUJATA DEVI SHANTI SAWROOP FEMALE 07-06-1992 SC 28 11-02-2026

3201 2515680007 UMAWATI TAMBRU FEMALE 21-08-1992 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3202 2507220039 SHIKHA DEVI MANGAL SINGH FEMALE 16-11-1992 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3203 2516490269 SUSHMA DEVI RAM PAL FEMALE 03-02-1993 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3204
2507230032 KIRAN KUMAI RAJNESH CHANDER FEMALE 24-12-1993 SC 28 11-02-2026

3205 2515370499 BABLI DEVI KHAYALU RAM FEMALE 16-04-1994 SC 28 11-02-2026

3206 2510040278 VEENA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 01-05-1994 ST 28 11-02-2026

3207 2507160113 DIKSHA KUMARI BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 25-09-1994 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3208 2511120305 SHISHU KUMARI KARAM CHAND FEMALE 10-01-1996 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3209 2516490177 HARTIKA DEVI NOMINATH FEMALE 31-01-1996 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3210 2517550140 PRITO DEVI SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-10-1996 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3211 2515380151 PARVATI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 21-12-1996 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3212
2507170024 POOJA BHATT SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 21-01-1997 ST 28 11-02-2026

3213 2510040642 SUMAN BAL KRISHAN FEMALE 14-07-1997 ST 28 11-02-2026

3214 2510040633 GARIMA HEM RAJ FEMALE 08-11-1997 SC 28 11-02-2026

3215 2509020293 NEHA KUMARI MEHAR SINGH FEMALE 24-11-1997 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3216 2511110141 JYOTI BALA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 23-05-1998 SC 28 11-02-2026

3217 2516490129 SHIVANI THAKUR SINGH FEMALE 11-06-1998 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3218 2515680379 DEEPA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 15-06-1998 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3219 2516480878 RAJESH KUMAR MOHAN SINGH MALE 27-08-1998 SC 28 11-02-2026

3220 2507210028 RAMA RAN SINGH FEMALE 28-03-1999 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3221
2515400201 RACHANA KUMARI BHUP SINGH FEMALE 14-04-1999 SC 28 11-02-2026

3222 2508440086 PANKAJ MISTA A PURIYA RAM MALE 25-04-1999 SC 28 11-02-2026

3223 2512290755 ROHIT KUMAR SHYAM LAL MALE 10-05-1999 SC 28 11-02-2026

3224
2507200020 AKANSA DHIMAN SIKANDER KUMAR FEMALE 24-07-1999 SC 28 11-02-2026

3225
2516490205 RANJANA SUNIL CHAUHAN FEMALE 18-08-1999 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3226 2507220028 KANIKA CHIB TARSEM SINGH FEMALE 12-09-1999 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3227 2510040928 MANISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 06-10-1999 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3228
2509010397 MR AJAY DHIMAN SH SANT RAM MALE 12-10-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3229 2510040718 AJAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 02-11-1999 ST 28 11-02-2026

3230 2507220160 SHIKHA ROOP LAL FEMALE 06-11-1999 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3231
2509020491 ABHISHEK THAKUR VINOD KUMAR MALE 02-12-1999 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3232 2509010321 SAKSHI KUMARI BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 04-12-1999 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3233 2516500105 PAYAL SATYA PAL FEMALE 14-02-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3234 2510040903 AJAY KAPOOR OM PRAKASH MALE 15-02-2000 ST BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3235 2518600007 KOMAL SHARMA ANUP KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3236 2512290315 KIRAN RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-04-2000 SC 28 11-02-2026

3237 2516490082 NEHA AMAR SINGH FEMALE 03-06-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3238 2512290970 CHAND KISHOR DUNI CHAND MALE 22-06-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

Page 61 of 97



3239 2518570151 ASHA DEVI LAL CHAND FEMALE 25-06-2000 SC 28 11-02-2026

3240
2507200083 SAKSHI GULERIA SHAMSHER SINGH FEMALE 31-07-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3241 2507700057 KAJAL RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 24-09-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3242 2510080042 GUR DEI LACHHO FEMALE 05-10-2000 SC 28 11-02-2026

3243
2512290893

SWAPNIL 

CHUMTHALU SUNIL MALE 07-10-2000 ST 28 11-02-2026

3244 2507230025 PAYAL GAUTAM VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2000 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3245 2507630027 PRIYA KOUNDAL PARSHOTAM LAL FEMALE 04-01-2001 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3246
2507230123 SAKSHI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 07-02-2001 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3247
2510040593 NANDNI SANJAY MAHAJAN FEMALE 12-02-2001 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3248 2510090096 JYOTI KULESH FEMALE 04-03-2001 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3249 2507170121 JYOTIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 31-05-2001 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3250 2510080151 DES RAJ SHIV DIYAL MALE 26-06-2001 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3251 2510040548 RIYA KUMARI DEV DUTT FEMALE 29-07-2001 ST 28 11-02-2026

3252 2512290348 ALKA KUMARI TEJ RAM FEMALE 01-08-2001 SC Sports 28 11-02-2026

3253 2507700122 SHEENU KUMARI SHER SINGH FEMALE 09-08-2001 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3254 2515370340 NEHA KUMARI PYARU RAM FEMALE 18-08-2001 ST 28 11-02-2026

3255
2508430082 TENZIN CHHIMET FURBU TASHI FEMALE 27-08-2001 ST 28 11-02-2026

3256
2516480260

SANGEETA 

CHAUHAN MOHAN SINGH FEMALE 17-09-2001 SC 28 11-02-2026

3257
2511110040 EVA CHANDEL NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-02-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3258 2515370691 MANISHA PRATAP CHAND FEMALE 28-03-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3259
2515370477

AKANKSHA 

SHARMA DHANI RAM FEMALE 08-04-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3260
2512290797 MOHIT THAKUR DAVINDER SINGH MALE 05-05-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3261 2507220122 NEESHA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-05-2002 SC 28 11-02-2026

3262 2515370860 AVNISH KUMAR AMAR CHAND MALE 07-06-2002 SC 28 11-02-2026

3263
2518570167 NIKITA BHARDWAJ MOHAN LAL FEMALE 22-07-2002 SC 28 11-02-2026

3264 2507230081 SHIVANGI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 18-08-2002 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3265
2507230072 VARSHA KULWINDER SINGH FEMALE 20-08-2002 SC 28 11-02-2026

3266
2511130134 MINAKSHI VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-08-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3267
2516490141 ANJALI DEVI NAVEEN NISCHAL FEMALE 03-09-2002 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3268 2511120251 NAKITA THAKUR RAVI CHAND FEMALE 06-09-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3269
2507170065 ANCHAL SHARMA KARTAR SHARMA FEMALE 07-09-2002 ST 28 11-02-2026

3270 2518580079 RITU KUMARI JAI PAL FEMALE 11-09-2002 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3271
2509020177 MANNAT KUMARI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 24-09-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3272 2515400291 SHIVANI CHET RAM FEMALE 18-10-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3273
2516480613 SHAKSHI SHARMA DAYA RAM FEMALE 18-11-2002 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3274 2510040300 BABLI JAGDISH FEMALE 20-11-2002 ST 28 11-02-2026

3275 2510040590 SEEMA DEVI HARI KRISHAN FEMALE 30-11-2002 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3276
2515350406 RAVINDER KUMAR MANGNU RAM MALE 14-01-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3277
2516500026 ANCHAL KUMARI BHUPENDER SINGH FEMALE 16-01-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3278
2516480687 SAKSHI RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE 20-02-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3279
2507620067 SAWATI SHARMA SHESH PAL FEMALE 01-03-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3280 2507170084 TANZIN ZOMPA SONAM TAKPA FEMALE 02-03-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3281 2514310003 TANZIN NEDON TANZIN KUNFEN FEMALE 20-03-2003 ST 28 11-02-2026

3282
2510040782 RAHUL BHINDER KUMAR MALE 21-03-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3283 2511100101 ANJALI KUMARI NIRMAL KUMAR FEMALE 25-03-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3284 2509010003 NEHA KUMARI PYARE LAL FEMALE 23-04-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3285
2515680112 SHIVANI HANS RAJ THAKUR FEMALE 30-04-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3286 2515680091 VANITA GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 01-05-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3287 2510090037 SHALU MAHINDER LAL FEMALE 02-06-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3288 2512290353 DIKSHA RAM KRISHAN FEMALE 05-06-2003 EWS 28 11-02-2026

Page 62 of 97



3289 2515390315 VIKRANT ASHOK KUMAR MALE 20-06-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3290
2510040271 VANDANA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 29-06-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3291
2507200019

SHIKHA 

CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 02-07-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3292 2512290862 VINEET KUMAR RAM NATH MALE 12-07-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3293
2518600118 RAJNEESH BALA BALWINDER SINGH FEMALE 17-07-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3294 2510090174 DINESH KUMAR KULDEEP MALE 07-08-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3295
2507170138 ANKITA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 10-08-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3296 2517550111 ARJOO KABUL SINGH FEMALE 21-08-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3297 2510040812 ABHISHEK DEENA NATH MALE 25-08-2003 ST Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3298 2511100078 NEHA MADAN LAL FEMALE 26-08-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3299 2508450086 MANOJ KUMAR HEMRAJ MALE 28-08-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3300
2507630006 DIKSHA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 08-09-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3301
2515680526 RAJAT CHOUDHARY BALBIR SINGH MALE 15-09-2003 OBC Sports 28 11-02-2026

3302 2511110044 KAJAL BALVIR SINGH FEMALE 18-09-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3303 2507180014 NIKHIL BHOOP SINGH FEMALE 19-09-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3304
2518600203 MONIKA SHARMA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 04-11-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3305 2515400095 SHRISHTI RAM SINGH FEMALE 12-11-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3306 2511120339 RAJAT KUMAR RANJIT SINGH MALE 21-11-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3307
2507210012

SIMRAN 

CHOUDHARY BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 27-11-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3308 2508430027 NEHA KUMARI JEEVAN DASS FEMALE 01-12-2003 SC 28 11-02-2026

3309 2516490089 SANTOSH DHANI RAM FEMALE 07-12-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3310
2511130171 SHIKHA PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 07-12-2003 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3311 2515400356 POOJA LASHKARI RAM FEMALE 14-12-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3312 2507630016 PRIYA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2003 ST 28 11-02-2026

3313 2515680391 SANJANA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 30-12-2003 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3314
2516481019 NAVDEEP SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR MALE 02-01-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3315 2509020461 AKSHAY KUMAR MADAN LAL MALE 03-01-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3316 2516480469 VASUDHA THAPA JAGDISH THAPA FEMALE 03-01-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3317
2515370459 KANIKA KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-01-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3318 2507700085 ADITI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 18-01-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3319
2510040143 PRIYANKA DEVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 20-01-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3320 2515370341 RAKSHA HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 26-01-2004 EWS 28 11-02-2026

3321 2517560263 SAKSHI BILAM SINGH FEMALE 12-02-2004 EWS 28 11-02-2026

3322 2515680156 SHALU VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 15-02-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3323
2510030031 ANKITA KAPOOR PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 18-02-2004 ST 28 11-02-2026

3324 2515370214 RIYA NAND LAL FEMALE 01-03-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3325 2507210039 MANJU TILAK RAJ FEMALE 01-03-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3326 2511130033 RASHI KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 15-03-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3327 2507180003 KANISHKA SUMAN KUMAR FEMALE 17-03-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3328 2509020403 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 21-03-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3329
2515370533 GEETANJALI

DAMESHWAR 

SINGH FEMALE 25-03-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3330 2515340053 MAMTA PARAS RAM FEMALE 04-04-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3331
2516480760 ADITYA VIJENDER SINGH MALE 05-04-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3332 2510060068 KIRTI DEVI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 06-04-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3333
2510080093 BHAWNA KUMARI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 12-04-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3334
2516480706 SHEETAL SHARMA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-04-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3335 2512280014 SHILPA THAKUR RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 13-04-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3336 2507700050 SUHANI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 18-04-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3337 2517560251 TANISHA JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 01-05-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3338
2512290541

CHHERING 

CHHODON PADMA RIGZIN FEMALE 04-05-2004 ST 28 11-02-2026

3339 2508430026 DIVYA THAKUR BEGA NAND FEMALE 14-05-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3340
2508460191 VARSHA CHAUHAN

YOGENDER 

CHAUHAN FEMALE 15-05-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026
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3341 2516480921 ROHIT THAKUR RAJ KUMAR MALE 26-05-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3342
2515370746 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 07-06-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3343 2515350162 JYOTI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 11-06-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3344 2510080135 GEETU KUMARI PRATAP CHAND FEMALE 05-07-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3345 2510070011 SUNAM DOLKAR AMAR SINGH FEMALE 08-07-2004 ST 28 11-02-2026

3346 2512290957 KHEM RAJ CHHAPE RAM MALE 08-07-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3347 2516480249 PRIYA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-07-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3348 2516490289 ANU DEVI SANT RAM FEMALE 16-07-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3349 2517560055 SWATI VERMA RAM KARAN FEMALE 17-07-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3350 2507200011 SARITA KUMARI ANGREJ SINGH FEMALE 29-07-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3351 2512280158 KAUSHLYADEVI JAGATRAM FEMALE 22-08-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3352 2508410093 SANDEEP RAMESH MALE 04-09-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3353 2516480512 KAVITA DEVI BABU RAM FEMALE 08-09-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3354
2515390231 MUSKAN THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-09-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3355 2510080238 DALEEP KUMAR MUNSHI RAM MALE 25-09-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3356 2515680183 SONALI BANSI LAL FEMALE 12-10-2004 ST 28 11-02-2026

3357 2511130215 DIMPAL TILAK RAJ FEMALE 12-10-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3358 2512280153 DEEPA DEVI SH.CHET RAM FEMALE 17-10-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3359 2509010153 RASHMI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 24-10-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3360 2515370241 MANISHA RAJMAL FEMALE 28-10-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3361 2515370868 AJAY HEM SINGH MALE 13-11-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3362 2515680066 SANJANA HEM SINGH FEMALE 23-11-2004 SC 28 11-02-2026

3363 2507160114 DEEPIKA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 07-12-2004 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3364
2507700123 KOMAL KUMARI

SUBHINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 14-12-2004 ST 28 11-02-2026

3365 2515380041 KALPNA DEVI CHUNI LAL FEMALE 15-12-2004 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3366
2510040861 SANDEEP KAPOOR KHEMRAJ MALE 08-01-2005 ST 28 11-02-2026

3367
2507620122

VISHALI 

CHOUDHARY PREM SINGH FEMALE 12-01-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3368 2512290462 TEENA THAKUR PARAS RAM FEMALE 13-01-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3369
2507170357 TANISHA DHIMAN RAJESH KUMAR TRNGDR 28-01-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3370 2508460213 RUBI RAM PAL FEMALE 28-01-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3371 2508470056 KUNAL MEHTA SAHI RAM MALE 02-02-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3372 2516490201 DEEPIKA BARU RAM FEMALE 03-02-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3373
2512290518 MUSKAN THAKUR

RADHA KRISHAN 

THAKUR FEMALE 13-02-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3374
2515400229 TANIYA THAKUR NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 22-02-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3375 2510040272 PRIYANKA DEVI BALDEV FEMALE 23-02-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3376 2507210002 NANDNI RAI NARENDER FEMALE 02-03-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3377
2518570155 AMISHA SANDESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-03-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3378
2507160087 TANVI ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 10-03-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3379 2517550150 JYOTI DEVI GORKHA RAM FEMALE 10-03-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3380 2510040811 KAMAL JEET TEJU MALE 15-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3381 2512290632 SHILU CHUNI LAL FEMALE 15-03-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3382
2508460171 ANKITA RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE 23-03-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3383 2510050135 LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE 29-03-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3384 2515680423 KHUSHBOO BALAK RAM FEMALE 04-04-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3385
2517550103 SATWINDER KAUR NACHHTAR SINGH FEMALE 10-04-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3386 2516480624 MANISHA DEVI SH DURGA RAM FEMALE 05-05-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3387
2508470044 PREETI MR. CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 14-05-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3388 2512290678 RAJNI HIRA LAL FEMALE 29-05-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3389
2516480440 MONIKA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-06-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3390 2511130226 MONIKA VEER SINGH FEMALE 27-06-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3391 2516480171 SAKSHI CHANDER MANI FEMALE 25-07-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3392
2507210033

MEHAK 

CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-08-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3393
2511120113 MISS RIYA DHIMAN

SH BHAGWAN 

DASS FEMALE 05-08-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026
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3394
2515370733 NISHANT THAKUR BHUP SINGH MALE 06-08-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3395 2507170210 ANCHAL DEVI PARTAP CHAND FEMALE 08-08-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3396 2507620110 ANKITA KUMARI BISHAN SINGH FEMALE 10-08-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3397 2510040142 KHUSHBOO KEWAL KUMAR FEMALE 13-08-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3398 2517530095 RAJAT SOHAN LAL MALE 08-09-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3399 2509010298 KOMAL THAKUR SHYAM LAL FEMALE 22-09-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3400 2511120212 PRIYANKA AMARJEET FEMALE 23-09-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3401 2507630052 SUDESH UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 03-10-2005 ST 28 11-02-2026

3402 2512290515 TENZIN DIKIT RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-10-2005 ST 28 11-02-2026

3403 2511110128 SHIVANI SIKANDER FEMALE 19-10-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3404 2515680459 ASMIT CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR MALE 10-11-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3405 2516500068 PRIYA CHAUHAN MAMRAJ FEMALE 13-11-2005 SC 28 11-02-2026

3406 2515350270 VANITA DEVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 27-11-2005 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3407 2512290087 KASHISH KAMAL JEET FEMALE 09-12-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3408 2515380172 SAHIL VERMA MADAN LAL MALE 18-12-2005 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3409 2515400364 ASTHA SOHAN LAL FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3410
2507210153 ABHI CHAUDHARY SURESH KUMAR MALE 17-01-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3411 2510040359 MADHU TILAK RAJ FEMALE 06-02-2006 EWS 28 11-02-2026

3412 2517550019 AARTI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 17-02-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3413
2515680525 KARTIK CHAUHAN VIRENDER KUMAR MALE 21-02-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3414 2517560162 RIYA RAVINDER FEMALE 21-02-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3415 2516500060 SAKSHI KUMARI MORDHWAJ FEMALE 22-02-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3416
2512290842

PARIKSHIT JEET 

SINGH JEET RAM MALE 24-02-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3417
2507210004

TANISHA 

CHOUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 28-02-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3418 2516480682 SHIVANI DHARAMPAL FEMALE 06-03-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3419 2507220029 TAMANNA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 13-03-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3420
2507640090 ANIKET PATHANIA DAVINDER SINGH MALE 15-03-2006 GENERAL PHH 28 11-02-2026

3421
2507220173 MEENAKSHI PURSHOTAM DASS FEMALE 03-04-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3422 2511120406 RAJAT AZAD JOGINDER PAL MALE 09-05-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3423 2507190015 ANKITA SHARMA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-05-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3424 2516480342 ANJALI GIAN CHAND FEMALE 17-05-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3425
2511120178 TAMANA CHOPRA HARISH KUMAR FEMALE 22-05-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3426
2508450072 AKSHIT KASHYAP BALWANT SINGH MALE 27-05-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3427 2510040765 HAPPY MAHAJAN MALE 28-05-2006 ST 28 11-02-2026

3428 2516480294 SAKSHI DEEP RAM FEMALE 02-06-2006 EWS BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3429 2509020364 DIKSHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 24-06-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3430 2510080137 HITTU ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 25-06-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3431
2516520048 REETU CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH FEMALE 15-07-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3432 2507170055 SHREYA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-07-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3433
2511120082 KASHISH RANGRA VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 26-07-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3434 2507230060 NIDHI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 27-07-2006 ST 28 11-02-2026

3435 2511110018 NANCY RAWAT BHAG SINGH FEMALE 28-07-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3436 2512290144 SARIKA THAKUR LOT RAM FEMALE 08-08-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3437 2515390006 SARGAM CHRANJI  LAL FEMALE 10-08-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3438
2515400185 ANJALI BHARDWAJ RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-08-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3439
2512290732 KAMAL SURENDER KUMAR MALE 16-08-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3440
2518570110 PRIYA PARMOD CHAND FEMALE 20-08-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3441 2508430167 GAGAN KEWAL RAM MALE 05-09-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3442
2516480798 DHRUV  BHANDARI VISHAL BHANDARI MALE 10-09-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3443 2507160034 RIYA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 18-09-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3444 2507700099 PRIYANKA DEVI MULKH RAJ FEMALE 22-09-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3445
2515350042

MAHIMA 

CHOUDHARY CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 24-09-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3446
2507620099

DIKSHA 

CHOUDHARY KULDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 26-09-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026
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3447 2507190045 MEHAK MADAN LAL FEMALE 26-09-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3448 2510030033 MONIKA KUMARI SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 02-10-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3449 2510040360 AANIYA AMIR KHAN FEMALE 04-10-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3450
2511120020 LALAKSHI THAKUR AVTAR SINGH FEMALE 09-10-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3451 2516520050 SARITA SURAT SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3452 2510040499 REETA DEVI GOVIND FEMALE 20-10-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3453 2507210154 ANIKET MADAN LAL MALE 22-10-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3454 2515680535 ANKIT RAMESH KUMAR MALE 25-10-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3455 2517550025 SANJANA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 31-10-2006 ST 28 11-02-2026

3456
2518570115 ANJALI KULVINDER SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3457 2515610019 ANANY SITAM DEV FEMALE 09-11-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3458 2509010123 KOMAL RITESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-11-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3459 2515370049 RITIKA LABH SINGH FEMALE 29-11-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3460 2507160031 PARNEET KAUR BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 29-11-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3461 2515370197 DEEPIKA HEM SINGH FEMALE 30-11-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3462 2507210021 APEKSHA SHIV DARSHAN FEMALE 01-12-2006 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3463 2507180018 ANJANA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 14-12-2006 SC 28 11-02-2026

3464 2510040057 NISHA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 19-12-2006 ST 28 11-02-2026

3465 2517530088 MONIKA SHER SINGH FEMALE 22-12-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3466 2512290991 KARAN THAKUR SANJU RAM MALE 24-12-2006 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3467
2507630131 AYUSH AWASTHI DEEPAK AWASTHI MALE 03-01-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3468 2517560076 SURJANA SURESH FEMALE 04-01-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3469
2509020215 KASHISH THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 04-01-2007 EWS 28 11-02-2026

3470 2515680563 SAURAV DEVI RAM MALE 07-01-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3471 2515360130 NISHANT GEETA RAM MALE 13-01-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3472 2507170085 DIKSHA JEEVAN FEMALE 27-01-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3473
2512280129 VARSHA KUMARI PAWAN PRAKASH FEMALE 28-01-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3474 2507630080 SUNIDHI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 31-01-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3475
2511120295

TNISHA DEVI 

CHANOTRA

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

CHANOTRA FEMALE 10-02-2007 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 28 11-02-2026

3476 2512290428 ANSHIKA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-02-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3477 2516490027 SHIVANI BALBEER SINGH FEMALE 25-02-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3478 2507170294 HARSH CHANDEL SURESH KUMAR MALE 26-02-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3479
2517560366 HIMANSHU  SINGH GOPAL SINGH MALE 28-02-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3480 2515340149 NEHA LUDARMANI FEMALE 11-03-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3481 2511110033 PALAK SHARMA MADAN LAL FEMALE 14-03-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3482 2517550165 SAKSHI DEVI KULDEEP FEMALE 17-03-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3483 2510080060 DAKSHINA DEVI PRABH DYAL FEMALE 01-04-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3484 2510040452 SABBU SARNO FEMALE 03-04-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3485 2508420006 ANU KISHAN LAL FEMALE 12-04-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3486 2510040087 PRIYA KUMARI BHINDER FEMALE 20-04-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3487
2507700145 NITIN RAJINDER KUMAR MALE 27-04-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3488 2508430018 TANVI SHER SINGH FEMALE 09-05-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3489
2515400514 SHAGNIK JAMWAL DEVI SINGH MALE 11-05-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3490 2512290289 TILKU DEVI RATTAN CHAND FEMALE 13-05-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3491 2508450082 ANSHUL SANJAY MALE 16-05-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3492 2512280142 NISHA DEVI PUNE RAM FEMALE 19-05-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3493 2515400442 NIKHIL RAO THAKAR DASS MALE 01-06-2007 ST 28 11-02-2026

3494
2515400478

DHARMESH 

CHAUDHARY HEM RAJ MALE 04-06-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3495
2515390136 MANNAT CHAUHAN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 15-06-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3496 2507200049 PALAK SHARMA NEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-06-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3497 2515680442 ABHAY KANG DEVI RAM MALE 20-06-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3498
2515370800 BHAVIN SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA MALE 29-06-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3499 2510040039 BHARTI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 08-07-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3500 2509020305 DIKSHA DHIMAN SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 08-07-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3501 2508460081 VIPASHA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 10-07-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026
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3502 2508440018 ANSHIKA SANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 11-07-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3503
2515400307 ANKITA DHEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE 15-07-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3504 2507230194 VANSH VIJAY KUMAR MALE 15-07-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3505 2517550102 PRIYA CHANDEL JARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 31-07-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3506 2509020329 RITIKA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 31-07-2007 OBC Sports 28 11-02-2026

3507 2517540009 RIYA SURESH FEMALE 05-08-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3508 2515370308 URMILA DEVI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 09-08-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3509
2515690067 PRIYANKA KASHYAP KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 15-08-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3510 2512270020 RITIKA ARUN KUMAR FEMALE 18-08-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3511
2508450073 ROHIT KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR MALE 19-08-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3512 2515680580 RAMAN RAJ KUMAR MALE 19-08-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3513 2510080095 MEENA BEGUM MUSSA FEMALE 25-08-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3514
2508410096 UTTKARSH BRAGTA SHASHI BHUSHAN MALE 01-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3515
2507160100

KRITIKA 

CHOUDHARY JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 16-09-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3516 2510040055 NEHA KUMARI PYAR SINGH FEMALE 17-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3517 2511120238 NIDHI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-09-2007 GENERAL Sports 28 11-02-2026

3518 2515400465 ALANKRIT SURESH KUMAR MALE 18-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3519
2511130143 KRITIKA RANA

ANAND SAGAR 

RANA FEMALE 19-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3520 2516520117 RITU KUMARI DALIP SINGH FEMALE 20-09-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3521 2511120173 SHAGUN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3522 2510040273 MUSKAN SHIV KUMAR FEMALE 22-09-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3523 2518570069 PALAK SHARMA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-09-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3524
2516520041

CHANDRESH 

VERMA TEEKA RAM FEMALE 30-09-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3525
2511130081 VAISHNAVI GULATI VIVEK GULATI FEMALE 01-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3526
2518590008

KRITIKA 

CHAUDHARY DHANVIR SINGH FEMALE 03-10-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3527 2518580053 PALAK GURDASS RAM FEMALE 03-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3528
2517560073 PRIYANSHI THAKUR SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 09-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3529 2507230147 GUNJAN RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-10-2007 ST 28 11-02-2026

3530
2515370844 RAHUL BHARDWAJ KAMAL DEV MALE 11-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3531 2512290476 NIVRITI SHARMA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 13-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3532
2511110187

ASHANK 

BHARDWAJ

MOHAN CHAND 

BHARDWAJ MALE 16-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3533 2515370694 PIYUSH VERMA KHIRA MANI MALE 20-10-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3534 2507630073 PAYAL AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3535 2507620129 SEJAL BADAL SINGH FEMALE 22-10-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3536 2517550192 HARMAN SINGH DES RAJ MALE 23-10-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3537 2515350130 ARPANA DEVI BANIYA RAM FEMALE 01-11-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3538
2507160090 HEMANI THAKUR SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3539 2509010002 SALONI THAKUR MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 03-11-2007 EWS 28 11-02-2026

3540 2515370417 SANIA DHANI RAM FEMALE 04-11-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3541 2511120254 ISHIKA AMRIT LAL FEMALE 07-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3542 2511110162 ANCHAL RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 07-11-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3543 2518600070 BHARTI DEVI KEWAL KRISHAN FEMALE 14-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3544
2510050090 ADITI SHARMA JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3545 2510040884 JATIN KUMAR CHARNO MALE 16-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3546 2511130238 SWATI VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3547 2512280076 SAKSHI PIAR SINGH FEMALE 20-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3548
2507170113 JANNAT SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA FEMALE 23-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3549 2515370622 ANCHAL KISHAORI LAL FEMALE 25-11-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3550
2511130096 PREETI CHAUDHARY JASDEV SINGH FEMALE 26-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3551 2511100044 MEENA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3552 2510040564 SABARI SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN FEMALE 01-12-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3553 2510040467 SHALINI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 05-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3554 2515400382 SANIYA HEM SINGH FEMALE 05-12-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026
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3555 2511100187 LUCKY KULDEEP CHAND MALE 07-12-2007 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3556
2510040339 BHUMIKA BHINDER KUMAR FEMALE 12-12-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3557 2509020363 KHUSHI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 15-12-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3558 2515340078 CHANDNI YADUPATI FEMALE 19-12-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3559 2515370500 PRIYA SANJEEV FEMALE 20-12-2007 SC 28 11-02-2026

3560 2517550035 ANISHA SHARMA RANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 21-12-2007 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3561
2510080074 SANJANA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3562 2515370431 MAMTA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE 28-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3563 2509020287 RITIKA CHANDEL KARAM SINGH FEMALE 05-01-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3564
2511110061 MANNAT SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 10-01-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3565 2516510072 NISHA CHAUHAN SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 13-01-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3566
2515350263 VEDIKA THAKUR PRADEEP CHAND FEMALE 14-01-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3567 2511120130 ADITI DHIMAN NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-01-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3568 2511110122 KARTIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 17-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3569 2511130075 KIRTI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 20-01-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3570
2510030035 PRIYA RANA MOHINDER SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3571 2512290135 TANU KUNWAR SINGH FEMALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3572
2518570096 SUHANI RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 27-01-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3573
2517550001

NIHARIKA 

PATHANIA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3574 2509020058 MANU DEVI RAM PAL FEMALE 04-02-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3575
2510040741

GURVINDER 

KUMAR LOKIYA MALE 07-02-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3576 2515400204 SEEMA THAKUR PADMA NAND FEMALE 09-02-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3577 2511120398 ASHMIT KUMAR KISHORI LAL MALE 12-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3578 2515370050 PAYAL SHIV RAM FEMALE 23-02-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3579
2510080256

DIWAKAR 

MAHAJAN MAAN SINGH MALE 24-02-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3580 2508430060 SANGEETA SINGHI RAM FEMALE 28-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3581 2508460041 BHUMIKA DALIP SINGH FEMALE 04-03-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3582 2507170037 SHIVANI HEM RAJ FEMALE 05-03-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3583 2507170131 KOMAL THAKUR ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 06-03-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3584 2515400457 UTTANKSHIT GOVIND RAM MALE 07-03-2008 SC Sports 28 11-02-2026

3585
2517560231 AKSHITA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-03-2008 OBC 28 11-02-2026

3586 2509010139 SHANU RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 21-03-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3587 2509020187 ARTI DEVI KHEM RAJ FEMALE 30-03-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3588
2515400435 SHRIJAL JANJUHA RANJEET SINGH MALE 03-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3589 2515400022 SANJANA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 04-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3590
2510040709 ASHISH VASHISHT SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 04-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3591 2512280055 ALISHA SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR FEMALE 07-04-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3592 2518580020 KHUSHBU HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 09-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 28 11-02-2026

3593
2510040154 RIDHIMA THAKUR NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-04-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3594
2515390100 POONAM KUMARI HEM RAJ FEMALE 13-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3595
2512290850

MAHESHWAR 

SINGH JHALI RAM MALE 15-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3596 2515370621 KHILA THAKUR SATPAL FEMALE 17-04-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3597 2511110080 SHEETAL DEV RAJ FEMALE 19-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3598 2517550022 PRIYANKA KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE 24-04-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3599 2507630017 HARSHITA CHHOTE SINGH FEMALE 24-04-2008 ST 28 11-02-2026

3600 2509020120 RHYTHM NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 25-04-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3601 2509020113 GAYATRI KARAN SINGH FEMALE 30-04-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3602 2516480271 VISHAKHA PRAVEEN FEMALE 01-05-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3603 2507210046 SANEHA RANA SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 03-05-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3604 2515340205 CHANDRAVATI BHEEME RAM FEMALE 03-05-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3605 2510070005 ANISHA RAM SINGH FEMALE 04-05-2008 ST 28 11-02-2026

3606 2515400447 PUSHAP RAJ DURGA DASS MALE 15-05-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026

3607 2510040777 YUVI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR MALE 23-05-2008 GENERAL 28 11-02-2026

3608 2515680215 MEHAK HIMAL CHAND FEMALE 26-05-2008 SC 28 11-02-2026
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3609 2507220198 JAGBIR SINGH VAKEEL SINGH MALE 20-06-1980 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3610 2516490415 CHHAJU RAM RITHA RAM MALE 10-05-1981 SC Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3611
2512290803 TANZIN CHHOTUB CHHERING TASHI MALE 10-04-1985 ST Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3612
2507180030

SWAPAN SINGH 

THAKUR

PREM CHAND 

THAKUR MALE 20-06-1985 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3613 2515400530 LAL SINGH AMAR SINGH MALE 09-10-1987 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3614 2509020503 SUNNY KUMAR KARAM SINGH MALE 19-08-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3615 2507190013 BABITA DEVI HANS RAJ FEMALE 04-12-1990 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3616
2507170208

MINAKSHI 

CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-08-1991 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3617 2516480025 SUMAN DUNI CHAND FEMALE 25-03-1992 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3618 2515370663 RAJANI DEVI LUDAR MANI FEMALE 08-12-1992 SC 27 12-02-2026

3619
2509020094 POONAM KUMARI

SH.KAMLESH 

KUMAR FEMALE 03-04-1993 SC WFF 27 12-02-2026

3620
2517530084 MANORMA MOHENDER SINGH FEMALE 23-05-1993 SC 27 12-02-2026

3621 2507640088 ANIL KUMAR JEET KUMAR MALE 17-12-1993 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3622
2510040230 ANOOPA KUMARI SAKTO FEMALE 26-12-1993 SC 27 12-02-2026

3623 2507620184 RAJAT PATHANIA SURJEET SINGH MALE 10-03-1994 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3624 2518580057 VARSHA LEKH RAM FEMALE 14-04-1994 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3625 2510090121 ARPNA SHARMA SH ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-1994 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3626 2518600059 SONIA DEVI JEET SINGH FEMALE 09-09-1994 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3627 2516480688 SANJOO DEVI OM PRAKESH FEMALE 03-10-1994 SC 27 12-02-2026

3628 2515380120 KANCHANA DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 06-05-1995 SC 27 12-02-2026

3629 2507170116 RICHA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 29-07-1997 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3630
2507230128

MEENAKSHI 

SHARMA HARISH CHAND FEMALE 29-07-1997 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3631 2507640069 NIDHI MANHAS PRAVEEN SINGH FEMALE 30-09-1997 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3632 2516520044 RANJANA ATTER SINGH FEMALE 22-11-1997 SC 27 12-02-2026

3633
2510030043 SHABNAM KAPOOR MOHINDER SINGH FEMALE 20-04-1998 ST 27 12-02-2026

3634 2507220031 SHIVALI SAROOP SINGH FEMALE 23-05-1998 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3635 2518570020 DIKSHA SHARMA RAVI KANT FEMALE 16-09-1998 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3636 2507170330 AMITAM SINGH GAGAN SINGH MALE 05-04-1999 ST 27 12-02-2026

3637
2518570129 ARTI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 30-04-1999 SC 27 12-02-2026

3638
2515680175 PRAVEEN KUMARI DEV RAJ FEMALE 23-06-1999 GENERAL Sports 27 12-02-2026

3639 2515370003 TARA DEVI LAL SINGH FEMALE 25-06-1999 SC 27 12-02-2026

3640 2518600128 KAJAL SHAM LAL FEMALE 30-10-1999 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3641 2508460077 BHAWNA DEVI RAM LAL FEMALE 10-12-1999 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3642 2507170217 SEEMA BISHAN DASS FEMALE 10-12-1999 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3643 2509020045 KIRNA DEVI GIAN CHAND FEMALE 01-01-2000 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3644 2515680436 VARUN WALIA VIJAY KUMAR MALE 18-01-2000 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3645 2517560233 CHANDERKALA SANT RAM FEMALE 21-01-2000 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3646
2518600064 KAJAL RAJINDER SINGH FEMALE 15-02-2000 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3647 2510050005 KANNU DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-04-2000 ST 27 12-02-2026

3648 2511140067 MANSI BHEEKHAM RAM FEMALE 06-08-2000 SC 27 12-02-2026

3649 2507150071 POOJA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 30-11-2000 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3650
2516480686 BHARTI SHARMA

MAN MOHAN 

SHARMA FEMALE 02-12-2000 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3651 2516480262 SUNITA DINESH RANA FEMALE 15-12-2000 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3652 2515680305 YOGITA SITA RAM FEMALE 06-01-2001 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3653 2507160006 NITIKA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 18-01-2001 SC 27 12-02-2026

3654
2510040865 BHUPESH KUMAR UTTAM RAJ MALE 14-05-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3655 2507630119 ROHIT KUMAR SOM DUTT MALE 24-05-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3656 2515400338 RAJNI KUMARI BALAK RAM FEMALE 30-05-2001 SC 27 12-02-2026

3657 2516480261 NEHA KARAN PAL FEMALE 15-06-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3658 2507180001 BABITA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 09-07-2001 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3659 2508450067 SAIJAL DABAIK SANDEEP FEMALE 31-07-2001 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3660 2517550097 DIKSHA DEVI DHARAM PAL FEMALE 21-08-2001 SC 27 12-02-2026

3661 2515400543 ABHISHEK JINDU RAM MALE 24-11-2001 SC 27 12-02-2026

3662 2516490139 KOMAL DEVI PREM SINGH FEMALE 27-12-2001 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3663 2507630072 AKRITI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 30-12-2001 OBC 27 12-02-2026
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3664
2515370435 MANSI SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2002 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3665 2510040540 PALLAVI MAAN SINGH FEMALE 04-01-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3666 2515370238 RIYA YOGESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-01-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3667
2515350380 VIRENDER SINGH RAM SINGH MALE 07-01-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3668 2515390290 TANU KUMAR KANSHI RAM MALE 18-02-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3669
2510040335

DHARMENDRA 

KUMARI CHAMAN SINGH FEMALE 08-03-2002 ST 27 12-02-2026

3670 2518580078 DEEKSHA GULJARI LAL FEMALE 18-03-2002 SC 27 12-02-2026

3671 2508450040 JYOTI CHIRANJI LAL FEMALE 06-04-2002 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3672
2507620081

NIKITA 

CHOUDHARY YASHPAL SINGH FEMALE 09-04-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3673
2510040498 RANJANA KUMARI SWAROOP SINGH FEMALE 06-05-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3674 2510090095 SAPNA DEVI CHATRO RAM FEMALE 26-05-2002 SC 27 12-02-2026

3675 2511130230 PREETI PATIAL VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 27-05-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3676
2515370091 PRIYANKA SHARMA CHET RAM FEMALE 19-06-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3677 2507160002 PRIYANKA BAL KISHAN FEMALE 27-06-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3678
2507700064 PREETIKA KUMARI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 06-07-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3679 2511120267 RITIKA THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 12-07-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3680 2507230129 SHAVNAM RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-08-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3681
2512291003 DEVINDER KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH MALE 23-09-2002 SC 27 12-02-2026

3682
2510090051 NISHA KUMARI AMNESH KUMAR FEMALE 02-10-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3683 2507640100 BANTY THAKUR UTTAM SINGH MALE 03-10-2002 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3684 2512290134 AVANTIKA VIAKS SINGH FEMALE 05-10-2002 ST 27 12-02-2026

3685 2515370804 SAMEER CHAMAN LAL MALE 15-10-2002 SC 27 12-02-2026

3686 2511140006 TABBU VINAY KUMAR FEMALE 24-10-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3687
2516480003 SHEETAL KUMARI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 29-10-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3688 2516500088 SHARUTI NAND LAL FEMALE 07-11-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3689 2516490202 SUNITA DEVI MELA RAM FEMALE 18-11-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3690 2517560300 SHIKHA THAKUR KHAZAN SINGH FEMALE 30-11-2002 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3691 2512290091 RITIKA DHIMAN DOLA RAM FEMALE 07-12-2002 SC 27 12-02-2026

3692 2518600139 JAMNA DEVI SHIV KUMAR FEMALE 08-12-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3693 2515380147 SIYA KUMARI HARI SINGH FEMALE 15-12-2002 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3694 2510040052 AMISHA NEKO FEMALE 17-12-2002 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3695 2515680323 ADITI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 11-03-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3696 2510040582 NEHA NARYAL TEK SINGH FEMALE 18-03-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3697 2517560164 SAPNA DEEP RAM FEMALE 04-04-2003 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3698
2511120106 SHIVALI MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 10-04-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3699 2509020056 SUMITI SONI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-05-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3700
2515350049 PRIYANKA KUMARI MAST RAM FEMALE 09-05-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3701 2507170262 PALLAVI PRITHVI SINGH FEMALE 11-05-2003 ST 27 12-02-2026

3702
2511110112 KALPANA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 29-06-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3703 2509020332 ANJALI BUDHI SINGH FEMALE 29-06-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3704 2507150037 PRIYANKA BAL KRISHAN FEMALE 16-07-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3705 2507210110 SHALINI KAPOOR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 26-07-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3706 2515370737 KUSHAL RANA RUP SINGH MALE 27-07-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3707 2510040367 NEENA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 03-08-2003 ST 27 12-02-2026

3708 2507220156 ARUSHI THAKUR RAMINDER PAL FEMALE 15-08-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3709
2515350432 RAJVEER THAKUR RAVI SINGH MALE 25-08-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3710
2510040321 TAMANA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-09-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3711 2508460082 SRIJAL KHOLTA MUNI LAL FEMALE 10-09-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3712 2507710022 RIYA RANA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 13-09-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3713 2515690050 KUSHMA KEHAR SINGH FEMALE 19-09-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3714 2511120110 DIKSHA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-09-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3715 2511130076 RITIKA SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 23-09-2003 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3716 2517530071 TANUJA JAGAR NATHU FEMALE 30-10-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3717 2510060003 PAYAL PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2003 ST 27 12-02-2026
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3718 2507620065 NEHA KUMARI OM PARKASH FEMALE 07-11-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3719 2512290307 RACHNA BISHT DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-11-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3720
2509020500 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOVIND RAM MALE 23-11-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3721 2507220073 DIKSHA CHIB MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 11-12-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3722 2518570106 MINAKSHI JEET KUMAR FEMALE 11-12-2003 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3723
2517550138 SHIVANI DEVI SH. DALBIR SINGH FEMALE 15-12-2003 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3724 2507230149 SAKSHI SUBHASH FEMALE 20-12-2003 ST 27 12-02-2026

3725 2516480728 VIKRANT KALYAN SINGH MALE 29-12-2003 SC 27 12-02-2026

3726 2518600236 BHAWNA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2004 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3727
2516510096 GAURAV CHAUHAN RAJENDER SINGH MALE 01-02-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3728 2515370638 KUSUM LATA GITA NAND FEMALE 03-02-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3729
2510040814 SUNNY GHINDER SINGH MALE 21-02-2004 ST 27 12-02-2026

3730
2507200024

ANAMIKA 

BHADWAL RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-02-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3731 2511120355 SAURAV HEM RAJ MALE 01-03-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3732
2507190006 DEEKSHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 23-03-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3733 2515370771 HANSRAJ DAULAT RAM MALE 03-05-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3734 2508440080 MANISH CHANAN SINGH MALE 08-05-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3735 2516480297 RAVEENA DALEEP SINGH FEMALE 20-05-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3736 2512280004 POONAM DEV RAJ FEMALE 17-06-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3737 2507630086 NIKITA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 20-06-2004 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3738 2515370327 DIVYA BHARTI RISHI RAM FEMALE 11-07-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3739 2515370170 BABLI DEVI KAMLESH FEMALE 13-07-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3740 2511120340 NIKHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 16-07-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3741 2512290174 PALLAVI THAKUR PURAN CHAND FEMALE 22-07-2004 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3742
2511110190 AKSHAY KAMLESH KUMAR MALE 03-08-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3743 2511100013 SUHANI THAKUR SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 12-08-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3744
2511100110 SHAILJA KUMARI SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 02-09-2004 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3745
2515400391 SAPNA DEVI RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 07-09-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3746
2515370200 NIKITA CHAUHAN CHUNI LAL FEMALE 20-09-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3747 2515680104 BHARTI GOVIND RAM FEMALE 23-09-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3748
2516480942 DIVANSHU KAMLESH KUMAR MALE 28-09-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3749
2507630071 SUHANI KOUNDAL SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-11-2004 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3750 2515680069 PRIYA HARI DASS FEMALE 08-11-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3751
2515400402 URMILA DHIMAN BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 11-11-2004 SC 27 12-02-2026

3752 2508430157 SURESH KUMAR JEET RAM MALE 15-11-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3753 2515350333 ARJUN SINGH HACHHU RAM MALE 19-11-2004 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3754 2510040781 NITU RAM DEV RAJ MALE 25-11-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3755
2512290079 JYOTI DEVI BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 12-12-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3756 2515400461 VIJAY KUMAR KARAM SINGH MALE 13-12-2004 SC PHH 27 12-02-2026

3757 2512290306 LAXMI DEVI KHEM RAJ FEMALE 25-12-2004 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3758 2512270022 BHUMIKA BHUSHAN LAL FEMALE 03-01-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3759 2511120288 KIRAN KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-01-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3760
2511140098 ARYAN HARBANS SINGH MALE 13-01-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3761
2507170090 SHEETAL THAKUR KHEM RAJ FEMALE 31-01-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3762 2507640094 NIKHIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MALE 31-01-2005 OBC PHH 27 12-02-2026

3763
2512290717 SHRIYA PARMINDER SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3764
2508460086 ALISHA

MOHAMMAD 

AKBAR FEMALE 14-02-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3765 2517530087 PRIYA MISHRA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 25-02-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3766 2509010270 NIKITA PYARE LAL FEMALE 26-02-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3767
2518570149 SIMMI CHOUHAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 17-03-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3768 2507160116 TAMANNA JAGBIR SINGH FEMALE 17-03-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026
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3769
2510040673 KAMLESH KUMAR KARTAR SINGH MALE 18-03-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3770 2512290808 BALBIR SINGH GHANTHU RAM MALE 25-03-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3771 2508430062 URVASHI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 01-04-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3772 2515370625 TULA DEVI JHANSPAL FEMALE 06-04-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3773 2511100141 ANKITA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 10-04-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3774 2515350045 MINAKSHI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3775 2507190030 SHILPA KHATTA SUMAN KHATTA FEMALE 27-04-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3776
2510050093 TAMANNA THAKUR ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 12-05-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3777 2509010249 NEHA THAKUR MEHAR LAL FEMALE 16-05-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3778 2517550201 NEERAJ KUMAR SOHAN LAL MALE 24-05-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3779 2515680110 ANJALI DINA NATH FEMALE 24-05-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3780 2512290205 KAMAKSHI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 31-05-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3781
2511100142 TAMANNA SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA FEMALE 19-06-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3782 2510080152 HASAN BEG NIZEM DEEN MALE 02-07-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3783 2515370631 HEENA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 03-07-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3784
2511100087 TAMANNA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 18-07-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3785 2510040555 MADHVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-07-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3786 2510040299 MANISHA SURESH FEMALE 26-07-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3787 2507230065 PAYAL KAPOOR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 28-07-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3788 2511120011 KAVITA DEVI VIKRAM SINGH FEMALE 01-08-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3789 2511110094 BIPASHA YOG RAJ FEMALE 15-08-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3790 2518600214 SANGEETA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3791
2511120298 TANISHA WALIA

JASWINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 30-08-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3792 2515390212 KANGNA SEN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 01-09-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3793 2507210018 SIMRAN DEVI ROOMI RAM FEMALE 13-09-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3794 2508460167 MANJU LAL DASS FEMALE 15-09-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3795
2507700029 PALAK CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 30-09-2005 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3796 2513240019 TEJUS BRICE SATISH KUMAR MALE 06-10-2005 ST 27 12-02-2026

3797 2510080242 LAKSHAY MAAN SINGH MALE 19-10-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3798
2510040113 USHA KUMARI PRADHAN SINGH FEMALE 01-11-2005 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3799 2509020381 ANSHIKA RAJENDER FEMALE 14-11-2005 SC 27 12-02-2026

3800 2510040913 NAGESH KUMAR HAKO MALE 16-11-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3801 2515400439 ADARSH KUMAR SUNDER RAM MALE 14-12-2005 SC Sports 27 12-02-2026

3802 2508440012 ISHA BALBIR FEMALE 03-01-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3803 2510040579 KUSHALYA GURDHYAN FEMALE 13-01-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3804 2511120302 RIYA KUMARI BIRBAL RANA FEMALE 15-01-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3805 2516490083 SAHITI RAM LAL FEMALE 21-01-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3806 2507210029 TANISHA KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 28-01-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3807
2516490467 JATIN SHARMA ANAND PRAKASH MALE 29-01-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3808 2518580017 TRISHA HEER RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 12-02-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3809 2510040568 NEHA VICKY FEMALE 13-02-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3810 2510040722 PIYUSH THAKUR YOGRAJ MALE 20-02-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3811 2515350285 DIYA THAKUR SOMI RAJ FEMALE 04-03-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3812
2507630054

ANSHITA 

CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 13-03-2006 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 27 12-02-2026

3813 2510040294 TANISHA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 13-04-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3814 2510080235 MITAKSHAR HAR DAYAL MALE 17-04-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3815 2515350191 SHABNAM RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 29-04-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3816 2516480135 MUSKAN SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 07-05-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3817
2517550089 POOJA DEVI RAJJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 06-06-2006 ST 27 12-02-2026

3818 2515370422 PALLAVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 06-06-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3819 2507630130 DHEERAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 08-06-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3820 2512290187 DAMESHWARI SHIV LAL FEMALE 12-06-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3821 2512280109 RENUKA THAKUR MEER SINGH FEMALE 13-06-2006 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3822 2518590063 GAURAV KUMAR BALBIR KUMAR MALE 16-06-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3823 2509010089 SHIVANI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 20-06-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3824 2515370247 MANSI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 30-06-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3825 2515400221 SHRUTI GIRDHARI LAL FEMALE 05-07-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026
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3826
2511110077 PALAK THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-07-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3827 2510040442 MAMTA KUMARI RAJU RAM FEMALE 23-07-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3828 2517560254 PAYAL MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 29-07-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3829 2507180009 PALAK PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-08-2006 GENERAL PHH 27 12-02-2026

3830 2515680074 KANIKA GOVIND RAM FEMALE 20-08-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3831 2515370802 RAJAT OM PRAKASH MALE 05-09-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3832
2515690132 TUSHAR CHAUHAN MOHAN SINGH MALE 07-09-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3833
2510080148 AJAY KUMAR SUWARAN SINGH MALE 20-09-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3834 2507220131 PAYAL TILAK RAJ FEMALE 27-09-2006 ST 27 12-02-2026

3835
2507170073 SHIVA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 15-10-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3836
2516480806 MAYANK DHANVIR SINGH MALE 15-10-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3837 2510040289 NEETU KUMARI JAI SINGH FEMALE 04-11-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3838 2510040503 MUSKAN LALIT FEMALE 13-11-2006 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3839
2515370918 RITIK KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR MALE 16-11-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3840 2511110175 PALVI KAPIL DEV FEMALE 22-11-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3841 2515680454 MOHIT LEELA DHAR MALE 12-12-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3842 2510040250 SARIKA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 13-12-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3843
2510040700 NAVNEET KUMAR KULDEEP CHAND MALE 19-12-2006 SC 27 12-02-2026

3844
2509660033 KASHISH CHANDEL PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 19-12-2006 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3845 2515680579 SHUBHAM TARA CHAND MALE 01-01-2007 SC Sports 27 12-02-2026

3846
2510040352 HARSHITA PRINGAL PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-01-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3847
2517560199 PRIYANKA THAKUR OM PRAKASH FEMALE 10-01-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3848
2507210101 ANKITA DEVI SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3849 2507230158 PRIYANKA KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 21-01-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3850
2518590043 PRIYANKA KUMARI SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 30-01-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3851
2511100100 NIDHI KUMARI JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 03-02-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3852 2516480480 PUNAM KUNDAN SINGH FEMALE 03-02-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3853
2517550191 PANKAJ CHANDEL GANGA SAGAR MALE 06-02-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3854 2516520093 MUSKAN BANSI RAM FEMALE 06-02-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3855 2511120076 PRIYA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-02-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3856 2509010367 ADITYA DHIMAN VIKAS DHIMAN MALE 25-02-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3857 2510080110 PUSHPA DEVI HARI SINGH FEMALE 02-03-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3858 2515370642 KASHISH GOPAL KRISHAN FEMALE 04-03-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3859 2515370850 PAL SINGH CHAT RAM MALE 07-03-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3860 2512290299 RITIKA PRATAP CHAND FEMALE 08-03-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3861 2507150108 GANGE RAM HARI SINGH MALE 16-03-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3862 2515370156 MEHAK DHANI RAM FEMALE 19-03-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3863 2514310022 PADMA RINGZIN KESANG TAKPA MALE 20-03-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3864
2507170086 SAKSHI SHARMA PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 08-04-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3865
2517560120 YOGITA SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN FEMALE 09-04-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3866 2511110146 VARSHA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 20-04-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3867
2515370890 RAJENDER KUMAR NARPAT MALE 10-05-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3868 2508430118 KRITIKA KHUSHI RAM FEMALE 12-05-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3869
2509020300 SWASTIKA KASHYAP RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 19-05-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3870
2510090058 NEHA BHARDWAJ SH.BHAGAT RAM FEMALE 03-06-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3871 2518600179 NAINA THAKUR ANOOP SINGH FEMALE 14-06-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3872 2512290101 KASHISH BISHT GIRI RAJ FEMALE 15-06-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3873 2511110214 AYUSH KUMAR CHOTTU RAM MALE 16-06-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3874
2513250003 PRAVRITIKUMARI BHARAT BHUSHAN FEMALE 18-06-2007 ST 27 12-02-2026

3875 2512290005 NYARIKA NEGI LAL SINGH FEMALE 20-06-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026
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3876
2512290102 SOMYA BHARDWAJ SHYAM SUNDER FEMALE 01-07-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3877 2511100117 SUNITA DEVI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 02-07-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3878
2509660104 ISHA CHAUDHARY SANJU RAM FEMALE 11-07-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3879
2516510020 HIMANSHI SHARMA CHANDERMANI FEMALE 17-07-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3880
2511110023 ISHITA SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 18-07-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3881 2510050014 POOJA DEVI PAWAN SINGH FEMALE 22-07-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3882
2517550133 SHIVANI SHARMA ROOP LAL FEMALE 28-07-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3883 2515400472 AKSHIT PREM LAL MALE 02-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3884
2509010154 ANUSHA THAKUR RAMSWROOP FEMALE 09-08-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3885 2510080019 ADEETYA BALDEV FEMALE 10-08-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3886
2515370884 AYUSH BACHITAR SINGH MALE 10-08-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3887
2507210073 PRIYA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 11-08-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3888 2510080115 AARTI TEK SINGH FEMALE 14-08-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3889 2509020092 PALAK BIRI SINGH FEMALE 15-08-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3890 2512280175 BABITA DEVI TIVER KUMAR FEMALE 16-08-2007 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3891
2509010026 MAHIMA SHARMA INDER KUMAR FEMALE 22-08-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3892 2507150079 SUMNA DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 03-09-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3893 2512290593 ISHA DEAUL SHANTA KUMAR FEMALE 03-09-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3894 2511110041 VANDNA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 04-09-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3895 2517550168 KASHISH KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE 05-09-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3896
2508430179 ASHWANI KUMAR JIV LAL MALE 13-09-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3897
2510040601 SNEHA DEVI SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 23-09-2007 ST 27 12-02-2026

3898 2507210113 ANIKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 29-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3899
2517550109 MUSKAN

SURJEET 

MOHAMMAD FEMALE 01-10-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3900 2515370227 MAHAK THAKUR INDER SINGH FEMALE 08-10-2007 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3901
2515370383 MUSKAN NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 09-10-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3902
2515390071 KALPNA RANA PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE 13-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3903 2507210010 PALAK KEWAL KUMAR FEMALE 15-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3904
2507160037 RISHIKA DHIMAN SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 25-10-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3905 2515680495 PRAGVANSH SUKESH SIPPY MALE 29-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3906
2515400295 SAMIKSHA KUMARI BIHARI LAL FEMALE 30-10-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3907
2515370174 KASHISH CHANDEL DIWAN CHAND FEMALE 31-10-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3908 2509660107 AMBIKA KUMARI ROOP LAL FEMALE 07-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3909
2507220146 BANDNA KUMARI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3910
2509010015 DEEPALI SHARMA PRITAM LAL FEMALE 09-11-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3911 2515390269 RITIK KUMAR JAI GOPAL MALE 12-11-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3912 2515390161 PRIYA DANDU RAM FEMALE 13-11-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3913 2515680425 SANIYA GANDHI RAM FEMALE 19-11-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3914 2516490110 RENUKA OMI CHAND FEMALE 21-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3915 2515680573 VISHAL MAST RAM MALE 21-11-2007 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3916 2510040331 NEHA KUMARI DEV RAJ FEMALE 25-11-2007 ST 27 12-02-2026

3917 2511140093 ASHISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR MALE 28-11-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3918 2515400489 PUSHAP RAJ PURAN CHAND MALE 04-12-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3919
2515370797

PRASHANT 

BHARDWAJ DHANI RAM MALE 06-12-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3920 2511140083 TOSHIB VAIDYA VIVEK GUPTA MALE 07-12-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3921 2509020147 POOJA KUMARI RAM PAL FEMALE 07-12-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026

3922
2509020258 ISHITA SHARMA HEM RAJ SHARMA FEMALE 10-12-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3923
2510080179

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR LEKH RAJ MALE 12-12-2007 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3924
2518600266 ROHIT MOHINDER SINGH MALE 22-12-2007 SC 27 12-02-2026
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3925 2510030067 SUJAL CHOUHAN RAMESH CHAND MALE 01-01-2008 ST 27 12-02-2026

3926
2510040474 SAKSHI RANI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2008 EWS 27 12-02-2026

3927
2512290685 NIHARIKA KAUNDAL TIRTH RAM FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3928 2509660116 NITIN CHANDEL INDER MOHAN MALE 04-01-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3929
2516480765 VISHAL THAKUR VIRENDER SINGH MALE 10-01-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3930 2510060076 ADITYA KASHYAP SAROJ KUMAR MALE 12-01-2008 ST 27 12-02-2026

3931 2512280071 AAKANKSHA DEVI SINGH FEMALE 20-01-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3932 2515370824 PARAS THAKUR SHER SINGH MALE 25-01-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3933 2515400441 ABHISHEK OM PRAKASH MALE 28-01-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3934 2511110027 ANJANA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3935
2515400218 SHIKHA CHAUHAN PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 02-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3936
2511110184 YUGAL BHATTI

PURSHOTAM 

CHAND MALE 03-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3937
2511110125 MUSKAN BHATT PAVNESH ANAND FEMALE 07-02-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3938
2515340221 CHIRAG RAVINDER KUMAR MALE 12-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3939 2512280029 SHIVANI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 14-02-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3940 2509020022 ARTI KUMARI KARAN VEER FEMALE 15-02-2008 ST 27 12-02-2026

3941 2512290294 TARA DEVI BHUME RAM FEMALE 16-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3942 2515380185 SUNIL KUMAR BUDHA RAM MALE 18-02-2008 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3943 2510040033 BABITA DEVI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 21-02-2008 ST 27 12-02-2026

3944 2509010253 TANVI SHARMA HEM RAJ FEMALE 26-02-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3945
2509660017 NITIKA SHARMA

MAHENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 28-02-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3946 2515680141 SAKSHI JAI SINGH FEMALE 28-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3947
2518600163 VANSHIKA GURDEEP CHAND FEMALE 28-02-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3948 2517530102 NEERAJ KUMAR PADAM CHAND MALE 29-02-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3949
2511130274 PIYUSH BHARDWAJ PRINCE MALE 02-03-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3950 2515690064 NIRJA THAKUR HET RAM FEMALE 03-03-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3951 2507630008 ARUSHI SULEKH RAJ FEMALE 05-03-2008 OBC 27 12-02-2026

3952 2515340211 GOPAL THAKUR ROHIT KUMAR MALE 07-03-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3953 2508430068 SONAM TABE RAM FEMALE 07-03-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3954 2515400064 TEENA THAKUR DEVI SINGH FEMALE 14-03-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3955 2515390132 TANISA DEVI LAL SINGH FEMALE 18-03-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3956 2509010135 KOMAL RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 19-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3957 2515690080 TIYUSH RAJ RAMESH KUMAR MALE 20-03-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3958 2517550157 TANISHA DEVI FAUJA SINGH FEMALE 22-03-2008 ST 27 12-02-2026

3959 2511140042 MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-03-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3960 2516500057 MEHAK SUBHASH FEMALE 27-03-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3961
2517560061 SUNIDHI SHARMA ROOP DUTT FEMALE 31-03-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3962
2515400507 UDIT CHAUHAN DEVINDER KUMAR MALE 04-04-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3963 2516520080 ANSHIKA TOMAR KHATRI RAM FEMALE 05-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3964 2515370062 MAMTA THAKUR DYAL SINGH FEMALE 19-04-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3965 2509020136 SAKSHI DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-2008 GENERAL Sports 27 12-02-2026

3966 2510050047 ARPITA DEVI JIWAN KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3967 2515340218 RITIK KUMAR BIRI SINGH MALE 22-04-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3968
2515370405

BHUVNESHWARI 

DEVI KHEM CHAND FEMALE 26-04-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3969 2515400002 AARTI THAKUR JAGDISH FEMALE 04-05-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3970 2516500018 NAINA KUMARI PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 09-05-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3971 2509020011 KRITIKA THAKUR ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 12-05-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3972 2512290840 NIKHIL SOHAN LAL MALE 13-05-2008 SC 27 12-02-2026

3973 2515680008 ISHITA THAKUR LALIT KUMAR FEMALE 15-05-2008 GENERAL 27 12-02-2026

3974 2515400265 SANIYA JOGINDER PAL FEMALE 21-05-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 27 12-02-2026

3975
2516500121 CHAMAN KUMAR

KEWAL RAM 

CHAUHAN MALE 25-06-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 26 12-02-2026

3976 2518730066 SUSHIL KUMAR GAREEB DASS MALE 15-11-1989 SC Ex.S.M. 26 12-02-2026

3977
2511120380

ASHWANI KUMAR 

RANA RAM CHAND MALE 17-11-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 26 12-02-2026

3978 2510040107 ANITA DEVI LONKU RAM FEMALE 30-06-1991 ST 26 12-02-2026
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3979 2507640077 SUMNA DEVI NEK CHAND FEMALE 03-07-1992 SC 26 12-02-2026

3980 2515350300 ANITA DEVI GOVIND RAM FEMALE 17-02-1993 OBC 26 12-02-2026

3981 2516520011 MEERA DEVI TOSIYA RAM FEMALE 01-05-1993 SC 26 12-02-2026

3982 2515680122 BHAVNA DEVI MAN CHAND FEMALE 05-06-1993 SC 26 12-02-2026

3983 2512290670 ANJNA JAGAR NATH FEMALE 20-05-1995 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3984
2515400480 PRADEEP SHARMA JASWANT SHARMA MALE 18-02-1996 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3985 2518600108 SAPNA DEVI GURDIAL SINGH FEMALE 25-08-1996 ST 26 12-02-2026

3986 2515680374 MEENA KUMARI KUNDAN LAL FEMALE 02-12-1996 OBC 26 12-02-2026

3987 2508430008 JEEVANA DEVI SINU RAM FEMALE 06-02-1997 SC 26 12-02-2026

3988 2508430185 NARESH KUMAR JAGAT RAM MALE 05-07-1997 SC 26 12-02-2026

3989 2516490322 RADHA DEVI GUMAN SINGH FEMALE 15-02-1998 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3990 2510090108 NAINO DEVI AMRU FEMALE 19-03-1998 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3991
2507210070

DEEKSHA 

CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH FEMALE 13-06-1998 OBC 26 12-02-2026

3992
2515370761 PRABHAT SINGH SUBHASH CHAND MALE 22-09-1998 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3993 2507170044 NIKITA DHIMAN VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 01-10-1998 OBC 26 12-02-2026

3994
2518600303

NAVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA JOGINDER KUMAR MALE 10-11-1998 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3995 2517550178 RADHA JAI PAL FEMALE 11-11-1998 SC 26 12-02-2026

3996 2507620159 KALPANA DEVI ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 23-12-1998 OBC 26 12-02-2026

3997 2518580060 VANDNA LAL CHAND FEMALE 11-02-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

3998
2511110064 AASTHA DOGRA

BALDEV SINGH 

DOGRA FEMALE 06-03-1999 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

3999
2518580031

RUCHIKA 

BHARDWAJ RISHI RAM FEMALE 22-03-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

4000 2518600164 JYOTI DEVI PRABH DYAL FEMALE 27-04-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

4001 2515680245 KIRAN RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-06-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

4002
2516480400 MEENAKSHI DEVI MOHAN LAL FEMALE 07-07-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

4003 2511130127 PRIYANKA MUMTAJ FEMALE 15-07-1999 SC 26 12-02-2026

4004
2507210045 PRIYA KOTI SUKH DEV SINGH FEMALE 22-07-1999 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4005 2507230135 KAMINI HARI SINGH FEMALE 04-09-1999 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4006
2516480606 RABINA BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE 10-01-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4007
2511130253 SHIVANI DOGRA RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4008 2512290446 CHANDRA DEVI RAM CHAND FEMALE 13-05-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4009 2515610036 SWATI THAKUR HANS RAJ FEMALE 06-06-2000 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4010 2515370462 DAKSHA BHUMA DUTT FEMALE 25-06-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4011
2507620141

PRYANKA 

CHOUDHARY SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 07-09-2000 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4012 2508430089 KIRAN KUMARI KHUMB DASS FEMALE 01-10-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4013
2509010304 SHREEYA SHARMA ISHWAR DASS FEMALE 23-10-2000 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4014 2507640039 VIJAY KUMARI TARA CHAND FEMALE 13-11-2000 SC 26 12-02-2026

4015
2511130133 RUCHIKA

BALDEV SINGH 

THAKUR FEMALE 28-12-2000 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4016 2507230033 KAJAL RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 01-03-2001 SC 26 12-02-2026

4017
2511120250 KASHAMA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM FEMALE 06-05-2001 SC 26 12-02-2026

4018 2515350099 ROSHANI DEVI BHOOP SINGH FEMALE 26-05-2001 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4019 2518570068 MADHU BALA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 16-08-2001 SC 26 12-02-2026

4020
2510040138 DEEKSHA KUMARI JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 23-08-2001 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4021
2507620080 KOMAL PATHANIA

PARSHOTAM 

SINGH FEMALE 03-09-2001 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4022 2511120296 TAMNNA KAMAL KISHORE FEMALE 15-09-2001 SC 26 12-02-2026

4023
2507170077 SAKSHI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 28-11-2001 ST 26 12-02-2026

4024 2508460192 PUSHPLATA NAND LAL FEMALE 24-02-2002 SC 26 12-02-2026

4025 2507190041 ANCHAL KUMARI PRITHI CHAND FEMALE 16-04-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4026
2517530036 MAMTA BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2002 SC 26 12-02-2026

4027 2518570052 DEEPTI JAGOTTA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 29-04-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4028
2518570116 SHAMSHAD BEGAM ABDUL KAREEM FEMALE 11-05-2002 ST 26 12-02-2026

4029 2516490239 TANUJA SURAT SINGH FEMALE 16-06-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4030 2507620072 KAJAL DEVI OM DUTT FEMALE 29-06-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026
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4031 2515370551 MANSI LAL CHAND FEMALE 27-08-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4032 2515680162 ANANYA TEK CHAND FEMALE 28-08-2002 SC 26 12-02-2026

4033 2511120043 RIYA SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 07-09-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4034 2517550236 MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT RAM MALE 03-10-2002 SC 26 12-02-2026

4035
2518580018 AKANKSHA

DHARMENDER 

SINGH FEMALE 18-11-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4036 2515400154 MANSI BHINDER SINGH FEMALE 21-11-2002 SC 26 12-02-2026

4037 2507700049 DIPALI KAMAL KUMAR FEMALE 07-12-2002 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4038 2507150009 SHEETAL SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 08-12-2002 ST 26 12-02-2026

4039 2510040261 PANO DEVI CHHAJO RAM FEMALE 18-12-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4040 2507200081 KOMAL SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2002 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4041 2515400311 TANSHI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 01-01-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4042 2510070002 MONIKA HEM RAJ FEMALE 04-01-2003 ST 26 12-02-2026

4043 2515680148 LEENA KUMARI LOK PAL FEMALE 08-02-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4044 2512290837 SAHIL SHARMA RAMESH MALE 18-02-2003 ST 26 12-02-2026

4045 2510040538 SHIVANI DEVI SARDARI FEMALE 02-03-2003 ST 26 12-02-2026

4046
2512290876 SUSHEEL THAKUR THAKUR DASS MALE 23-03-2003 EWS 26 12-02-2026

4047 2515400231 GEETANJALI DHANI RAM FEMALE 28-03-2003 ST 26 12-02-2026

4048 2515340197 TAMANA THAKAR SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2003 SC 26 12-02-2026

4049 2509020443 SAKSHAM KAMAL JEET MALE 10-06-2003 SC 26 12-02-2026

4050 2515370419 SAPNA DEVI DHUM RAJ FEMALE 21-06-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4051 2515400400 MAMTA THAKUR SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 02-07-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4052 2509010288 MUSKAAN SOHAN LAL FEMALE 05-07-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4053 2512290852 THAKUR DUTT SURENDER PAL MALE 07-07-2003 SC 26 12-02-2026

4054
2511110058 PRIYA RAJENDER KUMAR FEMALE 05-08-2003 SC 26 12-02-2026

4055 2510040656 MEENAKSHI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 16-08-2003 ST 26 12-02-2026

4056 2507200093 MANVIKA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 10-09-2003 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4057 2510080025 JYOTI DEVI DAULAT RAM FEMALE 11-10-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4058 2512290113 CHETANYA LOTAM RAM FEMALE 11-10-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4059 2512280150 BALE RAM KAMLI RAM FEMALE 11-10-2003 SC 26 12-02-2026

4060 2510040617 SUNITA DEVI MAAN SINGH FEMALE 17-10-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4061 2515370597 BIMLA DEVI BODH RAJ FEMALE 11-11-2003 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4062 2515690063 REKHA DEVI VED RAM FEMALE 22-11-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4063 2512290305 KAMINI BALA BUDH RAM FEMALE 06-01-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4064 2515350242 SHALU THAKUR NIHAL CHAND FEMALE 09-01-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4065
2515370264 YOGESHWARI DEVI HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 19-01-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4066
2507620057 ISHA CHOUDHARY MUKUND LAL FEMALE 28-01-2004 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4067
2516480006 NEELAM KUMARI DAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 02-02-2004 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4068 2509020043 KAVITA DEVI NAND LAL FEMALE 02-02-2004 ST 26 12-02-2026

4069 2517540002 SAKSHI AJAY THAKUR FEMALE 20-02-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4070 2511130088 KAVITA DEVI SATISH CHAD FEMALE 22-02-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4071 2510040449 POOJA BALDEV FEMALE 01-03-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4072 2510060027 AMRITA DEVI SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 05-03-2004 ST 26 12-02-2026

4073 2518570143 NIKITA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 02-04-2004 SC Sports 26 12-02-2026

4074 2510040833 BHINDER DHAJO MALE 08-04-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4075 2510070020 MOHIT DEVI SINGH MALE 10-05-2004 ST 26 12-02-2026

4076
2515370570 VIPASHA SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 24-05-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4077 2512290230 ANITA DEVI RAM LAL FEMALE 03-07-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4078
2516490258 KALPNA CHAUHAN SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 15-07-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4079 2518600031 RIMJHIM VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 02-08-2004 SC 26 12-02-2026

4080 2515350079 RISHIKA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-08-2004 ST 26 12-02-2026

4081 2508430122 MONIKA NOYA RAM FEMALE 24-08-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4082 2511100080 TAMANNA AMIT KUMAR FEMALE 26-08-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4083 2515360041 PREETI SHIV RAM FEMALE 10-10-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4084 2515400083 MUSKAN HEM RAJ FEMALE 28-10-2004 SC 26 12-02-2026

4085 2515400505 AYUSH KAUSHAL OM CHAND MALE 10-11-2004 SC 26 12-02-2026

4086 2511100022 JAHANVI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 17-11-2004 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4087 2516480679 MANJU SUNDER SINGH FEMALE 08-12-2004 SC 26 12-02-2026

4088 2516481000 SAMEER BHAWAN SINGH MALE 01-01-2005 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4089 2515350224 TANVI DEVI ASHAWANI FEMALE 04-01-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026
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4090 2515610025 NEHA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 15-01-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4091 2511100038 PRIYA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 25-01-2005 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4092 2512290710 PRIKSHA DEVI DOLE RAM FEMALE 30-01-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4093
2516490162 TANIYA JAGDEESH CHAND FEMALE 28-02-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4094 2511110149 PAYAL PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-03-2005 ST 26 12-02-2026

4095 2518580076 NITIKA DEVI KUSHAL KUMAR FEMALE 07-03-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4096 2512290244 BEENA THAKUR DOT RAM FEMALE 13-03-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4097 2516480013 VISHALI DEEP CHAND FEMALE 16-03-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4098 2507150002 TANISHI INDER SINGH I FEMALE 02-04-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4099 2517560190 DIKSHA HEM RAJ FEMALE 08-04-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4100 2516480977 ANKUSH RATTAN SINGH MALE 16-05-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4101 2511130017 MUSKAAN RANA DINESH RANA FEMALE 15-06-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4102
2515680431

BHAVNISH 

MAHAJAN TIKKAM CHAND MALE 22-06-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4103 2516480722 KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 13-07-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4104
2510040337 PAVNESH KUMARI JANAM SINGH FEMALE 10-08-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4105 2512291004 BITTU THAKUR TEK CHAND MALE 15-08-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4106 2507220171 MAMTA DEVI JAI KARAN FEMALE 19-08-2005 ST 26 12-02-2026

4107
2516480993

DEEPANSHU 

TOMAR MANIPAL MALE 22-08-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4108 2512280103 SAVITIKA RAM LAL FEMALE 01-09-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4109 2510080089 NISHA KUMARI KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 11-09-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4110
2516480446

KHUSHBU 

CHAUHAN RAJENDER SINGH FEMALE 14-09-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4111 2510040638 ARTI KUMARI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 23-09-2005 ST 26 12-02-2026

4112 2507630056 PRIYANKA SIKENDER FEMALE 29-09-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4113 2515610024 MANJULA DEVI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 04-10-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4114 2517530051 DIVYA DEVI CHAND FEMALE 15-10-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4115 2515690087 TOLI SINGH BHOP SINGH MALE 18-10-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4116
2516490030 ANJALI DEVI DHANVIR SINGH FEMALE 25-10-2005 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4117 2516490216 PAYAL BALAK RAM FEMALE 30-10-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4118 2515680271 ARCHITA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 31-10-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4119 2508410080 SHALU DHAYAN SINGH FEMALE 02-11-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4120 2508460264 BABLU SAJNU MALE 20-11-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4121 2517550010 KHUSHPREET KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 05-12-2005 ST 26 12-02-2026

4122
2517550215 MANJEET SINGH

GURCHARAN 

SINGH MALE 05-12-2005 SC 26 12-02-2026

4123
2515370014 KUSHAM LATA

TUMESHWAR 

SINGH FEMALE 18-12-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4124 2518600184 MANISHA RANI CHAIN SINGH FEMALE 23-12-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4125 2515340185 TONIKA THAKUR NETAR SINGH FEMALE 26-12-2005 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4126
2509670034 ABHISHEK BANSAL GEETA RAM MALE 01-01-2006 SC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 26 12-02-2026

4127 2517560346 SURAJ PUNDIR CHHOTU RAM MALE 02-01-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4128 2507620022 SHRUTI SHARMA SURJIT KUMAR FEMALE 08-01-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4129 2512290952 ISHAN THAKUR DAULAT RAM MALE 05-02-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4130
2515340219 MITAL BHARDWAJ

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR MALE 09-02-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4131 2517550067 MANISHA RANI AMRIK SINGH FEMALE 12-02-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4132
2510050059 URMILA DEVI BAHADUR SINGH FEMALE 18-02-2006 ST 26 12-02-2026

4133
2515400496 PRANJAL DHIMAN RAKESH KUMAR MALE 06-03-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4134 2518580014 RISHIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4135 2517560153 ANJALI RAWAT SH SANT RAM FEMALE 22-03-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4136
2511110157 PAYAL KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 07-04-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4137
2516480168 NEHA BHATIA SURENDER BHATIA FEMALE 19-04-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4138 2511130052 ANJALI BRAHM DASS FEMALE 03-05-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4139 2512290364 MANISHA DEVI JAI LAL FEMALE 25-05-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4140 2507210026 DEEVANSHI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 06-06-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4141
2511120115 NANCY ROHAN SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 10-06-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4142 2515390277 SHYAM LAL MANI RAM MALE 14-06-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026
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4143 2517560232 MINAKSHI KEDAR SINGH FEMALE 18-06-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4144 2516480484 JIVANSHI JASWANT FEMALE 19-06-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4145 2515370732 BALVIR DEV RAJ MALE 25-06-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4146 2510040095 KRITIKA MANOHAR FEMALE 25-06-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4147 2517560295 MINAKSHI HET RAM FEMALE 01-07-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4148 2507200069 SANIA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 13-07-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4149 2507630125 VISHAL THAKUR NIKKU RAM MALE 16-07-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4150
2507150100 ARJU BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 08-08-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4151 2507170198 PAYAL TILAK RAJ FEMALE 12-08-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4152 2507150114 PAYAL DOGRA MADAN LAL MALE 18-08-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4153
2517560304 KRITIKA YASHWANT SINGH FEMALE 24-08-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4154 2515370538 MANSI KUBER SINGH FEMALE 25-08-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4155 2515680448 ROHAN RANA NAND LAL MALE 29-08-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4156 2507230119 ANKITA DEVI VIKAS KUMAR FEMALE 30-08-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4157 2507640086 VISHAL TILAK RAJ MALE 02-09-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4158
2518600084 ANUSHKA SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 11-09-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4159
2518600245 MANDEEP KAUR JASWANT SINGH FEMALE 11-09-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4160
2507170041 HARSHITA SHARMA RAJNEESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-09-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4161 2508460227 MOHAN SINGH RAMIYA RAM MALE 29-09-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4162 2507700035 KASHISH BIR SINGH FEMALE 15-10-2006 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4163 2512290022 TANIYA BHARTI MOHAR SINGH FEMALE 16-10-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4164 2515400290 SHAGUN TIRTH RAM FEMALE 07-11-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4165 2515340039 DIMPAL BALI RAM FEMALE 12-11-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4166 2507190010 KALPANA RANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 14-11-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4167
2515390243 MEENAKSHI JASWANT SINGH FEMALE 14-11-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4168 2516520098 KALPNA TULSI RAM FEMALE 15-12-2006 SC 26 12-02-2026

4169
2507170231 KRITIKA VASHISHAT SUSHIL KUMAR FEMALE 21-12-2006 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4170 2509660098 ANU KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE 30-12-2006 ST 26 12-02-2026

4171 2515390084 ASHU DEVI SUMAN KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4172
2508410040 POONAM NARAYAN SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4173
2507170048 TANISHA KUMARI NARAIN SINGH FEMALE 13-01-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4174
2510090081 KHALEEDA BEGUM DEEN MOHD FEMALE 19-01-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4175 2510040060 DIKSHA DALEEP FEMALE 20-01-2007 EWS 26 12-02-2026

4176 2509020394 ADITYA THAKUR ROSHAN LAL MALE 28-01-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4177 2508460024 KRITI MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 30-01-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4178 2515400178 ANJALI NARAYAN DASS FEMALE 10-02-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4179
2510070001 SANTOSH KUMARI DEVI CHAND FEMALE 16-02-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4180 2516510022 KARTIKA SUDARSHAN FEMALE 16-02-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4181 2509020413 SUJAL SHARMA SANJEEV MALE 18-02-2007 EWS 26 12-02-2026

4182 2512290243 MEHAK PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-02-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4183
2512290404 SUHANA THAKUR UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 25-02-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4184 2515680411 JINAT SHARMA PYARE LAL FEMALE 01-03-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4185 2516510076 AMISHA KALAM SINGH FEMALE 04-03-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4186 2507180022 PALAK YUV RAJ FEMALE 13-03-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4187 2512290756 KARAN SINGH MOHAR SINGH MALE 23-03-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4188 2518570198 NITIN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR MALE 04-04-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4189
2509010307 SIYA THAKUR RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 07-04-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4190 2515680062 PRACHI BALDEV FEMALE 16-04-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4191
2508430010 SHIVANI SUSHEEL KUMAR FEMALE 16-04-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4192
2507170114 HARSHITA KATOCH BIR SINGH FEMALE 20-04-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4193 2509010318 SAKSHI RAM LAL FEMALE 21-04-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4194 2518580021 TANIYA AJAY SINGH FEMALE 02-05-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4195 2515340167 NEHA BODHRAJ FEMALE 03-05-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4196 2507630003 RIYA BADHAN LUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-05-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

Page 79 of 97



4197 2515680223 TANISHA SURJEET KUMAR FEMALE 05-06-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4198 2516490294 TWINKLE VIRENDER FEMALE 05-06-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4199 2516490252 JASVINDER KAUR BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 07-06-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4200 2507210112 JOSHIKA SONI SONI KUMAR FEMALE 10-06-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4201 2517530065 NEERJA HARBANS LAL FEMALE 27-06-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4202 2515370615 GARIMA KUMARI KARAM SINGH FEMALE 03-07-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4203 2515350420 AYUSH SANJAY KUMAR MALE 14-07-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4204 2510050020 DIVYANSHI KUSHAL SINGH FEMALE 15-07-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4205 2511120316 RIYA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 19-07-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4206
2511130287 SHUBHAM SHARMA

RAVI DUTT 

SHARMA MALE 24-07-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4207
2517550217 AMAN DHIMAN PARMODH KUMAR MALE 24-07-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4208 2507200089 RIKITA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 25-07-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4209 2510040226 PALLAVI BYAS DEV FEMALE 30-07-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4210
2510040246 SAKEENA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 19-08-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4211 2507620020 KRITIKA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 22-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4212 2515400216 RAKSHA DEVI SUMAN KUMAR FEMALE 27-08-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4213
2509010114 MANPREET BANSAL NAYAN SINGH FEMALE 29-08-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4214 2515680530 ADITYA MANI RAM MALE 07-09-2007 SC Sports 26 12-02-2026

4215 2515680422 HEMLATA JEET SINGH FEMALE 08-09-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4216
2507190042 KASHI SHARMA GULSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 14-09-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4217
2518570011 ANKITA JASWAL MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 07-10-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4218
2515350167 SHIVANI RAO KASHMIR CHAND FEMALE 20-10-2007 ST 26 12-02-2026

4219 2515400289 PALLAVI DILA RAM FEMALE 22-10-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4220 2515350196 MEHAK DALIP SINGH FEMALE 23-10-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4221 2510040215 VARSHA KEWAL FEMALE 28-10-2007 ST 26 12-02-2026

4222
2509010235 MEENAKSHI  DEVI AMAR NATH FEMALE 30-10-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4223 2508410037 SIMRAN FAGIYA RAM FEMALE 05-11-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4224
2515690009 PREETI THAKUR DEVINDER SINGH FEMALE 06-11-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4225 2508460048 ANJALI THAKUR DUNI CHAIND FEMALE 14-11-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4226
2509020449 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 16-11-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4227
2511140068 ARTI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 26-11-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4228 2509660034 ANJALI RAJENDER PAL FEMALE 28-11-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4229
2516480334 ANJALI KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 30-11-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4230 2510040305 ARUSHI SHARMA KISHAN CHAND FEMALE 30-11-2007 ST 26 12-02-2026

4231 2512290213 SUSHMITA PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 05-12-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4232 2511120241 ISHA KUMARI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 13-12-2007 SC 26 12-02-2026

4233
2515390141 VANSHIKA THAKUR PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 19-12-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4234 2507630088 MEHAK RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-12-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4235 2508470006 MEHAK BALDEV FEMALE 25-12-2007 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4236 2516520030 DIKSHA GOPAL FEMALE 28-12-2007 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4237 2515400266 SIMRAN JEET RAM FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4238 2515370213 JAGRITI DEVI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 02-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4239 2507700148 MUKUL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR MALE 10-01-2008 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4240 2515340241 BADAL LALMAN MALE 14-01-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4241 2507220030 DIKSHA DEVI VAKIL SINGH FEMALE 15-01-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4242 2507230073 KHUSHI KATOCH RAJESH KATOCH FEMALE 15-01-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4243 2510060034 REKHA DEVI VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-01-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4244 2515680147 SAMIKSHA TEK CHAND FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4245 2515680505 ABHAY JEEWAN LAL MALE 03-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4246 2507700152 SHWETA KARAM PAL MALE 10-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4247
2507200030 RITIKA DHIMAN

BALVINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 14-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4248
2515400038 MANNAT THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-02-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4249 2507220003 RUCHIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 21-02-2008 ST 26 12-02-2026

4250 2515400196 SANIYA YUDHISTHAR FEMALE 22-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026
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4251 2512280080 PRITIKA KAILASH CHAND FEMALE 25-02-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4252 2512290489 NEHA THAKUR PURAN CHAND FEMALE 27-02-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4253 2511130152 DIKSHA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-02-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4254 2515370221 SAVITA BALWANT FEMALE 07-03-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4255 2509020085 NEHA PUNU RAM FEMALE 11-03-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4256
2507700082 SHRUTI BHATTI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 17-03-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4257 2515350349 ANIK SEN CHANCHAL SEN MALE 23-03-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4258 2510080083 SNEHA SHAKTI PRASAD FEMALE 25-03-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4259 2507700040 SHIVALI KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 26-03-2008 OBC 26 12-02-2026

4260
2511140034 GAURI RAJESH PRASHAR FEMALE 27-03-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4261 2517560173 DEEPIKA MADAN LAL FEMALE 05-04-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4262 2509010323 SAMMI CHANDEL BABLU KUMAR MALE 08-04-2008 GENERAL WFF 26 12-02-2026

4263
2516480460 LATA DEVI DHANVEER SINGH FEMALE 13-04-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4264
2512270046 MR PRIYANSHU

SH JOGINDER 

SINGH MALE 20-04-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4265 2507630123 KRISH UTTAM SINGH MALE 21-04-2008 ST 26 12-02-2026

4266 2512290726 DIYA AMI CHAND FEMALE 23-04-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4267 2518580003 KHUSHBU ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 25-04-2008 ST 26 12-02-2026

4268 2515680517 RAHUL CHAMAN LAL MALE 10-05-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4269 2515690121 MANJEET CHAMARU RAM MALE 16-05-2008 SC 26 12-02-2026

4270 2517550066 VANSHIKA NARAYAN DASS FEMALE 22-05-2008 GENERAL 26 12-02-2026

4271 2510080185 MAN SINGH SHAM LAL MALE 23-05-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 26 12-02-2026

4272
2515390274 JAGDISH CHAND CHOUDHARY RAM MALE 16-08-1981 SC Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4273
2515370911 RAGHU BIR SINGH JAI RAM MALE 12-12-1984 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4274
2518600252 JARNAIL SINGH JOGINDER SINGH MALE 12-10-1986 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4275
2507190058 CHANDER NISHANT SANSAR CHAND MALE 13-10-1987 SC Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4276
2518600227 AMANDEEP KAUR HARMESH CHAND FEMALE 20-10-1993 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4277 2507190023 ARURADHA RAM DASS FEMALE 12-09-1994 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4278 2515680325 LALITA PYARE LAL FEMALE 19-08-1995 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4279 2515370154 GAYATRI DEVI TEG SINGH FEMALE 26-12-1995 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4280
2507620155 AMBIKA SHARMA KAMLESH FEMALE 30-12-1995 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4281
2511100170 RAJAT KUMAR BANKA RAM MALE 18-01-1996 SC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4282 2507170108 SAVITA DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 19-07-1996 ST 25 12-02-2026

4283 2515390199 ARTI BHAG SINGH FEMALE 27-07-1996 SC 25 12-02-2026

4284
2510080142 BEENAKSHI BHARTI TAJ RAM FEMALE 12-10-1996 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4285 2507230079 VANDANA OM PARKASH FEMALE 23-04-1997 SC 25 12-02-2026

4286
2517560356 SAJAN THAKUR

PARTAP SINGH 

THAKUR MALE 25-07-1997 GENERAL WFF 25 12-02-2026

4287
2511120196 NISHA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 27-12-1998 SC 25 12-02-2026

4288
2510040020 DIKSHA KUMARI MAHINDER KUMAR FEMALE 09-01-1999 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4289 2512270057 SURESH KUMAR JAGAT RAM MALE 20-06-1999 SC 25 12-02-2026

4290
2510090160

DHARMENDER 

SINGH CHAIN LAL MALE 07-07-1999 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 25 12-02-2026

4291 2510050035 DEEPIKA DEVI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 01-09-1999 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4292
2516480310 TANUJA SWAROOP SINGH FEMALE 22-10-1999 ST 25 12-02-2026

4293 2515680185 ANITA SHARMA KISHORI LAL FEMALE 06-04-2000 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4294 2515380163 AMAN GOPAL SINGH MALE 30-04-2000 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4295
2515680036 DIVYA GOPINDER SINGH FEMALE 01-08-2000 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4296 2508460211 ALISHA JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 01-08-2000 ST 25 12-02-2026

4297
2515350258 ANCHAL KUMARI JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 03-01-2001 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4298 2515370535 DAYA DEVI DEVKI NANDAN FEMALE 05-01-2001 SC 25 12-02-2026

4299 2518600158 SARAVJEET KAUR TRILOK SINGH FEMALE 07-01-2001 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4300 2507700047 NANDNI RISHI KUMAR FEMALE 29-01-2001 SC 25 12-02-2026

Page 81 of 97



4301 2510030007 BANDANA DEVI KISO RAM FEMALE 07-04-2001 ST PHH 25 12-02-2026

4302 2515350337 VINOD KUMAR HEM RAJ MALE 04-06-2001 SC 25 12-02-2026

4303 2510040380 SHIVANI MAAN SINGH FEMALE 11-07-2001 ST 25 12-02-2026

4304 2516520042 SARITA CHET RAM FEMALE 01-08-2001 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4305
2518570197 AMAN JEET ASHWANI KUMAR MALE 22-08-2001 GENERAL Sports 25 12-02-2026

4306 2516490125 SAPNA DAULAT RAM FEMALE 03-11-2001 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4307
2510090093 SHEETAL SHARMA SURINDER FEMALE 03-01-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4308 2507700054 NIKITA DEVI BHIM SEN FEMALE 04-01-2002 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4309 2510040545 SAVITA DEVI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 09-01-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4310 2509660051 MONIKA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 22-01-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4311 2507230007 RUCHI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 17-02-2002 ST 25 12-02-2026

4312 2510050038 DIVYA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 28-03-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4313 2512290880 NARESH KUMAR GHANTHU RAM MALE 10-04-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4314 2507620127 SAMRITI RANA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 15-04-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4315 2511120140 EKTA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4316 2515690135 PRBHAT KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE 23-05-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4317 2516480582 TAMANNA JAI PAL FEMALE 25-05-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4318 2512290663 BHUVNESHWARI LALMAN FEMALE 28-05-2002 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4319
2516480726 SUNNY CHAUHAN KISHAN SINGH MALE 23-08-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4320 2515350206 ANJALI DEVI LEKH RAM FEMALE 24-10-2002 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4321
2508440072 SAURABH MUNGTA DHAN DASS MALE 03-11-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4322 2516510032 NEELAM KUMARI MOHAN SINGH FEMALE 29-12-2002 SC 25 12-02-2026

4323 2509010241 KUSUMA DEVI HEM RAJ FEMALE 13-01-2003 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4324 2507630110 SONIA KAPOOR PRITAM CHAND FEMALE 16-02-2003 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4325
2507220102 NIKITA DEVI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 24-02-2003 SC 25 12-02-2026

4326 2508410087 SUSHIL KUMAR LAIQ RAM MALE 01-03-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4327 2516480350 ANSHIKA GAUR RAM KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4328 2508450058 RITIKA FAKIR CHAND FEMALE 01-04-2003 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4329 2515390239 PRIYA DIWAN CHAND FEMALE 14-04-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4330 2515680173 POOJA ROOP LAL FEMALE 22-04-2003 SC 25 12-02-2026

4331
2510030012 NOMI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 17-06-2003 SC 25 12-02-2026

4332 2516520128 USHAANT KANWAR SINGH FEMALE 18-07-2003 SC 25 12-02-2026

4333 2509010081 MAMTA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 15-10-2003 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4334 2507630069 ANAMIKA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 17-10-2003 ST 25 12-02-2026

4335 2508450080 YOGESH SANJAY MALE 29-10-2003 SC 25 12-02-2026

4336 2515370088 ANITA SHARMA MUNI LAL FEMALE 29-11-2003 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4337
2509020101 KOMAL SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 23-01-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4338 2517530032 PARUL KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 09-02-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4339
2515340098 MONIKA RAJNEESH KUMAR FEMALE 15-02-2004 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4340 2515380112 UPASNA THAKUR PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 25-02-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4341 2507640007 HEM SONIA DEV RAJ FEMALE 03-03-2004 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4342 2516480332 RISHITA NEGI GURDEV SINGH FEMALE 03-03-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4343
2511130137 RACHI MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 31-03-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4344 2515370161 RAJESHWARI UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 06-04-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4345
2515370272 RHYTHM THAKUR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 07-04-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4346 2515680197 BANITA YADAV KARAM SINGH FEMALE 23-04-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4347 2512290128 MUSKAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-04-2004 SC 25 12-02-2026

4348 2512290885 VIJAY KUMAR SUNAM JEET MALE 05-05-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4349 2517560125 TANUJA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 28-05-2004 SC 25 12-02-2026

4350 2507630026 NAINCY CHARANJIT FEMALE 01-08-2004 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4351 2512290231 PARIKSHA PURAN CHAND FEMALE 01-08-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4352 2512290679 DIYA TILAK DEV FEMALE 03-08-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4353 2510080056 SHIVANI TEJ SINGH FEMALE 05-08-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4354
2515400333 SONIA PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 25-08-2004 SC 25 12-02-2026

4355 2510090145 DEEPU PIAR CHAND MALE 10-09-2004 SC 25 12-02-2026

4356 2515340112 YAMUNA DEVI RAM KRISHAN FEMALE 14-09-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4357 2515340066 RIYA THAKUR JYOTI PRAKASH FEMALE 14-10-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026
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4358
2518600268 GURPREET SINGH SWARAN SINGH MALE 01-11-2004 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4359
2511110071 DEEPASHU RAGHBIR CHAND FEMALE 10-12-2004 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4360 2515680441 RAJAT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE 01-01-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4361 2515370348 KIRAN THAKUR LABH SINGH FEMALE 03-01-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4362 2516480574 POONAM PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 07-01-2005 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4363 2510040209 ISHA KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 21-01-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4364 2507630029 KANIKA HEM RAJ FEMALE 10-02-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4365
2507170185 VANSHIKA DHIMAN VINAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-02-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4366 2515400375 KADSI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 05-03-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4367
2509020116 MALVIKA THAKUR KEHARSINGH FEMALE 24-03-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4368 2510050103 POONAM DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 25-03-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4369
2515380149 VANDNA THAKUR PREM CHAND FEMALE 26-03-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4370 2515680542 YOGESH RAMESH KUMAR MALE 01-04-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4371 2515400079 MADHU CHARAN SINGH FEMALE 20-04-2005 EWS 25 12-02-2026

4372 2507220143 SAKSHI DEVI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 02-06-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4373 2507200060 KRITIKA SANJEEV SINGH FEMALE 09-06-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4374 2512290069 SEEMA THAKUR UTTAM RAM FEMALE 27-06-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4375 2510040179 NEHA KUMARI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 16-07-2005 ST 25 12-02-2026

4376 2518580054 TANIYA YASH PAL FEMALE 06-08-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4377
2507210133 AASHIKA

ASHWANI KUMAR 

KOTI FEMALE 18-08-2005 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4378 2515380115 YAMINI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 07-09-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4379 2512290155 NEHA THAKUR JANGAL SINGH FEMALE 12-09-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4380
2509020458 VISHAL BALWANT SINGH MALE 21-09-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4381 2515350297 DOLMA DEV RAJ FEMALE 25-09-2005 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4382
2515360098

GIRISH KUMAR 

CHAUHAN YUV RAJ MALE 12-10-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4383
2518570230 KARANVEER SINGH SATPAL SINGH MALE 23-10-2005 OBC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4384 2510040411 TANU SARWAN FEMALE 09-11-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4385 2510040340 HIMANI PYARO FEMALE 10-11-2005 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4386 2512290071 SAKSHI BHARTI HANS RAJ FEMALE 19-11-2005 SC 25 12-02-2026

4387 2510040357 ARTI KHEM RAJ FEMALE 10-12-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4388 2512290922 RAHUL RAHI LAL CHAND MALE 13-01-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4389
2510040966 SHIVANSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 21-01-2006 SC Sports 25 12-02-2026

4390 2518580036 ANCHAL RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 11-02-2006 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4391
2515390308 ANURAG CHAUHAN

MADAN LAL 

CHAUHAN MALE 01-03-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4392 2516520047 MONIKA BHADUR SINGH FEMALE 05-03-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4393 2509020420 NIKHIL DINESH KUMAR MALE 08-03-2006 EWS 25 12-02-2026

4394
2510040453 RIDHIMA PARDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 19-03-2006 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4395
2512280139 CHITRA CHAUHAN THAKUR DASS FEMALE 24-03-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4396 2507190029 PALLAVI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 30-03-2006 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4397 2508430150 SUSHANT POTI LAL MALE 13-04-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4398 2516480479 NIKITA RAN SINGH FEMALE 25-04-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4399
2507620137

MEHAK 

CHOUDHARY BIRBAL FEMALE 28-04-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4400
2508410016 SHEETAL

MANMOHAN 

SINGH FEMALE 25-05-2006 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4401 2515680258 HEENA NAND LAL FEMALE 31-05-2006 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4402 2510040528 SONI DEVI KAHAN FEMALE 11-06-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4403 2513240009 GAREEMA NEGI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 15-06-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4404 2518580063 DIPIKA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 18-06-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4405 2511100008 PALAK JEET RAM FEMALE 25-06-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4406 2518570094 TANIA THAKUR KISHORI LAL FEMALE 06-07-2006 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4407 2510090148 SUMIT VERMA RAMESH KUMAR MALE 20-07-2006 ST 25 12-02-2026

4408 2510080055 ABHILASHA TEJ SINGH FEMALE 07-08-2006 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4409 2518570175 SHRUTI PURAN CHAND FEMALE 20-08-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4410
2511100178 ADITYA SEN

SURAJ PARKASH 

SEN MALE 01-09-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026
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4411
2515390178 SHAGUN THAKUR PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 28-10-2006 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4412 2515390065 SONIKA DEVI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2006 SC 25 12-02-2026

4413 2507220129 RITIKA MEHRA BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 03-12-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4414
2510040454 POONAM KUMARI YOG RAJ FEMALE 13-12-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4415 2512290433 ANJNA MAAN SINGH FEMALE 02-02-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4416
2515340148

BHUPENDRA 

KUMARI

CHHAVINDER 

SINGH FEMALE 04-02-2007 ST 25 12-02-2026

4417
2515370321 RENU PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 15-02-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4418 2512290072 LOVELY FEMALE 09-03-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4419 2515350245 SANDHYA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-04-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4420 2507620190 ADITYA SURJEET SINGH MALE 08-04-2007 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4421 2510050128 SHIVAM JARYAL RANBIR SINGH MALE 26-04-2007 ST 25 12-02-2026

4422
2515370508

AAKANKSHA 

THAKUR ROOP SINGH FEMALE 01-05-2007 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4423
2518600274 YATIN WADHWA PARVEEN KUMAR MALE 06-05-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4424 2518600155 PRIYANKA DASS THAKUR DASS FEMALE 09-05-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4425 2512270061 SURAJ KUMAR RANJEET SINGH MALE 01-06-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4426
2507210141 PARTH CHADDHA RAKESH KUMAR MALE 03-06-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4427
2515360026 VIPULAV SHARMA DIWAKAR GIR FEMALE 15-06-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4428 2511120142 SAKSHI RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 03-07-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4429 2507220167 SUNITA DEVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 05-07-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4430
2515370243 SHIVANI SHRI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 06-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4431 2510060039 PARUL DHIMAN KULDEEP CHAND FEMALE 06-08-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4432 2509660052 SONAM DEVI JODH SINGH FEMALE 08-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4433 2515680504 HIMANSHU RAJ KUMAR MALE 28-08-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4434
2510040907 KARAN BHARDWAJ VIJAY KUMAR MALE 22-09-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4435 2509010104 DIKSHITA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-09-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4436 2511110151 HARSHITA BIRBAL SINGH FEMALE 04-10-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4437 2510040618 SHIVANI SANJEEV FEMALE 11-10-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4438
2515390081 KIRTI VASUNDHRA VIJAY PAL SINGH FEMALE 15-10-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4439 2515370185 GITANJALI PREM SINGH FEMALE 20-10-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4440
2515400031 DEEPIKA DEVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 21-10-2007 SC 25 12-02-2026

4441 2509660075 JYOTI BASANT RAM FEMALE 21-10-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4442 2515380024 KASHISH SH.TEK CHAND FEMALE 26-11-2007 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4443 2518570001 KOMAL RAM DHAN FEMALE 28-11-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4444 2510040748 AJAY KUMAR CHAIN LAL MALE 01-12-2007 ST 25 12-02-2026

4445
2507620056 SHARUTI KOUNDAL ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 07-12-2007 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4446
2511110114 KASHISH KUMARI SHASHI KUMAR FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4447 2515400471 KARAN SINGH GANDHI RAM MALE 26-12-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4448
2509020018 SHIVANI CHAUHAN SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 29-12-2007 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4449
2515400024 SARIKA CHAUHAN CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 01-01-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4450 2509010030 ADITI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4451 2515370356 SANJANA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 15-01-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4452
2509020263 PALLAVI SANKHYAN MADAN LAL FEMALE 23-01-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4453 2507210013 DIKSHA HEER CHARAN DASS FEMALE 25-01-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4454
2517560351 AKSHAY KANWAR RAM LAL MALE 26-01-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4455 2511100105 KAMNA DEVI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 26-01-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4456 2511130010 KASHISH GARG RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4457 2515350184 AMITA GULAB SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2008 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4458
2515400104 PALLAVI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 11-02-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4459 2512280121 ALIZA THAKUR PURAN CHAND FEMALE 11-02-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4460 2515400224 BHARTI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4461 2510080053 BABY THAKUR DUM RAM FEMALE 16-02-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4462 2509660108 RADHA DEVI DHANI RAM FEMALE 29-02-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026
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4463 2515390139 GOURI SHARMA JAI GOPAL FEMALE 05-03-2008 EWS 25 12-02-2026

4464
2508460057 SHALU SHARMA SUSHEEL KUMAR FEMALE 09-03-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4465 2516520031 VANSHIKA TELU RAM FEMALE 20-03-2008 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4466 2515610050 RIDHIMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-03-2008 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4467 2516480280 VANDANA TEJVEER SINGH FEMALE 23-03-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4468
2515610002 SHIVANI SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 28-03-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4469 2507180023 PAYAL YUV RAJ FEMALE 28-03-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4470 2510040475 SHWETA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 02-04-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4471 2515340072 BINDIYA DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 10-04-2008 SC 25 12-02-2026

4472 2510090165 LUCKY THAKUR BALI RAM MALE 24-04-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4473 2510030037 AYUSHI DEVI JEET KUMAR FEMALE 25-04-2008 ST 25 12-02-2026

4474 2509020224 ANJALI SHARMA TEK CHAND FEMALE 01-05-2008 GENERAL 25 12-02-2026

4475 2515380193 GAURAV KASHMIR SINGH MALE 15-05-2008 OBC PHH 25 12-02-2026

4476
2516490264 SNEHA CHAUDHARY SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 15-05-2008 OBC 25 12-02-2026

4477
2511100001 JANVI SHARMA

BHUPENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 25-05-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 25 12-02-2026

4478 2507160142 RAMAN KUMAR SH ATMA RAM MALE 06-11-1989 SC Ex.S.M. 24 12-02-2026

4479 2515350065 PRIYANKA DEVI RATAN LAL FEMALE 06-07-1991 SC 24 12-02-2026

4480
2507170157 SHIVANI DHIMAN JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 25-12-1992 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 24 12-02-2026

4481 2510040399 SONIKA DEVI PUNEET KUMAR FEMALE 24-12-1993 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4482
2507170058 ROSY CHAUDHARY PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 19-08-1994 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4483 2509020017 MAMTA HEMRAJ FEMALE 02-06-1997 SC 24 12-02-2026

4484 2511120166 ANITA KUMARI HUKAM SINGH FEMALE 30-04-1998 SC 24 12-02-2026

4485
2518600069 SIMARJIT KAUR JOGINDER SINGH FEMALE 21-08-1998 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4486 2516520104 RAVEENA DHARAM DUTT FEMALE 03-10-1999 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4487 2515680330 BHARTI GURI SINGH FEMALE 13-11-1999 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4488 2511130170 VISHAKHA KARAM CHAND FEMALE 18-04-2000 SC 24 12-02-2026

4489 2507700100 ARTI RAM SAWROOP FEMALE 05-05-2000 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4490
2511140050 RASHMA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 17-05-2000 SC 24 12-02-2026

4491 2507220071 SHALU KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 05-06-2000 ST 24 12-02-2026

4492
2509010148 DIKSHA RAJENDER VERMA FEMALE 13-06-2000 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4493 2516500049 SANDHYA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 21-06-2000 SC 24 12-02-2026

4494 2515680278 RAKSHA RAJU FEMALE 12-08-2000 SC 24 12-02-2026

4495 2507210023 SAKSHI DHIMAN ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 15-08-2000 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4496 2516500101 SURBHI SEHDEV FEMALE 17-08-2000 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4497 2507640074 PRITIKA BALDEV SINGH FEMALE 18-10-2000 SC 24 12-02-2026

4498 2516480976 RITESH THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR MALE 13-11-2000 EWS 24 12-02-2026

4499 2507700081 SHIKHA BHARTI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 20-11-2000 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4500 2511100114 RANJNA KUMARI PREM SAGAR FEMALE 01-12-2000 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4501 2507210129 PALAK RANA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 05-03-2001 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4502
2515400281 DIVYA JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 27-04-2001 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4503 2515400128 MANJU KUMARI SANT RAM FEMALE 19-07-2001 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4504 2517550179 SANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH FEMALE 25-11-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4505
2516510083 MANISHA KUMARI DEV DUTT FEMALE 25-11-2001 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4506 2508460186 RITTU BHIM SINGH FEMALE 02-01-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4507
2507200143 PRIYA CHOUDHARY RASHPAL SINGH FEMALE 18-01-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4508
2507230056 NEHA CHOUDHARY SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 12-02-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4509 2508430070 RAVEENA ROY KARAM CHAND FEMALE 12-02-2002 ST 24 12-02-2026

4510 2515680195 NITIKA TARA CHAND FEMALE 09-03-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4511 2508440084 HEMAN KUMAR RAJU MALE 24-03-2002 SC 24 12-02-2026

4512 2509010291 ANKITA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-05-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4513
2511120136 KANIKSHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 12-05-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4514 2516480676 KAJAL LAYAK RAM FEMALE 15-06-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4515 2509020309 SHIVANI DEVI PALA RAM FEMALE 24-06-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026
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4516
2517550047 DAMINI DEVI SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 26-07-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4517 2507200063 NEHA RASHPAL SINGH FEMALE 19-08-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4518 2518600296 TAVEEN MOOL RAJ MALE 19-08-2002 SC Sports 24 12-02-2026

4519 2511130167 ISHA BHARDWAJ SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-08-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4520 2517560275 SAMRITI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 30-09-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4521 2510040963 MANOHAR LAL VYAS DEV MALE 03-10-2002 ST 24 12-02-2026

4522 2516490352 ANJALI RAGHUVIR FEMALE 15-10-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4523 2515400379 VARSHA JAI PRAKASH FEMALE 27-11-2002 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4524 2507700094 SAKSHI TILAK RAJ FEMALE 20-12-2002 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4525
2511110202 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MALE 20-03-2003 OBC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 24 12-02-2026

4526 2515610021 GURJEET KAUR GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 17-04-2003 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4527 2510090153 SAHIL THAKUR MADAN LAL MALE 25-04-2003 EWS 24 12-02-2026

4528 2507230175 AMAN JASBIR SINGH MALE 07-06-2003 OBC PHH 24 12-02-2026

4529 2510040338 NEHA RATTO RAM FEMALE 11-07-2003 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4530 2515400361 POONAM AMAR SINGH FEMALE 30-07-2003 SC 24 12-02-2026

4531 2510030048 KANIKA KUMARI PRAHLAD SINGH FEMALE 12-08-2003 SC 24 12-02-2026

4532 2515340139 AARTI KUMARI KAUR SINGH FEMALE 11-09-2003 SC 24 12-02-2026

4533
2509010309 AMANDEEP KAUR HARI KRISHAN FEMALE 11-09-2003 EWS 24 12-02-2026

4534
2517560324 NIDHI SHANDIL SANJEEV SHANDIL FEMALE 13-09-2003 SC 24 12-02-2026

4535 2507230164 KANIKA MOUJI RAM FEMALE 15-09-2003 ST 24 12-02-2026

4536
2510040387 REKHA GURDIYAL SINGH FEMALE 20-12-2003 EWS 24 12-02-2026

4537 2512280089 DIKSHA THAKUR GAUTAM SINGH FEMALE 15-02-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4538 2511130319 ABHAY SHARMA SHIV KUMAR MALE 18-02-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4539
2518580039 TAMANNA DHIMAN JEET RAM DHIMAN FEMALE 02-03-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4540
2516480961 SUJAL BHARDWAJ YOGESH KUMAR MALE 03-03-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4541 2507620018 TANU BALA JANAK SINGH FEMALE 09-03-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4542 2511120230 RAVINDRA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 10-03-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4543
2507620185 MANPREET SINGH ONKAR SINGH MALE 12-06-2004 SC 24 12-02-2026

4544
2515680188 KASHISH THAKUR HEM RAJ FEMALE 18-06-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4545
2507160067 VISHALI DHIMAN NAND PAL FEMALE 09-08-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4546
2517550120 NAMRTA THAKUR DHARAM PAL FEMALE 09-08-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4547 2509010102 SNEHA KATWAL RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 16-08-2004 GENERAL Sports 24 12-02-2026

4548
2510090167 ANEES THAKUR BHAGWAN SINGH MALE 18-08-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4549 2510050096 RACHANA DEVI SUKHIYA RAM FEMALE 24-08-2004 ST 24 12-02-2026

4550 2517560385 PRADEEP KUMAR BALBIR SINGH MALE 23-09-2004 SC 24 12-02-2026

4551 2507170156 RITIKA OM PRAKASH FEMALE 26-10-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4552 2518600151 LALITA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 22-12-2004 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4553
2510080078 SANJANA KUMARI LAL SINGH FEMALE 26-12-2004 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4554 2507170025 SHALINI UTTAM CHAND FEMALE 26-01-2005 ST 24 12-02-2026

4555 2516500043 PALAK BHIM SINGH FEMALE 21-02-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4556 2515400213 SHIVANI HUKKAM CHAND FEMALE 09-03-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4557 2510030038 PRIYA YOGRAJ FEMALE 08-04-2005 ST 24 12-02-2026

4558 2509010247 SHIVANI DESH RAJ FEMALE 25-05-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4559 2517550126 SAKSHI BARU RAM FEMALE 08-06-2005 SC 24 12-02-2026

4560
2515690111 BANTI YASHWANT SINGH MALE 12-06-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4561 2510040056 SAPNA KUMARI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 16-06-2005 ST 24 12-02-2026

4562 2515380091 PALAK HEM SINGH FEMALE 01-07-2005 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4563
2507170329 ABHISHEK KUMAR JARAM SINGH MALE 20-07-2005 SC 24 12-02-2026

4564
2516480946 SACHIN CHAUHAN DEVI RAM MALE 17-08-2005 SC 24 12-02-2026

4565
2515370388 MS SANIYA SH RAM CHANDER FEMALE 19-08-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4566 2508440033 KIRAN BHARTI SHUKRU RAM FEMALE 20-08-2005 SC 24 12-02-2026
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4567
2509020163 KRISHMA KUMARI SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 26-08-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4568 2515400369 PALAK SHARMA VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 02-09-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4569 2515370257 JAGRITI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 15-09-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4570 2512290854 DIPESH KUMAR CHAMAN LAL MALE 19-09-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4571 2512280135 PRIYA  THAKUR GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 04-10-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4572 2508430095 ANCHAL PREM DASS FEMALE 10-10-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4573
2511130197 NANCY THAKUR SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 14-10-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4574 2507210122 PALAK SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 21-10-2005 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4575 2515370259 SUNITA DEVI SITA RAM FEMALE 10-11-2005 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4576 2515380187 AKASH THAKUR MANGAT RAM MALE 23-11-2005 EWS 24 12-02-2026

4577
2513240016 KULWANSHI NEGI MAN SINGH FEMALE 31-12-2005 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4578
2515370644 PAWANA KUMARI PURAN CHAND FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4579 2515360029 HARSHITA SUBHASH FEMALE 14-01-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4580 2509670014 ANURADHA NANAK CHAND FEMALE 16-01-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4581 2517560391 RAMAN KUMAR BASTI RAM MALE 03-02-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4582 2515680473 JATIN MAHANT RAM MALE 25-02-2006 SC Sports 24 12-02-2026

4583 2516510053 NITIKA SANT RAM FEMALE 01-05-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4584 2507230193 NISHANT PURAN CHAND MALE 03-05-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4585 2510070021 RAHUL SH.HANS RAJ MALE 20-05-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4586
2515370119 MUSKAN SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 03-06-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4587 2515680272 SWASTIKA RAMAN SINGH FEMALE 18-06-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4588 2515680307 AMISHA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 24-06-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4589 2507700025 SHYANA KASHAV RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 26-06-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4590 2510040574 BASU KAMAL FEMALE 27-06-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4591 2515370469 PALAK THAKUR ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 08-07-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4592 2516520082 ANJANI DEVI PRATAP SINGH FEMALE 23-08-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4593 2518730019 KANIKA AMRIT DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 08-10-2006 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4594 2512290916 YUB RAJ CHET RAM MALE 12-10-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4595 2508430092 RIYA SAIN BHEEM SAIN FEMALE 06-11-2006 SC 24 12-02-2026

4596 2510080046 ASHA KUMARI SURENDER FEMALE 07-11-2006 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4597 2515340028 GITANJALI AMAR SINGH FEMALE 01-01-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4598 2509010066 KAVITA AMAR SINGH FEMALE 04-01-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4599 2510040078 SAPNA MANSA FEMALE 06-01-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4600 2507230170 KESHAV KAUL HANS RAJ KAUL MALE 07-01-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4601 2515380062 ITIKA CHET RAM FEMALE 08-01-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4602 2507630103 ANSHIKA KEWAL SINGH FEMALE 16-02-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4603 2515610062 SHIVAM THAKUR SURESH KUMAR MALE 19-02-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4604
2515680159 KASHISH PATHANIA DHARM PAL FEMALE 01-03-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4605
2509020133 AMBIKA PRADEEP KUMAR FEMALE 23-03-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4606 2512290861 SOMDUTT JAI RAM MALE 12-04-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4607
2510080043 SAKSHI

GURUCHARAN 

SINGH FEMALE 14-04-2007 EWS BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4608 2515680309 KHUSHBU BHOPAL SINGH FEMALE 09-05-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4609 2512280062 JAVITA THAKUR GANGA SINGH FEMALE 04-06-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4610
2510030058 PRINCE VASHISHT KRISHAN KUMAR MALE 05-06-2007 ST 24 12-02-2026

4611
2507230039 SARISTI CHANDEL ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 15-06-2007 GENERAL

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 24 12-02-2026

4612
2511120354 ADITYA VARDHAN SURINDER KUMAR MALE 21-06-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4613
2507150012 AANCHAL AMARJEET SINGH FEMALE 29-06-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4614 2512290064 VIJETA KUMARI JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 06-07-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4615 2512300006 KUSUM SHARMA DALIP SINGH FEMALE 12-07-2007 ST 24 12-02-2026

4616
2510040541 MITALI NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 18-07-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4617 2515680146 ISHA DEVI MURARI LAL FEMALE 25-07-2007 SC Sports 24 12-02-2026

4618
2511120363 NITIN KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR MALE 26-07-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4619 2510080190 DINESH KHEM RAJ MALE 04-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4620 2510090097 TAHIRA BEGUM NAI TULLA FEMALE 19-08-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026
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4621 2510040796 AYUSH KUMAR VIPAN KUMAR MALE 20-08-2007 ST 24 12-02-2026

4622 2511110017 KHUSHBU VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 30-08-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4623 2507630063 PALAK SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-09-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4624 2510080125 KHUSHI MAAN SINGH FEMALE 28-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4625 2509670011 VIPUL DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE 29-09-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4626
2507190022

KANCHANA 

KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR FEMALE 02-10-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4627
2516490383 PREETI SALENDER SINGH FEMALE 06-10-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4628 2511120186 JYOTI SUBHASH FEMALE 10-10-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4629 2515350139 NEHA THAKUR PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 23-10-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4630
2515370775 NISHANT CHAUHAN BUDHI SINGH MALE 28-10-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4631 2511120045 PAYAL VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 08-11-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4632
2518730040 NAMRTA KUMARI MANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 11-11-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4633
2510040148 YUVIKA VERNWAL RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 12-11-2007 SC 24 12-02-2026

4634 2512290106 DIMPLE THAKUR MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 20-11-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4635
2509010144 VANSHIKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 04-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4636
2509020217 TAMANNA RANA

JOGINDER KUMAR 

RANA FEMALE 10-12-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4637
2509020006 VAISHNAVI

DARVENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 18-12-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4638 2518570153 AKANKSHA RANA GABBAR SINGH FEMALE 24-12-2007 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4639 2515380148 SHWETA HARI SINGH FEMALE 29-12-2007 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4640 2515380157 POOJA KUMARI NIRAT RAM FEMALE 01-01-2008 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4641 2516480689 KARUNA YOG RAJ FEMALE 30-01-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4642 2517560294 POOJA DEVI CHUNI LAL FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4643 2511110015 KANIKA SHARMA SANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 02-02-2008 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4644
2507620143 POOJAN ASHWANI KUMAR FEMALE 21-02-2008 OBC 24 12-02-2026

4645 2509660130 ARUN KUMAR BANTA RAM MALE 23-02-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4646 2516480634 PRAVYA NARNOL MOHAN  LAL FEMALE 25-02-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4647
2507700009 SHAGUN KUMARI RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 07-03-2008 ST 24 12-02-2026

4648 2514330007 NEHA BALBIR FEMALE 20-03-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4649 2510030025 TAMANNA DEVI ANIL KUMAR FEMALE 03-04-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4650 2515680570 DHRUV DEV PARAM DEV MALE 04-04-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4651 2515680117 PALLAVI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 10-04-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4652 2508460180 SNEHA VERMA BAL KISHAN FEMALE 25-04-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 24 12-02-2026

4653 2515680520 JATIN PURAN CHAND MALE 28-04-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4654
2515610065

ABHISHEK 

BHARDWAJ BALDEV SINGH MALE 03-05-2008 SC 24 12-02-2026

4655
2507160044 PRANJALI THAKUR

RAJINDER PAL 

SINGH FEMALE 12-05-2008 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4656 2508460293 MOHIT KUMAR JAI CHAND MALE 13-05-2008 GENERAL 24 12-02-2026

4657
2511120376 MANOJ KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH MALE 23-06-1981 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 23 12-02-2026

4658 2507210140 AJAY KUMAR BUDHI SINGH MALE 25-06-1983 OBC Ex.S.M. 23 12-02-2026

4659 2515340005 LALITA KUMARI RATTAN LAL FEMALE 13-06-1991 SC 23 12-02-2026

4660
2507200013

ABHILASHA 

GULERIA RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 25-10-1994 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4661 2516520027 RAKSHA DEVI KEDAR SINGH FEMALE 21-06-1995 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4662 2508420007 RAJ KUMAR HIM LAL MALE 10-09-1996 GENERAL PHH 23 12-02-2026

4663 2516520007 MANISHA DEVI BASTI RAM FEMALE 09-10-1996 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4664 2507200088 PRIYANKA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-1998 OBC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4665 2509020341 DEEPIKA KUMARI HARI RAM FEMALE 15-07-1998 SC Sports 23 12-02-2026

4666 2507630104 KAJAL ROOP SINGH FEMALE 16-10-1998 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4667 2515680140 POOJA DEVI JAI SINGH FEMALE 21-08-1999 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4668 2507170274 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 03-09-1999 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4669 2515340222 PINK RAJ NAROTAM RAM MALE 12-01-2000 SC 23 12-02-2026

4670 2507700087 SAKSHI SHARMA SHAKTI CHAND FEMALE 04-03-2001 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4671 2518600123 PRIYANKA DEVI NIRMAL SINGH FEMALE 13-03-2001 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4672 2512280200 VISHEK PURAN SINGH MALE 27-07-2001 SC Ex.S.M. 23 12-02-2026

4673 2507630012 RUCHIKA DEVI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 02-10-2001 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4674
2507200082

KANIKA 

CHOUDHARY SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 09-01-2002 OBC 23 12-02-2026
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4675 2511100017 BHARTI KAMAL DEV FEMALE 03-03-2002 SC 23 12-02-2026

4676 2515360022 JYOTI DHARAM SINGH FEMALE 10-05-2002 EWS 23 12-02-2026

4677
2507710020

GARIMA 

CHOUDHARY BALWANT SINGH FEMALE 06-08-2002 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4678 2517560399 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJESH MALE 09-08-2002 SC 23 12-02-2026

4679 2512290397 TENZIN ANGMO SWAMI RAJ FEMALE 09-09-2002 ST 23 12-02-2026

4680 2517530025 JYOTI SANT RAM FEMALE 10-11-2002 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4681
2508430120 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-11-2002 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4682 2515370673 NARSA DEVI LUDER MANI FEMALE 20-12-2002 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4683 2512280113 UMA BHARTI BRIJ LAL BHARTI FEMALE 22-01-2003 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4684
2511110084 SHIVANI CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 16-02-2003 ST 23 12-02-2026

4685 2507150093 SANGEETA PIAR CHAND FEMALE 07-04-2003 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4686 2507210060 AKRITI PUNJAB SINGH FEMALE 16-04-2003 SC 23 12-02-2026

4687 2507210009 SHABNAM MILAP CHAND FEMALE 06-05-2003 ST 23 12-02-2026

4688 2509010223 SWATI THAKUR KRISHAN LAL FEMALE 11-05-2003 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4689 2517530090 NIDHI THAKUR PADAM DEV FEMALE 23-05-2003 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4690
2511130194 KRITIKA SH. ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 05-08-2003 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4691 2518580056 SAKSHI DHIMAN NANAK CHAND FEMALE 12-08-2003 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4692 2507150046 SONALI DEVI DALIP KUMAR FEMALE 18-09-2003 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4693
2507210054 AKRITI SARWAN KUMAR FEMALE 06-10-2003 SC 23 12-02-2026

4694 2515400212 KOMAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2003 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4695 2515690124 ARVINDER RAM LAL MALE 07-01-2004 SC 23 12-02-2026

4696
2507700124 MUSKAN GORLA RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 13-01-2004 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4697 2510040922 AMIT MANKH MALE 06-04-2004 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4698 2516480959 MUKESH DAULT RAM MALE 19-05-2004 SC 23 12-02-2026

4699 2515370555 ANCHAL TEK CHAND FEMALE 15-06-2004 SC 23 12-02-2026

4700
2512280161 PRITI THAKUR RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 15-07-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4701 2511120125 KHUSHI THAKUR RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 21-07-2004 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4702 2512290207 MANISHA LAL CHAND FEMALE 01-09-2004 SC 23 12-02-2026

4703 2515350282 NISHA DEVI SUKH DEV FEMALE 11-09-2004 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4704
2516510094 GAURAV SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND MALE 15-09-2004 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4705
2511110180

AKANKSHA 

SHARMA KRISHAN CHAND FEMALE 21-10-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4706
2515360009 CHETNA HEMANT KUMAR FEMALE 27-10-2004 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4707 2512290154 KALPNA THAKUR GANGU RAM FEMALE 29-10-2004 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4708 2511120321 SAKSHI JASWAL KISHOR CHAND FEMALE 03-11-2004 SC 23 12-02-2026

4709 2510050086 TAMANNA HARBANS LAL FEMALE 19-11-2004 OBC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4710 2517550164 NEHA HARI OM FEMALE 07-01-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4711 2507220134 RIDHIMA SARDAR SINGH FEMALE 11-01-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4712 2516480720 ANKITA SHARMA DAULAT RAM FEMALE 20-01-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4713 2515380111 MADHU GULAB SINGH FEMALE 26-01-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4714 2508450070 SHEETAL FAKIR CHAND FEMALE 29-01-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4715 2512290660 DEEPA KUMARI LALMAN FEMALE 01-02-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4716 2509660097 KANIKA THAKUR DALIP SINGH FEMALE 04-03-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4717 2509010303 DIVYA NADDA KAMLESH FEMALE 10-03-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4718
2516481012 ABHISHEK KUMAR KARAM CHAND MALE 21-03-2005 SC 23 12-02-2026

4719 2507620079 TANISHA RANI KARNAIL SINGH FEMALE 08-04-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4720
2510090077 ADITI MAHINDER KUMAR FEMALE 26-04-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4721 2517560119 RONU ATTRI SNAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 30-04-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4722 2515680434 KARTIK VERMA DALIP SINGH MALE 13-05-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4723 2507170140 TANVI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 23-05-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4724 2517560039 SAKSHI SHARMA ADITYA DUTT FEMALE 05-06-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4725
2507620169 ASTHA THAKUR MAHINDER SINGH FEMALE 20-06-2005 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4726
2509660020 SHALU MAHENDER SINGH FEMALE 26-06-2005 ST 23 12-02-2026

4727 2508460007 SONAM KINZOM TENZIN PALDAN FEMALE 05-07-2005 ST 23 12-02-2026

4728 2515370390 VINAKSHI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 01-08-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026
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4729
2507620147

ANSHITA 

CHAUDHARY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-08-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4730 2507200175 RUBAL RAKESH KUMAR MALE 03-09-2005 GENERAL PHH 23 12-02-2026

4731 2516490114 SAKSHI BALVINDER PAL FEMALE 16-10-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4732 2518600072 SONIA JAGAN NATH FEMALE 31-10-2005 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4733
2518570223 KUNAL SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA MALE 15-12-2005 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4734
2516480286 SHIVANGI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-12-2005 SC 23 12-02-2026

4735 2510090140 SAHIL BRIJ LAL MALE 30-12-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4736 2515690004 SHABNAM SHOBHA RAM FEMALE 08-01-2006 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4737
2516510069 RONIKA PRAKASH VED PRAKASH FEMALE 07-02-2006 SC 23 12-02-2026

4738
2511120300 ANSHIKA KUMARI DESH RAJ FEMALE 28-03-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4739 2512290683 NEHA TEK CHAND FEMALE 08-04-2006 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4740 2507150104 RIYA RANA SUNIL KUMAR FEMALE 21-04-2006 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4741 2515360038 MONIKA TEK CHAND FEMALE 02-06-2006 SC 23 12-02-2026

4742
2515610018

MUSKAN 

BHARDWAJ RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 08-07-2006 SC 23 12-02-2026

4743 2515690082 KULDEEP SINGH POTAM RAM MALE 20-07-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4744 2510080139 LAKSHMI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 15-08-2006 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4745
2511120374 LAVDEEP SANDHU KARAM CHAND MALE 21-08-2006 SC 23 12-02-2026

4746 2511130115 SIYA AJEET KUMAR FEMALE 19-09-2006 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4747 2516490137 ANJEL SATPAL FEMALE 08-11-2006 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4748 2507700046 ANANYA RISHI KUMAR FEMALE 14-11-2006 SC 23 12-02-2026

4749
2512280078 KRISHNA THAKUR MOTI RAM FEMALE 15-11-2006 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4750
2511100034 RITIKA KUMAR SUKH DEV FEMALE 27-11-2006 SC

Dependent/

Wards of 

Ex.S.M. 23 12-02-2026

4751 2508430053 ANJALI SITA RAM FEMALE 10-12-2006 EWS 23 12-02-2026

4752
2515680241 SANIYA CHAUHAN

RAMESH 

CHAUHAN FEMALE 07-01-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4753 2510040862 LAKSHAY HARI DIYAL MALE 01-02-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4754 2515370635 NEHA DHAN DEV FEMALE 05-02-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4755 2510090103 SHIVANI DEVI VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 24-02-2007 ST 23 12-02-2026

4756 2515680582 HIMANSHU BHUP SINGH MALE 02-03-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4757
2511110210 MANISH KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND MALE 04-03-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4758 2507230022 SWATI DEVI LEKH RAJ FEMALE 08-03-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4759 2510040390 RADHIKA NEK CHAND FEMALE 08-03-2007 ST 23 12-02-2026

4760 2514330021 SUJAL SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 26-03-2007 ST 23 12-02-2026

4761 2509010396 GAURAV BADAL LAL SINGH MALE 13-04-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4762
2517550036 DEEPIKA SHARMA CHINTA MANI FEMALE 16-04-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4763 2515680013 PALLAVI GOPAL SINGH FEMALE 23-04-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4764 2510050116 RINU DEVI HANS RAJ FEMALE 27-05-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4765 2510040751 KAVESH KUMAR JAISO MALE 01-06-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4766
2509010277 LATA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 17-06-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4767
2517550042

SIMARANPREET 

KAUR BALJEET SINGH FEMALE 23-06-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4768 2518570081 SHREYA RISHI THAKUR FEMALE 29-06-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4769 2516520074 KAJAL JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 01-07-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4770 2516480660 PRINSI DEVI PARAS RAM FEMALE 21-07-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4771 2515400335 NEHA SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 24-08-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4772 2518570138 AASHIMA KUNDAN LAL FEMALE 08-09-2007 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4773 2510030050 ANKITA SHARMA SHAM SUNDAR FEMALE 10-09-2007 ST BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4774
2509020081 TANISHA KUMARI AVTAR SINGH FEMALE 11-09-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4775 2515400430 DEEPAK RAJESH KUMAR MALE 24-09-2007 SC PHH 23 12-02-2026

4776 2509020434 KESHAV RAMESH CHAND MALE 29-09-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4777 2509660040 PALLVI KASHYAP PREM SINGH FEMALE 02-10-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4778 2507170350 PIYUSH DINESH KUMAR MALE 02-10-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4779 2515610006 KIRAN KUMARI LASKARI RAM FEMALE 16-10-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4780
2507170168 AVNI SONI RAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 17-10-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026
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4781
2507170324 DIKSHANT SHARMA RAM PARSHAD MALE 24-10-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4782
2516480368 AKANKSHA PARVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 27-10-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4783 2511100035 MANISHA JASVEER SINGH FEMALE 03-11-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4784 2515680518 SURESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MALE 04-11-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4785
2509020476 RAVINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH MALE 07-11-2007 SC 23 12-02-2026

4786 2515690026 CHINTA KUMARI HEM RAJ FEMALE 25-11-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4787
2515370567 KUMKUM

SH. DINESH 

KUMAR FEMALE 27-11-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4788 2517550074 ANJALI THAKUR HEM RAJ FEMALE 15-12-2007 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4789 2511120033 NEHA SHARMA VIPAN KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4790 2515390046 SONAM THAKUR RANGEELA RAM FEMALE 18-01-2008 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4791 2516480437 NIHARIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 02-02-2008 SC PHH 23 12-02-2026

4792 2507220154 PALAK DES RAJ FEMALE 06-02-2008 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4793 2510040391 MONIKA DEVI MAHENDER FEMALE 03-03-2008 ST BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4794 2509670012 NEELAM ARJUN SINGH FEMALE 27-03-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 23 12-02-2026

4795 2507230046 SHARU THAKUR SOHAN SINGH FEMALE 29-03-2008 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4796
2515360121

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR PURAN MAL MALE 30-03-2008 SC 23 12-02-2026

4797 2512290233 SHRUTI PREM KUMAR FEMALE 13-04-2008 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4798 2509660133 RAJAT PANDEER SHER SINGH MALE 17-04-2008 SC 23 12-02-2026

4799 2515400162 DIVYA BASANT SINGH FEMALE 18-04-2008 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4800 2507170094 RIYA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 22-04-2008 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4801 2510030041 LAKSHMI DEVI ROOP LAL FEMALE 02-05-2008 ST 23 12-02-2026

4802
2518600150 MANPREET RAJINDER SINGH FEMALE 18-05-2008 OBC 23 12-02-2026

4803
2509660012 MANSI PARKASH CHAND FEMALE 25-05-2008 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4804
2511110138 KAMNA KUMARI KULVINDER SINGH FEMALE 26-05-2008 SC 23 12-02-2026

4805
2515400288 SUNALI JAGDISH KUMAR FEMALE 28-05-2008 GENERAL 23 12-02-2026

4806 2507700059 USHA DEVI DESH RAJ FEMALE 22-05-1992 SC 22 12-02-2026

4807
2507150008 ARTI DEVI JOGINDER KUMAR FEMALE 25-10-1992 SC 22 12-02-2026

4808 2511120373 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAINU RAM MALE 19-07-1993 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4809 2507180024 JYOTI RANA HIMAL SINGH FEMALE 26-10-1993 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4810 2515680031 MADHURIKA SUNDER LAL FEMALE 24-11-1993 SC 22 12-02-2026

4811 2511130084 REENU LAL DEEN FEMALE 29-04-1994 ST 22 12-02-2026

4812 2507700107 POONAM KISHORI LAL FEMALE 15-01-1995 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4813
2507170016 MINAKSHI BHATT SANTOSH KUMAR FEMALE 08-05-1995 ST 22 12-02-2026

4814
2518600197 GURWINDER KAUR ONKAR SINGH FEMALE 26-11-1996 SC 22 12-02-2026

4815 2511130172 SAMIKSHA RASPAL SINGH FEMALE 21-12-1998 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4816 2510030018 MONIKA DEVI INDERJEET FEMALE 19-01-1999 ST 22 12-02-2026

4817 2507640030 KAJAL PUNJAB SINGH FEMALE 19-01-1999 SC 22 12-02-2026

4818 2515390047 SHABNAM SURESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-1999 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4819 2507170282 RIZUL MOOL RAJ MALE 15-06-1999 ST BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4820 2507210001 PRIYA DEVI JAGROOP SINGH FEMALE 17-04-2000 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4821 2512290394 APERNA SATISH LAL FEMALE 07-05-2000 ST 22 12-02-2026

4822 2517560025 PURNIMA ASHOK FEMALE 18-05-2000 EWS 22 12-02-2026

4823 2515370559 CHETRI DEVI JAGAT RAM FEMALE 23-03-2001 EWS 22 12-02-2026

4824
2518600213 SHIVANI KUMARI JASWANT SINGH FEMALE 01-04-2001 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4825 2510040621 KAJAL KUMARI JARMO FEMALE 12-11-2001 ST 22 12-02-2026

4826 2515340133 TRIPATI DEVI TIKHU FEMALE 25-05-2002 SC 22 12-02-2026

4827
2507150022 KANIKA SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA FEMALE 09-08-2002 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4828 2509020351 KRISHNA NODHAR RAM FEMALE 26-10-2002 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4829 2512280148 SUNITA DEVI GANGA RAM FEMALE 02-03-2003 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4830
2514310002 SONAM LAMO

RINCHEN  

CHHERING FEMALE 15-05-2003 ST 22 12-02-2026

4831
2518580074 SONIA DEVI SUKHDEV SINGH FEMALE 22-07-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4832 2509020181 ANCHAL BALVEER SINGH FEMALE 17-09-2003 SC 22 12-02-2026

4833 2511120208 PRITI PREM LAL FEMALE 30-09-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026
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4834
2514310005 TANZIN PALDON

CHHEWANG 

RINGZIN FEMALE 30-10-2003 SC 22 12-02-2026

4835 2511110108 ANKITA RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 02-12-2003 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4836 2511120008 SHIVANI DEVI RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 12-12-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4837
2517560147 SAMIKSHA VIRENDER SURYA FEMALE 14-01-2004 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4838 2511140007 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 11-02-2004 SC 22 12-02-2026

4839 2515380216 RAHUL RAMESH CHAND MALE 17-06-2004 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4840 2515350387 RAHUL HARI SINGH MALE 01-07-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4841 2511110057 PRAMILA DEVI KISHORI LAL FEMALE 22-07-2004 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4842 2512290386 RUCHIKA BHURI SINGH FEMALE 24-10-2004 ST 22 12-02-2026

4843 2507700023 DEEKSHA DEVI SURJIT KUMAR FEMALE 25-10-2004 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4844 2511130153 DIKSHA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 28-10-2004 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4845 2516480988 SATPAL SURESH KUMAR MALE 25-11-2004 ST 22 12-02-2026

4846 2509020433 AJAY KUMAR HOSHIAR SINGH MALE 02-12-2004 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4847
2516490459 HEMANT KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH MALE 01-01-2005 SC 22 12-02-2026

4848 2516490123 SHVETA DAULAT RAM FEMALE 25-03-2005 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4849 2518590011 PAYAL MALKIAT SINGH FEMALE 23-05-2005 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4850 2515390127 SWATI THAKUR RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 08-07-2005 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4851
2516480272 SUHANI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-08-2005 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4852
2511120378 AMRIT KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR MALE 16-11-2005 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4853 2510040151 ASHA KUMARI KAMAL DEV FEMALE 18-11-2005 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4854 2507620084 TAMANNA DEVI SURJEET SINGH FEMALE 03-02-2006 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4855 2510050056 TANNVI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 20-03-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4856 2512290884 YUV RAJ THAKUR AEV RAJ MALE 22-03-2006 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4857 2515400006 SONIYA RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-04-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4858
2515370323 SANTOSH KUMARI RAM SINGH FEMALE 23-05-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4859 2507210043 NEHA TILAK RAJ FEMALE 10-06-2006 OBC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4860 2507620111 KASHISH TILAK RAJ FEMALE 24-07-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4861 2515390142 NISHA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 04-08-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4862 2512270060 ROHIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE 17-08-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4863
2511120312 KUMARI ADITI NARENDER KUMAR FEMALE 27-08-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4864
2511110002 PALLAVI KAMLESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-09-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4865 2507150119 CHANDAN RAMESH CHAND MALE 07-10-2006 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4866 2507630107 KOMAL PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 30-10-2006 SC 22 12-02-2026

4867
2507220059

ANKITA 

CHOUDHARY CHHOTU SINGH FEMALE 18-11-2006 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4868 2507630053 ANJALI UTTAM SINGH FEMALE 20-11-2006 ST 22 12-02-2026

4869
2509020462 KUSHAL KAUNDAL SURESH KUMAR MALE 20-02-2007 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4870 2515680024 PAYAL MAST RAM FEMALE 25-02-2007 ST 22 12-02-2026

4871 2517550059 PRINCY HET RAM FEMALE 04-03-2007 ST 22 12-02-2026

4872
2507620074 TANISHA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR FEMALE 17-03-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4873 2515680552 GAURAV KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MALE 13-04-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4874 2515370881 PRINCE MURARI LAL MALE 30-04-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026

4875 2511100118 TANU BALA KASHMIR SINGH FEMALE 22-05-2007 SC PHH 22 12-02-2026

4876
2515370756 RESHAM THAKUR UTTAM RAM MALE 29-05-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4877 2509010120 MANISHA ROOP LAL FEMALE 20-06-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026

4878 2515610007 DIKSHA THAKUR PARTAP SINGH FEMALE 03-07-2007 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4879 2509670021 SWETA DEVI GURCHARAN FEMALE 28-08-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026

4880 2516510019 TAMANNA HEERA SINGH FEMALE 07-09-2007 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4881 2510040291 ANCHAL SANJEEV SINGH FEMALE 21-09-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4882 2511130180 KANGANA YASHPAL FEMALE 01-10-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4883 2515680360 RACHNA CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 12-10-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4884
2507170107 SHIVANI THAKUR KARTAR SINGH FEMALE 13-11-2007 ST 22 12-02-2026

4885 2515340016 HEENA DEVI BHAGIRATH FEMALE 01-12-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026

4886 2511110093 SHALU KUMARI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 12-12-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026

4887
2511140096 RITIK SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR MALE 18-12-2007 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4888 2508430051 HEM LATA GULAT RAM FEMALE 23-12-2007 SC 22 12-02-2026
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4889 2515680194 SHRUTI GOPAL FEMALE 02-01-2008 SC 22 12-02-2026

4890
2507700084

KANCHAN 

CHOUHAN PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 10-01-2008 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4891
2509010316 TANU CHAUDHARY

SANJAY 

CHAUDHARY FEMALE 13-01-2008 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4892 2515370869 MANNAT BHATIA AJAY KUMAR MALE 26-01-2008 SC 22 12-02-2026

4893
2507180010 SUPRIYA KUMARI VIPIN KUMAR FEMALE 01-02-2008 SC BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4894 2511100029 ISHA PATIYAL DALIP SINGH FEMALE 12-02-2008 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4895
2516480140 KAVITA CHAUHAN PRITAM SINGH FEMALE 16-02-2008 SC 22 12-02-2026

4896
2507700080 TAMANNA RAJINDER KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2008 OBC 22 12-02-2026

4897 2507230042 ANANYA SARAN DASS FEMALE 21-03-2008 SC 22 12-02-2026

4898 2511120225 DIKSHA KUMARI BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 25-03-2008 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4899 2515610012 PALVI THAKUR SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 20-04-2008 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4900 2510040916 HARISH KUMAR MANGTU MALE 17-05-2008 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 22 12-02-2026

4901 2515390307 RAJAN SHARMA VIPAN KUMAR MALE 18-05-2008 GENERAL 22 12-02-2026

4902 2507640049 MANISHA JODH RAJ FEMALE 04-09-1994 SC 21 12-02-2026

4903 2511120046 NEHA THAKUR JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 06-02-1996 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4904
2507710011 MANISHA KUMARI RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 16-02-1996 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4905 2507210025 SHIKHA DEVI DEESH RAJ FEMALE 16-12-1996 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4906 2515350083 NISHA DEVI TRILOK CHAND FEMALE 06-02-1997 SC BPL/IRDP 21 12-02-2026

4907 2507220163 INDU RANI HOSHIAR SINGH FEMALE 15-04-1997 SC 21 12-02-2026

4908 2515370591 NEHA HIRA SINGH FEMALE 25-01-1998 SC 21 12-02-2026

4909 2509010184 SALOCHANA KRISHAN LAL FEMALE 20-05-1998 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4910
2511130107 POOJA SIKANDER SINGH FEMALE 11-05-1999 SC 21 12-02-2026

4911 2509010166 MAMTA DEEP CHAND FEMALE 07-09-2001 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4912
2512290603 POONAM SHARMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 01-01-2002 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4913 2515370365 VISHALI BALESHWAR FEMALE 28-09-2002 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4914
2508460231

VISHVAJEET SINGH 

RATHOUR VIKRAM SINGH MALE 03-10-2002 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4915 2507200172 SURAJ THAKUR CHAIN SINGH MALE 14-11-2002 EWS 21 12-02-2026

4916 2507700154 AMIT KUMAR BIHARI LAL MALE 28-11-2002 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4917 2508460282 ASHOK KUMAR MANAKH MALE 01-04-2003 ST 21 12-02-2026

4918
2515680408 ANKITA SHARMA

CHANDRIKA 

SHARMA FEMALE 18-04-2003 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4919
2516490267 NEETU GURMEET SINGH FEMALE 26-04-2003 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4920 2508430162 RAHUL BEGA NAND MALE 26-06-2003 SC 21 12-02-2026

4921
2515390271 SAKSHAM THAKUR RAJENDER KUMAR MALE 23-09-2003 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4922 2512290361 HIMANI THAKUR PREM CHAND FEMALE 12-12-2003 ST 21 12-02-2026

4923
2512290195 MINAKSHI THAKUR RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-02-2004 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4924 2511140024 ANKITA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 24-06-2004 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4925
2515680500 SAHIL CHAUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR MALE 26-07-2004 SC 21 12-02-2026

4926 2510080165 ANKU DHYAN SINGH MALE 01-08-2004 SC 21 12-02-2026

4927 2515680342 RAKSHA DEVI MURARI LAL FEMALE 31-08-2004 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4928 2510080181 MAAN SINGH MAHAJAN MALE 05-09-2004 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4929 2517550128 SANJANA DATA RAM FEMALE 13-09-2004 ST 21 12-02-2026

4930 2509660124 HARSHIT VERMA SANJAY KUMAR MALE 04-10-2004 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4931 2516480703 BABITA RAGHWANAND FEMALE 25-10-2004 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4932 2516510062 PRIYANKA DEVI RATTAN SINGH FEMALE 08-12-2004 SC 21 12-02-2026

4933 2511120071 SHIVANI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 15-12-2004 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4934 2515390064 MONIKA DEVI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 15-12-2004 SC 21 12-02-2026

4935 2510050094 DIKSHA KUMARI MADAN LAL FEMALE 09-04-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4936 2512290752 DHARAM CHAND HIMI SINGH MALE 26-05-2005 SC 21 12-02-2026

4937 2511120351 KARAN THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR MALE 28-05-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4938
2515370224 ABHILASHA DEVI BHAGWAN DASS FEMALE 14-06-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4939
2515390075 PALAK VERMA

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 01-11-2005 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4940 2507630034 KANIKA DEVI NASIB KUMAR FEMALE 08-12-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4941
2507160055

ANUJ KUMARI 

SHARMA RAVI DUTT FEMALE 15-12-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026
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4942 2510060049 BHUMIKA NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2005 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4943 2511130136 ANSHAL TRILOK KUMAR FEMALE 12-01-2006 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4944 2510070014 ANURADHA HUKAM CHAND FEMALE 30-03-2006 ST 21 12-02-2026

4945 2515680331 PALLVI ROOP LAL FEMALE 02-04-2006 SC 21 12-02-2026

4946
2516480710 HIMANI PANWAR SURESH CHAND FEMALE 21-06-2006 SC 21 12-02-2026

4947
2510040552

KANIKA 

SURYAVANSHI INDERJEET FEMALE 28-08-2006 SC 21 12-02-2026

4948 2508460190 VINITA NAIN SINGH FEMALE 20-09-2006 SC 21 12-02-2026

4949 2510090179 SAHIL PAN CHAND MALE 15-01-2007 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4950 2509020270 AARTI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 23-01-2007 OBC 21 12-02-2026

4951
2515400370 PRERNA SHARMA

PAWNESH 

SHARMA FEMALE 05-03-2007 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4952
2516490405

PRAJAWAL 

CHAUHAN SURENDER SINGH MALE 10-03-2007 GENERAL PHH 21 12-02-2026

4953
2512290796

DHANESHWAR 

SINGH

CHANDER 

SHEKHAR MALE 10-04-2007 SC 21 12-02-2026

4954 2507640096 SAMEER BHARTI BODH RAJ MALE 21-04-2007 SC PHH 21 12-02-2026

4955
2510030036 MEHAK SHARMA MANJEET KUMAR FEMALE 04-05-2007 ST 21 12-02-2026

4956 2512290510 KANGANA MEHAR CHAND FEMALE 14-07-2007 SC 21 12-02-2026

4957 2516520114 NEELAM NATER SINGH FEMALE 01-09-2007 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4958
2515390180 POOJA SEN DEVINDER NATH FEMALE 07-09-2007 SC 21 12-02-2026

4959
2508430180 ABHISHEK SANTOSH KUMAR MALE 15-09-2007 SC 21 12-02-2026

4960
2507230139 KANIKA KAPOOR SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 19-10-2007 ST 21 12-02-2026

4961 2511120219 KASHISH MUNISH KUMAR FEMALE 31-10-2007 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4962 2515680375 KHUSHBU LALIT KUMAR FEMALE 21-11-2007 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4963 2507700089 PRIYANSHU KEWAL KRISHAN FEMALE 22-11-2007 OBC BPL/IRDP 21 12-02-2026

4964 2510040869 HIMANASHU KISHORI LAL MALE 28-11-2007 SC 21 12-02-2026

4965
2510040292 TANISHA KUMARI VIRENDER FEMALE 03-01-2008 OBC BPL/IRDP 21 12-02-2026

4966
2515690045 CHAMPA KUMARI PUSHAP KUMAR FEMALE 10-01-2008 GENERAL 21 12-02-2026

4967 2512290335 CHHAYA SOHAN LAL FEMALE 20-01-2008 SC 21 12-02-2026

4968 2510090144 HARSHIT ASHOK KUMAR MALE 02-02-2008 ST 21 12-02-2026

4969 2517560131 BHAWANA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 05-02-2008 ST 21 12-02-2026

4970
2510040389 DALI GURDIYAL SINGH FEMALE 15-02-2008 EWS 21 12-02-2026

4971 2517560031 ANAMIKA NETAR SINGH FEMALE 03-04-2008 SC 21 12-02-2026

4972 2515680150 KARUNA BHARAT KUMAR FEMALE 22-05-2008 SC 21 12-02-2026

4973 2515680477 SANJEEV KUMAR GIRJA KUMAR MALE 12-12-1991 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 20 12-02-2026

4974 2507620126 USHA DEVI KARAM CHAND FEMALE 06-02-1995 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4975 2515390202 DIKSHA BIDHI CHAND FEMALE 26-06-1997 SC 20 12-02-2026

4976
2515400554 ABHISHEK

PADAM DEV 

KAUNDAL MALE 03-07-1999 SC 20 12-02-2026

4977 2515690057 ANITA KHEM SINGH FEMALE 15-01-2001 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 20 12-02-2026

4978 2518570021 MONIKA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 25-03-2002 SC 20 12-02-2026

4979
2510070019 USHA KUMARI CHHIRING DORJE FEMALE 05-12-2002 ST 20 12-02-2026

4980
2507170240

SIMRAN 

CHOUDHARY SWROOP SINGH FEMALE 26-12-2002 OBC 20 12-02-2026

4981 2518600021 SAPNA KUMARI MAKHAN SINGH FEMALE 08-07-2003 OBC BPL/IRDP 20 12-02-2026

4982 2507700153 ARJUN PAL RAVI CHAND MALE 18-10-2003 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4983 2509660101 NEHA VERMA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE 05-12-2003 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4984 2516490279 RITIKA KUMARI INDER SINGH FEMALE 10-02-2004 OBC 20 12-02-2026

4985
2507620097 DIPIKA SHARMA

VED PARKASH 

SHARMA FEMALE 10-06-2004 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4986 2507230069 NEELAM RAMESH CHAND FEMALE 30-06-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 20 12-02-2026

4987 2518600173 SUNAINA DEVI MANOHAR LAL FEMALE 06-08-2004 OBC 20 12-02-2026

4988 2509660043 BANDNA DEVI RANJEET SINGH FEMALE 10-08-2004 ST BPL/IRDP 20 12-02-2026

4989 2511100067 SULEKHA PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 04-09-2004 OBC 20 12-02-2026

4990 2510090074 SHIVANI DEVI SATPAL FEMALE 22-09-2004 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4991 2515680333 ISHA ROOP LAL FEMALE 30-10-2004 SC 20 12-02-2026

4992 2516480507 MAMTA DEVI JAGAT SINGH FEMALE 09-11-2004 OBC 20 12-02-2026

4993 2507150083 TAMANNA SHYAM SINHG FEMALE 05-12-2004 SC 20 12-02-2026

4994
2507170082 MUSKAN SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 25-12-2004 OBC 20 12-02-2026
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4995 2517560079 JYOTI NARESH KUMAR FEMALE 14-09-2005 SC 20 12-02-2026

4996 2516480452 KAJAL LEELA DUTT FEMALE 13-11-2005 SC 20 12-02-2026

4997 2515370652 RITIKA BANSI LAL FEMALE 01-01-2006 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4998 2511100157 JYOTI SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL FEMALE 12-09-2006 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

4999
2509660134 SHAURYA CHANDEL SANJAY KUMAR MALE 01-11-2006 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5000
2515400225 ANISHA THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR 

THAKUR FEMALE 09-01-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5001 2512290066 GANGA DEVI BRIJ LAL FEMALE 21-01-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5002 2515680164 DAMINI THAKUR SOHAN LAL FEMALE 18-03-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5003 2508460249 ARIF KHAN SHONKI DEEN MALE 03-04-2007 ST 20 12-02-2026

5004 2515370173 CHANDNI JAIPAL FEMALE 14-05-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 20 12-02-2026

5005 2509660042 ISHITA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 20-05-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5006
2510040620 YASHIKA SHARMA PAVINDER KUMAR FEMALE 03-06-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5007 2512280212 LUCKY RAM LAL MALE 10-06-2007 SC Sports 20 12-02-2026

5008 2507620001 SANIYA SHARMA DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-07-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5009
2509010007 BHAVNA THAKUR BABU RAM FEMALE 23-08-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5010
2509020020 JYOTI SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 02-09-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5011
2517550222

ANSHUL 

CHAUDHARY BALBIR MALE 26-09-2007 ST 20 12-02-2026

5012
2515350034 SHIVANI THAKUR CHUNI LAL FEMALE 04-10-2007 OBC 20 12-02-2026

5013
2511120252

DIVYANSHI 

SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 06-10-2007 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5014 2515340193 SIMRAN THAKUR HET RAM FEMALE 07-03-2008 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5015 2515400009 ADITI PAWAN KUMAR FEMALE 18-03-2008 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5016
2515680166 JIGYASHA THAKUR DIWAN SINGH FEMALE 31-03-2008 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5017 2518600131 BHAWNA JOGINDER PAL FEMALE 31-03-2008 OBC 20 12-02-2026

5018
2507150067 KASHISH THAKUR JOVAN SINGH FEMALE 01-04-2008 OBC 20 12-02-2026

5019 2509010127 DIVYANSHI RAVI CHAND FEMALE 28-04-2008 GENERAL 20 12-02-2026

5020 2509020222 DIKSHA KUMARI SUDESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-05-2008 SC 20 12-02-2026

5021 2515680171 MEENA DEVI GURDEV FEMALE 09-12-1998 ST 19 12-02-2026

5022
2515400406 SAPNA CHAUHAN YOG RAJ FEMALE 31-01-2000 SC 19 12-02-2026

5023
2515400136 DAKSHITA KUMARI LABH SINGH FEMALE 25-05-2003 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5024
2507160057 ANANAYA SHARMA RAVI DUTT FEMALE 08-06-2003 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5025 2515400264 TRUNA HARI RAM FEMALE 11-07-2003 SC 19 12-02-2026

5026
2517550115 SIMRAN DHIMAN RAM DAYAL FEMALE 08-10-2003 SC 19 12-02-2026

5027 2507230036 NIKITA THAKUR RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 16-01-2004 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 19 12-02-2026

5028 2510040336 KOMAL DEVI TRILOK NATH FEMALE 03-02-2004 SC BPL/IRDP 19 12-02-2026

5029 2516520146 GOVIND BANSI RAM MALE 25-11-2004 SC 19 12-02-2026

5030 2518570033 SHILPA SANJIV KUMAR FEMALE 26-11-2004 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5031 2515680510 VARUN KUMAR LEELA DHAR MALE 17-08-2005 SC 19 12-02-2026

5032 2515380214 NIRAJ KUMAR MAN SINGH MALE 01-12-2005 OBC 19 12-02-2026

5033 2509660021 PRIYA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 10-12-2005 SC BPL/IRDP 19 12-02-2026

5034 2517550011 PRIYA DEVI MADAN LAL FEMALE 24-12-2005 ST 19 12-02-2026

5035 2512280235 MADAN LAL DOLE RAM MALE 14-01-2006 SC 19 12-02-2026

5036
2518570190 AJAY KUMAR JASVENDER SINGH MALE 04-08-2006 SC 19 12-02-2026

5037
2516490185 SUNIDHI CHAUHAN PARMANAND FEMALE 02-11-2006 SC 19 12-02-2026

5038 2509020234 SHALU JAI SINGH FEMALE 25-11-2006 SC 19 12-02-2026

5039
2508470017 RIYA VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE 08-01-2007 SC 19 12-02-2026

5040 2515370817 TANUJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE 14-01-2007 ST 19 12-02-2026

5041
2510040530 NEHA MEHRA JITENDER KUMAR FEMALE 30-01-2007 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5042 2515400273 TAMANA MAN SINGH FEMALE 13-04-2007 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5043 2507700110 PRIYA JAGDISH FEMALE 05-06-2007 OBC 19 12-02-2026

5044 2507630001 PAYAL KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 18-08-2007 ST 19 12-02-2026

5045 2507170340 ABHISHEK SAROOP CHAND MALE 19-08-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 19 12-02-2026

5046
2507220141 SHAGUN KATOCH KARTAR SINGH FEMALE 05-09-2007 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026
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5047 2517550214 MARSHAL DILBHAG SINGH MALE 20-10-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 19 12-02-2026

5048
2508410036 YASHIKA SHARMA

BALA NAND 

SHARMA FEMALE 12-02-2008 GENERAL 19 12-02-2026

5049 2509010124 SAPNA KUMARI SUKHLAL FEMALE 20-11-1994 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5050 2511130051 KIRAN JAMWAL MILAP SINGH FEMALE 05-12-1994 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5051 2509020383 SHIVANI DEVI KULDEEP SINGH FEMALE 05-09-1996 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5052 2511100154 ISHA MINHAS UDHAM SINGH FEMALE 05-09-1998 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5053
2511130166 PRIYANKA SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 10-07-1999 SC 18 12-02-2026

5054
2507210003 BANDANA KUMARI BABLI KUMAR FEMALE 17-08-2000 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5055
2507700077 SNEHA JOGINDER KUMAR FEMALE 19-01-2001 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5056 2516510057 MONIKA MOHAN LAL FEMALE 24-09-2001 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5057 2510040515 KIRAN BALA RAMESH KUMAR FEMALE 20-02-2002 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5058 2512290961 SHUBHAM ROOP LAL MALE 22-08-2002 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5059
2509020197 RUCHITA KAPIL SUBHASH CHAND FEMALE 11-12-2002 OBC BPL/IRDP 18 12-02-2026

5060 2507170066 RICHA BHARTI OM PRAKASH FEMALE 16-01-2003 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5061
2511100143 MRIDULA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 17-01-2003 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5062 2511120256 KRITIKA RANA MOHINDER PAL FEMALE 09-09-2003 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5063 2518600185 GURPREET KAUR UJAGAR SINGH FEMALE 06-10-2003 OBC Sports 18 12-02-2026

5064 2507170027 MUSKAN DEVI SOM NATH FEMALE 10-12-2003 SC 18 12-02-2026

5065 2516490295 MANISHA SUKH RAM FEMALE 11-04-2004 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5066 2509020072 PALAK THAKUR RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 01-12-2004 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5067 2515400355 SHIVANI BILLU FEMALE 10-01-2005 SC 18 12-02-2026

5068 2516520040 MANISHA NEETA RAM FEMALE 18-01-2005 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5069 2516480354 SHRDHA JASBEER SINGH FEMALE 09-07-2006 GENERAL 18 12-02-2026

5070
2515340179

CHANCHAL 

CHAUHAN BHIKHAM RAM FEMALE 30-11-2006 SC 18 12-02-2026

5071 2507170133 AVANTIKA SHANTI SINGH FEMALE 02-03-2007 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5072
2515400536 SHUBHAM PATYAL LABH PATYAL MALE 09-03-2007 SC Sports 18 12-02-2026

5073
2511100133 SHANVI RANA

BALVINDER 

KUMAR FEMALE 30-03-2007 OBC 18 12-02-2026

5074 2515680190 HIMANI SHAYAM LAL FEMALE 23-05-2007 SC 18 12-02-2026

5075
2509010302 RUCHIKA PARMAR

RAM DYAL 

PARMAR FEMALE 25-06-2007 EWS 18 12-02-2026

5076 2511110073 PALAK LEKH RAJ FEMALE 31-12-2007 SC 18 12-02-2026

5077
2515380173 SAVINDER KUMAR DEVI SINGH MALE 16-09-1989 GENERAL Ex.S.M. 17 12-02-2026

5078 2507210134 MANI PATIAL KASHMIR SINGH MALE 17-04-1995 GENERAL 17 12-02-2026

5079 2509020198 PRIYANKA DEVI JAGDISH CHAND FEMALE 01-11-1998 GENERAL 17 12-02-2026

5080
2507190016 BAISHALLI SANDAL PUSHAP CHANDER FEMALE 14-06-2003 GENERAL 17 12-02-2026

5081 2508470019 SEJAL MADAN LAL FEMALE 16-10-2003 GENERAL 17 12-02-2026

5082
2518600228 SANIA SURINDER KUMAR FEMALE 26-11-2006 OBC 17 12-02-2026

5083 2510080050 ASHA RAJENDER FEMALE 01-04-2007 GENERAL 17 12-02-2026

5084 2518570124 ANCHAL RAKESH KUMAR FEMALE 27-06-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 17 12-02-2026

5085
2515340114 VEDIKA KUMARI PRAKASH CHAND FEMALE 23-12-2007 SC Sports 17 12-02-2026

5086
2511130272 SHOAIB HUSSAIN MANZUR HUSSAIN MALE 25-01-2008 ST 17 12-02-2026

5087 2508460009 CHAHAT SUNIL DUTT FEMALE 04-05-2008 SC 17 12-02-2026

5088 2511110177 DIKSHA DEVI RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 28-01-1996 OBC 16 12-02-2026

5089 2508430080 DORJE BUTIT DEVI CHAND FEMALE 16-10-1998 ST BPL/IRDP 16 12-02-2026

5090 2516520055 POOJA RATTAN SINGH FEMALE 15-03-2000 EWS 16 12-02-2026

5091 2507170154 SUNITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR FEMALE 02-09-2000 OBC 16 12-02-2026

5092
2508460278 ANIL KUMAR SURENDER SINGH MALE 20-11-2001 GENERAL 16 12-02-2026

5093
2515400495 SHIVAM BARDHAN KULDEEP CHAND MALE 18-08-2003 SC 16 12-02-2026

5094 2509010220 ANJALI SONI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE 13-08-2005 GENERAL 16 12-02-2026

5095
2515370623 JYOTI THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR FEMALE 22-12-2005 GENERAL 16 12-02-2026

5096
2515680594 SHIVANSH WALIA NARENDER KUMAR MALE 13-01-2006 GENERAL 16 12-02-2026

5097 2515680540 KRISH DEVINDER MALE 30-06-2006 SC 16 12-02-2026

5098 2510080237 YUV RAJ VIKAS KUMAR MALE 26-07-2007 SC BPL/IRDP 16 12-02-2026
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5099 2510040466 PREETI BAROTRA SHER SINGH FEMALE 27-07-2007 GENERAL 16 12-02-2026

5100 2507210055 SAINA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 19-02-2008 OBC 16 12-02-2026

5101 2518600143 SANGAM CHAMAN LAL FEMALE 04-07-1995 GENERAL 15 12-02-2026

5102
2518570112 PRIYANKA DEVI AYODHYA PARSAD FEMALE 12-06-1999 SC 15 12-02-2026

5103 2515350134 SHILPA AWASTHI PANAK RAJ FEMALE 19-04-2003 GENERAL 15 12-02-2026

5104 2507230138 MUSKAN BISHAN DASS FEMALE 13-10-2004 SC 15 12-02-2026

5105
2515610026 KRISHIKA VIRENDER KUMAR FEMALE 23-02-2006 GENERAL BPL/IRDP 15 12-02-2026

5106 2515400440 SUJAL DINA NATH MALE 15-02-2008 SC 15 12-02-2026

5107
2512290423 RANJANA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM FEMALE 24-12-2006 ST BPL/IRDP 14 12-02-2026

5108 2515350323 VAIDHEHI RANA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 26-12-2007 GENERAL 14 12-02-2026

5109
2511110223 DEEKSHIT KAUSHAL HET RAJ MALE 05-08-1996 SC BPL/IRDP 13 12-02-2026

5110 2511120210 TANIYA PIAR CHAND FEMALE 17-04-2008 SC 13 12-02-2026

5111
2507210064 SHREYA KAUSHAL DEEPATI KAUSHAL FEMALE 25-01-2004 GENERAL PHH 12 12-02-2026

5112 2515390083 SHIVANI VINOD KUMAR FEMALE 04-08-2004 ST 0 12-02-2026
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